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Z74831 AANOUNE        Assiya      B 68  801/4 * L56393 ABERGEL        Emmi        E 89 1351/4

Z74832 AANOUNE        Sarah       B 68  801/4 * Z83944 ABERT          Celien      J 38  926/5

Z83455 AARON          Joachim     X 9A  801/6 * Y84675 ABERT          Yann        J 26 1350/5

Y69082 AARRAS         Adam        R 59  980/5 * Z57082 ABGRALL        Ethan       F 29 1281/1

X58136 AASSAL         Sirine      I 2B 1202/6 * Z80256 ABI            Mohamed     D 63 1072/4

Y70819 ABADIE         Benjamin    V 32 1497/3 * Y57699 ABID           Eya         I 2B 1419/5

X59620 ABADIE         Milo        V 31  801/5 * Z73705 ABID           Sarah       I 06  801/2

Z62175 ABAOUI         Adam        M 78 1304/5 * Z72700 ABID           Sirine      I 06  957/4

Z73442 ABASSE         Zaim        G 28  862/2 * Y62891 ABIDI          Ayoub       B 67  801/2

Y74388 ABASTADO       Romy        M 75  801/5 * Y81354 ABLANA         Eldad       Z 9D 1005/6

Z80251 ABBA           Yanis       D 63  801/4 * Z82841 ABOGHE         Enzo        C 49  981/3

Z54417 ABBAD BENETEAU Lucas       C 44  881/6 * Z75144 ABOIN          Nolan       F 29 1067/3

Z69354 ABBARA         Sami        C 49  801/5 * W80804 ABONDI         Guy Josias  M 75 1605/6

Z78228 ABBAS          Abdellah    U 84  922/4 * Z74941 ABOUBI         Adam        F 29  890/4

Z80870 ABBE           Quentin     F 22 1399/5 * Z73856 ABOUDOU        Naimane     I 06  953/5

Z78180 ABBEDOU        Rayan       U 84 1409/4 * Z79792 ABOULOUAFA DRIS Mohamed     G 37 1231/5

Z68609 ABBES          Elyssa      N 34  902/5 * Z83942 ABOUSSAH       Loic        M 94 1224/5

Z75221 ABBEZOT        Ethan       X 9A 1256/6 * Z84126 ABOUSSOUF      Anais       M 92  801/1

Z58941 ABBOU          Elon        M 92 1287/6 * Z84125 ABOUSSOUF      Ania        M 92  801/1

X60597 ABBOU          Yacine      I 2B 1040/5 * Z84124 ABOUSSOUF      Anir        M 92  801/1

Z83704 ABBOUDI        Wael        Q 01  831/3 * Z58818 ABOUZID-DARVIN Leni        M 77  869/4

Y70183 ABCHA          Aksel       R 59 1347/5 * Y65540 ABRAAMYAN      Noy         I 06  801/3

Z82498 ABCHA          Nelia       R 59  947/4 * R59361 ABRAHAM        Jean-Michel Z 9B 1580/5

Z73497 ABDALLAH       Amar        I 06 1609/6 * Z54004 ABRAHAM        Pascal      M 94 1348/6

Z75223 ABDALLAH       Jinael      X 9A 1003/6 * Z85101 ABRAHAM        Raphael     M 93 1740/4

Z80253 ABDALLAH       Youssef     D 63 1016/5 * Y65821 ABRASSART      Richard     D 63  920/5

Z81675 ABDALLAOUI     Lyam        Y 02 1029/4 * Z54832 ABRIAT         Margot      S 76  801/4

Y69648 ABDELA         Rayhana     F 35  934/4 * Z75260 ABSALON        Thalya      N 34  851/3

Z81943 ABDELAL        Yazan       Q 42  801/2 * Z77708 ABUDUAIZEZI    Saiyire     L 33 1075/6

Z84580 ABDELKADER OSMA Mohamed     C 49  892/4 * Z63199 ABULIKELI      Airfan      M 77 1324/4

Z84074 ABDELLAOUI     Isslam      M 94 1098/4 * Z75487 ACAPENDIE      Eulalie     X 9A 1097/5

Z74949 ABDELLATIF     Rayan       U 13  801/5 * Z80259 ACAR           Meliha      D 63  801/3

Z57272 ABDELLI        Adam        M 95 1106/6 * Z78371 ACARD          Alfred      L 33 1118/6

Z61471 ABDELOUHAB     Rafik       J 38  801/4 * Z79062 ACCAOUI BARBE  Mathias     M 94  954/5

Z79788 ABDENBAOUI     Sihem       C 72  801/5 * Z71681 ACCART         Ismerie     Y 02 1139/4

Z80699 ABDENNAJI      Ramy        M 75 1264/4 * Z82836 ACHAHBAR       Sofia       T 17  801/5

Z83897 ABDOU          Naoufel     M 94  801/5 * Y75948 ACHARD         Kris        V 82 1039/5

Z80097 ABDOUJALILOV   Ismail      U 13  801/4 * Z78729 ACHARD         Leandre     Q 42  930/5

V57330 ABDOUL         Ethan       M 95 1297/5 * Z68842 ACHARD         Matheo      I 83 1389/6

Y57536 ABDOULVAGABOU  Ilyan       M 78  801/4 * Z69969 ACHARD LABARBE Alyx        V 81 1049/4

Z74454 ABDUL SALAM    Naathi      M 93 1110/4 * Z55203 ACHOURI        Gil         V 31 1290/4

X73631 ABDULJALIL     Joud        Q 42 1279/6 * Z79947 ACKER          Thomas      B 68  985/5

V59972 ABDULLINA      Artur       B 67 1254/6 * Z76733 ACKERMANN      Elio        B 68  852/1

Z76755 ABDULLLAYEVA   Azra        C 72  995/5 * Z81055 ACKERMANN FLORA Andreas     R 59 1373/4

Z82028 ABEHSERRA      Joseph      V 31  924/5 * Y52362 ACOSTA         Paul        M 77 1332/6

Z84023 ABELA          Ismael      M 94 1005/5 * Z77406 ADAM           Celeste     F 56  888/5

G56891 ABELARD        Stephane    X 9A 1855/3 * Z74120 ADAM           Nayel       U 13  801/5

Z64464 ABENSOUR       Joseph      M 75 1219/6 * Z72723 ADAMON         Antonin     I 83 1722/1
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Z82459 ADAMOV         Abdoullah   D 63 1074/4 * Z73598 AHMED          Tanya       I 06 1134/3

Z73880 ADDA           Tarek       M 93 1497/2 * Z83693 AHMED          Zakir       M 92 1235/6

Y76896 ADEL           Eldyn       M 95 1355/3 * Z83566 AHMED YETTOU   Rais        J 73  801/5

Z82291 ADEN           Thomas      D 63 1262/5 * Z76441 AHMETI         Adea        J 74  948/3

Z79721 ADER           Lelio       F 56 1582/3 * Z84603 AHMITTI        Abderrahmane N 34  801/4

Z75488 ADIGADOU       Viran       X 9A 1191/5 * Z69103 AHN            Seunghyun   M 75 1116/5

U57529 ADJAL          Victor      P 54 1178/5 * Z52146 AHOLE          Marius      S 76 1004/6

Z84110 ADJANODOUR     Celestine   T 86  801/5 * X80571 AHOUA          Naty        V 31 1102/3

Z80192 ADOUNI         Mohamed     R 59  908/5 * Z81261 AHROUY         Yacine      L 33 1177/5

Z80191 ADOUNI         Nour El Houd R 59 1142/4 * Z75150 AH-VOUNE       Kevin       X 9A 1377/5

Z65417 ADROIT         Sarah       V 31  801/5 * Z79817 AICHI          Younes      Q 69  825/3

V56426 AELLION        Lubin       Y 02 1232/6 * Z83887 AICHOUCHE      Aya         M 94 1095/5

X85421 AERNOUTS       Corentin    M 92 1507/5 * X72487 AICHOUR        Alyssa      J 74  801/5

Z61205 AFARA          Gaspard     G 37  832/4 * Z73784 AIDE           Mathis      F 29 1061/4

Z74239 AFCHAIN        Leo         A 61  801/4 * Z71258 AIDROUS LEPINE Ethan       G 45 1061/6

Z71196 AFFONSO FORNASI Gael        M 95 1098/6 * Z81128 AIGUILLON      Enzo        G 18 1074/6

Z78731 AFIF           Nizar       Q 42  898/5 * Z81194 AIME           Leo         J 38  801/4

Y82670 AFKIR          Ismael      K 90 1012/5 * Z76430 AINCY          Gabriel     G 45  801/4

Y82669 AFKIR          Youssra     K 90 1044/5 * Z69549 AINCY          Vadim       G 45  952/5

Z80136 AFRAS          Mohamed Amin Q 69  801/5 * Z67702 AINSEBA        Nahel       M 78 1156/5

Z74586 AGALAKOV       Peter       V 65 1500/5 * Y72821 AIT AISSA      Madi        H 08 1768/6

Z61384 AGASSANT       Sacha       F 29  987/4 * Z63384 AIT BAKRIM     Brahim      L 40 1617/5

Z80841 AGBADI         Fenou       A 61  827/4 * Z85041 AIT EL HADI    Safia       M 93 1137/4

Z56680 AGBODJAN       Ael         M 94 1091/5 * W69799 AIT IMANDO     Taibi       A 50 1425/5

Y66316 AGEDA          Salim       Q 01 1212/2 * Z83642 AIT LAARIF CARA Lisa        B 67  801/5

Y66315 AGEDA          Souleyman   Q 01 1345/3 * Z77937 AIT MADEN      Amine       M 93 1335/6

Z75869 AGENON         Kylian      I 83 1535/6 * Z65208 AIT OUMERI     Ismael      M 95  801/6

Z79672 AGEZ           Lina        F 56  801/5 * Z84555 AIT SI AMER    Aylan       M 94  818/5

Y74366 AGEZ           Victor      M 92  801/4 * Z79086 AIT SRHIR      Feryel      M 95  801/5

Z83406 AGOSTI         Giuliano    R 59 1203/3 * Z80449 AIT TALEB      Souleymen   S 27 1172/4

Z78755 AGOSTINI       Aiden       N 34  801/6 * Z80263 AIT-JIMENEZ    Esteban     M 75 1208/5

Z78756 AGOSTINI       Elijah      N 34  801/6 * Y58774 AITMALEK       Riyad       I 83  801/2

Z73680 AGOSTO         Gino        I 06 1150/3 * Z63482 AITMALEK       Sirine      I 83  945/5

W72631 AGOT           Diane       Z 9D 1880/5 * Z68944 AITMAR         Ibrahim     Q 01 1068/5

W80547 AGOUJIL        Hidaya      L 33  801/6 * Z81413 AIT-OUALI      Aksyl       S 27  801/3

Z79410 AGUELON        Brune       L 33  801/5 * Z79883 AITSI          Ali         Y 60 1009/4

W67463 AGUEROUAZ      Anas        L 33  801/6 * Z79884 AITSI          Mohamed     Y 60  874/3

X71840 AGUILAR        Manuel      L 40  801/4 * Z73679 AJAI           Amir        I 06  801/4

W58228 AGUILAR LOPEZ  Mina        F 35 1078/6 * Y52255 AJBILOU        Adam        M 78  801/4

Z70095 AGULHON        Nicolas     N 30  801/6 * Z65551 AKAABOUNE      Chaimae     G 45  801/4

Y76534 AHAMADA        Youssef     U 13 1372/4 * Z65633 AKAABOUNE      Mohamed     G 45 1019/5

Z79816 AHAMADI        Djailane    Q 69  801/3 * Z54728 AKALAI         Elyas       U 13 1100/6

Z65146 AHAMED NICOLAS Nael        F 29 1090/4 * Z84597 AKANNI JAMAIN  Kenzy       C 49  870/5

Z80262 AHAMED YOUSSOUF Sitti-Yshat D 63  934/5 * Z85112 AKAROUCHE      Anas        M 93 1009/4

Y83578 AHENJIR        Tertema     M 94 1316/6 * Z85114 AKAROUCHE      Ilias       M 93  847/4

Z69297 AHMED          Adam        B 68 1271/4 * Z79862 AKEL           Esther      G 28 1139/4

X63105 AHMED          Djamila     B 68  801/4 * Z82825 AKHERRAZ       Sami        M 92  940/6

Z69404 AHMED          Manzoor     D 63  801/2 * Z52909 AKIKI          Melissa     M 78 1307/5
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Z78806 AKNOUCH        Imran       G 37 1015/6 * Z81262 ALI            Karim       G 45  990/5

Z78094 AKNOUCH        Mayssa      G 37  894/5 * Z75489 ALI            Yasmine     X 9A  801/5

Y51123 AKOPIAN        Christine   I 06 1079/4 * Z79818 ALI BACAR      Amar        Q 69  898/3

Z81964 AKOURY         Vincent     Q 42  972/5 * Z83458 ALI BACAR      Chaheoi     X 9A  990/5

Z65561 AKRDOUS        Naim        M 92  841/5 * Z80106 ALI SOILIHI    Kelyane     U 13 1224/5

Y81649 AKREMI         Haroun      J 74 1290/4 * N71028 ALIAGA         Nicolas     I 2A 1285/6

X79022 AKROUR         Dany        M 91  801/4 * B62823 ALIAGA PEREZ   Christian Ma F 35 1791/6

X54705 AKSOY          Alper       Q 01 1078/5 * Z61440 ALIAKSEYEU     Aliaksandr  L 64  801/3

Y85375 AKSU           Hasan       M 95 1045/4 * Z75490 ALIAMIR        Anliyati    X 9A  801/5

Y63150 AL ZOUBI       Yaman       T 17  944/4 * Z71742 ALIFA          Joaquim     C 85 1127/6

Z77023 AL ZUAHIRI     Zewa        G 37 1080/6 * Y76692 ALILECHE       Juba        M 95 1264/2

Z82223 ALAGOZ         Kevin       Y 02 1018/5 * X68682 ALIMARINA      Louise      M 95  801/4

Z81342 ALAMEDDINE     Karim       Q 42 1131/5 * Z61802 ALIOUA         Thara       G 28  801/1

Y78944 ALAOUI-ISMAILI Sara        L 64  963/6 * Z50272 ALIPOE         Lucas       T 86 1390/6

Z73618 ALARCON        Tito        X 9A  924/6 * Z75316 ALIPS          Maxence     N 30 1381/5

Z68098 ALARY          Louis       M 75  825/6 * Z83746 ALIX           Gabriel     Q 42 1039/6

P01309 ALBALADEJO     Sylviane    I 06 1428/5 * Z61300 ALIX AUBERT    Enzo        D 63 1102/5

Z74596 ALBERI         Makily      N 66 1497/6 * Z80159 ALLAGUEZOV     Eric        R 59 1064/5

W56497 ALBEROLA       Bernard     I 83  899/4 * Z74934 ALLAGUI        Ouday       F 29  828/6

Z82211 ALBEROLA       Matteo      R 59 1237/2 * Z80451 ALLAIN         Albane      A 50  944/5

W72385 ALBERT         Hugo        U 84 1686/3 * Z80818 ALLAIS         Erwan       A 61  990/5

X74707 ALBERT         Jules       G 37  801/5 * U60211 ALLAM          Imran       J 74 1580/4

Y80806 ALBERT MERADI  Louna       G 28 1282/2 * X81178 ALLARD         Matheo      Z 9D 1170/6

W82712 ALBRAND        Tom         I 83 1049/4 * E67861 ALLARD         Michel      G 37 1900/6

Y68118 ALBUGUES       Raphael     V 31  944/5 * Z77196 ALLEGRE        Alma        L 33  862/6

Y64603 ALCICEK        Hira        L 33  801/5 * Z75273 ALLEMANDOU     Gregoire    L 33 1015/6

Z83158 ALEKSANYAN     Raphael     L 64  928/5 * X77196 ALLEMANN       Alexandre   B 68 1058/6

Z72991 ALESSA         Bruno       M 77 1427/4 * Y83015 ALLEMMOZ       Zephir      N 11 1242/4

W57114 ALESSANDRINI   Elia Marie  I 2B 1177/6 * Z75649 ALLENO         Gabriel     A 50  801/3

Z62827 ALESSIO        Soline      I 83  801/6 * X72284 ALLENO         Tanael      A 50 1107/4

Z83928 ALESSIO HERNAND Gabriel     J 38  801/5 * W64785 ALLICE         Vincent     I 83  924/3

Z83743 ALEX           Camille     Q 42 1412/6 * Z82858 ALLOCHON       Aline       T 17  935/3

Y85067 ALEX PETER     Noella Peter J 74 1015/6 * Z79992 ALLOIN         Lily        U 84  881/3

W50413 ALEXANDRE      Elisabeth   H 08  801/6 * Z64677 ALLONBERT      Eugenie     J 74 1009/4

X68821 ALEXANDRE      Saveria     L 33 1012/6 * Z76546 ALLONNEAU      Augustin    C 85  801/4

Z81255 ALEXANDRE      Victoire    L 33 1009/5 * Z76555 ALLORY         Zack        C 85 1093/5

W82281 ALEXANDRE DESRO Naomie      I 06  930/5 * Z80852 ALLOTEAU       Gabriel     A 61 1580/3

Z53472 ALEZARD MICHAUT Maxime      M 92  801/6 * Z51485 ALLOUCHE       Adam        M 95 1059/3

Z61435 ALFIERI        Lorenzo     I 06 1749/4 * U54243 ALLOY          Quentin     C 44 1507/5

Z77005 ALHABTI        Abdu El Kade G 37  935/5 * Z72610 ALLYS          Alexis      I 83  801/4

Z79092 ALHAMADI       Zaan        Q 01  801/4 * Z71549 ALMEIDA        Diego       M 77  992/4

Z79093 ALHAMADI       Zaher       Q 01  801/4 * Z85002 ALMEIDA        Stelyna     M 93  806/4

Z53378 ALHAMMOUD      Layth       V 31 1359/4 * S58571 ALMEIDA        Susie       G 28 1047/4

W67220 ALHASHEM       Engy        L 33  826/5 * Z70344 ALMOLDA        Endy        N 11  922/4

Z52400 ALHO           Elwyna      F 35  801/1 * Z66320 ALON-REDL      Ilay        M 75  801/4

Z68139 ALI            Alicia      B 67  801/5 * Z54784 ALOUI          Cyrine      M 95  801/6

X73774 ALI            Bouchirane  L 33 1125/5 * X59416 ALOUI          Taym        M 95 1478/6

Z80101 ALI            Imane       U 13  898/3 * Z58819 ALQUIE         Matthieu    C 44  895/3
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Y73928 ALQUIER        Aksel       R 59 1638/5 * Z65718 AMOROS         Victor      N 30 1047/2

Z78240 ALRIVIE        Adrien      O 19 1144/4 * X77610 AMORY          Maxime      B 67 1282/2

Y69701 ALSINA         Marion      I 83 1281/1 * Z58548 AMOUR          Emilien     M 75 1165/4

Z72724 ALSINA-BLANCHAR Tim         I 83 1353/4 * Z75147 AMOURDOM       Noah        X 9A 1144/6

X50110 ALTHUSER       Estelle     M 75 1209/6 * Z84907 AMOURGOMAYNOU  Thais Camill B 68  801/4

Z84411 ALTINTAS       Emir        D 63 1206/5 * Z58563 AMOUSSA        Adel        Y 60  801/4

Z82601 ALVAREZ        Ayline      Q 69  801/6 * Z62371 AMOUSSOU       Enzo        M 77  801/3

X63271 ALVAREZ        Gaston      I 83  801/4 * Z62370 AMOUSSOU       Owen        M 77  801/6

W60756 ALVAREZ        Myriam      L 64  870/6 * Y61173 AMPLE BENARD   Luke        X 9A  916/5

G65826 ALVITE         Lena        M 92 1182/5 * Z83387 AMRIOUI        Anais       R 59  862/4

Z75473 ALZIEU         David       J 74 1629/5 * Z84269 AMSELLEM       Ethan       J 38  856/5

T57934 AMADDOUNE      Ilyes       M 95 1102/4 * W79335 AMY            Arthur      M 78 1095/5

Z67230 AMAND          Marceau     M 75 1068/6 * Z80640 AMYOT          Quentin     G 18 1249/4

Z77031 AMANN          Mael        B 68 1331/5 * Z57947 ANAS           Madoud      L 64 1376/5

Z83761 AMANS          Robin       M 92 1410/4 * W51031 ANCILLON       Karen       J 73  961/3

W63288 AMAR           Ibrahim     M 91 1289/3 * Z82466 ANDELA         Lisa        D 63  801/5

Y86742 AMAR BEN SABER Ayoub       Q 69 1076/5 * Z53294 ANDERSON       Angelo      J 74 1157/6

Z77517 AMAR BENABDALLA Aasma       C 72  801/5 * Z82027 ANDISSAC       Antonin     V 31  952/6

Y60329 AMARA          Imad        M 95 1243/5 * Z83724 ANDRADE        Baptiste    R 59 1324/4

Z58606 AMARI POLICE   Johan       M 93 1106/4 * Y78956 ANDRE          Aydenjah    Z 9C  898/5

Z58607 AMARI POLICE   Mathis      M 93  801/2 * Z72735 ANDRE          Giulia      I 83  908/3

Z73661 AMARIR         Marwa       X 9A 1045/6 * Z74032 ANDRE          Louis       M 75 1281/1

Z79888 AMBERG         Ambre       Y 60  868/3 * Z66095 ANDRE          Lucile      U 13 1242/6

Z76567 AMBIAUX        Arthur      Q 69 1160/3 * X64059 ANDRE          Simon       P 88  801/2

Z83979 AMBLARD        Eden        J 38 1094/6 * W61700 ANDRE LESUEUR  Alexis      M 91 1139/5

Z56672 AMEAUME        Thomas      J 74  966/5 * Z70258 ANDREAU        Matteo      Q 69  826/6

Z79150 AMEN           Ruben       P 57 1045/4 * Z78026 ANDRE-GARUCHET Aaron       Y 60 1188/5

Y63790 AMEUR          Kahyna      I 83  801/4 * Z81681 ANDREU GELAT   Elyo        D 63 1317/4

Y61024 AMEZAL KIRILIUK Mathis      H 51  962/4 * Z82793 ANDRIAMAMPANDRY Mayev       N 30 1149/5

Y74852 AMHAOUD        Houcine     M 95  947/2 * Y58303 ANDRIAMAMPITA  Hadrien     M 75 1005/5

Z57278 AMIAR          Adel        M 95 1129/5 * Z83658 ANDRIAMANDROSO Iloniaina   R 59 1454/4

Z80444 AMIEL          Dylan       N 11  912/5 * Y59815 ANDRIAMASOMANAN Nahary      M 91 1109/6

W55046 AMIENS         Anays       M 92  801/6 * Z51676 ANDRIAMIALY    Pedespan    N 66 1020/6

U51454 AMIENS         Matis       M 92  876/6 * Z81497 ANDRIEIEVA     Liubov      D 63  801/3

Z72975 AMIMI-LELUE    Sowan       M 77  936/4 * Y68959 ANDRIEU        Guirec      H 51  801/4

Z83010 AMIOT          Eliott      R 59  990/4 * Z83270 ANDRIEU        Marin       X 9A 1448/5

Z62369 AMIR           Adnane      M 77 1029/6 * U53120 ANDRIEU        Marius      N 34  877/2

Z73798 AMIRA          Anis        R 59  829/5 * W56745 ANDRIEUX       Hugo        F 35 1157/4

Z52519 AMIRACH        Adam        I 83 1005/6 * Z61886 ANDRIVON       Leny        M 77  964/5

Z83460 AMIRE          Nomena      X 9A  918/5 * Z63138 ANDROUET       Nicolas     F 35 1178/4

Z79087 AMKOUY         Ilyes       M 95 1138/5 * Z75967 ANDURAND       Louise      L 33  828/6

Z78356 AMMAR          Bea         M 91  801/6 * Z80265 ANEFLOUS       Salma       D 63  900/4

Z78358 AMMAR          Line        M 91  801/4 * Z78750 ANETTE         Max         L 47  801/6

Y73407 AMMARI         Adam        N 30  960/5 * X75625 ANFRAY         Felix       A 14  801/3

Y84366 AMMI           Alexandre   J 38 1336/5 * Z82446 ANGE           Marceau     N 30 1379/5

Z69616 AMMOUR         Mayline     N 30  801/5 * Z74252 ANGELO         Bonny       I 83 1117/4

Z69615 AMMOUR         Meydine     N 30  801/5 * Z62508 ANGKHAM        Adrien      M 78 1102/4

Z63523 AMOKRANE       Lyse        M 93  801/3 * X79897 ANGLAS         Leo         N 34  801/3

4/128



ARCHIVES ELO-RAPIDE-FFE DES LICENCIES 2025-26 Après janvier 2026

CODE Nom Prenom Lg Dp Arch * CODE Nom Prenom Lg Dp Arch

Z68269 ANGOT          Solal       M 75 1121/6 * Z68441 ARAMIAN        Taron       Q 69  918/6

Z78715 ANGOTTI LUNEAU Charles     M 92 1025/6 * Z84604 ARANGO FACHON  Matilda     N 34  810/4

Z83674 ANIN           Soan        Z 9D  914/4 * Z84572 ARAR           Younes      M 93  801/4

Z58466 ANIZAN         Guilhem     V 31 1181/3 * Z52137 ARAYA MUNOZ    Alois       Q 69 1194/4

Z85304 ANJARATAHIANA  Leia        P 54 1250/4 * Y56576 ARBADJI        Aksel       M 92 1272/5

Z80143 ANNAD          Abdeldjalil Q 69  874/6 * Y76390 ARBELAEZ OSORIO Mia         P 54  890/6

Y85069 ANNEQUIN       Thomas      J 38  920/6 * Y50890 ARBEY          Paul        C 44  895/6

Z75154 ANNEREAU       Simon       X 9A  801/4 * Z66491 ARBOGAST       Loic        B 67 1197/2

Z77868 ANQUETIL       Elisa       S 27 1095/4 * Z79332 ARCANATURY     Kayron      L 33 1157/4

Z69624 ANQUETIL       Sacha       S 76 1324/6 * X60418 ARCHAS         Maily       R 59  801/1

Z84694 ANRIFADJATI    Ruben       J 38  858/5 * W59687 ARCHELAS       Baptiste    U 13 1092/4

Z82067 ANSELME        Antoine     Q 01 1088/5 * Z71565 ARCHOWSKI      Erwann      I 06 1401/5

Z83834 ANSELME        Milio       U 05  801/4 * Z71566 ARCHOWSKI      Thibault    I 06 1161/3

Z80452 ANSELME RAIMBEA Gustave     A 50  801/5 * Z72736 ARCUSA         Simeo       I 83  989/4

Z73777 ANSQUER        Ilann       F 29  863/6 * Z75883 ARDISSON       Raphael     J 38 1122/4

Z69083 ANTAO          David       V 81  872/2 * Z72701 ARDUIN         Sacha       I 06 1178/3

Z74192 ANTHEAUME      Leny        L 40 1110/5 * Y68389 ARFA           Aliya       J 74  801/4

W56449 ANTIER         Quentin     M 78  801/6 * Y68390 ARFA           Souheyl     J 74 1012/5

U56591 ANTOINE        Irviin      Q 01 1492/4 * Z60349 ARGENSON       Alix        H 51  868/5

Z61006 ANTOINE        Kylian      Q 01 1767/3 * Z82421 ARHURO         Enora       F 56  801/3

Z75951 ANTOINE        Pascal      M 77 1363/3 * Z81695 ARICO          Louis       L 64  963/6

X67655 ANTOLINI GARCIA Pierre Marie I 2B 1079/5 * Z81697 ARICO          Thomas      L 64  944/6

Z79035 ANTON          Cassy       V 32 1067/4 * Z67266 ARIES          Paul        V 65  947/2

Y74859 ANTON JEYARAJAH Anoshini    M 95 1054/4 * Z62968 ARLES DUFOUR   Marin       G 45 1254/4

Z68746 ANTONAKIS      Sylvain     V 09 1312/5 * Z82488 ARMAND         Anna        B 67  982/3

Z73850 ANTONINI       Alice       I 06  801/5 * Z83112 ARMAND         Camille     B 67 1196/4

Z50264 ANTONIUTTI     Maxime      R 59 1467/4 * Z83030 ARMATI         Jonas       Y 02 1414/4

Z55390 ANTOU          Samuel      C 72 1206/6 * Z79849 ARMATO         Emily       J 74  801/4

Z83885 ANTRAYGUES     Millie      M 94  801/1 * Z83365 ARMEDE         Mayven      Z 9D 1080/6

Y85892 ANTUNES        Nohann      J 74  801/3 * Z66769 ARMENTIA       Paul        L 40  801/6

Y67011 ANTUNES        Samuel      L 33  801/4 * Z75570 ARNAUD         Adele       L 33  801/5

Z78401 AOMAR          Rayane      G 28 1380/3 * Y55804 ARNAUD         Lois        Z 9D 1003/6

Z66355 AOUAD          Adam        Y 60 1127/3 * Z80702 ARNAUD         Robin       G 18  874/5

Y58668 AOUADJ CHAUFFIE Gabriel     V 31 1282/3 * Z57753 ARNAUD HUTIN   Louis       U 04  801/3

Z73854 AOUALI         Younes      I 06 1409/4 * Z75156 ARNAUD LI      Matthias    J 74 1289/3

Y74196 AOUINI         Naim        M 94  988/6 * Y62205 ARNAUDET       Marcus      L 33 1404/5

Z65027 AOULAD         Imran       V 81  801/4 * Z79589 ARNAULT        Harper      M 78  801/4

Z80488 AOULAD ALLOUCH Wail        M 78 1161/5 * Y70582 ARNAULT        Maxim       M 75 1046/5

Z76661 AOURAI REYNAUD Souhayl     A 50  944/5 * Z79587 ARNAULT        Pharell     M 78  801/4

Z77174 AOURARHI       Sofia       Q 01 1102/5 * Y83356 ARNAULT        Rafael      L 33 1360/6

Z65622 APAYDIN        Yusra       G 45 1231/5 * Z75292 ARNE           Arthur      L 33  987/6

V51149 APOPEI         Catalin Andr I 2B 1000/6 * Z77810 ARNIHAC REY    Paul        N 34  801/5

Y79189 APPIETTO       Ghjulia     I 2A  942/6 * Y54705 ARNOLD PITRA   Charles     M 75 1114/6

Y85110 ARA            Eva         I 83  801/3 * Z61539 ARNOUX         Martin      A 50  801/4

Z82970 ARABOUX        Elaijah     R 59 1192/4 * W72682 AROUS          Gerard Rapha V 31 1077/2

Z75491 ARAGOT         Stephen     X 9A  801/5 * Z80814 ARRACH         Issam       B 67  956/5

Z77504 ARAMA          Ioan        M 91  967/6 * Z69530 ARRAHMANE      Alya        M 93  820/5

Z77503 ARAMA          Matei       M 91 1187/5 * Z69528 ARRAHMANE      Nelya       M 93  801/2
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Z68417 ARRIBERT       Mathieu     G 45 1401/5 * Z82383 AUBAN          Lea         V 82  956/5

Z71997 ARRONDEAU      Gabin       G 45 1483/4 * Z81264 AUBEL          Abigaelle   G 45  801/5

Z82295 ARSAC          Keo         D 63 1208/3 * Y57661 AUBEL          Basile      G 45 1055/5

Z82294 ARSAC          Yael        D 63 1246/3 * Z72782 AUBER          Martin      C 85 1181/6

Z80324 ARSHAKIAN      David       P 57  835/6 * Z73740 AUBERT         Alexandre   U 13  801/4

Z80322 ARSHAKIAN      Fedi        P 57  981/5 * W69838 AUBERT         Aurelia     T 17  801/3

Z79361 ARSONNEAU      Sacha       G 28 1199/4 * Y60054 AUBERT         Aylan       G 28  949/4

Z67899 ARTIGUES       Leo         M 94  801/1 * Z78274 AUBERT         Matheo      O 19 1120/6

W65270 ARTIGUES-LEROY Sasha       V 81 1159/4 * Z81899 AUBERT         Noemie      D 63  891/5

Z50826 ARUNKUMAR VINIT Sarvesh     M 78  843/5 * Z59646 AUBERT-CLEMENT Matteo      M 75 1178/5

Y86771 ARYANE ERRASSE Hajar       M 91  801/3 * Y57238 AUBERY         Leif        Y 60 1333/5

Z74884 ARZUR          Clement     F 29 1381/4 * X62174 AUBIER         Garry       J 74 1897/6

Z70340 ASBAB          Khalil      F 35 1251/5 * Y66274 AUBINE         Hugo        L 47  801/6

Z50578 ASCHER         Theophile   M 92  801/6 * X57923 AUBOIN         Marius      F 35 1043/2

Y80808 ASEMOTA        Hosanna     G 28  844/3 * Y75915 AUBRAS         Baptiste    M 91  866/6

X77501 ASKEW          Paul        C 53  801/4 * Z56005 AUBREE         Yannick     T 17  951/3

X69769 ASKLUND        Paul        G 45 1184/4 * Z73065 AUBRON         Ernst       R 59  950/4

Z82852 ASKRI          Sami        T 17  801/4 * Z79864 AUBRY          Arthur      C 72  958/6

Z74837 ASLAN          Minel-Afra  B 68  801/4 * Z79576 AUBRY          Hedi Loann  M 78 1277/4

Z74835 ASLAN          Zeynap-Mina B 68  879/4 * Z68472 AUBRY          Malo        A 50 1069/4

Z80197 ASMINA         Nahil       M 94  857/4 * P00463 AUBRY          Sebastien   M 78 1262/6

Z82713 ASRAR          Aymen       M 92 1205/6 * Z80326 AUCUIT         Damian      Y 02 1093/5

Z80049 ASSEMAN        Brieuc      R 62 1174/3 * Z61952 AUDART         Raphael     C 85  875/5

Z82542 ASSIER DE POMPI Sybille     Z 9D  959/5 * Z62222 AUDIBERT       Ismael      U 13  804/5

Y72086 ASSIOUI        Abdellah    Q 01 1099/5 * Z74253 AUDIBERT       Sumian Rapha I 83  801/4

Z83683 ASSIOUI        Abdellah    Q 01 1110/5 * Z50416 AUDIGIER       Tom         J 26 1124/5

Z72330 ASSOGBA        Anicet      C 85  843/6 * Z76515 AUDINET        Castille    R 59 1070/5

Z73795 ASSOUA         Enian       Q 69  871/5 * Z68099 AUDON          Virgile     M 75  823/5

W58263 ASSOUA         Moaye       Q 69 1101/5 * X55487 AUDOUIT        Michel      C 49 1138/5

Z74952 ASSOUMANI      Melina      U 13 1309/4 * Z76591 AUDRAIN DE LUCA Malo        N 34 1077/5

Z68615 ASTAING        Marceau     N 34 1256/5 * Z52968 AUDURIER       Raphael     R 59 1044/4

Y63129 ASTIER         Lucas       T 79  923/6 * Z80453 AUFFRAY        Gabriel     A 50  909/3

Z83132 ATAEE          Setayesh    B 67  801/5 * Y71435 AUFFRAY        Louisy      F 22 1133/6

Z80784 ATAK           Eymen       Q 01 1241/5 * Z79699 AUFFRET        Simeon      F 22  801/4

X83104 ATARODI        Siavash     M 77  801/1 * Y69114 AUGE           Simon       L 47 1087/4

Y66657 ATCHI          Aridj       L 33  801/6 * Y69115 AUGE           Victor      L 47 1178/3

Z80589 ATHMANI        Youcef      G 18  964/5 * Z84108 AUGEARD        Lilian      T 86 1389/2

V56757 ATLI           Tamim       H 51 1232/5 * Z77899 AUGER          Florentin   S 27  834/3

Y70641 ATMANI         Imrane      N 30 1254/5 * Y79182 AUGER GOURCY   Maelle      I 2B 1125/5

Z74838 ATMANI         Karima      B 68 1116/5 * X62216 AUGERAUD       Kiara       V 31  801/6

Z70946 ATTALE FABRE   Lohan       N 66  801/3 * Z83028 AUGER-LAFITE   Eliot       E 71  801/4

Z79138 ATTHAR         Eliott      F 35 1081/4 * X71582 AUGIER         Constantin  N 34  982/6

Y57198 ATTIA          Mohamed     M 78 1025/6 * Z73727 AUGIER         Gabriel     U 13  842/4

Y57197 ATTIA          Zeineb      M 78  801/4 * W74681 AUGUSTE        Alexandre   M 95  935/5

Z78969 ATTOUMANE      Daylyane    V 32  801/5 * Z55981 AUGUSTIN       Mathias     V 09 1371/4

Z73513 ATTOUMANI      Noam        D 63  892/4 * Y79067 AUGUSTYN       Antoine     M 94  980/6

Z73651 ATTYASSE       Sasha       X 9A 1062/6 * Z80809 AUGY           Damian      G 18 1493/6

Z72001 AUBAILLY       Margaux     G 45  801/5 * Z80808 AUGY           Fabien      G 18 1439/5
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Z50235 AULNETTE       Jonas       C 44  928/5 * X84812 AZIRAR         Barae       L 33  801/6

Z54057 AUMEUNIER      Corto       V 32 1255/3 * Z81902 AZIZ           Jannat      D 63  801/5

Z76429 AUNEAU LEMIRE  Evan        C 85 1440/4 * Y72547 AZIZ           Sarah       Q 42  850/6

Z76709 AUNET          Ethan       U 84  907/4 * Z77518 AZIZOV         Ali         C 72  940/6

H51228 AUPETIT        Lucien      M 93 1716/3 * X79073 AZZABI         Hedi        U 13 1139/4

Z50847 AUPHAN         Jeremie     C 44 1426/4 * Z83712 AZZAZ          Lylia       Q 01  851/5

V67352 AURARD         Aime        U 84  981/4 * Z78174 AZZIMANI       Abydine     U 84  801/3

X71978 AUREYRE        Nolan       Q 69  801/3 * Z78133 AZZOUZ         Amira       U 84  863/5

Y69480 AURIOLLE       Etienne     J 26 1318/5 * Y55258 AZZOUZ         Riyad       R 62 1514/4

X79020 AUROUX         Gustave     H 51  801/4 * W51827 BA             Ibrahima    V 31 1281/1

W59460 AURY           Benjamin    M 93  897/6 * Z75338 BA             Ismael      U 13  974/4

Z82144 AUSSEDAT       Augustin    Q 69 1141/6 * Z82730 BA             Mamadou Lami B 67  801/4

Y53569 AUSSENAC       Francois    J 38 1428/3 * Z79558 BA             Mariama     M 78  805/5

Y61919 AUSSET         Angelo      I 06 1118/5 * Z80010 BA             Marianna    F 56 1084/5

Z83377 AUTAA          Ismael      L 64  801/6 * Z80266 BA             Mohamed     D 63 1220/5

Z57970 AUTHIER        Nino        L 64 1052/5 * X55358 BA             Noham       S 76  801/4

Y52227 AUTIER         Neo         R 59 1087/4 * Z84432 BAADI          Amine       M 94  897/6

M63591 AUTRAN         Alain       J 73 1124/5 * Z78384 BAAL           Maxence     B 67  868/5

Z84695 AUTRET         Andrea      J 38  801/6 * Z79811 BABA           Nizar       Q 69 1067/3

Z53484 AUTRIC         Thomas      M 75 1215/5 * Z69144 BABA EL HADJ   Alexandre   M 75 1468/3

Z83911 AUVERGNE       Livia       J 38 1095/6 * Z82148 BABAD          Lionel      Q 69  842/5

Z80644 AUVNET CARABON Alice       G 18 1020/5 * Z54408 BABAEI FINI    Adrian      B 67  972/4

Y64412 AUVRAY         Dorian      J 38  940/5 * Z54410 BABAEI FINI    Shaylin     B 67  801/3

Z80842 AUVRAY         Louis       A 61 1184/3 * Y75875 BABAR          Melissa     S 76  801/5

V61133 AUZANNEAU BLIN Arthur      M 92  967/6 * Z71714 BABAUD         Noah        T 16 1473/3

V61134 AUZANNEAU BLIN Come        M 92 1204/6 * Z53806 BABAY          Molka       M 94  801/2

Z51069 AVAGYAN        Melania     M 75  923/6 * Z71790 BABINET        Octave      L 33 1288/5

Z77865 AVENAUD        Aymeric     L 33  801/5 * Y87212 BABY COUTOUZIS Paolo       M 75  945/3

Z80370 AVERBUCH       Noam        B 68 1054/5 * Z77784 BAC MOUSSARIE  Elsa        O 19  801/5

Z63582 AVESQUE        Leon        N 30  801/6 * Z80267 BACAR          Rafika      D 63  801/5

X68202 AVOINE         Lenny       I 06 1184/3 * Y74297 BACCARALLY     Nael        M 92  943/6

Y86960 AVOTRINIAINA   Mahery Tia  R 59 1608/6 * Z59452 BACCON         Mael        F 22 1515/3

Z70413 AYACHE         Saul        M 75  965/4 * Z70736 BACH           Gaspard     I 06  986/5

Z60123 AYAD OGER      Ava         N 34 1283/5 * Z79094 BACHAGA        Youssef     Q 01 1072/4

Z78770 AYAD OGER      Leny        N 34 1118/6 * Z64877 BACHAUD        Louis       R 59  944/3

Y80856 AYALA          Bernard     C 85 1395/3 * X59825 BACHELIER      Mireille    N 34  801/2

Z70215 AYALA CASTILLO Christian Or M 78 1916/3 * Z73109 BACHELIER      Ulysse      G 45 1408/5

X84033 AYEB           Adam        K 39  801/1 * Z52671 BACHELIER      Valentin    V 31  837/4

X84724 AYED           Mahbouba    M 94  801/3 * Z77944 BACHELOT       Maxence     V 46 1066/5

Z79653 AYOUB          Rayan       M 78 1184/3 * Z53777 BACIU          Ilie Marian M 94  923/5

Y84733 AYOUNG         Edouard     F 29  801/5 * Z81056 BACONNET       Gabriel     F 35 1409/4

X64936 AYOUNG         Elliott     F 29 1089/5 * Z82003 BACONNIER      Lloris      J 26 1087/5

Z71980 AYVAZYAN       Lucy        U 05  801/5 * Z81570 BACOT          Victor      Q 69 1347/3

Z77841 AZAM           Nael        L 47 1154/6 * X85504 BADACHE        Sofiane     I 83 1821/3

Y63795 AZAMZAM        Jannate     H 51  837/4 * Z85122 BADARELLE      Victor      N 34 1318/5

Y52115 AZELIE BACQ    Jacques     B 67  801/4 * X53199 BADAZ          Jiren       M 94  801/5

Z80928 AZEROUAL       Medhi       S 27  980/4 * Z54981 BADEL          Lenny       Q 01 1534/3

X53771 AZIBI          Aaron       H 51 1701/1 * Z73414 BADELOU        Kaleo       F 29 1203/6
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Z83111 BADER          Sofia       B 67 1289/4 * Y86661 BAJRAM         Enis        J 38 1169/4

W52446 BADET-BLOIS    Mathieu     D 03 1011/3 * Z77519 BAKALAT        Alexandra   C 72  801/6

W53855 BADEY          Aymeric     Q 01 1102/3 * Z72969 BAKHMADOV      Elina       M 77 1200/4

Z72277 BADIE          Quentin     X 9A  822/3 * Z74547 BAKHOUCHE      Mounir      J 38  886/5

Z65784 BADJA          Aderyan     N 11  801/4 * Y85833 BAKHOUCHE      Neder       M 95 1120/6

Z65785 BADJA          Maya        N 11  801/5 * Z79820 BAKHOUCHE SANAI Firas       Q 69  801/2

Z78060 BADJI          Awa-Shaynna L 33  801/5 * Z80486 BAKKAOUI       Sofiane     M 78 1652/2

Z75689 BADOR          Bianca      Q 69  801/6 * Z80419 BAKKOUR        Nada        S 27 1195/3

Z82973 BADRANE        Zahraa      R 59 1102/2 * Z77677 BAKOUCH        Yassin      U 84  821/3

Z72780 BADUFLE        Zacharie    M 93 1501/6 * X57979 BAKOUCHE       Sandrine    V 32 1291/1

Z80401 BADY           Abdallah    S 27 1022/5 * Z77171 BAKSI          Guney       Q 01 1201/5

Z73879 BAGHDADI       Baya        M 77 1214/3 * X52106 BALAJ          Berangere   P 54  949/5

W69486 BAGLAND        Charline    G 45  882/5 * Z65827 BALARD         Noe         P 54 1323/6

S64307 BAGLAND        Maxime      G 45 1064/4 * Y63064 BALCI          Liya        M 95  801/6

Z78817 BAGNOL         Jimmy       Q 01 1375/4 * Y59965 BALDAUF MAROTO Pablo       B 67  927/4

Z63748 BAGUE          Mae         M 77 1333/5 * Z75791 BALDI          Sandro      U 13  942/4

Z84566 BAH            Kadia       C 49 1139/4 * Z78338 BALES          Abigaelle   N 34  824/6

Z80966 BAH            Tidiane     B 68 1002/5 * Z83210 BALEUX         Nael        R 59  934/3

Z83719 BAH            Tiguidanke  M 92  801/6 * S59471 BALICK-WEBER   Pierre      L 33 1184/5

Y84478 BAHA           Louay       I 83  801/2 * T55281 BALINOWITCH    Willy       I 83 1500/2

Z73895 BAHASKER       Mouhamed    F 29  903/6 * Z56032 BALLABRIGA     Philippe    Q 01 1530/4

Z80268 BAHI           Darine      D 63 1324/5 * Y54636 BALLAND        Awa         A 14  968/6

Z80269 BAHI           Younes      D 63 1232/4 * Y83839 BALLANGER      Izia        C 49  882/4

Z71303 BAHLOUL        Chemsedine  N 66  801/5 * Z81080 BALLE          Antoine     S 27  801/3

Z69784 BAHLOULI       Lokmen      K 25 1012/2 * Z79204 BALLESTA       Enzo        Q 01  801/4

Y55785 BAHMAD         Sawda       B 68  801/2 * Z78036 BALLESTA       Felix       B 67 1222/4

Z77688 BAHRI          Ilyes       C 85 1142/4 * V65580 BALLESTER      Janine      N 11  895/5

Z74826 BAHRI SCHARR   Suhayl      B 68  805/4 * X70630 BALLET         Paul        Q 01  930/5

Z77822 BAHSA          Samuel      N 34 1081/6 * Z78788 BALLIN         Simeon      N 34 1243/6

Z66680 BAI            Aissame     M 77 1226/5 * Y86684 BALLON         Patricia    F 29  920/6

Z72150 BAIES          Gabriel     V 12 1421/2 * Z69171 BALLU-ASPREY   Oscar       M 75  948/5

Z76949 BAILEY         Lucas       V 31 1027/5 * Z63111 BALMITGERE     Maxime      M 75 1130/4

Z56081 BAILLA         Elyas       N 11 1591/1 * Z82153 BALMON         Elaia       Q 69  894/6

Z68322 BAILLAT GRIL   Rose        M 75  801/3 * Z83696 BALOSSIER      Rayan       M 92  801/5

U05735 BAILLE         Alexandre   I 83 1439/4 * Z74587 BALOUI         Soufiane    V 65 1543/4

Z67912 BAILLET        Axel        M 75  968/6 * W67400 BALOUP         Santy       L 33 1347/6

Z84404 BAILLET        Paul        P 54  801/5 * Z82781 BALTALI        Miran       B 67 1098/5

Z84222 BAILLEUL AUMONT Matheo      A 61 1036/4 * W02449 BALTES         Roger       R 59 1123/3

Z70348 BAILLY         Alexandre   M 75 1575/4 * Z79738 BALTZ          Nathan Zidan U 13  912/5

Z73501 BAIRD          Felix       I 06  855/6 * Z70683 BAMBA          Alexandre   M 92 1275/4

Z78593 BAIRIOT        Aaron       F 22 1354/4 * X53286 BAMBA          Isaac       B 67  855/6

X59248 BAIS           Gabin       I 06  972/6 * Y70168 BAMBA          Issa        R 59 1208/5

Z79931 BAITICHE       Amir        M 92 1080/6 * Z66894 BAMHA          Anas        G 45 1379/3

X77957 BAIXAS         Mathieu     T 86 1821/2 * Z76534 BAMMATOVA      Sadiya      P 54  801/5

Y85924 BAJAZET        Melodie     Z 9C  801/3 * Y79172 BANDINELLI     Elia        I 2B  985/6

W53477 BAJDDI         Marwan      M 78  803/6 * Y69133 BANEL          Zoe         L 47 1039/5

Z50736 BAJEUX         Dylan       Q 69 1525/5 * X50878 BANETTE        Pascal      T 17 1394/4

Z80433 BAJI           Rachad      S 27 1700/3 * Z63156 BANFI          Gabriel     R 59 1167/5
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Z63157 BANFI          Luca        R 59 1156/4 * X67476 BARDOU SEBIRE  Mae         V 09 1152/4

Z82513 BANGOURA       Marie       R 59  801/2 * X67474 BARDOU SEBIRE  Milo        V 09 1460/4

Z76181 BANULS         Paul        U 13  831/3 * X76328 BAREGE         Leopold     F 56  814/4

Z83701 BAO            Ines        Q 01  982/3 * Z81016 BARES          Jennah      L 33  801/5

W50864 BAOUANDI       Aaron       B 67  829/6 * Z73514 BARGOIN        Eloi        D 63 1487/4

Z79060 BAOUCHE        Alexis      M 94 1079/5 * Z77842 BARGOUG        Melissa     L 47  903/6

Y55498 BAOUZ          Elias       M 78 1047/4 * Z81619 BARHOUMI       Mehdi       V 32 1054/4

Z73741 BAOUZ          Enzo        U 13  944/4 * Z69107 BARICIC        Viktor      M 75  882/6

Z80066 BAPTISTA MALUND Cleiton     D 63 1009/4 * Z75887 BARISON        Ethan       J 38 1018/5

Z80065 BAPTISTA MALUND Eden        D 63  801/5 * Z64266 BARIZ          Imran       R 59  902/5

Z83628 BAPTISTAL      Simon       B 67  871/4 * Z64268 BARIZ          Omar        R 59 1115/5

Z73557 BAPTISTE       Louis       M 75 1484/3 * Y52996 BARJOLIN       Lucas       F 29  977/2

Z81744 BARACCO        Chiara      N 11  875/5 * Z75942 BARMAKI        Maria       M 94  927/2

Z77520 BARADJI        Mariam      C 72  801/5 * Y69602 BARNABA        Theo        N 34 1150/6

Y50580 BARAKE         Gabriel     M 78 1059/4 * Z75653 BARNE          Lenec       X 9A  801/2

Z79604 BARBARISI      Paul-A      U 13 1314/4 * Z55410 BARNERON       Noe         Q 69 1438/4

Z71190 BARBATE        Come        J 38 1239/6 * Y82707 BARO DURAND    Augustin    T 17 1100/3

Z79373 BARBAY         Corentin    M 91 1117/6 * Y82706 BARO DURAND    Clarence    T 17 1099/4

Z76121 BARBAZ SIMEONE Leonie      J 74 1087/3 * Z69215 BAROIN         Louis       S 76 1096/4

Y80809 BARBAZAN       Adam        G 28 1195/3 * Z83419 BARON          Ewen        R 59  922/2

Z80690 BARBE          Sybille     G 18  801/4 * Z83041 BARON          Florian     Y 02 1100/3

Z76712 BARBEZANGE     Dorian      V 31 1096/6 * Z73453 BARON          Maely       Q 69  864/3

Y71556 BARBIER        Antoine     N 34  999/4 * Z83297 BARON          Maxence     F 35 1360/4

Z58292 BARBIER        Diane       L 64 1407/6 * Z72936 BARON          Virgile     F 29 1184/4

Z84415 BARBIER        Felicie     B 67  801/5 * X58750 BAROUDI        Rayan       Q 69 1032/3

W68968 BARBIER        Maelle      G 37 1264/4 * Z78262 BAROUX         Evelio      O 19 1615/4

W78675 BARBIER        Marius      C 49 1240/5 * Y22016 BAROUX         Vincent     Y 60 1381/5

Z84696 BARBIER        Matis       J 38 1001/4 * P55881 BARQ           Matteu      I 2B 1533/5

Z81846 BARBIER        Zyon        L 33 1037/4 * Z75870 BARRA          Arthur      I 83  801/4

X50616 BARBIER BAS    Celestin    Q 69 1221/3 * Z67173 BARRAULT       Arthur      F 29 1506/4

T59873 BARBIER BAS    Romeo       E 58 1227/4 * T54318 BARRAULT       Clement     M 78  801/4

Z82224 BARBITON       Soline      Y 02  801/4 * Z75428 BARRAULT       Elliot      X 9A 1040/6

R64308 BARBOTTE       Philippe    T 79 1308/6 * Z67174 BARRAULT       Olga        F 29  801/4

Z71159 BARBOUCHE      Ange        G 18 1508/5 * Y73240 BARRAUX        Jorys       X 9A  966/6

Y67203 BARBU          Victor      L 33 1183/4 * Z75993 BARRE          Auguste     N 30  801/4

Z71626 BARBU MAURILLON Cloe        I 06 1027/4 * Z77819 BARRE          Jules       N 34  963/6

Y63771 BARCELO        Charlie     H 51  873/6 * W69490 BARRE          Raphael     G 45 1243/4

Z81581 BARCENA        Nahil       G 45  801/4 * Z73882 BARRET         Nolhan      X 9A 1240/6

Z72888 BARCLAIS       Hugo        I 06  998/3 * Y84928 BARRET         Solveig     X 9A  846/5

Y73877 BARDAKOV       Yaroslav    B 67  852/4 * Z70111 BARRIERE       Gabin       D 43 1365/6

Z75792 BARDELANG      Benjamin    U 13  838/5 * Z80691 BARRIERE       Ruben       G 18 1369/5

Z81582 BARDET RUSE    Eliaz       G 45  886/5 * Z83048 BARRO          Moctar      B 68  836/5

Z76930 BARDI          Dorys       F 22 1377/5 * Z83535 BARRONIE DUBOIS Raphael     X 9A  803/6

Z84553 BARDOL         Josephine   C 49  801/5 * Z82548 BARROS         Enzo        L 64 1122/6

W69167 BARDON         Jules       D 63 1236/4 * Z75392 BARRY          Abdoulaye   M 77 1107/2

Z77198 BARDON         Juliette    L 33  801/6 * Z75278 BARRY          Clement     J 74  829/4

Z84413 BARDON         Leon        D 63  912/3 * Y74779 BARS           Antoine     F 22 1128/6

X67475 BARDOU SEBIRE  Eliot       V 09 1327/3 * Z81682 BARSINAS       Enzo        D 63  801/4
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X66176 BARSUKOV       Timofii     M 95 1141/4 * Z81922 BAUDA BUET     Eytan       H 08  868/5

Y86235 BARTEZAK       Thomas      E 89 1353/4 * Z73857 BAUDEL         Brivaelle   F 29  801/4

Z82778 BARTH BORDI    Maxime      B 67  801/3 * Z68428 BAUDET         Axel        S 76 1485/3

Z52031 BARTHE         Romane      L 33  801/5 * Z80607 BAUDET         Lilie       G 18  801/5

Z66511 BARTHEL        Ulysse      B 68  801/4 * Z83515 BAUDET         Maiwenn     F 35 1073/5

Z80976 BARTHELEMY     Simeon      B 68 1009/5 * Z82782 BAUDHUIN       Bastien     Y 80 1253/4

Y54991 BARTHELEMY VICE Mathias     B 67  820/5 * Z83040 BAUD'HUIN      Esteban     Y 02 1007/4

Z73728 BARTOLINI      Maxime      U 13  802/3 * Z71981 BAUDIN         Rafael      U 05  806/4

Z54134 BARTOLOME MOLIN Pablo       V 31 1476/6 * Z76457 BAUDIN         Yanis       C 85  894/4

Z71248 BARTOLOMEI     Adrien      I 06 1121/3 * Z78742 BAUD-LAVIGNE   William     J 74  801/4

Z85150 BARUA          Andriya     M 93 1019/4 * Z56605 BAUDOIN        Camille     F 35 1193/5

Z85149 BARUA          Sendriya    M 93 1283/4 * Z74180 BAUDOIN        Journe      L 40  818/3

Z61725 BARUA          Sriyash     G 28  801/4 * Z71450 BAUDOUIN       Diego       F 56  801/4

X52762 BASCHERI       William     M 94 1192/5 * Z72889 BAUDOUIN       Guillaume   I 06  801/5

Z81880 BASER          Eymen       D 63 1277/4 * Y81991 BAUDOUIN       Jules       N 11 1077/5

Z60342 BASIN LE DU    Mia         T 17  801/5 * Z75561 BAUDOUIN       Mahe        L 33 1305/6

X79178 BASQUIN        Thomas      Y 02  801/3 * W56932 BAUDRIER       Tobias      F 35  851/5

W61330 BASSALANG MOLEL Leon        M 92  967/6 * Y86442 BAUDRIN        Mairi       L 40 1214/5

Z57300 BASSET         Elowan      F 22 1984/4 * Y86439 BAUDRIN        Nathan      L 40 1278/4

Y53555 BASSET         Julien      J 38  808/4 * Y86441 BAUDRIN        Taomai      L 40  801/3

Z76332 BASSET         Leny        U 13  917/5 * Z67071 BAUDRY         Donatien    M 92  801/6

Z65596 BASSET VRIGNAUL Billy       G 45  952/5 * Z67070 BAUDRY         Roxane      M 92 1145/6

W78927 BASSET VRIGNAUL Paola       G 45  994/4 * V56326 BAUER          Lou         P 54 1359/6

Z53027 BASSI          Geraud      M 78  882/5 * W56284 BAUER          Romann      U 13  801/4

Z83960 BASSOLS        Lena        J 38  958/5 * X78965 BAUMARD        Benjamin    C 49 1191/3

Z82207 BASSOU         Mustapha    N 30 1197/6 * Z53302 BAUMBLATT      Andrew      L 47  801/6

Y50121 BASTAT         Paul        M 93 1467/4 * Z69834 BAUME          Balthazar   L 64 1009/4

W54444 BASTIANI       Camille     I 2B 1581/3 * Y77931 BAUMET         Emy         I 06  962/4

Z79254 BASTIDE        Gabriel     M 91  975/5 * Z72569 BAUMGARTNER    Nils        U 13 1083/5

Z79821 BASTIDE        Liam        Q 69  801/2 * Z69455 BAUR           Massimo     I 83  801/5

Y76096 BASTIDE        Lise        F 22 1207/4 * Y68557 BAUSSERON      Nicolas     H 08 1329/4

Z64133 BASTIEN        Didier      M 75 1627/6 * R71027 BAVEREL        Amaury      Y 60 1469/6

Z82602 BASTIEN        Mardoche    Q 69  887/6 * Z65450 BAVEREL HATEM  Ruben       N 34 1249/5

Z81504 BASTIEN        Quentin     D 63  901/5 * Z80596 BAY            Zyad        G 18 1194/4

Z83280 BASTIN         Thimeo      R 59 1032/4 * Z79674 BAYARD         Leana       M 78  801/5

Z57001 BASTIOLI       Johan       U 84 1169/6 * X51187 BAYDACHENKO    Konstantsiia I 06  801/6

Z77435 BATHELIER PEIGN Joan        E 21  801/5 * Z79404 BAYEUL         Mila        R 62  801/4

Z83713 BATHREZ        Alicia      Q 01  862/5 * Z79317 BAYLE          Oscar       Q 69  801/2

U54119 BATHREZ        Marlone     K 39 1069/4 * Z80390 BAYON          Gabriel     F 56  801/4

Y68617 BATHREZ        Thiago      K 39 1368/5 * Y79271 BAYSAL         Berat       J 38 1711/5

Z71276 BATIER         Florent     N 66 1032/6 * Z77940 BAYTERIN       Deniz       M 93 1167/6

Z82494 BATIS          Lena        N 30 1130/5 * Z83969 BAZALINE       Arnaurd     X 9A  984/5

Z63897 BATISTA LANOIX Gabriel     S 76 1264/6 * Z61371 BAZERQUE       Zachary     T 16  801/3

V52923 BATOUCHE       Sofiane Ilya N 34 1368/4 * Z81223 BAZIN          Maelys      Q 42  907/6

X60521 BATS           Alonzo      L 64  811/3 * Z81950 BAZONNET       Maeline     Q 42 1092/6

Z73490 BATTAGLIA      Aurora      I 06  821/3 * Z51559 BE             Ewann       V 09  872/3

Z78078 BAUCHET        Paul        G 37 1524/4 * Y82032 BEATRIX        Leo         R 59 1822/4

Z81926 BAUDA          Matys       H 08  947/4 * Z80613 BEAU           Hannah      G 18  801/6
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Z78763 BEAUCAMP       Adel        N 34  801/3 * Z64930 BEDARD         Lea         G 28  801/4

Z84606 BEAUCAMP       Tess        N 34  801/2 * X70934 BEDARD PERON   Taissa      J 73  801/4

Z63418 BEAUCHAMP      Enzo        Y 02  920/5 * Z79964 BEDIAF         Dhikra      B 68  909/4

Y76977 BEAUCHER MAJNON Mathis      E 58  914/5 * Y67429 BEDIRHANOGLU   Kendal      B 67  801/5

Z82316 BEAUCOURT      Jules       D 63  801/4 * Z63340 BEDOUET        George      C 53  896/5

Z80631 BEAUD          Gabriel     U 84 1055/4 * Z50874 BEDOUI         Hosni       M 75  801/1

Z57703 BEAUDELOT      Alexis      J 26 1374/5 * Z64913 BEE            Gaspard     F 56 1439/4

Z79095 BEAUDEN        Antoine     Q 01  801/4 * Y66533 BEE            Leo         F 56 1510/3

Y50232 BEAUDET TAIEB  Hadrien     M 92  801/6 * Y61435 BEER           Noah        M 95 1101/6

Y74470 BEAUDOUIN      Leon        C 53 1197/3 * F00424 BEGE           Christophe  R 62 1815/6

Y75962 BEAUFRERE      Louison     A 61  827/4 * T58744 BEGLIOMINI     Camille     I 2A  892/5

Z52715 BEAUGENDRE     Neil        Z 9C 1329/6 * T65065 BEGON          Colin       Q 42 1040/6

Z61764 BEAUGRAND      Sophie      H 10 1027/2 * Z56457 BEGOU          Apryl       J 26 1112/6

Z77195 BEAUGUITTE     Garance     L 33  846/6 * X68808 BEGOULE        Romane      L 33  801/6

Z60453 BEAUJARD       Ancelin     U 13  979/4 * Z75492 BEGUE          Melissya    X 9A 1121/5

Z82703 BEAUJARD       Victoria    D 63 1101/4 * Z59403 BEGUE          Pierre      P 54 1497/3

Z63643 BEAUJOLIN      Maxime      V 81 1540/3 * Z74834 BEGUIRAT       Jadeablaziz B 68  999/5

Z69146 BEAUME         Alexandra   M 75  969/6 * Z80036 BEHAGUE        Marceau     R 62 1099/5

Z76990 BEAUPAIN       Thea        M 91  874/6 * X65649 BEHERETCHE     Tristan     L 64 1301/6

Z79378 BEAUPERE       Nathan      S 27  801/3 * Y50020 BEHEYDT        Gabriel     R 59  954/5

V51940 BEAURENAUT     Richard     I 83 1685/3 * Y68641 BEILLEROT-AUVER Emile       G 45 1117/6

W70179 BEAURIN        Samuel      R 59  801/3 * Z80064 BEKALOLA LOBENG Kalvyn      M 91 1018/6

Z79772 BEAUVAIS       Oceane      T 17  957/4 * Z84607 BEKHTI         Hakim       N 34 1030/5

Z53417 BEAUVALLET     Alex        G 37 1309/6 * X77611 BELABBES       Ilyas       B 67 1029/4

Z69183 BEAUVILLAIN    Antoine     M 75 1034/6 * Z78861 BELABED        Antoine     M 92 1040/6

X67441 BEBIAN-RAPASSE Louka       V 82 1094/6 * Z71975 BELACH-COUSIN  Adam        U 13  801/5

W61370 BECANE         Thomas      G 28  853/5 * Z84211 BELAHCEN       Souhayb     B 67  801/4

Z80830 BECART         Hyacinthe   A 61 1243/4 * Z58159 BELAHCENE      Nael        Q 69 1127/6

Y51190 BECEL          Elliot      F 35 1170/3 * Z74133 BELAIB         Cataleiya   M 95  867/5

Z70589 BECERA         Matheis     I 83  801/1 * Z76954 BELAID         Mehdi       D 63  939/4

Z78941 BECHAD SAURAT  Achille     L 33  994/6 * X56337 BELAJ          Evan        P 88  801/3

Z78135 BECHAR         Elyes       U 84 1012/3 * Z78968 BELAN          Lucas       F 35 1130/5

Z76950 BECHARD        Louise      G 37  924/6 * Z81259 BELANGE        Gabriel     L 33 1055/6

Z76951 BECHARD        Rose        G 37  890/6 * Z77611 BELARIBI       Aya         U 13  801/4

Y81212 BECHARD        Tiago       N 30 1135/4 * Z79706 BELAROUSSI     Adam        U 13  882/5

Y61360 BECHEKER       Dayan       L 47 1256/6 * Y88221 BELAZI         Amir        M 92  801/6

Z52618 BECHER         Ephrem      P 57 1012/6 * Z77993 BELAZZOUZ      Aylan       R 59  948/5

Y64898 BECHIM         Mohamed-Lami L 33 1017/5 * Z81184 BELBARI        Rayan       N 11 1299/5

Y56585 BECK           Alexis      N 34 1414/5 * Z68688 BELDI BOURGUIBA Molka       Q 69  801/6

Z57364 BECKER         Adrien      Q 69 1215/5 * X58411 BELEN          Mehlika     H 10 1108/5

Y80424 BECKER         Clement     M 75 1296/5 * Z56555 BELET-PONGY    Paolo       M 94 2447/2

Z76438 BECKER         Rohan       J 38  801/5 * Y55867 BELFOUL        Aymen       M 95  969/5

X82907 BECKER GRIESBEC Achille     B 67  801/6 * Z84433 BELGACEM       Mellina     M 94  801/5

Z50037 BECKERS        Claus       L 24 1558/6 * Z69025 BELGACEM       Naim        Q 69  801/2

Z81086 BECKRICH       Morgan      B 67 1061/4 * Y82101 BELGHERBI      Alia        I 06 1082/6

Z81715 BECONCINI      Lya         R 59  801/5 * Z83082 BELGY          Emilien     R 59  801/4

Z80035 BECQUART       Clement     R 59  957/4 * Z77132 BELHADAD       Mariya      Q 42  801/6

Z77755 BECQUART       Colin       R 62 1275/5 * Z79948 BELHAIMEUR     Salaheddine B 68  966/5
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Z80454 BELHAIRE       Adele       A 50  801/4 * Z79822 BELMAHI        Naila       Q 69  801/3

Z80456 BELHAIRE       Camille     A 50 1126/6 * Z68049 BELMOKHTAR     Kahil       V 09  801/4

Y83171 BELHAJ         Ayhem       P 54  846/5 * Z75457 BELMOKHTAR     Lounes      G 45  944/4

Z71738 BELHEGUETE     Nael        L 64  889/6 * Z79784 BELMONT        Chanel      G 28  801/4

Z83098 BELHICHER      Khalis      B 67  838/5 * X51188 BELOGLAZOV     Lev         I 06 1460/2

Z82981 BELHOCINE      Amine       R 59  997/2 * X53844 BELOT          Victor      F 35 1326/4

Z82980 BELHOCINE      Mayas       R 59  942/4 * Y87379 BELOULHI ROUMIE Noham       V 09 1328/4

Z81035 BELHOCINE      Noah        R 59  834/4 * Z82568 BELY           Leon        L 64  852/6

Z81674 BELIBI ATAMGAMA Roland Pierr Y 02  801/3 * Z77285 BEN ABDALLAH   Loay        V 31  801/5

Z82020 BELIN          Alice       V 31  914/5 * Z50918 BEN ABDALLAH   Mohammed    M 78 1252/5

Y69136 BELIN          Alice       L 47  979/4 * Y61543 BEN ABDELJELIL Younes      J 74 1009/6

Y82830 BELIN          Gabriel     V 31 1017/4 * Y80810 BEN ABICHA     Wassim      G 28 1495/3

Z84005 BELINE         Eliot       R 59  982/4 * Y71864 BEN AICHA      Haroun      M 78  801/4

S53238 BELKADI        Aksel       Q 69 1335/5 * Z65223 BEN ALAYA      Noura       M 95  806/5

Z85017 BELKAID        Fadi        M 93  982/2 * Z81661 BEN ALI        Hedi        I 06 1401/3

Z53380 BELKHIR        Amir        A 14  900/5 * Z82414 BEN AMAR       Din         N 30 1319/5

Z53379 BELKHIR        Wassim      A 14  801/6 * Z63000 BEN AYED       Iwan        M 94  917/6

Y66313 BELKHIRI       Layana      Q 01 1738/3 * Z77606 BEN BELGACEM   Mehdi       U 13 1009/4

G01201 BELKHODJA      Slim        M 75 2160/5 * Z82690 BEN BRAHIM     Lynn        D 63  801/4

Z84390 BELLAAJ        Maya        Q 01  948/3 * Y59558 BEN BRAHIM     Nael        U 13  869/4

Z79248 BELLAAJ        Nour        Q 01  801/5 * Z78125 BEN CHEIK      Armayna     U 84 1107/4

Z72720 BELLAHCENE     Imad        I 83  801/3 * Z64587 BEN EZZINE     Harone      M 92 1024/6

X52108 BELLAHCENE     Mohammed    B 67 1018/5 * X71141 BEN GHORBAL    Ayoub       M 78  995/5

X82407 BELLAICHE      Liel        M 94  801/5 * Z79088 BEN HADJ MUSTAP Anas        M 95 1181/5

Y60242 BELLAN         Zadig       G 37  801/4 * Y70149 BEN HALIMA     Arij        M 94  925/5

Z77616 BELLANCA       Yohan       U 84 1097/5 * Z84608 BEN HALIMA     Wassim      N 34  801/5

Z82706 BELLANCE       Lilian      D 63  801/5 * T57145 BEN KACEM      Molka       M 75 1164/5

Z80236 BELLANGER      Axel        C 49 1198/4 * Z83092 BEN LAHBIB     Wael        P 54 1072/5

Y83335 BELLANGER      Noa         I 2B 1100/5 * Z79824 BEN MABROUK    Omezine     Q 69  801/3

Y85365 BELLANGER      Nolan       G 37 1442/6 * Y76153 BEN MAMAR      Tawes       M 93  801/6

Z85106 BELLARI        Jannah      M 93  801/4 * Z58249 BEN RAMDHANE DI Yacine      A 14  974/5

Z59637 BELLAY         Jules       H 51 1198/5 * X62069 BEN RHOUMA     Nahel       M 93 1103/3

X80981 BELLEGOU       Arthur      F 35 1134/4 * Z72601 BEN SAID       Delia       I 83  874/5

Z54022 BELLEGUEULE    Matt        Q 69  801/6 * Y55707 BEN SALAH      Adam        M 78 1173/3

Z83787 BELLEMON       Agathe      J 38  850/5 * Z77778 BEN SALALI     Tamim       N 34  920/5

Y66795 BELLER         Eloise      J 73 1199/5 * Y82774 BEN SALEM      Yacine      I 83  801/2

Y57703 BELLERINI      Antonia     I 2B  896/5 * Z52549 BEN SLAMA      Kenzy       S 27 1117/4

Z82047 BELLEZZA-GROISY Thymeo      I 83 1235/4 * Z77231 BEN SLIMAN     Nayla       M 92  992/6

Z83621 BELLIER        Enael       M 92 1295/6 * Z78365 BEN TEJ        Issa        Y 60  801/2

Z84245 BELLIER        Teddy       J 38 1292/5 * Z84024 BEN-ABDALLAH   Elias       M 94 1069/5

U55914 BELLINI        Alexandre   U 13 1363/3 * Z80496 BENABEN ESTRELA Jean-Charles M 78  880/5

Z80660 BELLION        Clement     U 84  950/4 * Z77034 BENABOU        Annas       G 37  920/6

Y67372 BELLIS         Gabriel     U 13 1070/3 * Z77032 BENABOU        Marwa       G 37 1057/6

X57658 BELLITY        Elon        I 06  801/4 * Z79976 BENAC          Agathe      V 32  801/2

Z82842 BELLOCQ-BEAUJAR Louna       T 17  801/4 * Y69369 BENAC          Augustin    V 32 1565/6

Z82416 BELLONI MANCEBO Victor      N 30 1346/6 * Z79826 BENACHAIBA     Mouad       Q 69 1232/2

Z81209 BELLOTTO       Bianca      J 38  834/5 * Z74833 BENADDOU       Nelia       B 68  865/4

Z76492 BELLOU         Gabriel     V 31  985/6 * Y73277 BENADIL        Ishak       J 38  896/5
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Z73390 BENAHMED       Ilyes       J 38 1262/5 * Z53985 BENJAA         Ilyes       B 67 1078/3

Z78232 BENAICHA       Mohamed Amin U 84  801/4 * Z56203 BENJHOUD LALAUR Adam        M 78  801/6

Z83233 BENAISSA       Arris       M 93 1169/4 * Z69148 BENKABA        Nahil       Q 69  877/5

Z80132 BENALIA        Daoud       Q 69  877/6 * Z69149 BENKABA        Naila       Q 69  801/4

Z77033 BENAMA         Wassim      G 37  801/5 * Z50263 BENKADI        Ilyasse     M 94  801/6

Z85109 BENAMAR        Liam        M 93 1042/4 * Z74953 BENKAID        Imran       Q 69  801/2

W58072 BENAMARA       Luqman      O 87  801/2 * Z74954 BENKAID        Sulayman    Q 69  801/2

Z79167 BENAMAR-CORBET Augustin    J 74  860/4 * Z78131 BENKERROUCHE   Bouchra     U 84  962/4

Y76632 BENAMER        Ylies       S 76 1187/5 * Z68548 BENKHALEF      Isaac       B 68  886/6

Z68123 BENAMOR        Ilyes       L 40  943/6 * Z57143 BENKHELIL      Badr        H 51  801/4

W77837 BENAMOR        Kahina      L 40  801/6 * Z73000 BENLAKEHAL     Iyad        M 77 1237/3

Z74035 BENANI         Aya         G 28  882/4 * Z53636 BENLARBI       Aylan       M 94  947/5

Z74034 BENANI         Sarah       G 28 1111/3 * Y52723 BENMEBKOUT     Camille     M 92 1247/2

X55852 BENARD         Daniel      F 35 1702/2 * Y58299 BENMEFTAH      Kenza       I 83 1231/4

Z53368 BENAS          Lila        G 28 1613/3 * Z82159 BENMEZIANE     Shahid      Q 69 1310/6

Z84591 BENASSI        Rimes       C 49  801/5 * X60811 BENNAI         Aris        U 13 1036/6

Z64463 BENAZIZA       Quassim     M 77 1182/5 * Z75494 BENNOUNA       Lamine      X 9A 1562/4

M00540 BENBELLIL      Rabah       N 34 1763/4 * X61190 BENOIST        Camille     G 37 1015/5

Z59978 BENBOUAZIZ     Yanis       V 09 1221/3 * Z82811 BENOIST        Ethan       G 45  801/5

Z72596 BENCHABI       Mohamed     I 83 1104/4 * Y74590 BENOIST        Meline      K 39  801/3

X66501 BENCHAIB       Asser       B 68  801/2 * Z79217 BENOIST        Nohe        Q 01 1117/5

Z82983 BENCHEIKH      Rawane      R 59 1114/4 * Z58751 BENOIT         Camille     L 33  945/3

Z82982 BENCHEIKH      Salma       R 59 1177/4 * Z80853 BENOIT         Oscar       A 61 1663/3

V73511 BENCTEUX       Matheo      S 76 1370/5 * Z59504 BENOIT         Roger       Q 42  801/2

Z82720 BENDAHMANE     Aline       M 92  801/6 * Z53599 BENOMARI       Adam        M 95 1265/5

Z82721 BENDAHMANE     Mouad       M 92  998/6 * Z78730 BENSAAD        Bilal       Q 42  801/4

Z70349 BENDAVID       Zack        M 75 1038/6 * Z83815 BENSAADA GOBINE Arthur      R 59  972/4

Y55683 BENDER         Casey       I 06  960/4 * Z77622 BENSAADI       Youssef     J 73 1181/5

Z81973 BENDIKHA       Amir        N 30 1094/6 * Z81265 BENSAHA        Aynes       G 45  801/5

Z68365 BENDJEHICHE    Gabriel     D 63 1307/5 * Z83559 BENSAHA        Meliha      G 45  808/3

Z59211 BENDRIES       Sacha       V 31  801/4 * Z81266 BENSAHA        Seyana      G 45  801/5

Z77831 BENDRISS       Yazid       N 34 1200/4 * Y83315 BENSAID        Idriss      J 74 1159/4

Z75654 BENE           Paolo       X 9A 1175/4 * Z76375 BENSASSI       Moham       B 68 1323/5

Z56756 BENECH         Raphael     U 84  985/6 * Z69447 BENSEDDIK      Amayas      D 63  801/5

Z51358 BENEDO MAYINGUI Anthony     G 28 1142/1 * Z69786 BENSI          Nathan      U 84 1122/4

Z71586 BENENATI       Cosimo      M 75  801/4 * Z76969 BENSIMON       Orel        Q 69  921/3

Z80506 BENEVENT       Noa         G 28 1014/4 * Z77484 BENSOUNA       Lilya       L 47  845/6

Z77004 BENGANA MAHIAOU Rayan       G 37  834/5 * Z83898 BENTAHAR       Axel        M 94 1099/5

Z84076 BENHABBOUR     Mayssa      M 94 1060/6 * Z83901 BENTAHAR       Axim        M 94 1078/6

Z77019 BENHABOUCHA    Fares       G 37 1259/4 * Z73729 BENTCHIKOU     Elyes       U 13  869/4

Z84586 BENHADDOU      Assma       C 49  801/4 * Z80140 BENTOUMI       Nassim      Q 69 1287/5

X61857 BENHALIM       Liam        U 13  801/4 * W50871 BENTZ          Elio        B 67 1227/3

Z74260 BENHAMOU       Alix        I 83  801/5 * Z78745 BENZAI         Said        L 47  960/5

S58743 BENHAMOU       Naomi       L 64 1683/6 * Z78761 BENZAZON       Chloe       N 34 1289/5

Z77130 BENHASSINE     Mohamed     Q 42  881/3 * X63487 BENZERROUK     Said        E 89  801/4

Z79134 BENICOURT      Noa         F 35  801/5 * Z83309 BENZOUAK       Hamdane     X 9A  900/5

Z82083 BENIDER        Yassine     R 59 1411/1 * Z82908 BEQUET         Swan        T 16 1234/6

Z80898 BENIZE DE BARRO Alban       S 27  801/5 * Z53290 BERARD BERGERY Ines        L 33  801/5
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Z61261 BERARDENGO     Bastian     T 79 1148/5 * V50532 BERNARD        Romain      G 37 1666/2

Z63499 BERARDET       Adele       E 71  801/4 * Z79559 BERNARDINI     Constance   M 78  801/3

Z62949 BERAUD         Brayan      E 71  801/6 * Z81568 BERNAUD        Liam        Q 42 1226/6

Z50333 BERAUD         Marceau     M 91  857/6 * Z82215 BERNAULT       Clarisse    Y 02  801/5

Z80409 BERCHER        Nolan       S 27  801/5 * Z81256 BERNEDE        Loise       L 33  801/4

Z81028 BERDAT         Alexis      F 35  801/3 * Z85134 BERNIER        Nathan      P 54 1577/5

Z66220 BERDUGO        Louka       B 68  801/4 * Z78771 BERNON         Quentin     N 34  856/5

Z73443 BEREAU         Gabriel     H 08 1084/4 * Z50241 BERNON         Robin       C 44  937/5

Z80998 BEREHOUC-GLOAGE Gabrielle   F 29  801/4 * W83856 BERNOT         Charles     M 75 1509/6

Z67794 BERELOWITCH    Zelie       M 75  801/5 * Z67903 BERNOT         Louis       M 94  902/6

Z76669 BERENGUEL      Simon       V 31 1191/4 * Z60028 BEROARD        Suzie       Z 9D  801/3

Y61067 BERETTI        Ange        J 73  801/3 * V72035 BEROUJON       Juliette    L 33 1075/5

Z71472 BERGE          Paul        L 47 1296/6 * Y74562 BERQUET        Nathan      R 62  939/4

Y82955 BERGEAUD       Evan        O 23 1123/3 * Z79615 BERRAGRAG      Adam        U 13 1346/2

Z54093 BERGEAULT      Auguste     V 46 1321/6 * Z60242 BERRAHAL       Adam        C 44 1059/6

Z56714 BERGER         Daria       B 67  801/2 * Y56840 BERRAHOU       Emna        P 57  801/5

Z69402 BERGER         Etienne     D 63 1362/6 * Z78914 BERRAK         Emmie       V 32 1062/4

Z60854 BERGER         Noah        J 73 1414/5 * Z55581 BERRANGER      Gael        V 82 1118/5

Z80544 BERGER         Victoire    Q 01  948/5 * Z50662 BERREBI        Liam        M 75 1226/6

Z82741 BERGER         Victor      B 67  801/5 * Y77810 BERRIER        Arthur      L 33  814/5

Z73415 BERGER GOUELIBO Amaury      F 29 1084/4 * Z82971 BERROUANE      Assiva      R 59  801/4

Z55571 BERGERE        Sebastien   M 94 1232/6 * Z82972 BERROUANE      Mohamed El A R 59  977/4

Z83563 BERGES         Zoe         R 59 1369/4 * Z83690 BERRUEX BEAUGEN Raphael     Q 01 1032/4

Z64556 BERGEZ         Wahyu       L 64  973/6 * X52884 BERRUT         Anton       J 74 1134/3

X50532 BERGON         Lysandre    H 51 1226/5 * Z70828 BERRY DESMORIAU Alban       G 37 1048/5

X60955 BERGUA ROUGIER Tom         M 75 1109/6 * Z68168 BERTAUD        Lukas       C 44  801/4

Y56440 BERHAUT        Agathe      M 78 1108/6 * Z71064 BERTAUD        Nicolas     Z 9C 1394/4

Z77243 BERISHA        Enes        J 74  801/4 * Z70953 BERTEAU        Sacha       N 66 1116/4

Z77158 BERK           Kaan        Q 42  912/3 * Z80337 BERTHE         Brisehys    F 56  857/5

Z80094 BERKACHE       Mohamed Kami U 13  810/4 * Z61131 BERTHE         Charlotte   A 50  879/5

Y65018 BERKANI        Lounis      L 33  982/6 * Z79119 BERTHELOT      Eline       G 28 1084/5

Z80068 BERLIOUX       Anousheh    D 63 1132/3 * Z62031 BERTHELOT      Louis       F 22 1933/4

Z52912 BERLY          Robert      M 78  888/3 * Z81600 BERTHELOT BEDEL Emilien     F 56  977/4

Z83615 BERNABE        Thei        M 92 1144/6 * Z76501 BERTHET        Joseph      Q 01  962/5

Z79722 BERNADET       Gaspard     F 56 1407/2 * Y58659 BERTHEZENE     Janick      N 30 1197/2

Z83692 BERNAL         Azul        Q 01  801/5 * Z57361 BERTHIAUX      Eliott      F 35  893/5

Z63868 BERNARD        Adam        I 83 1418/4 * Y83614 BERTHIER       Alice       E 21  801/6

Z81415 BERNARD        Alicia      S 27  801/4 * Z83378 BERTHIER       Emile       E 21 1127/4

Z76997 BERNARD        Ana         P 54  801/5 * X54070 BERTHIER       Flora       C 53 1173/5

Y61569 BERNARD        Anton       U 05  831/4 * Z83434 BERTHIER       Louis       B 67 1036/4

Z79194 BERNARD        Antonin     L 33 1030/5 * Z78732 BERTHIER       Pauline     J 74  883/5

Z68003 BERNARD        Baptiste    M 92  801/6 * Z74958 BERTHOUX       Gaspard     Q 69  912/2

Z51428 BERNARD        Eric        L 33 1333/6 * Y79419 BERTHUET       Samuel      Z 9D  923/5

Z83808 BERNARD        Ines        T 17  947/4 * W51929 BERTIN         Andrew      L 33 1591/6

Z79975 BERNARD        Julian      V 32  881/3 * V56440 BERTIN         Clement     G 37 1746/5

Y69116 BERNARD        Leandre     L 47 1341/4 * Z72193 BERTOLA DAGOT  Lenny       C 85  801/6

Z83122 BERNARD        Nathan      Y 02 1082/4 * Z68131 BERTOLO CARTERO Adele       U 05 1163/6

Z70124 BERNARD        Nicolas     M 75 1171/2 * Z82135 BERTON         Clement     L 33  801/6
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Z72738 BERTON         Helenya     I 83 1068/5 * Z81187 BEYA CHATTI    Malek       J 38  801/5

Z76955 BERTON NEOLLIER Marius      D 63  847/5 * Z70709 BEYAERT        Gabin       R 59 1223/5

X50469 BERTONI        Evan        Q 69  813/5 * Z83635 BEYAERT        Matheis     R 59 1482/4

Y57246 BERTONI DANGLAD Giovannino  L 40 1548/6 * Z79704 BEYER          Ethan       U 13 1259/4

Z66525 BERTRAND       Bastien     N 11 1348/6 * Z78697 BEYER          Tomy        J 74 1511/5

Z67705 BERTRAND       Gaspard     M 75 1106/5 * Z73561 BEYNEY SARRAMON Mathurin    M 75 1364/5

G51339 BERTRAND       Gilles      T 17 1472/5 * W59788 BEYNEY-SARRAMON Mathurin    M 75 1361/6

X70645 BERTRAND       Louna       R 59  909/4 * Z81554 BEZARD         Celia       Q 69  848/6

W60455 BERTRAND       Marine      F 56  907/4 * Z79560 BEZIAUD        Vicky       M 78  801/4

Y72137 BERTRAND       Pierrick    V 82  801/1 * Z81210 BHANDARI       Akshan      J 38 1366/4

Z76956 BERTRAND CALVEZ Jeanne      D 63  843/5 * X50166 BHARDWAJ       Aadvik      M 92 1354/6

Z61511 BERTRAND-YGOUF Elise       V 82 1042/2 * Z76876 BIAN           Amy         F 35  854/4

X52086 BERWICK        Elie        P 88  801/5 * Z68558 BIANCHI        Aldolfo     Q 42 1720/5

Z70968 BESAIRIE       Eric        O 19 1211/5 * Z54725 BIARD          Enzo        T 16  815/4

Z70967 BESAIRIE       Mathis      O 19 1551/4 * Z82274 BIATEAU        Eliott      D 63 1717/4

Z73149 BESANCON       Lukas       G 45 1361/4 * Z78816 BIAYE          Pierre      Y 60  874/4

Z73545 BESCOND        Matthieu    F 29 1064/4 * Z80885 BIBAULT        Albane      T 17 1175/4

Z78509 BESLAND        Angelo      C 72  993/6 * Z64600 BIBBA          Yacine      C 44  807/6

C55469 BESLY          Christophe  G 37 1368/5 * Z72600 BIBI           Mohamed     I 83  858/3

Z58141 BESNARD        Alexandre   C 72 1181/6 * R59453 BICHELER       Stephane    Q 69 1525/6

Z80869 BESNARD        Lilou       F 22 1251/5 * Y62375 BIDAULT        Florian     G 28 1317/4

Z82244 BESNARD MOREAU Harry       T 17  915/5 * Z78505 BIDE DE PERCIN Lea         S 27  902/4

Z84266 BESNIER        Merlin      J 38 1073/5 * Z58648 BIDEAU         Laetitia    F 29  801/1

T50454 BESNIER        Nils        S 27  891/4 * Z82225 BIDOUNGA       Lisa        Y 02  924/4

Z81594 BESSAFI        Amina       Q 42  801/6 * Z72781 BIEHLER        Adrien      C 85 1148/6

W72321 BESSAFI        Mohamed     Q 42  801/4 * Z80688 BIEL           Lenny       G 18 1189/5

W72324 BESSAFI        Sara        Q 42 1025/4 * Z77565 BIENAIME       Theo        C 72  801/5

Z71230 BESSAM         Jasmine     G 18  801/6 * Z81001 BIET           Eliakim     F 29 1160/4

Z77542 BESSE          Oceane      C 72  938/6 * Z81000 BIET           Isaac       F 29 1207/3

Z72170 BESSEAU        Manon       C 85 1224/6 * Z64865 BIEVA          Edouard     M 92 1012/6

T65736 BESSEDES       Flavie      V 82  801/4 * Z63776 BIGAIEV        Younous     V 82  801/1

Z84405 BESSON         Romann      P 54  898/5 * Z70536 BIGANT-HASHIMOT Louis       G 28  904/4

Z53567 BESSOU         Felix       G 18 1300/5 * Z78355 BIGEON         Stefie      A 61 1317/4

Z70158 BESTORY        Dimitri     Z 9C 1253/4 * Z81482 BIGOIN         Aydan       H 08 1107/5

Y61368 BETOIN         Franck      R 59 1238/5 * Y60245 BIGOT          Antonin     G 37  965/5

Z64627 BETTACH        Noam        M 92  814/6 * Z62111 BIGOT          Tristan     R 59  801/4

V51897 BETTAHAR       Iliane      M 78 1067/4 * Y58565 BIHET          Emile       B 67 1214/4

Z84342 BETTAN         Loise       F 29  869/4 * Z77017 BILAL          Abdullah    G 37  801/5

Z83698 BETTAT         Amine       M 92 1178/6 * T56505 BILAU HELIN    Marceau     Y 02  870/4

Y62165 BETTI          Samuel      V 46  811/6 * Y59347 BILBEAU        Jean        I 83 1248/4

V61289 BETTING-SCHWYTE Eva         J 74 1373/4 * X62305 BILDSTEIN      Emile       B 67 1156/6

Z80406 BEUACLAIR      Noham       S 27 1247/4 * Z78927 BILLARD        Sacha       J 73 1089/5

Z81054 BEUQUE         Leon        R 59  801/3 * Z75632 BILLAUD        Tahys       V 09  801/3

Z84610 BEURTON BENAS  Thomas      N 34  934/4 * Z76084 BILLAULT       Camille     G 18  801/6

Y84843 BEUTIN         Antoine     R 62  955/6 * Z70402 BILLET         Noe         F 56 1252/4

Z82806 BEUVANT MOLLIER Amaury      B 68 1242/3 * Z70726 BILLION        Giovanni    S 27 1001/5

Z77086 BEVANT DULAUREN Enaelle     F 56  858/5 * G63952 BILLIOT        Vincent     N 34 1348/2

Z79702 BEVANT DULAUREN Lucas       F 56  978/5 * Y64052 BILLIOTTE      Simon       K 90 1054/4
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Z69138 BILLIOUD       Leopold     M 75 1416/6 * R58979 BLANCHARD      Emile       K 25 1037/2

Z62468 BILLMANN DE VIV Diamantina  B 67 1124/4 * V59166 BLANCHARD      Giulia      V 09  801/5

Z64104 BILLON         Bastien     J 38  939/5 * Z81944 BLANCHARD      Lily        Q 42  801/3

Z74020 BILLON         Felix       M 75  826/5 * Z81236 BLANCHARD      Roman       F 56 1291/4

Z82832 BILLON         Noa         T 17  838/3 * W59524 BLANCHARD      Sacha       N 34 1129/5

Z67686 BILLOTTE       Adam        L 33  801/6 * Z80923 BLANCHARD      Victor      S 27  801/2

X81062 BIMBIN         Jilian Jade Z 9D 1265/4 * Z75918 BLANCHARD GAUDO Leopoldine  G 45  835/4

X83556 BINCZAK        Alexandre   Y 02  801/3 * Z83506 BLANCHET       Alexandre   F 35 1553/4

Y58826 BINET          Adam        F 22 1205/4 * Z52294 BLANCHET       Frederic    L 33 1025/5

Z54999 BINET          Alix        M 75  801/5 * Z68372 BLANCHON DAVOUS Erwan       M 91  801/5

Z76313 BINOT          Nina        R 62 1020/5 * Y81252 BLANCO         Maelia      U 13  801/2

Z82379 BIR PACALET    Antone      J 26  861/3 * Z83514 BLANDIN        Angelo      F 35  908/3

Z58656 BIRCHLER       Jade        Y 60  811/3 * Z68118 BLANDIN        Sixtine     M 75  801/2

Z82182 BIREBENT       Teo         Q 69 1352/6 * Z84260 BLANDON        Maxence     J 38 1309/5

Z84186 BIREMONT       Arthur      X 9A  801/6 * Z76371 BLANQUART      Adrien      R 62 1333/3

Z83734 BIRINDWA       Matheo      M 92 1049/5 * Z80046 BLANQUART RANAN Jules       R 62 1016/5

Z72934 BIROT          Emmy-Jeanne F 29  962/4 * Z84449 BLANQUET       Maxime      N 34 1054/3

Z59891 BIROU          Adrien      M 95 1190/6 * Z50035 BLANSCHE       Antoine     P 57  801/5

Z59890 BIROU          Gauthier    M 95 1451/6 * X58627 BLANVILLAIN    Anna        A 14  801/3

Y65734 BISCH          Bernard     B 67 1210/6 * Z71161 BLARD          Clement     J 38 1428/4

V54947 BISEAU         Michael     C 49 1492/3 * Z83556 BLATIER        Rayan       G 45  801/2

X75270 BISHCHUK       Lev         B 67 1296/4 * W78517 BLATIER        Samy        G 45 1323/5

Z83456 BISPO          Adrian      X 9A  801/5 * Z83012 BLAVET         Robin       R 59  918/5

Y50008 BISPO          Alexis      X 9A 1514/6 * Z82226 BLEUART        Gabin       Y 02  801/5

Z83392 BISSEY         Jeanne      J 38  947/2 * Z82184 BLEUZE         Samuel      Q 69 1248/6

Z83396 BISSEY         Leon        J 38 1189/6 * Z70847 BLEUZET LEOTARD Mia         N 30 1196/6

Z75648 BISSIERE       Mael        A 50 1064/3 * Z59119 BLEVANUS       Romain      M 91 1094/6

X72642 BISSIERE       Noah        A 50 1289/4 * Z82089 BLIER          Martin      R 59 1272/2

X58110 BITAUDEAU      Antoine     T 86 1142/2 * Z78010 BLIN           Chloe       R 59  957/4

K53548 BITSCHENE      Clement     J 38 1126/4 * Z80457 BLIN           Louis       A 50  823/6

Z66442 BIWER          Noah        G 37  801/5 * X86095 BLIN           Solenn      T 17  801/4

Y58629 BIZARD         Owen        J 26  879/6 * Z79954 BLIND          Marceau     B 68  831/4

Z80913 BLACHE         Paul        S 27 1213/5 * Y60348 BLOMME         Mathys      H 51 1169/4

Z83721 BLACHE SAYOURI Gabriel     R 59 1175/3 * Z78044 BLONDEAU       Dorine      C 49 1093/5

Y64759 BLAINVILLE     Djouliann   S 76 1244/4 * Z80051 BLONDEL        Cesar       R 62 1387/3

Z83382 BLAIRON        Maxime      R 59 1370/4 * Z70501 BLONDEL        Milan       N 30 1084/6

Z76947 BLANC          Alexi       J 74 1120/4 * Z76309 BLONDEL        Nolan       R 62 1227/3

Z80165 BLANC          Arthur      J 74 1109/4 * Z83457 BLONDIAUX      Arthur      R 59 1197/5

W73996 BLANC          Benjamin    I 06 1334/3 * X66361 BLOT           Emmanuelle  Y 60  984/5

Z58006 BLANC          Evan        D 43  801/3 * X84848 BLOT           Zoe         Y 02  871/4

Y74692 BLANC          Ezio        J 73 1284/6 * Z65499 BLUCHE         Thomas      M 92 1137/6

Y66534 BLANC          Gabriel     F 56 1231/5 * Z79249 BLUM           Martin      Q 01  998/5

Z60067 BLANC          Gaspard     F 56 1334/4 * Z56637 BLYZNIUK       Milla       L 40  801/2

Z74254 BLANC          Morgane     I 83 1162/4 * Y75816 BOAILLON       Arthur      C 53 1019/5

Z77351 BLANC          Pascal      O 19 1094/4 * Z77748 BOATTIN SEUBE  Xavier      V 31 1071/4

Z74255 BLANC          Sandro      I 83 1367/4 * Z83465 BOBECHE        Liam        X 9A  948/6

Z70745 BLANC          Zoela       I 06  992/4 * Y67262 BOCENO         Line        T 17  801/3

Z71743 BLANCHARD      Dorian      C 85  929/6 * Z82400 BOCHATAY       Johan       V 82 1088/3
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S68388 BOCHET         Nicole      J 73  801/4 * Z71624 BOITEL         Felix       M 75  933/5

Z78658 BOCLAUD        Kyllian     F 22 1264/5 * Z82042 BOITEL         Margot      Q 69 1113/5

Z80270 BOCOUM         Elsa        D 63 1020/5 * Z80582 BOITEUX        Diana       M 92  801/5

Y66205 BOCQUET        Blanche     L 33  820/6 * S55279 BOITEUX        Ewen        L 40  918/5

Z70727 BOCQUET        Jules       S 27 1046/5 * Z81008 BOITEUX        Felix       L 33 1171/6

Z80746 BOCQUET        Kamil       L 33  801/4 * Z74420 BOITREL        Evan        V 65  939/6

Z80745 BOCQUET        Nahil       L 33  848/6 * Z79228 BOIVIN         Diego       Q 01 1152/4

Z79871 BOCQUIER       Sasha       C 85  900/5 * Z78904 BOIZIOT        Estebann    V 32  967/4

Z66490 BODARD         Alex        C 85 1257/5 * Z81267 BOJEUM         Cassandre   G 45  801/5

Z81124 BODART         Emmy        R 62  877/4 * Z64923 BOLLENBACH     Jules       B 67  893/2

Z84699 BODART BOUIN   Camille     J 38  801/5 * Z80970 BOLOGNESI      Naomi       B 68  925/5

Z84700 BODECHER       Timo        J 38  801/6 * Y66768 BOLORE         Erell       F 29  898/3

Y79518 BODENES        Camille     P 57  993/5 * Y70488 BOLUKBASI      Aleyna      B 67  801/5

Z51220 BODENES        Louanne     P 57  801/3 * Z80728 BOMPARD FINET  Come        Q 69  982/2

Z81921 BODET          Ethan       H 08  961/3 * Y53405 BONADEI        Malou       N 66 1117/6

Z84701 BODIGER        Noemie      J 38 1150/6 * X77955 BONAMY         Sacha       M 75  966/6

Z74920 BODIN          Eden        G 28 1327/5 * Z69851 BONANNO        David       V 65 1148/6

Z80810 BODIN          Owen        G 18 1429/4 * Z64082 BONASTRE       Maxime      I 83 1103/5

Z73422 BODIN          Sacha       F 29  807/4 * Z56256 BONAVITA       Tristan     E 71 1124/4

Z80063 BOEL           Julia       F 56  977/4 * Y70739 BONCELLI       Sacha       M 94 1137/6

Z79223 BOENNEC        Maelie      Q 01  811/3 * Z78743 BONCOURT       Manon       Y 02 1112/5

Z78258 BOHAN          Anthony     O 19 1118/6 * Z80586 BONDEAU        Aimy        G 18  947/4

Y80610 BOHOMAZ        Mykyta      P 57 1110/4 * Y66854 BONEL          Arthur      R 59  992/4

W54488 BOICHEROT      Zoe         T 17 1015/3 * Z52748 BONELLE        Axel        Y 02 1921/2

Z78021 BOIDIN         Nathan      R 62  801/5 * X73563 BONESTEVE      Adrien      V 31 2177/4

Z76090 BOILEAU        Alexandre   G 18  964/5 * Z58016 BONFANTI       Axel        D 43 1195/6

U55217 BOILEAU        Salem       K 90  962/3 * Z73992 BONGIOLATTI    Paul        J 07  801/3

Y67076 BOINA BOURHANE Lenaik      X 9A 1072/4 * X70591 BONGIOVANNI    Daniel      Q 01 1500/3

Z75545 BOIREL         Adam        U 05  845/3 * Z62585 BONGIOVANNI    Morgan      S 27 1167/2

Z84008 BOIRET         Emile       C 49  801/3 * S50517 BONHOMME       Stephane    S 76 1069/5

Z76975 BOIRET         Malone      C 72  955/6 * Y77102 BONHOMMEAU     Lochlan     X 9A 1012/5

Z83858 BOIS           Abby        R 59  801/4 * Z73011 BONHOURE       Louis       M 77 1243/5

V59113 BOIS           Nicolas     Q 69 1012/4 * Z58921 BONIDAL        Armand      R 62 1221/5

Z75655 BOIS           Raphael     X 9A 1187/4 * Z81954 BONILLA        Nolhan      Q 42 1596/6

Z81452 BOISBOURDIN    Louis       F 22 1287/6 * Y87180 BONILLO        Esteban     I 83 1176/5

Y75797 BOISNARD       Lucas       C 53  842/4 * Z80203 BONIN          Andrea      F 56 1095/5

Z84418 BOISSADY       Maxence     Y 02 1144/4 * Y62282 BONKOUNGOU     Benewende Ad M 94 1109/5

Y51702 BOISSARD       Louison     M 78  847/6 * Y62279 BONKOUNGOU     Coumbou Astr M 94 1195/5

Y74238 BOISSEAU       Augustin    C 53 1033/3 * Z82133 BONNACIER      Ulysse      N 30 1250/5

Z52729 BOISSEAUX      Nicolas     C 44 1307/6 * Y57023 BONNAMY        Abel        R 59 1232/5

Z80710 BOISSERY       Louka       G 18  801/5 * Z80674 BONNAND        Sasha       Q 42  801/5

Y88681 BOISSET        Vincent     N 34  801/1 * X72617 BONNAY         Lyna        Y 80  895/6

A69055 BOISSIERAS     Luc         V 31 1497/5 * X58803 BONNEAU        Jules       C 85  904/4

Z76938 BOISSIERE      Marius      F 22 1247/6 * Z58682 BONNEAU        Zacharie    B 67  942/2

Z81573 BOISSIERE      Williem     Q 69 1047/3 * Z81121 BONNEFOI       Mael        G 18  971/6

Z71459 BOISSINOT      Jonas       C 53  836/5 * Z80040 BONNEL         Chloe       R 59  989/5

Z82095 BOISSON        Charles     R 59 1372/4 * Z80039 BONNEL         Faustine    R 59  867/4

Z79096 BOITEL         Aubin       Q 01 1012/4 * Z80022 BONNELIE       Elros       G 37 1052/5
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Y66137 BONNET         Achille     P 88  862/3 * Y61286 BOSCHEL        Gabriel     L 64  801/3

Y61788 BONNET         Clement     M 92 1010/6 * Z84472 BOSCHER        Ewen        F 35  801/5

Y76208 BONNET         Jean-Christo U 13  801/4 * Z79365 BOSCHET        Axel        F 22  904/5

Z76194 BONNET         Loic        U 13  801/4 * Z80034 BOSQUILLON DE J Maxime      R 59  811/4

X78278 BONNET         Marcel      D 03  972/4 * T52002 BOSREDON       Monique     O 87  988/5

Y56138 BONNET         Martial     A 14  994/4 * U51040 BOSSEAU CASSAN Romeo       U 13 1640/3

Z79351 BONNET         Maximilien  G 28 1059/4 * Z67955 BOSSU          Bertille    C 85  927/6

Z80668 BONNET         Rafael      Q 42  824/6 * X77678 BOSSUET        Gaspard     C 53  841/4

Z72874 BONNET         Tom         D 63 1310/5 * Z76787 BOSSY          Paul        G 37 1035/6

Z79413 BONNET         Victor      D 63 1347/4 * Y54020 BOST           Camille     G 37  902/4

Z79350 BONNET DESFEVE Samuel      Q 69 1110/3 * Z78020 BOSTOEN        Alexandre   R 62 1090/4

X74190 BONNET GUERIN  Eleonor     G 37  980/6 * Z82005 BOSWELL        Joe         M 92  857/6

Z81343 BONNETON       Oscar       Q 42 1147/6 * Z71540 BOTAS          Jade        M 77  801/2

Z84704 BONNETON       Tom         J 38  987/4 * W06826 BOTGAT         Didier      O 19 1517/4

Z81108 BONNEVIE       Jonah       N 34 1251/4 * Z81170 BOTSIS         Adele       R 59  801/4

Y57365 BONNIER BERLOU Tristan     L 33  801/4 * Z73560 BOTTLAENDER    Nathan      B 68  801/3

X64614 BONNIFAIT BOUIL Lenny       T 79  925/5 * Z72597 BOUABDALLAH    Amine       I 83 1197/4

Z70238 BONS MONS      Arthur      Q 69  801/5 * Z50517 BOUABOUB       Sami        M 78 1049/4

Z63279 BONSACQUET     Maya        U 84 1182/5 * Z50516 BOUABOUB       Yanis       M 78  801/4

Z75645 BONTE          Thomas      M 93 1813/3 * Z72707 BOUACHIR       Khellil     I 83  963/6

Z74329 BONTEMPS       Bruno       P 54 1253/5 * Y67334 BOUAINE        Ilyes       Q 69 1134/6

Z81920 BONTEMS        Antoine     H 08 1038/5 * Y67335 BOUAINE        Mohamed     Q 69 1340/5

Z57409 BONVALET       Louis       G 28  801/3 * Z72039 BOUAKADIA      Myriam      I 83  801/3

Y61118 BONVARLET      Ambre       R 59  801/5 * Z74256 BOUALI         Gabriel     I 83  801/5

Z79729 BONVILLE ADDA  Sacha       T 17  975/5 * Z59931 BOUAT          Alexis      F 35 1413/3

Z54596 BONVIN         Yago        C 44  801/6 * Z82682 BOUATTOUR      Elyes       D 63  980/5

Z63899 BONVOISIN      Victor      S 76 1262/6 * Z78392 BOUAZZA        Sabrine     T 16 1221/6

Z83569 BONY           Camille     J 73  801/4 * X57519 BOUAZZAOUI     Elyas       M 92 1037/5

Z83300 BOOTHER        Ethan       X 9A 1297/6 * Z54907 BOUAZZI        Slimane     U 13 1001/3

Z60397 BOQUE          Leah        Z 9C 1145/4 * Z50371 BOUBAAYA CHOUX Ysee        J 38  830/4

Z54201 BORAN          Bilal       D 63 1370/5 * Z80416 BOUBEE PERROTIN Eliott      F 56  927/5

Z73562 BORDACARRE     Leo         M 75 1075/6 * Z80415 BOUBEE PERROTIN Robin       F 56  855/4

Y50399 BORDAGE        Jerome      C 85 1331/5 * Z81032 BOUBKER ZMAROU Imran       F 35  801/5

Z79805 BORDE          Christina   G 28  801/4 * Z81031 BOUBKER ZMAROU Safwan      F 35  916/4

Y58540 BORDE PERNOT   Kiran       N 11 1236/4 * Z84478 BOUCAUD        Maelya      Z 9C  801/6

Z80439 BORDELAI       Bride       S 27 1539/4 * Y70170 BOUCHAIB       Melina      R 59 1017/4

Z82550 BORDES         Aylan       L 64  856/6 * Z82499 BOUCHAID       Eline       R 59  801/3

Z77681 BORDIER        Adelaide    M 92  801/5 * Y55342 BOUCHAMA       Rhym        Q 01 1045/6

Y68018 BORE           James       H 51 1019/4 * Z83058 BOUCHARD       Xavier      V 32 1240/3

Z76573 BORIS          Patrick     N 34  801/1 * Z78251 BOUCHEIKH      Hiba        O 19  801/3

Z81683 BORNAREL       Alice       D 63  871/3 * Z81044 BOUCHENY       Joseph      R 59  999/4

Z54033 BORNE          Alexandre   M 92  887/6 * V54517 BOUCHER        Noemie      I 83  801/3

Z73730 BORNIAMBUC     Marcelo     U 13  909/4 * Z80377 BOUCHER        Theo        B 68  927/5

Y76391 BORRACCINO     Ayden       P 54  845/6 * V60615 BOUCHER        Valentin    S 76  801/4

Z77114 BORRAS         Loghan      Q 01 1341/5 * Z72996 BOUCHER AMIARD Raphael     M 77 1181/3

Z76945 BORSANI        Alexandre   U 13 1002/4 * Z76129 BOUCHEREAU     Elia        U 13  801/5

Y73128 BORTONI        Juan        L 40 1309/6 * Z80687 BOUCHEROT      Gaspard     G 18 1092/6

Z74121 BOSCHATEL      Edouard     U 13  862/4 * Z73123 BOUCHET        Erwann      G 45 1072/4
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Z78967 BOUCHET        Gabriel     F 35 1420/5 * Z73499 BOUKADIDA      Sana        I 06 1372/4

Y85905 BOUCHET GRAFFET Ethan       A 61 1184/4 * Z77459 BOUKAIDI       Mariam      L 47  922/6

Z81268 BOUCHET PENINQU Liam        G 45  924/4 * Z77839 BOUKAIDI LAGHZA Rayhana     L 47 1124/5

Y83577 BOUCHET ZINCK  Leo         I 2A 1485/3 * U53787 BOUKHALFA      Elyas       U 13  801/4

Z84611 BOUCHETATA     Ines        N 34 1050/5 * Z80968 BOUKHANA       Mehdi       B 68  801/4

Y65532 BOUCHIHA       Othman      U 13 1072/6 * Z80272 BOUKHATEM      Ines        D 63  801/5

Z77446 BOUCHON BARBANC Guilhem     L 47 1044/5 * Z79591 BOUKHRISS      Soujoud     M 78  817/2

Z61194 BOUCHON MONESTI Antoine     D 63 1146/5 * Y81206 BOUKOVINSKY    Volodia     K 25 1270/6

Z79017 BOUCHOU        Kahina      G 28  801/4 * Y75034 BOULANGER      Juliette    M 78  989/4

Y76870 BOUCOURT       Jordan      S 76 1387/4 * Z63392 BOULANOUAR PELL Nickolas    V 31 1197/4

X85506 BOUDALI        Slimane     K 39 1194/5 * Z79890 BOULANT        Ines        Y 60  932/5

Y58534 BOUDET-SANTOS  Marvel      N 66  801/1 * Y51437 BOULARD        Antoine     V 31 1616/6

Z78862 BOUDIF         Walid       J 74  964/4 * Z79774 BOULARD        Justine     F 35 1037/4

Z77141 BOUDJELLEL     Rayane      Q 42  801/6 * Y53348 BOULAY         Aelys       C 72  801/4

Z79097 BOUDJOUDI      Ayoub       Q 01  801/4 * Z80854 BOULAY         Alexis      A 61  992/5

Z79791 BOUDOT         Lilian      C 72  927/4 * Z73132 BOULAY         Anaya       G 45 1004/4

Y56087 BOUDOU         Leo         Q 69  801/5 * Y87374 BOULAY         Frederic    V 09 1593/4

Z70630 BOUDRAA        Ismail      L 33  979/6 * X64635 BOULAY         Louis       G 28  801/5

Z56177 BOUDY          Althea      V 09 1078/5 * Z73133 BOULAY         Tiago       G 45  957/5

Z73021 BOUE           Manoe       C 85  801/5 * Z78237 BOULAY         Zoe         O 19 1265/3

Z63419 BOUE           Philippe    M 78 1418/4 * Z79892 BOULBIN-ARSIC  Novak       Y 60  969/4

Z81512 BOUFRIDI       Ilyes       D 63 1175/4 * Z80510 BOULCH         Mila        M 78  807/4

Z72952 BOUGANNE       Ryan        C 44  801/4 * Z77769 BOULE          Lenny       N 34  908/5

Z67090 BOUGERIE       Raphael     F 56 1411/4 * Z82082 BOULEFRAD      Manel       R 59 1201/4

Y70685 BOUGES         Gabrielle   N 34  837/6 * Y81574 BOULEGUE       Octave      V 32 1062/5

Z78241 BOUGUEDBA      Ritaj       G 37  801/4 * Z74840 BOULEMNAKHER   Essil       B 68  915/5

Y53503 BOUGUEN        Melchior    M 95 1179/6 * Z74839 BOULEMNAKHER   Lemisse     B 68  815/5

Z75294 BOUHABEN       Adam        L 33  859/5 * Z78744 BOULET         Noam        Y 02 1192/5

Z76855 BOUHADJ        Samy        M 92  929/6 * Z72602 BOULFELTIOU    Yasmine     I 83  816/5

Z57279 BOUHAFS        Mohamed     M 95  801/6 * Z72767 BOULIN         Pacome      H 51 1096/5

Z76989 BOUHAFS        Salim       M 91 1628/6 * Z62374 BOULINGUE      Ethan       M 77  921/6

Z71200 BOUHAOUALA     Naim        J 38 1433/5 * Z66094 BOULLANGER     Marin       V 81  801/3

Z66995 BOUHARBA       Lilia       I 83  801/5 * Y84407 BOULLIAUX      Christian   M 75 1260/4

Y85040 BOUHARRAS      Yanis       Y 80 1161/6 * Z50142 BOULO          Djimy       F 56 1326/5

Z80882 BOUHER         Louka       F 22 1172/5 * Z79019 BOULONNE       Basile      C 72 1217/6

X58128 BOUHITEM       Kenza       F 29  801/4 * Y85843 BOULOT         Thomas      R 59  882/2

Z81416 BOUHOUILLI     Khalil      S 27  894/4 * Z59336 BOULOUARD      Melen       F 29 1091/5

Z82206 BOUHRAOUA      Noah        G 28 1068/5 * Y85796 BOULOUX        Anthony     M 75 1131/4

Z79873 BOUILLEAU      Marion      C 49  976/5 * Z83100 BOUMAIZA       Nehyl       B 68 1135/4

Z77060 BOUILLET       Paul        B 68 1022/2 * Y62042 BOUMAZA        Anis        Q 69  981/5

Z54553 BOUILLET DION  Eloan       M 93 1344/6 * Z80861 BOUMERDASSI    Tewfik      F 29 1105/4

U60594 BOUILLON       Alban       L 64 1514/4 * Z80778 BOUMIER        Simon       C 49 1049/4

Y61020 BOUILLON HOMMEL Cesar       H 51  801/1 * Y85419 BOUNABI        Youcef      M 77 1169/4

Y61019 BOUILLON HOMMEL Charles     H 51  801/4 * Z60263 BOUNOUAR       Younes      B 67 1087/4

Z81628 BOUISSET       Yolenn      A 61  801/5 * Y50768 BOUNY          Hugo        M 94 1076/4

Z74960 BOUIZEM        Mohamed-Adam U 13 1039/5 * X66033 BOUOUDAD       Ilyas       Y 80 1256/4

Z72673 BOUJON         Julian      K 90 1224/3 * Z77654 BOUQUELY       Lucie       Y 60  801/6

Z72575 BOUJON         Nolhan      K 90 1597/4 * Z83950 BOUQUET        Axel        J 38  846/5
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Z83910 BOUQUET        Eloa        J 38  801/5 * Z82456 BOUSBA         Israa       D 63 1379/4

T52057 BOUQUET        Leopold     K 90 1084/5 * Z55594 BOUSEKO TEPI   Arielle-Grac M 77  801/4

Y67464 BOURASSE       Lisa        V 09  804/4 * Z83730 BOUSHA         Hassan      M 92 1030/6

W52587 BOURCY         Catherine   O 87 1432/2 * Y69902 BOUSLIMANI     Sarah       G 28 1249/5

Z84026 BOURDAIN       Paul        M 94  995/5 * Z72684 BOUSMAT        Timothee    K 90  801/2

Y54102 BOURDELY       Samy        U 84  801/5 * Z74824 BOUSNANOU      Djawed      B 68 1009/5

Z78724 BOURDIER       Mathis      G 37 1225/5 * Z84612 BOUSQUET       Caly        N 34  801/5

Z79301 BOURDIN        Augustin    Q 01  916/5 * Z81740 BOUSQUET       Leo         N 11 1027/4

Z80831 BOURDIN        Mathieu     A 61  999/5 * Y85567 BOUSQUET       Martin      F 22 1255/4

Z75578 BOURDIOL       Eloi        U 05 1323/4 * Z80002 BOUSQUET - COSS Giulian     B 67  801/4

Z74859 BOURDON        Armand      M 75 1016/6 * Z80007 BOUSQUET - COSS Leone       B 67  982/4

Z71594 BOURDON        Camille     F 29  949/3 * Z68881 BOUSQUET TROTIG Georges     M 92 1179/4

Z64926 BOURDON        Elena       G 28 1114/5 * Z78301 BOUSQUIE       Joshua      O 19 1010/6

Z79257 BOURDON        Louis       M 91 1346/5 * Z80927 BOUSSAA        Ayoub       S 27  947/4

Z52785 BOURDONCLE     Cedric      V 31  982/3 * Z68656 BOUSSALEM      Kais        M 95  801/6

Y61725 BOUREKIZA      Iyad        M 94 1107/3 * Z51455 BOUSSARD       Nathan      I 83 1296/6

Z72547 BOURELLY       Albane      U 13  810/5 * Z81894 BOUSSAROU      Ilyes-Mohame D 63  801/4

Z72546 BOURELLY       Victor      U 13  801/5 * Y88133 BOUSSEAU       Gatien      C 85 1051/4

Y53551 BOURELLY DE LA William     T 17 1358/5 * Z76816 BOUSSEAU       Martin      G 37 1035/5

X79201 BOUREZZOU      Adel        K 25  801/3 * Y60604 BOUSSIER       Anatole     J 38 1063/4

X74764 BOURGAULT      Guilhem     F 35 1509/4 * Z79441 BOUSSION       Faustin     U 84  860/4

Z79773 BOURGAULT      Lorenn      F 35  801/4 * Z83051 BOUSSION MARLE Martin      M 92  801/6

Y69709 BOURGEOIS      Anna        Q 69  987/2 * Y85418 BOUSTANI       Ayman       M 77 1008/5

Y85112 BOURGEOIS      Augustin    I 83 1577/3 * Z82222 BOUT           Benoit      R 59 1145/4

X72609 BOURGEOIS      Charlie     M 75  934/4 * Z79974 BOUTAN         Nicolas     V 32 1337/4

Z83116 BOURGEOIS VAROQ Maelyne     Y 02  801/4 * Z83848 BOUTANT        Pierre      C 49 1334/5

Z84393 BOURGEON       Gabin       Q 01 1078/5 * Z55055 BOUTARD        Come        S 27 1532/4

Z76738 BOURGEON       Simon       B 68  900/5 * Y50181 BOUTBOUL       Noe         B 68 1497/4

Z83399 BOURGIER       Axel        J 38 1361/5 * U59159 BOUTEGHMES     Mehdi       M 93 1118/6

Y54618 BOURGOIN       Noe         N 11  947/4 * Z73831 BOUTEGRABET    Tiziri      F 29  857/4

Z83918 BOURGOIS       Soan        M 94 1321/4 * Z80925 BOUTELET       Cyann       S 27  801/3

Z51852 BOURGON        Pablo       I 06 1551/3 * Z76076 BOUTET         Naoki       G 18  998/5

Z72998 BOURGUIBA      Ilyes       M 77 1110/5 * Z78779 BOUTHORS       Gabriel     U 84  927/4

Y87590 BOURGUIGNON HUB Gabin       M 78  801/5 * Z80205 BOUTIHANE      Ziyad       F 56 1023/5

Z80392 BOURHRARA      Mohamed     N 66  810/6 * X80595 BOUTIN         Arthur      G 41 1272/6

Y58486 BOURIN         Jacqueline  H 08  801/3 * Z69661 BOUTIN         Arthur      S 76 1419/5

X53082 BOURKI-HERRANZ Sofiane     M 93 1017/3 * Z72812 BOUTIN         Camille     C 85  801/6

X58919 BOURLIER       Emma        C 44 1032/6 * Z57330 BOUTON         Tom         R 59 1442/3

Y72908 BOURNAT        Lilou       N 30 1348/6 * X86272 BOUTONNIER HUAN Antoine     M 92  801/6

Z53040 BOURNEUF       Leo         Q 42  801/5 * Z79359 BOUVANDRE      Loann       U 84  962/5

Z82679 BOUROUBA       Jessim      Q 69  957/2 * Z54805 BOUVARD        Rodrigue    Q 01 1179/6

X59305 BOURREAU       Justine     T 17 1300/3 * Z69094 BOUVEROT-LIEVEN Felix       M 91 1183/6

Z73039 BOURRIAUD-ROBIN Kieran      C 44  842/5 * Z80632 BOUVIER        Adele       R 62  801/5

Z76458 BOURRIEAU      Pacome      C 85 1068/5 * Z83825 BOUVIER        Clement     R 59 1182/2

Z72162 BOURRU DALPIN  Ayden       Q 69  859/5 * Z67806 BOUVIER        Martin      Q 69 1885/4

Z60891 BOURSIER       Arthur      D 63 1412/3 * X64585 BOUVIER-MULLER Clara       V 32 1020/5

Z82008 BOURSY         Tom         V 31 1158/5 * Z66553 BOUYA          Milan       N 34 1336/5

Z73338 BOUSAIDI       Bilel       C 49  801/1 * Z65380 BOUYEMOUT      Nail        M 75 1464/6
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Z52336 BOUYSSE        Marius      O 87  801/5 * Z55535 BRAUD          Thomas      T 16 1421/6

Y69150 BOUYSSI        Luna        L 47 1142/5 * Z79133 BRAULT         Barnabe     F 35  840/5

Z77166 BOUZAR         Branis      Q 01  981/3 * Z56143 BRAULT SLAVOV  Lena        M 94  801/4

Z60708 BOUZIANE       Haaron      M 75 1187/5 * Y60998 BRAULT VERGAIN Jules       C 44  995/4

Z77830 BOUZID         Wassim      N 34  965/6 * Z55003 BRAUN          Jerome      M 75 1057/6

Y68384 BOUZROUD       Ismael      M 95  844/6 * Z56575 BRAUX          Adrien      Y 60 1390/5

T66192 BOVAGNET-MIGNON Tao         Q 01 1303/4 * Z80334 BRAVO          Manon       F 56  801/5

Z72891 BOVARD         Yves        I 06  894/6 * Z54218 BRAY           Alain       T 79 1274/5

Z67898 BOVE           Louise      M 94  801/2 * Z70563 BRAY           Matheo      R 59  962/5

Z66091 BOVET          Lohan       J 73  801/1 * Z56437 BREGEON        Alexia      B 67 1130/4

X82814 BOVO           Cesar       R 62  801/6 * Z56438 BREGEON        Olivia      B 67  954/4

Z79318 BOY TOINON     Raphael     Q 69  982/2 * Z58776 BREGEON DUFFAU Eden        C 44 1198/4

Z69407 BOYADJIAN      Matteo      J 26 1340/5 * Y71616 BREHERET       Jayron      G 37 1278/5

Z56616 BOYARD         Melaine     J 74  949/4 * Z74309 BREHMER        Nathanael   F 29  801/5

Z64927 BOYER          Alban       V 31 1358/5 * Z80245 BREJON DE LAVER Agathe      J 26  867/4

Z84188 BOYER          Anea        X 9A 1084/6 * Z81802 BRELLIER       Guillaume   V 65  887/6

Z83469 BOYER          Anna        X 9A 1349/5 * Z61910 BRELOT-REY     Stanislas   Q 69 1145/4

Z72298 BOYER          Christophe  C 72  801/1 * W66197 BREMOND        Daniel      F 56  801/1

Z83313 BOYER          Gabrielle   X 9A  801/5 * Z67873 BRENOT         Claude      E 21  887/5

Z83472 BOYER          Lana        X 9A  801/5 * Z80273 BRESOLIN       Simon       D 63  892/5

Z77745 BOYER          Lucien      V 31 1049/5 * Z79733 BRESSAC        Anna        T 17  801/4

Z84705 BOYER          Nathanael   J 38 1327/4 * Z64588 BRESSON        Wa'Il       C 44  990/6

Y69452 BOYER          Sohen       C 85 1304/6 * Z76725 BRESSOUD       Soren       J 74 1291/5

Z77986 BOYER          William     R 59  907/5 * Z84618 BREST          Martin      J 38 1038/5

Z77575 BOZI DAL BELLO Laura       C 72  801/2 * Y72742 BRETEAU        Izoenn      F 56  810/4

Z83729 BOZOMBO        Nolan       M 92  908/5 * W68865 BRETEAU        Sullian     F 56  987/4

Z83902 BOZOR          Mickael     M 94 1252/4 * Z79132 BRETEL         Gabin       F 35  801/5

Z72893 BOZZA-BALDONI  Louis       I 06 1217/3 * Z79131 BRETEL         Valentin    F 35  801/4

Z77971 BRABANT        Hugo        V 46  881/6 * Z75459 BREULOT DUVAL  Victoire    G 45  823/5

Z72958 BRACHET        Lelio       C 85  928/5 * Y82193 BREUZARD       Mathys      L 47  801/4

W70184 BRACQ          Ewan        R 59  984/4 * Z70826 BREVET         Louis       G 37  801/5

Z80023 BRADBURY       Sophie      G 37  801/6 * Z78041 BREVET         Raphael     C 49 1101/5

Z67545 BRAHIC STICH   Titouan     Y 60  879/5 * Z84429 BREVIL FICADIER Lylwenn     M 94  850/5

Z84434 BRAHIM         Bedra       M 94  801/5 * Z54481 BREZHESTOVSKYI Ivan        G 28  801/1

W58081 BRAHIM         Maidine     Q 69  801/2 * Z77427 BREZNIK        Basile      R 62 1060/4

Z60147 BRAHIM         Sarah       B 68 1362/3 * Z80343 BRIAND         Maiwenn     F 56  985/5

Z75140 BRAHMI         Hichem      F 29  801/3 * Z80458 BRIAND MABIRE  Alice       A 50 1027/2

Z80076 BRAIN          Gabriel     T 16  937/6 * Z73435 BRIANT         Callen      C 44  973/6

Z81941 BRAMARD        Eyden       Q 01  801/4 * Z78294 BRIANT         Esteban     C 72  942/6

Z71086 BRANCHELOT     Thierry     V 09  822/1 * T61395 BRIARD         Mathias     U 13 1383/3

Z79159 BRANCHUT       Sacha       T 17 1690/3 * Z78357 BRIARD         Timann      A 61 1280/4

Z79098 BRANDAO SOARES Pedro       Q 01  967/4 * Y69650 BRICE          Arthur      Q 69 1334/4

Z54333 BRANGER        Mael        J 74 1383/3 * Z79647 BRICE          Lucas       F 22 1102/3

Y86619 BRANGERIEAU    Isaac       C 85 1143/5 * Z83700 BRICH          Imrane      M 92  940/5

Z53895 BRASQUIES      Elyan       M 95  887/6 * Y87742 BRIDE          Luca        K 39 1056/3

Z82097 BRASSART REZEND Edgar       R 59 1034/4 * Z82429 BRIDI          Jessim      N 30  801/6

Z84504 BRASSLER       Lina        B 67  948/3 * Z78738 BRIE           Ethane      Y 02 1212/4

Z80061 BRAUD          Hoel        F 56 1270/4 * Y69151 BRIE           Tom         L 47 1167/4

21/128



ARCHIVES ELO-RAPIDE-FFE DES LICENCIES 2025-26 Après janvier 2026

CODE Nom Prenom Lg Dp Arch * CODE Nom Prenom Lg Dp Arch

Z55626 BRIEGEL        Liam        A 50 1333/5 * Z71995 BROUARD        Mila        G 45  994/4

Z77615 BRIENNON       Gabin       L 47  869/6 * V55812 BROUCQSAULT    Alex        R 59  801/4

Z55660 BRIENS         Malo        F 22 1663/3 * Z78705 BROUQUI        Elise       V 46 1013/5

Z80819 BRIERE         Abigaelle   A 61  937/4 * Z72151 BROUSTE        Justin      V 12  801/4

Z70722 BRIERE         Andrea      S 27 1120/5 * Z81110 BROUTARD-BOISNE Kalahan     N 34 1237/5

Z80058 BRIERE         Ewen        F 56 1332/3 * Y84658 BROWN          Benjamin    U 05 1075/6

Z60504 BRIES          Isalys      U 84  801/3 * Z79808 BROWN-LAURES   Romeo       C 72 1281/6

Z71683 BRIFFAUT       Clemence    Y 02  854/5 * Z81866 BROYER         Marcellin   V 31 1027/5

Z71682 BRIFFAUT       Gabriel     Y 02  970/5 * Z65848 BRU            Mael        G 28  992/4

Z63443 BRIGE          Jules       A 50 1117/5 * Y51428 BRUCH          Raphael     P 54  801/2

Y80057 BRIGUET        Laura       J 74 1030/6 * Z77160 BRUCHET        Leo         Q 42 1325/6

Z77041 BRIHMAT        Assiya      G 37 1030/6 * X86198 BRUCKERT       Jade        T 17  941/5

Y81656 BRIL DELAROCHE Agathe      L 33 1128/6 * Z66221 BRUGIERE       Marc        B 68  974/5

Z80459 BRILLON        Tilio       A 50  884/6 * Y74165 BRUGNOT MENDES Chantal-Laur Y 60 1428/5

Z55125 BRILOUET       Alexandre   T 79 1666/6 * Z62408 BRULE          Titouan     F 29  801/2

Z70537 BRINGER        Pierre-Alexi M 75 1732/3 * Y51442 BRULEFERT      Pierre      C 44 1164/6

X55392 BRINIS         Ranim       U 13 1285/3 * Z79636 BRULON POILPRE Nino        F 22 1092/5

Z54508 BRION          Martin      G 28  801/3 * Z79226 BRUN           Aaron       Q 01 1482/4

Z54507 BRION          Soline      G 28  858/3 * X66625 BRUN           Antonin     U 13  922/5

W59749 BRION MARC     Issac       S 76 1333/3 * Y62195 BRUN           Camille     T 16  858/4

Z80606 BRISEMONTIER   Lucie       G 18 1030/6 * N73215 BRUN           Emilie      O 87 1943/4

Z72894 BRISICHELLA    Tina        I 06  801/5 * Z75493 BRUN           Kayden      X 9A  911/3

Y68312 BRISSET        Joseph      C 49 1252/4 * Z72895 BRUN           Mario       I 06 1198/5

Y57957 BRISTOL        Ruben       M 77 1264/5 * Y61955 BRUN           Paulin      U 13  993/5

X54641 BRITZ          Dean        M 78  898/5 * Y61727 BRUN DE SA VALE Isaac       J 74  810/5

X64024 BRITZ          Thea        M 78 1260/4 * W55837 BRUNE          Louis       G 37  801/3

Z72717 BRIVET         Louka       L 40 1224/5 * Z78372 BRUNEAU        Ethann      Y 60 1109/5

Z78902 BRIVOIS PANDIEL Adriana     J 74 1012/4 * Z82192 BRUNEL         Capucine    Q 69  830/5

X58739 BRIZARD        Marius      P 54  801/5 * Z53885 BRUNEL         Come        G 37 1352/5

V50560 BROAGE         Theodore    M 92 1339/4 * Z80902 BRUNEL         Ethan       S 27 1137/4

V71547 BROBECKER      Lucas       X 9A 1287/6 * Z72709 BRUNELLE       Romy        I 06 1307/6

Y53756 BROCHARD       Amaury      M 91 1323/6 * Z77988 BRUNELLES      Achille     R 59 1148/4

Y50185 BROCHERIOUX    Maxime      U 84 1142/4 * X66272 BRUNET         Alix        G 37 1005/6

Z76637 BROCHON        Martin      L 33  933/6 * X63956 BRUNET         Elzear      G 41  870/5

Z53950 BROGGI         Giovanni    U 13  801/5 * Z73108 BRUNET         Gabin       G 45 1148/3

Y53381 BROKOUA        Makan       M 95 1037/4 * X71213 BRUNET         Gwendal     Q 01 1213/5

Z71423 BRON           Augustin    M 75 1067/4 * W56817 BRUNET         Martin      R 59  801/5

X53516 BROQUAIRE      Pierre      T 16 1055/5 * Y59501 BRUNET         Mathis      U 13  801/5

X81311 BROQUEREAU     Damien      M 75 1064/4 * Z79698 BRUNET MAXIMIEN Gregory     F 22  801/4

Z84706 BROQUET COZIC  Zian        J 38  985/5 * Z79697 BRUNET MAXIMIEN Laurine     F 22  801/4

X77820 BROS           Thomas      O 87 1931/1 * Y88648 BRUNET MAYOUX  Emile       L 47 1077/5

Y69117 BROSSERON GRAND Liam        L 47 1942/2 * Z69683 BRUNET SCHMAH  Sacha       M 93  801/6

Z62451 BROSSET        Candice     G 37  804/5 * Y82677 BRUNET-MANQUAT Maxence     K 90 1155/4

Z81684 BROSSIER       Maxence     D 63 1541/3 * Z63274 BRUNO          Alessa      M 77  873/6

Z82569 BROSSOLET      Athenais    L 64  810/5 * Z73505 BRUNO          Augustin    H 51 1001/4

Z70992 BROSSOLLET     Alban       M 75 1515/4 * Z73504 BRUNO          Jeanne      H 51  801/5

Z81927 BROST          Eloi        H 08  801/4 * Z78502 BRUNO          Lea         S 27  801/3

Y76270 BROUANT        Lilou       I 83  905/4 * Z79608 BRUNOIS        Mathias     M 78  801/5
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Y62879 BRUNSWICK      Alice       M 75 1222/3 * Z72172 BURKEL         Remy        M 75  801/4

T65067 BRUSCH         Johann      Q 42 1334/6 * Y85113 BURLAUD        Clement     I 83  950/5

Z58978 BRUTOUT        Giulia      G 28  801/1 * Z53443 BURNEREAU      Antonin     C 44 1375/4

X69321 BRUXER         Emile       B 67 1687/3 * Z66523 BURRER         Camille     N 66  801/5

V70839 BRUZY FERRO    Luciana     N 66  801/5 * Z74422 BURTEAU        Manuela     V 65  801/6

Y65782 BRYANT         Hugo        M 93  932/4 * Z73515 BURUCOA        Eita        D 63 1029/4

Z82913 BRYLA          Tom         R 59  845/2 * Y77129 BURYAK MENDEZ  Martina     N 66  801/6

Z81188 BUCCI          Nina        J 38  801/3 * Y54098 BUSCA          Lilian      U 84 1128/6

X85745 BUCHER         Ludovic     J 74 1479/5 * Z76293 BUSCA          Lucie       J 74 1060/5

Y62106 BUCHET         Eli         J 74  994/6 * Z54114 BUSNEL         Baptiste    F 35 1066/6

Y82717 BUCHMANN       Leis        K 90 1100/5 * Z83510 BUSSON         Alyssa      F 35  992/5

Z75449 BUDON          Neo         G 45  905/3 * Z79333 BUSTON         Baptiste    L 33 1051/6

Y70692 BUDSIK         Aiden       N 34  890/6 * Z81058 BUTEZ          Clement     N 30 1205/5

V76525 BUEE           Alexandre   G 37 1224/5 * Z82783 BUTIN          Antoine     Y 80 1438/4

Z83441 BUFFENOIR      Rose        B 67  877/4 * Y53662 BUTLER         Gabriel     M 92 1186/6

Z64482 BUFFERAND      Bastyen     L 47  904/5 * Z70350 BUTTIAUX       Victor      M 75 1014/6

Z85138 BUGNER         Antoine     M 75 1347/4 * X59171 BUVIGNER       Mayeul      C 44  803/6

Z77808 BUI            Gustave     N 34  801/6 * Z78362 BUZE           Raphael     V 46  801/5

Z77807 BUI            Jacques     N 34 1100/5 * Z80876 BUZON MAILLARD Milevann    F 22 1162/5

Z52542 BUI            Ngoc Nguyen- F 35  977/6 * Y84807 BUZZI          Giulian     J 38 1337/2

Z82415 BUIRETTE       Gaspard     F 56  887/4 * W76607 BYRAM          Nathan      Z 9C 1626/4

V58967 BUISSON        Alphonse    L 40  892/4 * Z69101 BYUN           Geon-U      M 75 1485/3

Z73529 BUISSON        Esteban     D 63 1272/4 * Y69118 CABANA         Heloise     L 47  881/4

Z57732 BUISSON        Natael      Q 01  904/6 * Z65510 CABARD         Alexis      L 24 1375/6

Z60113 BUISSON        Victor      G 37  801/3 * Y64218 CABARET        Guillaume   Y 60 1217/4

Z55637 BUJKO          Alexis      I 83 1154/6 * Y57231 CABARET        Nailan      Y 60 1135/4

Z57116 BUJON          Martin      T 86 1343/2 * Z71622 CABASSU        Victor      M 75 1207/4

Z79222 BULAND         Julia       Q 01  974/4 * Z73996 CABELEIRA      Theo        L 33 1327/5

Z75495 BULAND         Priyan      X 9A  972/4 * X57294 CABELLAN-DENIAU Marie       I 83  885/2

Z80654 BULCOURT       Malo        R 62  912/5 * V55380 CABIOCH        Alexandre   M 92 1512/4

Z63612 BUND           Marius      B 67  801/3 * Z76374 CABOCHE        Ambre       R 62  987/4

X66389 BUNEL BOBON    Marcan      J 73  997/4 * Z81702 CABOS          Nino        L 64 1388/6

X61840 BUOGO SANTILLAN Gael        K 90  989/3 * Z74410 CABOS-DUHAMEL  Mathys      V 65  801/6

X61841 BUOGO SANTILLAN Leo         K 90 1074/5 * Z81685 CACCIATO       Nathan      D 63  996/5

Y77707 BUQUET         Hector      K 90 1404/4 * Y74174 CACCIATORE     Gabin       P 57  890/5

Y77708 BUQUET         Leopold     K 90 1125/3 * Z82284 CACHERA        Antoine     D 63  831/4

Z83439 BUR            Elias       B 67  801/5 * Z83886 CACI MARTIN    Gabin       I 06  801/1

Z81270 BURDLOFF       Ilyes       G 45 1472/4 * Y85114 CADAZE         Maxime      I 83 1085/5

Y82608 BUREAU         Jean-Christi V 31 1494/4 * Z67057 CADENAT        Emmanuel    V 31 1186/4

V76805 BUREAU         Mathis      G 45 1269/5 * Z64566 CADET          Janis       J 07 1346/5

Z63434 BUREL          Timothee    J 74 1044/4 * Z58189 CADET          Talia       J 73  801/4

Z76817 BUREN GESLIN   Izia        G 37 1003/6 * Y63672 CADIEUX        Florent     N 34 1318/5

Z68240 BURG           Lana        M 75  801/6 * Z57166 CADIL          Axel        M 94  899/6

W60262 BURGARD        Alexis      G 37 1254/5 * Z84997 CADOR          Achille     N 34 1204/4

Z77052 BURGARD        Lisa        G 37  801/1 * Z76917 CADORET        Aedan       F 22 1122/6

Z82821 BURGARD        Lyam        B 67  855/3 * Z75614 CADOT          Anton       Y 60 1124/5

Z82406 BURGARELLA     Jade        N 30 1048/6 * Z72608 CAFFARATI-FESQU Mayro       I 83 1029/5

Y83887 BURIELLO       Evan        P 57  801/3 * Z82193 CAFFARI        Lindsay     Q 69  801/6
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Z52881 CAGNET         Enak        U 13 1156/3 * Z83953 CAMMARATA      Nicola      J 38 1078/6

Y74632 CAHU           Juliette    A 61 1084/5 * Z80162 CAMPAGNARI     Leni        R 59  969/4

Z64459 CAHUZIERE      Leo         L 33 1132/4 * Z63867 CAMPAGNOL      Olivier     V 46 1178/2

Y86697 CAI            Arthur      M 93 1410/5 * Z84707 CAMPANICO      Mathis      J 38  840/5

Z78320 CAIGNET        Esteban     R 59 1360/4 * Z71218 CAMPANU        Andrei      F 56  887/4

Y54314 CAILHOL COUE   Felice      N 34 1184/5 * Z75429 CAMPEMAE       Lee         X 9A  918/5

Z78760 CAILLAT        Manon       B 68  801/4 * W75542 CAMPIN         Mathieu     X 9A 1391/3

Z78762 CAILLAT        Valentin    B 68 1130/5 * Z55345 CAMPINAS       Gaspard     U 13  801/5

Z54514 CAILLAUX       Martin      M 94  967/6 * Z55409 CAMPUZANO      Aurelien    B 67 1122/4

Z68630 CAILLE L'ETIENN Lea         Q 69  817/2 * Z83892 CAMUS          Aria        J 38  801/5

Z76992 CAILLERIE      Antoine     M 91  862/6 * Z78826 CAMUS          Lea         M 92  801/6

Z78935 CAILLET GIRARD Aaron       M 91  964/6 * Z77924 CAMUS          Martin      J 74 1005/3

Z83662 CAILLIEZ       Victor      R 59  947/4 * Z73797 CAMUS KANZLER  Timo        Q 69  801/6

Z75787 CAITUCOLI      Malone      U 13  801/5 * Z74429 CAMY           Leo         V 65  827/2

Z77600 CALAS KUBIAK   Paul        L 47 1153/6 * Z78895 CANCE          Gabin       V 32 1094/4

Z77687 CALAZEL        Lea         N 30 1108/6 * Z77958 CANCEL         Arthur      G 18 1306/5

Z75959 CALDERINI      Soen        X 9A 1139/6 * Z85116 CANDAN         Faustine    M 93 1327/5

X58152 CALENDINI      Lou         I 2B  826/5 * X66525 CANDITO        Gaspard     R 59  801/4

Z83695 CALHAN         Laora       Q 01  801/3 * Z71812 CANE           Eliott      V 82  801/5

Z54174 CALI           Sevan       J 26 1166/5 * Z65211 CANEVAT        Leon        L 33 1102/2

Z80911 CALIS          Soan        S 27 1023/5 * Z72878 CANEVET        Maela       F 29  801/4

Z53073 CALLEBAUT LEFEB Augustin    M 77 1083/6 * Z77983 CANG           Randy       Q 69 1001/5

T57257 CALLENS        Yves        R 59 1045/4 * Z54370 CANIK          Imran       J 74  801/4

Y72493 CALLERY        Adrien      A 14 1497/2 * Z54369 CANIK          Leyna       J 74  860/4

Z50645 CALLIBOT       Anna-Louise X 9A  814/3 * Z72126 CANINO         Lorenzo     I 06  801/4

Z75456 CALLOD CELARD  Alexandre   Q 69 1197/2 * Z72127 CANINO         Louana      I 06  801/4

Z82705 CALLOT         Oceane      U 05  801/3 * Y71085 CANIVET        Remi        F 35  863/5

Z80461 CALLU          Milio       A 50 1091/5 * Y74633 CANO           Erkhes      A 61  801/3

Z84002 CALMELS        Victor      N 34  817/5 * Y74634 CANO           Sarnai      A 61  952/5

Z78921 CALMET         Mona        I 83 1007/2 * Z78830 CANOEN         Bruno Andre Q 01  801/1

Z80462 CALMETS LEMOUSS Victor      A 50 1099/4 * Z78988 CANON          Mickael     V 32 1038/5

Y74855 CALONNE MORICE Antoine     M 95 1135/5 * Z78016 CANONNE        Angelino    R 62 1289/4

Y52317 CALUCH RABATE  Napoleon    M 94 1249/5 * Z77040 CANOVA         Raphael     L 33 1072/4

Y63050 CALVET         Alice       U 13  984/4 * Z73437 CANOVAS        Eloi        C 44 1163/5

X73114 CALVET         Mirko       F 56 1194/3 * Z76670 CANTAL         Clara       V 31  960/5

Y63043 CALVEZ         Nolan       V 09 1579/5 * Z84077 CANTARELLI     Aaron       M 94 1195/4

T66143 CALVIE         Louis       M 75 1487/5 * Z77260 CANTARELLI     Ilaria      J 73 1136/5

Z82847 CAMARA         Aboubacar   T 17  801/4 * Z80533 CANTAT MEUNIER Arthur      G 28 1044/5

Z81174 CAMARA         Oumou       J 38  801/4 * Z54286 CANTET         Nathael     T 79  801/6

Z79347 CAMARA         Shanks-Elie C 72 1218/6 * Z74194 CANTUEL-LEPREVO Remi        G 28 1238/5

Z64042 CAMBA          Tom         J 38  801/4 * Z64635 CAO            Thomas      M 92  899/6

Z76474 CAMBON         Jules       N 30  914/5 * X82616 CAO Y ESCUDERO Illiana     L 33  801/6

Z60098 CAMBORDE       Enzo        L 64 1269/6 * Z75587 CAPDORDY-GUEDDA Kahyna      Q 01  801/3

Z82387 CAMBOURNAC     Come        V 82 1389/4 * Y57249 CAPEL          Mael        Y 80  939/4

Z58621 CAMEIRA        Ezequiel    M 93  801/2 * X80862 CAPELIER SCOURZ Enguerran   C 49 1059/5

Z79130 CAMELIO        Valentin    F 35 1444/4 * Y86319 CAPELLA DONZELL Mael        I 83 1203/6

Z65172 CAMI-DEBAT     Adam        N 34  937/6 * Z80187 CAPELLE        Samuel      R 59 1042/4

Z73511 CAMINADE       Antoine     H 51  801/5 * Z73719 CAPGRAS        Nathan      U 13  848/5
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Z79401 CAPLAIN        Nathan      R 62  886/5 * Z78007 CARPENTIER     Victor      R 59 1093/5

Y69152 CAPOT          Nathan      L 47  801/4 * Z82658 CARPENTIER     Yanis       M 92 1164/6

Z60088 CAPPARELLI     Jennifer    L 64  991/3 * W72239 CARPI          Leia        Q 42  907/5

Z80090 CAPPELLE       Constance   R 59 1251/3 * Z79877 CARRA          Antoine     C 85 1212/4

Z74261 CAPRILE        Hai-Ly      I 83 1058/5 * Z83906 CARRARA        Paul        Y 02  814/3

Z60450 CAPTIER        Cristobal   M 78 1373/5 * Y64931 CARRE          Baptiste    R 59 1081/5

Z55257 CAPUCCI        Matteo      H 08 1166/6 * V69433 CARRE          Eliot       G 45 1487/2

Y86013 CARABALONA     Leandre     J 38  801/4 * Z80832 CARRE          Fabien      A 61 1303/3

T51580 CARADEC        Chantal     C 85  801/5 * Z78873 CARRE          Joachim     R 59 1489/3

Z71700 CARAIL         Lenny       U 84  930/5 * Z74910 CARRE          Robin       F 29  954/4

Y84440 CARARETO ROBLES Antonio     R 62 1083/5 * Z83119 CARRE          Romarik     Y 02 1317/4

Z62177 CARATI         Leticia     M 78 1089/5 * Z66189 CARREAU        Enael       I 83 1407/6

Z80592 CARATY         Clemence    G 18  850/5 * Z66191 CARREAU        Leis        I 83  801/5

Z64746 CARBON         Gabin       V 31 1147/6 * Y69153 CARRIE         Louis       L 47 1090/5

Z61244 CARBONEL       Garance     A 61  801/4 * Z73516 CARRILLO       Jean-Yves   D 63  934/4

Z81583 CARDOT         Tristan     G 45  922/5 * Y82422 CARSALADE      Arnaud      V 31 1162/2

Z71021 CARDUNER       Elena       F 29  801/2 * Z78879 CARTAN         Mahe        C 72  940/5

Z75743 CAREL HOLE     Tao         A 50  865/5 * Z79617 CARTIER        Jordan      G 45  940/4

Z61208 CAREMIAUX      Laurent     G 37 1232/6 * Z62891 CARTON         Swann       I 83 1070/3

Z69561 CARERIC        Milann      F 56  930/5 * Z70756 CARTON         William     I 06 1129/5

Z84244 CARIBOTTI      Livia       J 38  980/6 * Z74855 CARVAL         Anthony     F 29 1076/3

Z76312 CARIDROIT      Mila        R 62  801/3 * R66389 CARVALHO       Julien      M 75 1609/4

Z70823 CARIMALO       Nolan       G 37 1042/4 * Y62944 CARVALHO       Raphael     T 17  919/4

X58993 CARIO          Ella        M 75 1531/6 * Z51156 CARVALHO       Tiago       M 95  919/6

Z76901 CARIOU         Tilian      F 22 1328/5 * Z82549 CARVALHO ALVES Arthur Allen L 64 1047/4

Z82650 CARLE          Florimond   R 62  892/5 * A01940 CARVALLO       Henri       G 37 1918/6

Z70735 CARLE          Sacha       I 06 1044/4 * Z76976 CARVILLE       William     V 32 1118/3

Z81732 CARLETTO       Martin      Q 01  801/4 * W65923 CASAGRANDE     Damien      C 72 1543/1

X54199 CARLI          Maxime      Q 69 1559/6 * S65763 CASALONGA      Elio        I 2B 1460/4

Z52982 CARLIER        Antonin     R 59  801/2 * Z71564 CASANOVA       Antoine     I 06 1226/5

Z75884 CARLIN         Gabin       J 38  897/5 * Z83646 CASAUX         Emmanuel    M 92 1465/5

Z80805 CARLUS         Thimothee   F 56 1040/5 * Z73563 CASCHERA       Alec        M 75  895/6

Y57995 CARMIER        Raphael     M 92 1112/6 * V64927 CASIER         Enael       R 59 1454/3

Z73063 CARNAUX        Raphael     R 59 1169/4 * Z84860 CASILE         Robin       J 38 1452/4

Z60503 CARNOT         Michel      M 75 1377/6 * Z50532 CASIMIR        Ethan       M 94  801/6

Z79128 CARO           Alexandre   F 35 1066/5 * Y71378 CASSABOIS      Kyolan      K 39 1054/3

Z83461 CARO           Sixte       F 35 1277/4 * Z80960 CASSAGNADE     Edouard     L 33  801/1

Z58475 CAROFF         Antonin     P 57 1342/4 * Z63373 CASSANDRE      Clemente    M 77  982/4

Z84709 CAROFF         Elouan      J 38  920/5 * X67899 CASSARA        Maxence     U 13 1092/4

V59202 CAROFF         Thimeo      L 64  912/2 * Y58034 CASSEGRAIN     Benjamin    U 13 1050/5

Z70570 CARON          Jade        R 59  907/4 * Y68184 CASSIOT        Nolan       Q 69 1665/6

Z75598 CARON          Pierre      Y 02 1038/5 * Z76719 CASSY          Loevan      L 33  801/1

Z70565 CARON          Raphael     R 59  801/5 * X59334 CASTAGNEROL    Harmonie    I 2B 1005/5

Z56896 CARON          Theo        U 13  801/6 * T58846 CASTAGNO       Arthur      Q 69 1271/6

Z81175 CARON VLIEGHE  Aiden       R 59  801/4 * W63804 CASTAING       Yasmine     L 33  867/4

Z84093 CAROUJEL       Isaiah      J 73  801/3 * Z78171 CASTALDI       Matteo      U 84 1303/5

Z79208 CARPENTIER     Lohan       Q 01 1237/3 * Z55123 CASTANYER      Liam        U 13 1494/4

Y79029 CARPENTIER     Mathis      M 78 1347/4 * Z57362 CASTE          Caelan      U 84  801/6
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Z75656 CASTEL         Xavier      X 9A 1660/3 * Z68793 CAVAN          Virgile     G 28 1189/4

Z73066 CASTELAIN      Augustin    R 59 1112/4 * Z68542 CAVAROT        Geoffrey    D 63 1097/4

Z80686 CASTELAIN      Gustave     G 18 1263/5 * X52464 CAVAROT        Lily        D 63  991/4

Y64540 CASTELAIN      Nathan      I 06 1260/4 * Z64469 CAVATERRA GALLA Xavier      M 75 1274/6

Z72727 CASTELBOU      Leonard     I 83 1075/5 * V54746 CAVDAR         Enis        J 74 1309/6

Z61107 CASTELLA       Louis       L 33 1066/5 * Z78832 CAVDAR DOMINGUE Maxime      Q 01 1417/2

Z56684 CASTELLANOS    Andres      M 94 1092/6 * Z73559 CAVELIER       Mathis      B 68  854/5

Z73609 CASTELLE       Victoire    X 9A 1030/6 * Z75380 CAYER          Victor      G 28  862/4

Z53175 CASTELLI       Hana        I 83  801/5 * Z52022 CAYEUX         Baptiste    B 67 1183/6

T54239 CASTELLI       Lisandru    I 2B 1290/6 * Y59079 CAYLAR         Martin      K 25 1374/3

Z84014 CASTELLO       Livio       J 73  801/4 * X76073 CAYOL          Kelly       Z 9D 1241/6

Z79891 CASTELS        Nathan      Y 60  801/3 * X76074 CAYOL          Norah       Z 9D  912/6

Z72493 CASTILLA       Robin       N 66  919/6 * P58779 CAYSSOL        Simon       L 33 1278/5

Z79620 CASTILLO BESNAI Jayden      M 78 1125/5 * Y71461 CAZAL CARRERAS Louise      N 11  801/5

Z51663 CASTRO         Ange        G 37 1266/5 * W15592 CAZANOVE       Alain       Z 9B 1630/5

Z53481 CASTRO CAUBIEN Ismael      Q 01 1016/6 * Z82251 CAZATY         Corentin    F 56  801/2

Z76109 CASU           Christian   J 74 1144/5 * Z55599 CAZIN          Leandro     U 13 1087/3

Z72594 CATALA         Swany       I 83  950/5 * Y53410 CAZORLA        Guillaume   M 77 1044/6

Y59358 CATALA-BLES    Alexis      V 31 1540/5 * Z72617 CECCALDI       Chloe       I 83  918/5

Z57378 CATALANO       Leonardo    L 40 1441/6 * Z83973 CECCHET        Arthur      X 9A 1261/6

Z67701 CATALDO-JAUMET Lucian      H 51  919/5 * Z82608 CECCHINI       Sandro      Q 69 1017/6

Z83366 CATELO         Emy         Z 9D  801/4 * Z64636 CEDENO         Nathan      M 92 1337/6

Z54334 CATHAND        Evan        J 74 1268/5 * Z80275 CEKIC          Erva        D 63  801/4

Z63280 CATHERIN       Jeanne      J 74  801/4 * X60974 CELAMY         Noah        V 65 1160/4

Y51044 CATIRAU        Darius      M 91  879/6 * Z75496 CELERINE       Jade        X 9A 1275/5

Z74340 CATRIN         Tony        Y 02 1733/2 * Z67291 CELERINE CHABRE Timothee    N 34  801/6

Y70071 CATTEAU        Antoine     Y 02 1548/3 * Y73571 CELLARD        Camille     M 92  801/5

Z84297 CATTOEN        Titouan     P 57  948/5 * Z66691 CELLARD        Mathilde    J 07  801/6

Y52226 CATUNA         Nicolas     M 78 1177/5 * Y81674 CELLIER        Lilou       M 92 1217/4

Z83305 CAU            Louna       X 9A  801/5 * X67388 CELLIER KURBANO Arman       V 32  837/4

Z81053 CAUCHEFER      Ernest      R 59  801/5 * Z77686 CENGIZ         Hamza       N 30 1558/4

Y73055 CAUCHI         Gianni      F 29  838/3 * Z81417 CENGIZ         Omer-Eymen  S 27 1032/4

Z50842 CAUDARD        Ezequiel    C 44 1025/5 * Z79251 CENTIS         Anna        Q 01  801/4

Z77805 CAUDERLIER     Gabriel     C 72  940/5 * Z76641 CEPOI          Hugo        L 33 1103/6

Z77997 CAUDRELIER     Joshua      G 28 1030/5 * Z71791 CEPOI DEMOUZON Victoria    L 33  947/6

X69837 CAUDRON        Arthur      L 33 1276/5 * Z78863 CERAME POTHIN  Nayann      J 74 1551/3

Z83780 CAUDRON        Joseph      R 59 1077/4 * Z76001 CERDAN         Timothee    Q 69  932/2

Y59093 CAULIER-SOMERS Sam         R 62  801/4 * W51061 CERLAND        Cyrille     P 57 1085/5

Z67951 CAUSSE         Matheo      V 32  801/3 * Z60544 CERQUEIRA      Louise      F 56 1155/5

Z83423 CAUSSIN        Arthur      R 59 1137/4 * Z79812 CERTAT         Lyvan       L 47 1227/5

Z83417 CAUSSIN        Mateo       R 59 1321/4 * Z75657 CERTAT         Noemie      X 9A 1392/2

Z83385 CAUVIN         Maiwenn     R 59  829/4 * Y83924 CERVEAU        Stephane    F 35  911/4

Z72897 CAUVIN DUMAURE Dan         I 06 1137/3 * Z56564 CESBRON        Benjamin    C 49 1250/4

X85944 CAUWET         Antoine     I 06  801/5 * Z81010 CESSIECQ       Matthias    F 22 1609/4

Z84317 CAVAGNINO      Adrien      M 94  801/5 * Z65610 CETIN          Aysegul     G 45  801/4

Z79887 CAVAILLON      Richard     M 75 1404/4 * Z77661 CETIN          Nil         Q 01  845/5

Z84430 CAVALIER       Salmane     M 94  801/3 * Z77660 CETIN          Nisa        Q 01 1131/3

Z80033 CAVALIN        Simon       R 62 1291/5 * Z77664 CETIN          Omer        Q 01 1012/4
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Z56186 CEZANNE        Pierre      M 78  959/5 * Z81849 CHAMPROUX      Baptiste    D 63 1362/5

W71975 CEZARD         Gurvan      F 35  927/2 * X72412 CHAN           Logan       J 74  801/5

T55639 CHAABI         Owen        U 13 1310/3 * Z80559 CHANAL DU BESSE Axel        Q 01  934/5

Z83380 CHABANE        Mohamed     R 59 1112/4 * Z83550 CHAN-CHIT-SANG Kawinkan    X 9A 1022/6

Z79089 CHABANI        Ines        M 95  801/5 * Z68457 CHANDRABAL     Abisha      M 95 1020/6

Z80792 CHABANNE       Hadrien     M 75 1313/3 * S62912 CHANEMOUGAME   Selma       M 93 1130/6

R54702 CHABAUD        Philippe    D 63 1258/5 * Z80391 CHANG          Noah        J 26 1025/4

Y68796 CHABIERSKI     Philippe    M 75 1330/4 * Z62800 CHANTALAT      Arthur      J 07 1274/5

Z75480 CHABIRAND      Tiphaine    L 33  801/6 * Z81506 CHANTELOUP     Thomas      D 63 1063/3

Z73141 CHABOCHE       Gabin       G 45  801/3 * Z73061 CHANTREL       Achille     R 59 1124/4

Z76646 CHABOY         Gabriel     N 34  975/6 * Z79268 CHANTRENNE COSN Chloe       M 91  801/6

Z56154 CHABRILLAT     Nael        D 63  801/5 * Z68658 CHANTRIS       Johan       G 28 1136/4

Z76537 CHABROL HEJDA  Hugo        Q 01  801/4 * Y55737 CHANU          Albin       M 92  801/5

Z78864 CHACORNAC MACHE Noah        J 74 1103/5 * Y63736 CHAOUANI       Wahid       R 59 1037/5

Z80098 CHADID         Haytam      U 13  801/5 * Z68699 CHAOUAT        Georges     M 75 1020/5

Y87209 CHAFIOL-OOSTENB Leroy       J 73 1023/5 * Z82761 CHAOUCH        Adem        M 92 1078/6

Z82043 CHAFOUI        Emna        D 63  968/3 * Z62375 CHAOUCH        Gaith       M 77 1093/6

Z72739 CHAGNON BONADES Eloan       I 83  801/5 * Z55991 CHAOUCH        Imran       M 78 1271/1

Z53817 CHAHED         Zaid        M 94 1409/6 * Y66629 CHAOUCH LE GUYA Eliaz       V 31  918/5

Z77185 CHAHTAN        Ilyes       Q 01 1050/4 * X60704 CHAPARRO       Juliette    M 78  985/5

S51851 CHAICH         Yanis       C 44  801/1 * Z83144 CHAPELET-FORSAN Gabin       L 64  935/6

Z83169 CHAIGNEAU      Gabin       L 64  801/5 * Z61279 CHAPELLE       Mael        U 84 1245/6

Z79040 CHAILLAUD      Logan       V 32  923/3 * X50568 CHAPELLE       Valentin    C 44  882/4

Z79731 CHAILLOUS CHAZA Gabin       T 17 1158/3 * Z73564 CHAPENOIRE     Victor      M 75  920/5

Y66467 CHAINTRIER     Pierre      L 33 1187/4 * Y52290 CHAPET         Mael        A 14 1197/6

Z80950 CHAIPOVA       Maryam      M 92  801/1 * Z79734 CHAPON         Aristide    U 13 1123/3

Z80104 CHAKER         Elie        Q 69 1047/2 * Z79676 CHAPON         Nolwenn     M 78 1302/4

Z84078 CHALAL         Nouara      M 94  822/4 * Z79900 CHAPRON        Nine        M 92  801/5

Z81854 CHALEAT        Tommaso     Q 69  801/2 * Z82582 CHAPUIS        Adrien      J 73 1097/4

Z61881 CHALENCON      Lucas       B 67 1005/3 * Z82611 CHAPUIS        Valentin    Q 69  962/6

Y83828 CHALET         Maxence     D 63  801/4 * Z79090 CHAPUIS ROBIN  Castiel     M 95  801/4

Z84727 CHALONS        Julien      J 38  801/5 * Z82452 CHAR           Quentin     N 30 1004/3

Z79182 CHALVIDAL      Benjamin    N 30 1691/4 * Z81805 CHARASSE BERNIE Guillaume   V 65 1249/6

Y85115 CHAMARD        Constant    I 83 1532/4 * Y51446 CHARBONNIER    Albin       E 89  935/3

Z57616 CHAMBANEAU     Mael        G 37  801/4 * Y67976 CHARBONNIER    Henri       D 63 1138/5

Z81955 CHAMBARD       Alec        Q 42 1381/5 * Z52454 CHARBONNIERES  Melina      G 45  801/6

Z82290 CHAMBEL        Timeo       D 63  801/3 * Z79850 CHARDON        Noemie      J 74  801/3

Z62615 CHAMBON        Raphael     M 78 1029/5 * Z79901 CHARIGOT       Imran       M 92  801/4

Z81492 CHAMBON        Raphael     D 63 1275/4 * Z62488 CHARIGOT       Ismael      M 92  801/6

Z84753 CHAMBON-PATEL  Elyas       J 38 1060/5 * Y77611 CHARLAULT      Leoric      V 82 1059/4

Y53323 CHAMBOST LEMAIR Charlie     J 38 1161/5 * Z60029 CHARLERY BELMON Soann       Z 9D  959/4

Z77568 CHAMI          Margaux     C 72  814/6 * Y73239 CHARLES        Adam        X 9A  808/5

W56477 CHAMIEH IZQUIER Gael        N 34 1340/5 * Z83325 CHARLES        Albert      V 31  801/4

Z82021 CHAMOULAUD     Constance   V 31 1010/5 * Y87072 CHARLES        Anaika      Q 69 1118/6

U51885 CHAMPAGNAC     Mathieu     T 17 1130/3 * W00455 CHARLES        Roger       C 49 1469/5

X57193 CHAMPAGNE      Marie Ange  Y 60 1063/5 * X73714 CHARLET        Joseph      R 59 1371/5

Z59282 CHAMPIGNY FEUIL Benjamin    M 92 1300/5 * Z72297 CHARLET        Morgan      C 72  801/3

Z83061 CHAMPLON       Lorenzo     V 32 1465/3 * X73817 CHARLET        Vincent     R 59 1416/5
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Z78288 CHARLOT        Lena        C 72  959/5 * Z81490 CHAVAROUX      Guillaume   D 63 1501/3

X82922 CHARLOT        Luc         F 29 2052/4 * Z83474 CHAVASSEAU     Frederic    X 9A 1678/5

Y73880 CHARLOT        Lucien      K 39 1344/4 * R69369 CHAVASSEAU     Sebastien   X 9A 1461/4

Z78286 CHARLOT        Melisse     C 72 1025/5 * Z81229 CHAVATTE       Amjad       R 59 1497/4

Z60388 CHARMOT        Tyler       J 74  803/4 * Z81230 CHAVATTE       Ayoub       R 59 1530/3

X67342 CHARNAY        Haidie      E 71 1130/4 * Z78782 CHAVATTE       Jules       M 94  823/6

Z52822 CHARNAY        Romeo       M 93  897/6 * Z79253 CHAVOUTIER     Nathan      Q 01  996/5

Z82119 CHAROT         Nawelle     N 30 1068/6 * Z79252 CHAVOUTIER     Nolan       Q 01 1121/4

Z80054 CHARPENTIER    Louis       R 62  921/5 * Z75658 CHAVRIACOUTY   Kael        X 9A 1615/4

Z67410 CHARRIERE      Robin       B 68  925/5 * Y61915 CHAYE          Isaac       M 92 1043/6

Z81195 CHARRIERE      Yael        J 38 1189/4 * Z74850 CHAZARENC      Djeyann     F 29  801/1

Y77500 CHARRUEAU      Roxane      X 9A  801/1 * Z80171 CHEAIB         Adam        R 59  934/4

Z77444 CHARTEAU       Claude      C 85 1292/4 * Z76550 CHEBANI        Moubaraka   C 85 1292/5

Z57576 CHARTIER       Aaron       F 35  927/5 * Z77864 CHEFFI         Kamis       L 33 1271/6

Y84679 CHARTIER       Quentin     G 28 1500/6 * Z76018 CHEIKH         Issam       Q 69 1291/1

W54230 CHARTON        Clemence    J 38 1541/6 * Y52470 CHEIKHI        Mohamed Mahd G 28 1785/4

Z82637 CHARTON        Romane      Q 69  881/3 * Z67277 CHEKNOUN       Sheldon     V 32 1283/3

Y66142 CHARTON        Sevan       P 88  801/3 * Z70239 CHELALI        Ismael      Q 69  801/6

Z75744 CHARUEL SOOS   Arthur      Q 69 1137/3 * Y83523 CHELALOU       Yanis       Q 69  907/2

Y66305 CHARVIN        Paul        Q 01 1452/3 * Z69292 CHELLAF OUSTOUS Soufiane    B 68  902/5

Z76553 CHASLE         Thea        C 85  801/4 * Z76778 CHELLALI       Zakaria     Q 42  801/5

Z76535 CHASSATTE      Benjamin    P 54  801/2 * Z68153 CHEMINAT       Colin       C 44 1320/4

Z78829 CHASSEUR       Ernest      Q 01  801/5 * Z62023 CHEMLA         Nathan      L 47 1518/2

Y54578 CHATEAU        Lana        J 74  801/3 * Z66449 CHEMOUNY-CRUCIA Jules       G 37  801/3

Y77640 CHATEAUVIEUX   Djann       V 82 1280/4 * Y55418 CHEN           Adeline     M 94 1163/4

S59329 CHATEIGNER-KHEI Nour        G 37 1126/6 * Y51548 CHEN           Arthur      M 78  801/5

Y58336 CHATELAIN      Lilou       F 22 1033/6 * Z65166 CHEN           Avril       M 93 1037/6

Z82029 CHATELET       Milo        V 31  801/3 * W59695 CHEN           Olivia      U 13 1146/4

Z60739 CHATELLIER     Robin       F 56 1419/4 * Z72711 CHENAIS VITTET Louis       I 06 1378/5

Y52668 CHAUDARY       Mahira      J 38 1232/4 * Z76347 CHENAL         Come        D 63 1207/5

Z80758 CHAUMAT        Thibaut     J 38  878/5 * Z59475 CHENAUT        Tom         F 22 1736/6

X72337 CHAUMEL        Louise      L 33 1047/6 * Z72900 CHENAY         Manon       I 06  938/5

Y79909 CHAUMERON HANIC Adele       L 47  862/6 * Y84573 CHENAY         Sophie      Q 01  842/6

Y79910 CHAUMERON HANIC Gaston      L 47 1263/5 * Z82246 CHENE          Tinsley     R 59 1199/4

Z74460 CHAUMIEN LECOLL Loick       Z 9C 1417/6 * Z71775 CHENG          Olivia      I 06  801/5

Z80141 CHAURIN        Juliette    G 28  899/4 * Z56690 CHENNEVAST     Ian-Ael     M 94  801/6

Z80216 CHAUSSON       Nils        M 77 1281/2 * Z53686 CHENOT         Theo        M 77  884/4

Z82377 CHAUVEL        Soline      V 82  900/5 * Y55439 CHENUT         Pierre      M 93 1695/5

Y68332 CHAUVENCY      Marc        R 59 1402/2 * Z79828 CHERANI        Mohamed Amin Q 69  801/2

Y65483 CHAUVET        Eloi        J 74 1221/5 * Z73622 CHEREAU        Adeline     X 9A  801/6

Z59283 CHAUVILLE      Alexandre   M 92 1651/6 * X52135 CHERGHOU       Mamoun      M 92 1083/6

Z60745 CHAUVIN        Lea         I 83  819/5 * Z76346 CHERIE         Lucas       D 63 1527/3

Z78511 CHAUVIN        Raphael     C 72 1217/5 * Z59741 CHERIER        Renaud      M 95  801/6

Z68619 CHAUVOT        Guerlain    N 34  806/5 * Z82413 CHERIET        Eden        N 30 1083/5

Z79180 CHAVAGNE       Solal       N 30 1270/4 * Z82412 CHERIET        Jenna       N 30  998/6

V69050 CHAVANCE       Benoit      H 10 1364/4 * Z60325 CHERIF         Ikhlas      B 68  801/1

Z82437 CHAVANCE       Lucie       N 30  922/4 * Z73484 CHERIF         Sofia       I 06  801/4

Z76294 CHAVANNAZ      Arnault     J 74  801/4 * Z79550 CHERMAT        Mohamed Khal M 78  801/4
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Z62816 CHERMITTI      Adam        Q 69  892/4 * Z68988 CHISTIAKOV     Savva       R 59  801/3

M71778 CHERNI         Slim        F 56 1620/5 * Y88359 CHIVOT         Jerome      T 86  951/3

Z81891 CHERQI ASSAOUI Mehdi       D 63 1244/4 * Z77630 CHMIELEWSKI    Lukasz      R 59 1180/4

Z66108 CHERRAOUI      Ismael      N 30  915/4 * Z70506 CHOAIN         Mathias     F 29  924/6

Z82752 CHERRIER       Liam        B 67 1077/2 * Z72672 CHOBLET        Morgan      C 44  969/4

Z82497 CHESNEL        Louane      A 61  986/5 * Y74627 CHOCHON        Yael        A 61  844/4

Y69961 CHESNEL        Samuel      T 79 1152/2 * X58807 CHOFFY         Baptiste    M 78 1049/5

Z82612 CHETAUD        Leo         Q 69  967/6 * Z79622 CHOISY         Noah        M 78  824/3

Z62852 CHETTIH        Aya         Q 01 1064/5 * Z74036 CHOKR ELLAH    Imrane      G 28 1161/4

Z63514 CHEURFA        Adem        M 95 1305/6 * Z80844 CHOLIN DEBRUYNE Kelyan      A 61 1101/5

Y57851 CHEVAILLIER SAR Victoire    M 75 1068/4 * Z81524 CHOMETTE       Alexis      D 63 1565/3

W58550 CHEVALIER      Ambroise    A 14  801/6 * Z66123 CHOMETY        Eliot       J 73 1047/5

Z75562 CHEVALIER      Emile       L 33 1164/5 * Z66120 CHOMETY        Oliver      J 73 1127/4

Y67856 CHEVALIER      Ewen        X 9A  979/4 * Z55711 CHOMIENNE      Bardia      J 38 1165/5

Z75434 CHEVALIER      Iris        G 37 1043/6 * Z54490 CHOPINEAUX     Jules       H 08  859/4

Z81666 CHEVALIER      Jules       L 33  910/6 * R66233 CHOPLIN        Gabin       M 91  929/6

X74455 CHEVALIER      Lara        G 45  801/5 * Z79127 CHOQUEL-KAHLAT Tom         F 35 1215/4

Z77955 CHEVALIER      Lucas       G 18 1418/5 * Z80029 CHOQUET        Benjamin    R 62 1122/4

Z72044 CHEVALIER      Sacha       F 29  948/3 * Z80048 CHOQUET        Edouard     R 62  897/4

Z58377 CHEVALLAY      Victoria    J 74  801/5 * Z82034 CHOSSAT        Elea        F 35  801/3

Z61127 CHEVALLEY      Simon       L 33 1238/5 * Z74823 CHOUAD         Achraf      B 68  801/5

Z82505 CHEVALLIER     Alban       Y 02  940/5 * Z81556 CHOUAL         Ismael      Q 69  853/6

Z82951 CHEVALLIER     Alban       J 38  905/5 * Z61589 CHOUCHAR       Elina       Y 60  817/5

S56482 CHEVALLIER     Antoine     Y 02 1055/4 * Z61588 CHOUCHAR       Hiba        Y 60  801/5

Y60248 CHEVALLIER     Arthur      G 37 1127/2 * Y62655 CHOUDHURY      Wasif Alam  S 76 1040/5

X57155 CHEVALLIER     Pavel       J 74  854/3 * Z84314 CHOUIKHA       Abdl Salam  M 94  801/6

Z70740 CHEVALLIER-GAUD Paul        I 06 1089/4 * Z84315 CHOUIKHA       Fatima      M 94  801/5

Z79099 CHEVASUS CARDON Thomas      Q 01 1115/4 * Z65640 CHOUIKHA       Lina        G 45 1157/4

X61467 CHEVER         Armel       C 44 1173/6 * Z76783 CHOUISSA       Calie       G 37  864/5

Z79002 CHEVET         Margot      V 31  801/4 * Y53697 CHOUKOUR       Zakaria     P 54  801/4

Z68475 CHEVIRON       Diane       A 50 1106/4 * Z68585 CHOUKRANE      Youcef      D 63 1129/5

Z64638 CHEVRIER       Maxence     M 92  860/6 * Z84613 CHOUKROUN      Noam        N 34  927/5

Z83650 CHEVRIER ANDRE Paul        M 92  960/6 * Y81887 CHOUTEH        Ylyas       P 57 1410/6

Z77085 CHEVRIER CHARRE Elie        F 56  801/5 * Y70830 CHOUZY         Martin      C 53 1146/5

Z69684 CHEVROLET      Evan        L 33 1415/4 * Z52660 CHOVET         Loukas      T 79  990/4

Z80838 CHEZE          Jules       A 61  831/5 * V56077 CHRETIEN       Maxence     A 61 1360/5

Z56691 CHI            Luc         M 94 1222/6 * Z73320 CHRETIEN       Mickael     L 40 1443/6

Z55384 CHIANEA        Elio        I 83 1889/2 * Z83903 CHRETIEN DENIS Thibaut     Y 02  922/4

Y73714 CHIARILLO-MARTI Remi        N 34 1652/4 * Z50113 CHRISTIAENS    Leo         M 92  838/6

Z56090 CHIBANE        Melyssa     Q 01  805/4 * X55406 CHRISTOBER     Leah        J 38  801/4

W75533 CHIBLI         Adam        L 33  985/3 * Z80463 CHRISTY        Leo         A 50  901/3

Y69085 CHIGRI         Maryam      L 47 1337/2 * Z71424 CHUNG          Hae Joon    M 75 1127/4

Z79276 CHIHI          Soumaya     M 91  801/5 * Z61079 CHUSSEAU       Oscar       L 33  921/3

Z72901 CHIKHAOUI      Milla       I 06  801/5 * X57620 CHUTO          Oscar       U 13 1180/3

Z69923 CHILLIET       Aristide    Q 69  801/1 * Z55179 CHUVASHOV      Heraclio San U 84 1320/4

Z80692 CHIMIER        Luc         G 18  932/5 * W68710 CIBULA RUSSELLO Ewan        I 06 1144/4

Z71422 CHINCHILLA     Nicolas     M 75 1002/4 * X79224 CICERALE MARIAN Pascal      I 2B 1745/4

Y88433 CHIRON COLOMA  Emilio      U 13 1273/5 * Z74193 CIECICUA       Noah        G 28 1217/4
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Y79996 CIFTCI         Lucas       C 44 1067/4 * Z70677 CLEMENT TREHET Marceau     C 44  801/5

Z76516 CIMARELLI      Raphael     R 59 1536/3 * Y53647 CLEMENT WU     Emma        M 91  801/6

Z72564 CIMITILE       Jules       U 13 1063/5 * Z71150 CLEMENTI       Emmanuelle  M 78 1400/4

Y70948 CINAR          Ali Kemal   R 59 1234/6 * Z80693 CLEMENT-VERON  Astrid      G 18  801/5

Z53898 CIOBANICA      Edouard     M 95 1313/5 * Z82884 CLEMENTZ       Timothe     B 67 1228/3

Z74439 CIOLTEA        Arthur      V 65 1192/6 * Z78962 CLERAN         Ophelie     F 35 1107/3

Z55603 CIONI          Joris       U 13  847/2 * Z78961 CLERAN         Riwall      F 35 1565/4

Y69441 CIRON          Eliad       C 53  801/5 * Z71789 CLERC          Antoine     L 33  801/5

Z71767 CISLO          Marius      I 83 1102/5 * Z71788 CLERC          Celine      L 33 1081/5

Z71768 CISLO          Stanis      I 83  801/4 * B68030 CLERC          Gabriel     I 06 1828/4

Y55465 CISSE          Fatimata    M 92  801/6 * Z78809 CLERC          Malo        Y 60  801/4

Z53620 CISSE          Samba       M 92  872/6 * Y80593 CLERC          Marcel      J 74  935/6

Z80983 CITERNE        Romane      N 11  855/5 * Z55208 CLERC          Roman       F 56  801/5

X55426 CIULLA SCHIELE Enzo        J 38  801/4 * Z60513 CLERC COLLET   Maxime      J 74 1167/2

Z83937 CIUMEICA       David       M 94  864/5 * Z80214 CLERC LAFON    Paul        U 13  949/4

X64953 CIUTA          Ines        H 51 1184/5 * Z71507 CLERICI CESTARO Noah        I 06 1368/3

Z55053 CIVET          Lucas       J 74 1184/3 * Z77054 CLERISSE       Jules       G 37  801/5

Z81672 CIVIL          Mathis      Y 02 1021/4 * Z84419 CLERMONT       Martin      Y 02  977/4

Z79970 CIZAC          Elea        V 32  801/3 * Z55906 CLETY          Robin       R 62 1567/2

Z66433 CLABAUT        Gustave     G 37 1128/4 * Z63577 CLIER          Federico-Max M 77  893/6

Z73623 CLAIN          Teo         X 9A  950/6 * Z84614 CLIO           Hamilton    N 34  983/5

Z80859 CLAISSE        Ange        U 84 1324/4 * Z68551 CLISSON        Mathieu     B 68  827/6

Y64195 CLAMAN         Paskalyne   Z 9C  833/6 * W53304 CLOMES         Axel        Y 02 1424/2

Z78377 CLARINGBULL    Samuel      L 33 1055/5 * Y60519 CLOUET         Alexis      M 75  801/6

Z51440 CLARRET        Constantin  F 35 1247/4 * Z82661 CLOUET         Valentin    M 92  801/5

W59732 CLARYS         Yves        J 26 1451/6 * Z54763 CLOUX          Gabriel     M 77 1576/3

Z64686 CLATOT         Eden        J 74  801/5 * Z73517 CLUZEL         Eleonore    D 63  801/4

W69506 CLAUDE         Jenane      G 45  895/3 * Z75497 COBODI         Edart       X 9A  801/5

Z63147 CLAUDE JEZEGOU Mael        F 35 1042/6 * Z69874 COCAULT        Menzo       M 93 1097/5

Z69141 CLAUDON        Celestine   M 75  801/3 * Z62838 COCHARD        Jarod       P 54 1079/5

X72610 CLAUDON        Jules       M 75 1140/3 * Y67485 COCHET         Charlene    U 13  801/6

Y54992 CLAUS          Ethan       B 67 1245/6 * Y81512 COCHET DULAC   Augustin    D 63  801/3

Z66534 CLAUS          Loic        N 11 1144/3 * Y54747 COCOTIER       Dimitri     X 9A  801/5

Z73119 CLAUZEL        Evan        G 45  861/3 * W74353 COCQUET        Virgile     L 64 1213/3

Z78500 CLAVEL         Assya       J 73  801/5 * Y74236 CODANDARAMAYAR Sucheta     M 92  962/6

Z78541 CLAVEL         Hugo        Q 01 1208/3 * Z59892 CODANI         Jean-Michel U 13  801/1

Z51218 CLAVEL         Ulysse      M 77  998/5 * Y85594 COELHO         Julien      M 91 1082/5

Z77193 CLAVERIE       Berenice    L 33  801/6 * Y69004 COGEZ          Arthur      R 59  801/3

Z69639 CLAVERIE       Jules       Z 9D  801/5 * Z75196 COGNET         Jules       L 33 1045/6

T53103 CLAVERIE       Martin      V 31 1474/6 * Z80867 COGNET BUSNEL  Valentine   F 22  944/4

N10052 CLAVERIE       Simon       L 40  910/4 * Z77793 COHEN          Elie        L 47  801/5

Z77716 CLEBERT        Nael        Q 01 1406/4 * Y56613 COHEN SCALI    Lois        N 30 1219/6

Z52215 CLEMENCEAU ZHU Felix       Q 69  801/3 * Z79205 COHU           Lucien      Q 01 1133/3

Z80070 CLEMENT        Ambroise    D 63 1079/4 * Y86155 COIFFARD       Yanis       U 84 1261/5

Y64147 CLEMENT        Georges-Anto Q 01 1456/5 * Z80639 COILLOT        Raphael     R 59 1286/4

Y59550 CLEMENT        Joseph      M 93  801/2 * Y75909 COIN STREIFF   Maxence     P 57  932/4

Y64856 CLEMENT        Mallaury    H 08  801/3 * Y71966 COJEAN-CERRUTI Gaelle      I 83  952/2

Z76837 CLEMENT        Timeo       L 33 1005/6 * X59745 COJOC          Alexandru   I 83 1166/4
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Z77676 COL            Hugo        G 37 1239/5 * N63050 COMBESCOT      Romain      M 75 1411/4

Z79945 COLAS          Noam        M 91  854/5 * Y54949 COME           Leandre     G 41 1490/6

Z79478 COLAS BAUER    Matheo      Y 02  801/5 * Z66677 COMES-TOLLET   Clement     T 17 1237/2

Z83137 COLCANAP       Louis       L 64 1304/6 * Z67394 COMOLLI        Ezio        N 34 1551/3

Z79771 COLCOMBET      Martin      F 35  884/4 * Z73518 COMONT         Alexis      D 63 1040/5

X51135 COLETTE        Quentin     M 78 1561/3 * Z81509 COMPAGNON      Tom         D 63 1199/4

Z79830 COLIC          Filip       Q 69  821/3 * Z75915 COMPERE        Nino        G 45 1347/4

Z57467 COLIN          Augustin    J 74  801/5 * Z81006 COMPOINT       Gabriel     L 33 1267/5

Z78698 COLIN          Basile      J 74  865/5 * Y61959 COMYN          Simon       Y 80  801/3

Y87115 COLIN          Gabriel     C 72 1507/6 * Z56189 CONCHAUDRON    Briand      M 78 1211/4

Z80785 COLIN          Johan       Q 01 1007/5 * Y56218 CONDETTE       Jean-Louis  R 62 1110/4

Y81977 COLIN          Melvin      O 87 1311/2 * Z80105 CONDETTE ANDLAU Hannibal    Q 69 1157/2

Z76570 COLL DE CARRERA Camille     N 34  801/6 * Z78259 CONGOURDEAU    Hugo        G 37  801/3

W76731 COLLADO        Lionel      Z 9B 1443/4 * Z68563 CONILLEAU      Edgar       M 75  801/6

X62476 COLLAS         Quentin     Q 01 1205/5 * Z52593 CONNAN         Martin      F 35 1275/4

Z83025 COLLATIN       Wylliam     E 71  837/4 * Y77291 CONNOLLY       Jean-Baptist M 75 1386/5

Y66292 COLLEMARE      Nathan      Q 01 1428/6 * Z66996 CONQUET-KAOUSS Kais        I 83 1193/4

Z73041 COLLET         Fanny       C 44  900/6 * Z71648 CONRAD         Arno        B 68  826/5

Z78634 COLLET         Mathis      F 22  875/4 * Y51587 CONSEIL        Felix       R 62 1090/5

X64954 COLLET         Paul        H 51 1038/6 * Z69936 CONSIDERE      Gregory     Q 69 1107/3

Z72049 COLLET         Thao        X 9A  909/5 * Z83715 CONSTANT       Bertille    Q 01 1429/4

Z82871 COLLET-BEILLON Romain      J 38 1234/3 * Z80781 CONTAMINE      Alban       C 49  801/5

Z73476 COLLIVE        Ethan       Z 9D 1288/4 * X86170 CONTAMINE      Lyana       T 17  801/4

Z81057 COLLOMB        Phoenix     F 35 1110/4 * X86171 CONTAMINE      Suzie       T 17 1523/3

Z81975 COLLOP         Sohan       L 64 1234/6 * Y56603 CONTANT-LAEUFFE Leila       F 56  955/5

Z63832 COLLOT         Ava         M 77  858/6 * Z73004 COPIN          Elea        M 77  894/4

Z67194 COLLOT         Paulin      T 86  801/2 * Z73003 COPIN          Timeo       M 77 1622/4

Y82741 COLMAR         Arthur      L 33  802/1 * Z76649 COPLO          Maewenn     G 28 1119/5

Z64989 COLNOT         Aaron       P 57  801/1 * Z56692 COPPI SAULNIER Clarence    M 94 1138/5

Z66271 COLOCCI        Bertrand    N 66 1219/6 * Z78819 COPPIER        Ambre       J 74  801/4

Z77250 COLOMB CHERRA  Mathilda    U 84  801/4 * Z81930 COQUET         Albin       H 08  905/4

Z82230 COLOMBAN       Lazlo       F 56 1147/5 * Z79711 COQUINOT       Theo        T 17 1049/4

Z78598 COLOMBEL       Guenole     F 22 1274/4 * Z83275 CORALIN        Soan        X 9A 1318/6

Z79545 COLOMBEL       Margot      L 47  996/5 * W82368 CORBIER        Noe         I 06 1002/6

Z73349 COLOMBEL CENCI Vivien      V 46 1158/6 * Z77816 CORBIERE       Thibaut     N 34  973/6

Z71278 COLOMBIES      Diego       N 66 1008/6 * Z84277 CORBIN         Gabriel     J 38 1249/5

Z82570 COLON DE FRANCI Gabriella   L 64  949/5 * Z82800 CORBIN         Marylou     N 30  801/5

X70161 COLONNA D'ISTRI Don Roccu   I 2A 1660/3 * Y85105 CORDANI        Leo         I 83 1412/2

N50884 COLONNA-PIETREL Christie    I 2B  857/5 * Y69119 CORDARO        Lola        L 47 1167/4

W57406 COLOT          Jade        H 51  992/5 * Z81240 CORDIER        Erwan       G 28  957/4

Z58243 COLPIN         Jean-Philipp Z 9B 1650/4 * Z83576 CORDIER        Johanna     R 59  972/4

Z58285 COLSON         Malo        P 54  801/5 * Z58250 CORDIER        Leo         A 14 1082/6

Z68987 COLTICE        Nando       Q 01 1432/3 * Z80845 CORDIER        Lola        A 61  801/4

Z51672 COLUSSI        Boris       M 75 1399/5 * Z83577 CORDIER        Valentin    R 59  904/3

Z79156 COMARA         Lyne        G 28  801/4 * X58050 CORDIER-MAYER  Adrien      U 13 1019/4

Z82647 COMBE          Raphael     R 62  921/5 * Z75588 CORDILLOT      Maelie      Q 01 1601/1

Z79034 COMBES         Yannis      V 32  801/4 * Y58339 CORMERAIS      Ulysse      F 22  801/5

X71388 COMBES LAVAL   Leon        N 34 1079/4 * Z83038 CORMONT        Anna        Y 02 1212/2
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Z80912 CORNEE         Nael        R 59 1004/4 * Y84461 COUANET-JACQUAR Clement     C 49 1262/4

Z82335 CORNELEAU      Hugo        T 17 1063/5 * Y63132 COUBES         Antoine     T 79  902/4

Z63994 CORNESSE       Noe         M 95  801/5 * Z59697 COUBRONNE      Xavier      G 41 1598/5

W59199 CORNET         Guillaume   Q 01 1104/3 * Z79628 COUBRUN        Awena       F 22  801/5

Z69145 CORNETA        Maxime      M 75  954/6 * Z81544 COUDERT        Lucas       D 63 1210/5

Z81852 CORNIER        Robin       D 63  801/4 * Y65212 COUDOIN        Louis       L 33  801/4

X73402 CORNILLE       Max         D 63 1117/5 * Z51942 COUDRAY        Armand      B 67 1134/6

Z84755 CORNILLON      Leo         J 38  912/5 * Z78366 COUFFIGNAL     Alexis      V 46 1081/6

Y86968 CORNILLON      Matteo      J 38 1175/5 * Z81129 COUILLARD      Aristide    G 18 1015/6

Z80608 CORNU          Louna       G 18  801/4 * Z72169 COULAIS        Lucien      C 85 1465/4

Z81232 CORNUAU        Jean        G 28  942/5 * Y87666 COULAUD        Marina      M 75  900/6

Z83524 CORNUT LABET   Arthur      M 92 1275/5 * Z83320 COULET         Gabriel     X 9A  801/6

Z82346 CORON          Alexandra   M 92  801/5 * Y74408 COULIBALY      Assa        M 94  801/5

Z76734 CORONA         Nesta       B 68  801/1 * Z60827 COULIBALY      Dany        F 29  977/4

X88055 CORPET         Thomas      Q 69 1413/3 * Z77055 COULIBALY      Leyla       F 29  801/3

Y67691 CORRAL         Esteban     V 31  875/4 * Z76792 COULON         Adrien      B 67  801/4

Z69747 CORROTTE       Thomas      M 94  950/6 * Z50051 COULON         Arthur      M 75 1109/5

Y65211 CORTADE        Louise      L 33  820/6 * V55600 COULON         Charles     S 76 1113/5

Z78712 CORTEEL COUDIN Adele       M 92 1058/6 * Z79179 COULON         Edouard     L 33  801/5

Z63039 CORTES         Mathis      U 13 1374/5 * Z84445 COULON         Enzo        F 56 1127/2

Z60435 CORVAISIER     Romeo       H 51 1022/5 * Z78291 COULON         Ethan       C 72 1267/6

X70733 CORVAZIER      Theo        F 35  922/4 * Z75507 COULONGES      Remi        G 28  974/4

Z78749 CORVISIER      Andre       J 74 1304/5 * Z68964 COULYABALI     Issouf      A 50  801/4

Z74402 COSNEAU        Lucien      V 65 1033/6 * Z75659 COUMARASSAMY   Bakta       X 9A 1555/3

W52633 COSSIC         Ilyana      Q 69 1428/2 * Z81143 COUPAYE        Gilles Danie N 11 1187/4

Z76295 COSSON         Jordan      J 74 1146/4 * Z83788 COUPE          Juliette    R 59  801/4

Z76957 COSSUREL       Alexandre   D 63  801/3 * Z83596 COUPEZ         Armand      B 67 1171/3

Z60991 COSSUS BAY     Merlin      N 34 1349/5 * Z53574 COUPEZ         Esteban     R 59 1079/5

Z76818 COSTA          Celesta     G 37  801/6 * B68121 COUPRA         Jean-Jacques Z 9B 1097/2

Z76715 COSTA          Nolan       J 74  838/3 * Z82286 COURAUD        Arthur      D 63 1389/5

R50783 COSTA          Pierre      N 30 1482/6 * X86197 COURAUD        Basile      T 17  829/5

X57925 COSTARD        Leo         F 35 1586/3 * Z70621 COURBET        Line        R 59  801/3

Z83218 COSTE          Alexis      M 75 1334/4 * Z64975 COURBIS PONCET Leo         Q 69 1009/6

Z50330 COSTE          Aubin       C 44 1358/5 * Y61483 COUREAU        Agathe      J 73  801/6

Z84096 COSTE          Auguste     J 73 1212/3 * Z83797 COUREUR        Killyan     B 67  914/5

Z74438 COSTE          Oihan       V 65 1202/4 * Z84781 COURLA         Rosalie     B 67  895/5

A58088 COSTE          Roman       M 75 2061/3 * Z79902 COURNAU        Anna        M 92  965/6

Z77197 COSTE DE CASTEL Anna        L 33 1007/6 * Y83676 COURRIEU       Jacques     N 11 1049/5

Z80958 COSTECALDE     Manec       L 33  886/5 * Z84278 COURSIER       Noe         J 38 1180/5

Z57593 COSTESEQUE EYCH Florent     V 09 1052/2 * Z61724 COURSIN        Sophie      G 28 1020/3

S58322 COSTIOU        Arthur      F 29 1474/2 * Z77827 COURTAUD       Lou         N 34 1261/5

Y50360 COTE           Sylvie      T 17  969/5 * Z83259 COURTEAU       Corenthin   X 9A 1283/6

Z81522 COTISSON       Timothe     D 63 1137/4 * Z82684 COURTEL        Faustine    D 63  882/4

W50564 COTONEA        Aurelie     F 29  872/6 * Z78599 COURTEL        Ludyckael   F 22  978/6

C51124 COTRELLE       Lisa        Y 80 1089/3 * Z73097 COURTELLEMONT  Louis       G 45  967/4

Z67950 COTTE          Martin      M 92 1137/5 * Z56650 COURTES        Manon       L 40  801/6

Z64125 COTTEBRUNE     Maxime      A 50  987/4 * Z70787 COURTES        Sarah       L 40  896/5

Z75989 COTTET-PUINEL  Frederic    Q 69 1277/4 * Z81041 COURTEVILLE    Balthazar   R 59  909/4
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Z78248 COURTIAL       Martin      O 19  801/3 * Y74773 CROCHET        Calie       F 22 1119/6

Z83504 COURTIES       Noam        F 35 1483/3 * Z84442 CROCHET        Leo         F 56  947/4

Z82882 COURTILLAT     Benjamin    N 30 1043/5 * Z55668 CROIGNY        Leo         N 11 1816/4

Z64957 COURTIN        Mathys      G 28 1107/2 * X74705 CROIX          Julie       G 37  869/5

Z78822 COURTIN        Theo        F 35 1162/4 * Z76927 CROMBEZ GUIGNEU Lilwenn     F 22 1212/5

Z83323 COURTIN ALIPS  Julie       T 17  801/5 * Z76629 CROMER         Tim         B 67 1209/4

Z75810 COURTOIS       Jules       U 13 1283/4 * V64780 CRONE          Aedan       U 84  801/3

Z20202 COURTOT        Steven      K 39 1348/6 * Z81405 CROUAN         Timeo       Q 69  801/2

Z80207 COURTOU GUILLO Lomig       F 56 1163/5 * Z79872 CROUCHER       Noe         C 85 1059/5

Y57492 COURTS         Chloe       B 67  982/5 * S69516 CROUET         Taranis     G 45 1320/3

Y08003 COUSIN         Camille     J 74 1018/5 * X84905 CROUVIZIER     Maxime      C 49 1264/6

Z70831 COUSIN         Ethan       G 37 1142/6 * Y70622 CROZET JAULIN  Emy         Q 01  801/3

Z70443 COUSINE        Ethan       G 45  902/2 * Z76437 CROZIER        Margot      J 38  954/4

Z72471 COUSINEAU-BOUCA Envel       C 85 1078/5 * Z61314 CRUEGHE        Joel        U 13  801/4

Y57781 COUSINET       Marc        M 92 1012/2 * Y56329 CRUGUT         Marius      B 67  916/5

Y87000 COUSSIN        Clotilde Min A 50  801/5 * Z79058 CRUTCHARD      Lenzo       M 94 1270/3

Z53334 COUSSOT        Merlin      F 35 1595/4 * Z78727 CRUVELIER      Maxence     G 37  860/5

Z80636 COUSTET        Clara       R 62  801/5 * Z76671 CRUZEL         Lohann      V 31 1018/5

Y87197 COUTANT PITINO Matteo      J 73 1058/5 * Z82669 CRZELCZYK-MAQUE Lilou       R 62  801/3

Z76558 COUTANT-HURTEAU Thymeo      C 85  857/4 * Z62828 CUDENNEC       Mahe        I 83 1248/6

W76311 COUTAUD        Jean-Christo N 30 1124/3 * Z78308 CUEILLE        Baptiste    V 46 1023/6

Y50988 COUTAZ         Alexandre   Q 01  957/6 * Z67926 CUENCA         Alexandre   U 13 1352/6

Z82710 COUTET         Louis       D 63 1118/5 * Y57220 CUERQ          Thomas      P 54 1166/6

Z68237 COUTON BOUCHE  Aliochka    M 75  801/4 * Z68257 CUI            Xinghe      U 04 1098/6

Z78290 COUTURE        Timeo       O 19 1020/6 * Z50172 CULERIER BOURLE Yael        C 72 1088/3

Z70647 COUTURIER      Leo         L 33  840/5 * Y72696 CULLATI        Robin       N 30  801/6

Z72287 COUTURIER      Paul        L 33  828/5 * Y79620 CULTIEN        Bastien     I 06  803/6

Z75218 COUTURIER      Theo        X 9A  932/5 * Z79314 CUMIN          Hugo        Q 01  916/5

Z76958 COUZON HEDIDOU Marceau     D 63  955/5 * Z76903 CUMIN FADHEL   Solal       F 22 1300/6

Z55275 COVINI         Lily        P 88  801/2 * Z72621 CUNGI KELWAY   Hippolyte   I 83  830/4

Z74962 COZIC          Ewen        F 29 1275/2 * Z59792 CUNY FOURNIER  Louis       B 68 1243/4

Z81718 CRABOS PESOLA  Ray         L 64 1276/6 * Z83591 CUOMO          Aedan       B 67  847/4

Z79588 CRANDAL        Jules       G 45  880/5 * R60722 CUPERLIER      Emilie      L 33  801/1

Z64484 CRAPANZANO     Raphael     L 47  879/6 * W66736 CURAT          Marin       Q 69 1433/5

Z73006 CREANTOR       Liya        M 77 1230/4 * Z78834 CURNILLON      Jules       Q 01 1075/5

Z74929 CREFF          Ewen        F 29  890/4 * Z76068 CURTET         Theo        X 9A 1112/6

Z79200 CREMER         Lenny       I 06  801/4 * Z80421 CURTI          Alessio     M 92 1071/5

Z80397 CREN           Lou         F 56  931/5 * U53376 CURY PELTIER   Erwan       H 51  801/4

Z73565 CREOLA         Soren       M 75 1122/6 * Z77829 CUSACH         Emma        N 34  975/5

Z81781 CREPIN         Theo        R 62 1072/4 * Z84020 CUSAMANO       Daphne      J 73  801/4

Z76909 CRESPEL        Louenn      F 22 1323/5 * Y62781 CUSAMANO       Lana        J 73  801/3

Z72122 CREUILLY       Margaux     M 95  801/2 * X51809 CUSSENOT       Adrien      U 13  963/5

Z84270 CRIDLIG        Leo         B 67  814/5 * Y72102 CUSTAUD        Gabriel Beno M 75  879/4

Z58022 CRINON         Alexandre   Y 02 1342/5 * X64620 CUTILLAS       Jules       U 13 1327/3

Z56694 CRISAN         Marc        M 94 1517/2 * Z83649 CUVELIER       Auxence     R 59 1274/4

K11678 CRISPOUL       Jean-Michel F 29 1189/4 * Z81048 CUVELIER       Clementine  R 59  982/4

Z68019 CROCHAT        Theophane   Q 42 1142/2 * Z83023 CUVELIER       Jordan      Y 02  877/4

Z81037 CROCHET        Adele       R 59  801/4 * Z81047 CUVELIER       Martin      R 59  804/4
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Z54081 CYPRIEN        Timothee    M 78 1118/6 * Y75142 DAHMAR         Manon       S 76  801/5

Z82321 CZCZERBAKOW    Carl        M 78 1319/4 * Y81790 DAHOUR MARCHAND Naim        C 72  801/6

Y57977 CZEPCZAK       Michel      V 12  811/3 * Z73519 DAKKAR         Adil        D 63 1119/5

Z83084 CZOPEK         Anton       R 59 1242/5 * Z83005 D'ALAUZIER     Octave      M 92  801/5

Z82212 D ASCENZIO     Axel        Q 69 1207/6 * Z66288 DALBAN         Hugo        J 73  934/5

Z80779 D OYSONVILLE   Raphael     C 49  897/4 * Y68764 DALBIN         Julien      V 31 1159/4

X64837 DA             Xiyue       M 92  801/5 * Z76647 DALBIS         Ilann       N 34  914/6

Z82213 DA COSTA CRAVID Tiago       Q 69  918/5 * Z58061 DALDOUL        Bayen       M 95  801/4

Z63677 DA COSTA REZEND Aaron       B 68 1072/4 * Y71961 DALE BLOUET    Alexy       A 50 1099/4

Y65213 DA COSTA TEIXEI Lorenzo     L 33 1050/5 * X71678 DALI           Myriam      Q 69  982/2

Z73507 DA CRUZ        Daniel      H 51 1231/5 * Y65215 DALKILINC      Miraz       L 33  988/5

Z76314 DA CUNHA LAMPRE Luna        R 62  801/4 * Z51359 DALLENDRE      Tom         G 28 1052/2

Z76835 DA DALT        Esteban     L 33  927/6 * Z54305 DALLENNE       Auguste     R 59 1003/5

Z83049 DA FONSECA     Lauren      B 68  801/4 * Z51176 DAMANGE        Mathis      G 45 1347/3

X72492 DA SILVA       Aaron       J 74  873/5 * X57392 DAMBA          Malick      G 37  801/4

Z63459 DA SILVA       Clovis      P 55 1084/5 * Y59302 D'AMBRA        Emile       B 67 1404/3

Z79594 DA SILVA       Fanny       M 78  801/4 * X70817 DAMBREVILLE    Sarah       T 86  801/3

Z81686 DA SILVA       Hanna-Maria D 63  801/3 * Z56828 DAMBRICOURT CAR Olivia      F 56  954/4

Y68544 DA SILVA       Leon        J 74  801/6 * Z58307 DAMEN          Axel        P 54  873/4

Z79903 DA SILVA       Nathanael   M 92 1128/6 * Z79418 DAMERON        Gabin       G 28 1229/5

Z83146 DA SILVA ALEXAN Joana       L 64 1121/5 * Z80422 DAMEROSE       Arthur      F 56  801/3

Z80514 DA SILVA BILLAR Mael        M 78 1012/4 * Z65494 DAMIANI BUTKOVS Raphael     M 75 1050/6

Z63037 DA SILVA GASPAR Tom         D 63  801/3 * Z81245 DAMIENS        Thomas      G 28 1208/3

Y52462 DA SILVA GOMES Theo        I 06  801/6 * Z82380 DAMIEUX VERDEAU Margot      V 82  947/6

Z79831 DAABAK         Aya         Q 69  801/3 * Y80954 DAMODARAN      Siddharth   F 35  801/3

Z80977 DABBUR         Ryan        B 68  801/5 * X66631 DAMONTE        Thomas      U 13 1052/5

Z73509 DABONNEVILLE   Eliano      H 51  944/4 * Z72985 DAN            Matei       M 77  976/5

Z83936 DACALVA        Sacha       J 38  965/6 * W61453 DANDURAND DE BE Gauthier    T 79  924/4

Y70918 DADAEV         Mouhammad-Al I 06  801/5 * Y71452 DANE           Maxime      N 11 1290/5

Z81886 DADIR          Safae       D 63  857/2 * Z59054 DANFLOUS       Laurent     V 65 1132/2

Z52260 DADOLLE        Gabriel     M 75 1372/5 * Z79624 DANG           Augustin    M 78  968/3

Z74262 DAELMAN        Arsene      I 83  801/4 * Z76212 DANG           Clement     Q 69  955/3

Z74257 DAELMAN        Charles     I 83  801/4 * Z84615 DANG FAUSEK    Ekaterina   N 34  801/4

W81865 DAELS          Augustin    F 29 2061/2 * Y67482 DANGER         Thomas      U 13  818/5

Z72902 DAFFE          Issa        I 06  801/4 * Z65433 DANIAU         Camille     H 51 1171/5

Y72134 DAFOUS         Ylies       P 54  801/1 * Z61448 DANIAUD        Eloise      L 64 1165/6

Z73671 DAGHARI        Idriss      C 44 1204/6 * Z84425 DANICAN        Taina       M 94  897/5

R56360 DAGHSEN        Adem        M 94 1255/5 * Z72543 DANIEL         Margaux     U 13  801/4

Z80965 DAGNICOURT     Alexis      N 11 1262/2 * Z74038 DANIEL         Mathieu     T 17 1270/4

Z82507 DAGNICOURT     Gaspard     Y 02 1065/5 * Z73862 DANIEL         Sacha       F 29  801/4

Y71455 DAGNICOURT     Mael        N 11 1367/3 * X60012 DANIEL         Sebastien   G 45 1383/5

Y71457 DAGNICOURT     Tom         N 11 1457/2 * Z76352 DANIEL         Tarra       D 63 1351/4

Y70138 DAGONNEAU      Mathis      G 28  951/4 * Z77773 DANIEL BOUTEILL Earendil    N 34  856/5

Z80277 DAHBI          Sohan       D 63 1006/5 * Z70746 DANIELOU       Evan        J 74 1382/6

Z68230 DAHER          Rayyan      G 28 1775/3 * Z58511 DANIELOU       Victor      P 54 1477/5

Z61374 DAHMAN         Yahel       T 16  801/4 * Z79100 DANILOVICH     Gleb        Q 01 1354/4

Z56475 DAHMANI        Hana        M 95  801/6 * Z75339 DANNEQUIN      Alexia      U 13  887/2

Y75143 DAHMAR         Laura       S 76  801/5 * Z81518 DANNET         Theo        R 62 1331/5
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Y74249 DANO           Eliott      C 53  954/4 * Z84757 DAUDIN         Yael        J 38 1431/5

X65820 DANPHA         Sidya       T 17  944/5 * Z56635 DAUGA          Emile       L 40  992/6

Z79402 DANQUIGNY      Adrien      R 62 1067/5 * Z75381 DAUGA          Mathias     M 77 1122/5

Z57777 DANQUIN        Kelssy      Z 9C  801/3 * Z69650 DAULER-BONT    Will        Z 9D  801/5

Z57773 DANQUIN        Leynah      Z 9C  938/6 * Z75968 DAULHAC        Inoha       L 33 1085/6

Z77347 DANSOGO        Henda       M 94  801/4 * X66726 DAUMAS         Rio         U 13  809/4

Z71802 DANTHEZ        Louis       L 33  960/5 * Z83610 DAUNAY         Benoit      G 37 1626/6

Z71801 DANTHEZ        Victor      L 33  801/5 * Z84374 DAUPHIN        Bastien     R 59 1122/2

Y56532 DANU           Robert      V 65 1044/3 * Z81693 DAUPHINE       Iris        L 64  977/4

Z83050 DAOU           Marius      B 68  942/5 * Z83359 DAURE          Louise      T 86 1039/4

Z68053 DAOUD          Adam        M 95 1012/4 * Z79999 DAUTEUILLE     Nolan       B 67  845/4

Z80423 DAOUD          Raya        S 27 1747/2 * W76108 DAUTEUILLE     Samuel      V 46 1151/6

Z82794 DAOUDI         Aymen       N 30  801/3 * Y69154 DAUTREY        Zoe         L 47  801/3

Z81111 DAOUDI         Ibrahim     N 34 1065/5 * Z55889 DAVAILLE       Marceau     L 64  801/1

X86312 DAOUDI         Jessim      K 90 1206/5 * Y50644 DAVAINE        Harrison    R 59  935/4

X86313 DAOUDI         Jibril      K 90 1229/4 * W50100 DAVALOS        Isabelle    V 65  801/4

Y82728 DAOUDI         Mayssa      K 90  835/3 * Z82571 DAVENTURE      Jules       L 64  877/6

Z82784 DARAGON        Hugo        Y 80  963/3 * Z71873 DAVID          Khaleesi    U 05  801/4

Y85423 DARBON         Nicolas     G 37  965/6 * Z77213 DAVID          Leo         P 88  952/3

Z82394 DARBON SELMAOUI Noha        V 82 1238/5 * Z77580 DAVID CARDOSO  Theotim     C 72 1476/6

Z76119 D'ARCANGELO    Tony        J 74  954/5 * Z76773 DAVIER SILVAGNI Celian      Q 42 1858/5

Z71005 D'ARCO         Valentine   A 14 1096/6 * Z80743 DAVIET         Sacha       L 33 1147/5

Y80813 DARDE          Livia       G 28  801/3 * Z51153 DAVILLE        Lyam        M 95 1204/6

Z78716 DARDONVILLE    Oscar       M 92  954/4 * Z80413 DAVILMA        Lucas       F 56  801/4

Z83438 DARDOURI-SAUSSA Jonas       M 93 1037/4 * Z76110 DAVYDOV        Nikita      J 74  822/2

Z54912 D'ARGENT       Gabin       Q 69 1067/6 * Z73412 DAWOOD         Kiara       X 9A  801/5

Y70799 DARKAOUI       Aylane      T 16 1176/6 * Z81396 DAWOUD         Chaima      F 56  801/5

Z73926 DARLET         Loyd        Q 69  915/5 * Z81132 DAZY           Come        G 18 1396/5

Z59663 DARLEY MOSER   Abel        M 75 1213/5 * Z81131 DAZY           Jeanne      G 18 1105/6

Y85645 DARLOT         Arthus      R 62  801/1 * Z63823 DE ABREU       Kris        L 47 1450/6

Z62216 DARMENTE       Sacha       G 41 1744/4 * X60018 DE ARAUJO      Helio       M 95  801/1

Z82961 DARNIS         Mahe        V 31 1141/5 * Z80446 DE ARAUJO-DECRO Ethan       N 11  801/5

Z82214 DARONNAT       Romane      Q 69  982/6 * V59482 DE BAUFFREMONT Josselin    B 67  934/5

Z77368 DARQUE         Leo         R 62 1354/5 * Z83567 DE BEAUCHESNE  Leon        J 73 1133/5

Z82613 DARRAZ         Hana        Q 69  961/5 * Z56080 DE BEAUPUIS    Oscar       M 78  957/4

Y69581 DARTHOUT       Lea-Jenny   L 40  980/6 * Z54792 DE BEAUVAL     Vianney     Q 01  801/2

X85500 DARTOIS        Andrea      V 32 1013/6 * Z68027 DE BOISSOUDY   Martin      C 44  801/3

X60853 DARTOIS        Hugo        F 35  881/3 * Y68436 DE BOLLIVIER   Emilie      X 9A  801/6

Z76914 DARTOIS        Louise      F 22  913/6 * Z75141 DE BRAEKELEER P Aeline      F 29 1328/4

Z81739 DARVIN         Anais       Z 9D  801/5 * Z82572 DE BRAQUILANGES Jacques     L 64 1121/6

Z79157 DARZAQ         Clement     T 17  808/5 * X70537 DE BROUSSE     Elliot      J 38 1084/6

Z81332 DASCALU-OKORO  Alex-Robert M 92  932/2 * Z63357 DE CARLOS      Raphael     V 65  997/6

Y64197 DASHAMBA       Enkh-Od     J 73  895/5 * Z80521 DE CARPENTIER  Eric        M 78 1144/3

W61049 DASSE          Samuel      M 94 1930/5 * Z81607 DE CARVALHO HVE Lis         F 56  801/4

Y52333 DASSE HARTAUT C Louevenn    F 22 1337/6 * Z67418 DE CASLOU      Baudouin    F 56 1165/4

Z77702 DASTROS        Arnaud      V 31  801/5 * X54397 DE CATHEU      Gaspard     M 75 1022/6

Z74522 DAUBERCIES     Neo         V 32 1228/4 * Z54415 DE CERVAL      Jules       C 44  905/6

Z80605 DAUCHY         Victor      G 18  987/6 * Z65419 DE CHANTERAC   Alban       V 31 1136/6
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Z70380 DE CLARENS     Pierre Ambro M 75  923/5 * Z61695 DE ROMEMONT    Ulysse      J 73  801/6

Z81271 DE CLOEDT      Lucile      G 45  942/5 * Z67058 DE ROQUEFEUIL S Cesar       I 83  801/3

Z69175 DE DREUILLE    James       M 75 1127/4 * Z72191 DE SAINT PERIER Abel        M 75 1181/3

Z77222 DE FALCO       Angelo      G 37 1191/4 * Z75854 DE SAINT-PERN  Raphael     L 33  801/5

Z75853 DE FENOYL      Auguste     L 33 1235/6 * Z64911 DE SALINS      Maxime      F 56 1297/5

X79206 DE FINANCE     Paola       M 75 1174/4 * Y81377 DE SOLAGES     Gaspard     L 33 1286/5

Z64457 DE FORAS       Helene      M 92 1371/5 * Z81809 DE SOUSA       Flavio      V 65  888/6

X57911 DE GAETANO     Maxime      I 83  801/4 * Z77761 DE SOUSA       Matthew     G 28 1012/5

Z58631 DE GENOUILLAC  Alexis      F 29  801/3 * Z62677 DE SWARTE      Mathis      R 59 1253/4

Z51244 DE GOIFFON     Bertrand    M 78 1077/5 * Z72364 DE THOMASIS    Andrea      C 44  860/6

Z84397 DE GUISA       Lyvio       Q 01 1456/4 * Z54306 DE TIMMERMAN   Marius      R 59  953/5

Z77162 DE HARO        Raphael     Q 42 1562/4 * Z68032 DE VERNEUIL    Louise      C 44  801/6

Z76391 DE HERICOURT   Victor      V 32  953/5 * Z83261 DE VILLECOURT  Kylian      X 9A  914/4

X80009 DE JAEGHER     Luka        I 2A 1157/5 * Z83260 DE VILLECOURT  Mael        X 9A  838/5

Z79367 DE JAHAM       Juliette    Z 9D  801/6 * Y75956 DE VIRON       Joseph      V 82 1025/5

R62452 DE KERHOR      Kovou       Y 60  851/4 * Z80716 DE VREESE      Awen        G 18 1000/5

Z84116 DE KERROS      Gaspard     F 56  939/4 * Z82785 DE WITASSE THEZ Blanche     Y 80  966/4

Y71898 DE LA CHAISE   Marie       M 78 1154/6 * Z60902 DEACONESCU     Eduard      M 94 1219/2

Z68402 DE LA PATELLIER Victor      M 75 1030/6 * Z56700 DEACONESCU     Kevin Andrei M 94  922/4

Z68319 DE LA TOUR D'AR Leo         M 75 1003/6 * X81139 DEAU           Noah        Z 9D 1054/6

U50154 DE LABACA      Julia       I 06 1899/5 * Z58484 DEBAECKER      Gabriel     R 59  837/4

Y59700 DE LACHEZE-MURE Nathan      M 77 1538/5 * Z77161 DEBARD THERY   Venceslas   Q 42 1508/4

Y71280 DE LAHAYE      Emma        C 49 1541/2 * X77703 DEBARRE        Romaric     F 22 1153/6

Z76072 DE LASSUS SAINT Antoine     L 33 1243/5 * Z53011 DEBARRE HUITRIC Fanny       F 29  868/6

Z80769 DE LIGNIVILLE  Jacques     C 49  885/4 * Z80124 DEBAUF         Antoine     R 59 1053/5

Y61007 DE LIMA MONTEIR Alexandro   M 94 1153/6 * X71906 DEBAUNE        Matheo      Q 01  801/2

Z84759 DE LOUBENS     Lucien      J 38 1015/6 * Z75863 DEBEAUPUITS    Arthur      G 28 1209/4

Z69497 DE MAGNEVAL    Camille     R 59  839/4 * Z77960 DEBERDT        Benjamin    R 59 1022/4

Z76881 DE MARTENE     Timothee    F 35 1436/4 * Z79256 DEBERT         Come        Q 01 1432/2

Y74312 DE MASSOUGNES  Arthur      M 92 1420/4 * V59179 DEBIEU         Pascal Leon M 77 1256/5

Y76338 DE MATOS       Swann       T 17  801/3 * Z51538 DEBIEVE JOUDELA Yani-Marius M 77 1153/6

Z52437 DE MECQUENEM   Thomas      M 78 1291/1 * Z79258 DEBORD         Tomy        Q 01 1313/4

Y85116 DE MENOU       Maximilien  I 83 1311/3 * Y83359 DEBORDE        Maina       L 33  801/4

Z83938 DE MIRANDA     Gabriel     Y 02 1282/4 * Z61712 DEBORDES       Telio       M 77  801/6

Y65820 DE MONSIO      Shanna      G 45  801/4 * Z81750 DEBRAY         Arthur      Y 80 1067/6

Y70962 DE MONTALIVET  Antoine     M 77 1108/5 * S10338 DEBRAY         Christopher I 06 2343/1

Z80465 DE MONTFUMAT   Basile      A 50  957/4 * Z83356 DEBRIL         Victor      T 86 1153/3

Z80719 DE MONTS DE SAV Lepold      M 92  842/6 * Z53961 DEBROSSE -COQUA Jolan       Q 69 1283/6

W58783 DE NEIJS       Cornelis    G 41  970/3 * Z78647 DEBRUYNE       Ryan        F 22 1259/4

Z80303 DE NEUVILLE    Alexis      M 92  825/6 * Z83042 DEBUF          Ethan       Y 02  801/4

Z85096 DE OLIVEIRA    Haron       M 93 1002/4 * Z80886 DEBUINE        Chloe       R 59 1126/4

Z82325 DE OLIVEIRA    Louise      M 78  801/5 * Y64406 DEBUIRE        Loraine     S 76  801/1

Z62914 DE PAIVA       Sohan       Q 69 1087/6 * Y53500 DEBULY         Adelphe     C 44  801/4

Z65949 DE PALMA       Livio       I 06 1590/3 * X62796 DEBUREAUX      Sacha       C 72 1291/5

Z80979 DE PAUW        Lucas       G 28 1042/4 * Z72324 DEBUYSSCHER    Antoine     Y 80 1256/6

Z75083 DE PRINS       Charlie     L 47  832/4 * W65618 DECATHEAUGRUE-M Lohann      F 22  982/6

Z80751 DE RAYNAL      Philippe    F 56 1602/2 * Y83256 DECAUX         Leon        F 56  864/4

Z75460 DE RIBAUCOURT  Raphael     G 45 1016/5 * Z80656 DECHALOTTE TABO Maya        G 18 1170/6
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X66729 DECHELETTE     Zelie       U 13  801/5 * Z78363 DEL MONTE      Milo        L 33  801/5

Z72669 DECHIRON       Lilouan     C 44 1035/6 * X53673 DEL PICCOLO    Raphael     M 77 1053/5

Y87067 DECIS          Camille     X 9A  824/3 * Z79679 DELACHAUME     Even        M 78  806/4

Z73810 DECLERK        Enio        J 38 1391/5 * Z80103 DELACROIX      Adrien      Q 69  922/3

W77350 DECLUNDER      Lison       R 59  801/4 * Y58116 DELAGNES       Maxence     N 34 1260/5

Z75382 DECOCK         Timothee    M 77 1020/4 * Z59622 DELAHOUSSE     Paul        G 45  935/3

S55725 DECOME         Clement     I 83 1230/4 * X61563 DELAIRE        Anthony     E 89 1319/6

Z54476 DECORDIER      Jules       M 77 1245/4 * Y52963 DELAIRE        Elea        Z 9F  801/3

Z79540 DECORNOY       Oscar       J 74  801/3 * Z82237 DELALANDE      Gael        F 56 1077/4

Z57096 DECOSSE        Lomee       R 59  801/4 * Z77809 DELALANDE      Gauthier    N 34  978/5

Z68922 DECROIX        Jean        L 33 1229/5 * Z80333 DELALANDE DANIE Samuel      F 56  801/4

Z64524 DECRONAMBOURG  Maxime      Y 02 1320/4 * X55134 DELALANDE VIEIL Mathis      M 75 1140/5

Y63200 DECROS         Sarah       M 92  801/6 * Z81351 DELALIEUX      Yoann       R 62 1267/5

X85250 DECROUX        Guy         J 74 1367/6 * Z78835 DELALLEAU      Sohan       R 62  884/5

Y84937 DECUP          Noe         N 34 1061/5 * Z77389 DELAMOTTE      Louis       Y 80 1336/5

Z72112 DEDDE          Soline      S 76  801/4 * Z78865 DELANEAU       Orion       J 74 1056/5

Z59960 DEDEEN         Christian   B 67 1300/4 * Z59924 DELANNEY       Victor      R 62 1234/5

Z59958 DEDEEN         Martin      B 67 1509/6 * Z80028 DELANNOY       Valentine   R 59  801/2

Z77112 DEDENON        Pierre      Q 01  801/3 * Z68324 DELAPORTE      Alain       T 17 1229/3

Z78707 DEDIEU LOEUL   Ulysse      V 46  853/5 * U55271 DELAPORTE      Victor      J 38 1640/3

Y73791 DEFAYE         Raphael     C 53 1145/4 * Z73806 DELAROCHE      Alice       C 44  925/5

Z73752 DEFENDINI      Adrien      I 83  918/5 * Z62513 DELAROMIGUIERE Guilhem     Y 60 1659/4

A64954 DEFFOURY       Michel      J 73 1508/3 * Z82432 DELARQUE       Leny        N 30  801/5

Z84094 DEFFOURY       Raphael     J 73 1146/5 * Z77009 DELASSE        Keensley    G 37  856/5

M55519 DEFIX          Timothee    K 25 2245/4 * W52735 DELASSUS       Soan        R 62  975/4

X52857 DEFOIS         Herve       C 49 1465/5 * Z79335 DELASSUS       Timoe       R 62 1243/5

Y57793 DEFRAEYES      Ilies       V 09  999/4 * V64112 DELATTRE       Florent     R 59 1217/3

Z76805 DEFRANCQ       Aaron       R 59  801/4 * Z77763 DELATTRE       Kenzo       R 62  801/4

Z79191 DEGENNE        Antonin     L 33 1315/6 * Z81719 DELATTRE       Leanne      R 59  862/4

Y66543 DEGENNE        Pierre Louis F 56  901/5 * Z71777 DELATTRE HAROSC Noe         I 06 1014/6

W56385 DEGRAVE-NICOLAS Isabelle    V 31  801/5 * Y80968 DELAUNAY       Frederic    G 45  962/6

Z69762 DEGRIGNY       Valentin    G 28 1135/3 * W74677 DELAUNAY       Mael        L 64 1098/3

X52515 DEGROOTE CESSOT Eliott      M 93 1005/6 * Z74946 DELAUNAY       Neo         G 45 1057/4

X60188 DEGUARA        Bastien     I 83  947/4 * Z59309 DELAUNAY       Sohan       M 95  801/6

Z78297 DEGUILLAUME NGU Elie        O 19 1159/4 * Z80847 DELAUNAY       Tom         A 61  801/4

Z82786 DEGUISE        Victor      Y 80 1030/5 * Z78261 DELAVEAU       Nael        G 37 1004/5

V74852 DEH            Andre       U 13 1358/5 * Z80156 DELAY          Manon       R 59  904/5

Z79696 DEHAINAULT     Morgan      F 22 1321/5 * Y77620 DELBES         Luna        V 82  801/4

Z82248 DEHAM BLAS     Theo        R 59 1115/5 * Y69155 DELBROUCQUE    Rachel      L 47  801/3

Y82730 DEHAN          Serina      K 90  867/4 * Z73707 DELCAMBRE      Gaelle      M 77  945/3

Y59033 DEHBI          Laya        R 59  801/4 * Z79627 DELCHER        Clement     M 78 1260/4

Z57577 DEHEEGER       Tom         O 19  801/4 * Z79625 DELCHER        Noemie      M 78  857/2

Z57038 DEHMAS         Nayane      G 28 1068/5 * Z80753 DELCROIX FALCIM Elijah      T 86  801/1

Z74588 DEJARDIN       Margot      N 34  837/5 * W68866 DELDIQUE HENICH Lison       F 56 1247/4

Z78374 DEJEAN         Alexandre   L 33  906/5 * Z80160 DELECOUR       Gaspard     R 59  943/5

Z62566 DEKYDTSPOTTER  Ruben       M 94 1109/5 * Z80196 DELEFORTRIE    Gatien      R 59  907/4

Z75594 DEL CIANCO     Leo         Q 01 1875/3 * Z71158 DELEFORTRIE    Haneul      J 38  801/5

Z79011 DEL COL        Giulia      V 31  900/5 * Z77987 DELEHAYE       Oscar       R 59 1079/5
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Z76564 DELEM          Avery       N 34  864/5 * Z80163 DELRUE         Theodor     R 59  929/5

Y71291 DELERCE        Martin      K 39 1377/5 * Y57279 DELSUPEXHE     Arthur      M 95  848/6

Z71643 DELETANG       Leo         F 35  915/3 * Z78971 DELVAL         Lucie       V 32  961/4

Z78860 DELETTRES-COATS Romeo       M 92  945/6 * Z79769 DELVAT JOURDREN Ylann       F 35  889/4

Z66217 DELEVAUX       Elio        M 94  894/5 * W59195 DELVIGNE       Charlotte   I 2B  846/5

Z61836 DELFAU MENIL   Damien      V 46  801/3 * Z84473 DELYON         Aaron       F 35 1139/5

Z65496 DELGA          Come        L 33 1157/5 * Z60258 DEMAGNY        Tobias      R 62 1330/5

Y80716 DELGADO        Loic        Q 01  945/6 * G56722 DEMAIS         Traian      M 92 2170/3

Z79686 DELGADO        Thimothee   M 78  977/3 * Z78975 DEMANOU TCHEUME Eva Ange    V 32 1211/5

X64908 DELGADO        Vincent     M 91  907/4 * Z77756 DEMARETZ       Hugo        R 62 1005/4

W82722 DELGORGUE      Matheo      I 83 1217/6 * Z79737 DEMARLE        Elzeard     U 13  952/4

Z55173 DELHOMENIE     Thomas      T 86  917/2 * Z72195 DEMARS         Nathan      C 85 1059/5

Z80278 DELHOSTAL      Yanis       D 63  904/5 * W58619 DEMARTY        Baptiste    F 22  801/4

Y54045 DELICE         Roman       F 35  929/4 * Z79125 DEMATTEO       Mathys      F 35 1216/5

Z72626 DELIER         Nesta       V 09  801/5 * Z81120 DEMAY          Robin       G 18 1172/5

Z79406 DELIGNIERES    Manon       R 62  844/5 * Y56275 DEMBOUR        Ulysse      M 78 1049/6

Y70202 DELISSEN       Sevan       R 59 1370/4 * Z60292 DEMEE ANDLAUER Ophelia     B 67  801/1

Z60153 DELL' AGNESE   Timeo       M 93  801/6 * Y81055 DEMETER        Nicolas     M 75 1002/5

Z53345 DELLA SCHIAVA  Mila        G 28 1177/5 * Y60447 DEMEY          Gabriel     G 45 1202/4

Z83442 DELLAGI        Meimoun     M 93  914/3 * Z72613 DEMINIER CUGUEN Louis       I 83 1168/5

Z50110 DELLAVA LEACH  Dante       M 92 1187/6 * Y57944 DEMIR          Amir        M 77  801/5

Z61464 DELLA-VISTA    Tom         N 66 1382/2 * W76771 DEMOINET       Apolline    G 28  957/2

Z52916 DELLERA        Jean-Marie  M 78 1571/4 * Z76825 DEMOLIN        Raphael     G 37  801/6

Y73554 DELMARE        Gabin       R 62 1002/4 * Z68133 DEMONT         Joris       U 05 1017/5

Z79434 DELMAS         Enzio       C 49 1159/5 * Z79688 DEMONTI        Nolan       M 78  937/4

Z77439 DELMON         Charline    L 47  801/4 * Y72438 DEMORTIER      Charles     E 21 1107/5

Z70757 DELMOTTE       Jean        I 06 1119/4 * W81755 DEMORY         Louise      Q 69 1025/3

Z80353 DELMOTTE       Maxime      B 68 1057/3 * Z81609 DEMOUCHE       Isaac       V 31  847/2

Z83360 DELMOTTE-BERTIN Artus       T 86 1035/3 * Z82065 DEMOULIN       Camille     R 59 1037/3

Z51649 DELOBEAU       Igor        R 59 1641/4 * Y64872 DEMUR LE COCHEN Maya        L 33  801/5

Z80127 DELOMMEZ       Celia       R 59  801/5 * Z81112 DENANT         Jules       N 34 1367/5

Y71458 DELORME        Roman       N 11  989/4 * Y53763 DENEAU         Florian     M 95 1256/5

W51472 DELORME LONG   Corentin    M 78 1019/5 * Z82904 DENECHAUD      Erwan       T 16  829/5

Y83119 DELORT         Rosalie     I 83  862/2 * Z76019 DENECQUE       Olivier     Q 69  897/2

X73228 DELOTEL        Erwan       R 62 1154/3 * Z70374 DENG           Leo         M 75 1435/5

Z53564 DELOUCHE       Apolline    G 18 1401/6 * Z51322 DENIS          Antoine     F 35  863/5

Z63032 DELOUCHE       Constantin  G 18  948/5 * Z83664 DENIS          Clara       R 59  834/4

Z79865 DELOUVRIER     Gustav      L 33 1022/6 * Y75913 DENIS          Lea         C 53 1165/5

X50869 DELPECH        Benjamin    L 33 1281/1 * Z54379 DENIS          Lubin       G 37 1416/4

Z57622 DELPECH        Thomas      G 37  801/4 * Z56253 DENIS          Lucas       T 16 1215/6

Z53829 DELPHIN        Warren      M 94  924/6 * Z76672 DENIS          Matheo      V 31  801/5

Z80053 DELPIERRE      Raphael     R 62 1041/4 * Z79124 DENIS          Romane      F 35 1204/4

Z73702 DELPIERRE      Sian        M 77 1838/3 * Z60352 DENIS          Valentin    F 29 1090/4

Z50760 DELPLACE       Amaury      R 62 1122/3 * X64038 DENIS JUDES    Archibald   M 75  801/5

W70177 DELPORTE       Evan        R 59 1087/4 * V56061 DENIZ          Civan       B 67 1160/4

Z74945 DELPORTE       Evan        G 45 1441/4 * Z81135 DENIZE         Alexis      G 18 1322/6

Z78924 DELPRAT-AUBERT Louis       N 34  801/4 * Z81137 DENIZE         Leo         G 18 1332/5

Y79724 DELRUE         Matheo      R 62 1136/3 * Z82725 DENTY          Jah-Mahe    M 92  801/2
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Z59522 DEON           Leonard     K 25 1075/5 * Z77432 DESCAMPS       Lylou       R 62 1162/4

Z83917 DEPAIX CORNEILL Mael        H 08 1041/4 * Z77762 DESCAMPS       Tom         R 62 1141/5

Z50498 DEPIETRI       Clement     Q 69  801/2 * Z81051 DESCAMPS ZODO  Gaspard     R 59  801/5

X62396 DEPLANO        Ezio        K 39 1177/2 * W68838 DESCARPENTRIES Leo         R 62 1169/3

Z81346 DEPLATIERE     Gabin       Q 42 1160/6 * Z81951 DESCARTES      Baptiste    Q 42 1033/5

Z76107 DEPOND         Agathe      J 74  915/4 * Y77373 DESCATOIRE VLIE Marie Claude R 59  801/2

S53019 DEPOURCK       Pierre      Y 80  882/3 * X57477 DESCHAMPS      Alexandre   T 86  848/3

Z71619 DEPREZ         Laurent Paul I 06 1110/5 * Z81011 DESCHAMPS      Aurore      F 22  801/5

Z80930 DEPROST        Arthur      Q 69  924/6 * Z70538 DESCHAMPS      Georgia     M 93  801/5

Z84406 DEPRUGNEY      Arthur      P 54 1027/5 * Z78350 DESCHAMPS      Titouan     A 61  993/4

X80805 DEQUIDT        Karl        V 65 1042/5 * Z84761 DESCHAMPS      Valentin    J 38  959/4

Y76664 DEQUIN         Nathan      S 76 1544/3 * Z54062 DESCHAMPS      Victor      T 17 1478/4

Z65537 DEQUIVRE       Anais       M 92  801/6 * Z77787 DESCHAMPS GAYRA Nathan      O 19 1301/5

Y85170 DER MEKDIAN    Coralie     Q 69 1101/6 * Y74250 DESCHEEMAEKER  Arthur      C 53 1083/5

Z76993 DERAIN         Lisa        Q 69 1137/3 * Y82961 DESCHUYMERE    Robin       R 59  801/3

Z79319 DERDERIAN      Gabriel     Q 69 1077/3 * Z74428 DESCOUENS      Matias      V 65  915/6

Z51009 DERENNE        Kwame       M 78 1102/4 * Z68631 DESCROIX       Kylian      Q 69  801/5

Z56261 DERENNE        Thomas      C 44  868/3 * Z79885 DESCROIX       Yael        Y 60  908/3

S10259 DEREUCK        Stephane    P 88 1599/4 * Z81541 DESGRAIS       Robin       D 63  938/5

Z65917 DERFOUFI       Mohamed     M 93  841/3 * Z70298 DESGRANGES     Ewen        Q 69  897/5

T52689 DERGHAM        Leo         M 78 1200/6 * Z70405 DESGREES DU LOU Tara        F 56  853/6

Y56953 DERHY          Yael        L 33 1191/5 * Z52870 DESHAYES       Alexandre   U 13 1186/4

Z80890 DERKAOUI       Saim        G 37  801/6 * Y76591 DESHAYES       Theodore    U 13 1756/2

X57255 DERLON         Lucas       U 13 1152/4 * Z67081 DESHAYES       Valentin    U 13  801/2

Z75155 DERMONT        Adriano     X 9A  898/3 * Z67082 DESHAYES       William     U 13  852/4

Z71996 DEROIN         Lena        G 45  801/4 * Z73134 DESHAYES PIETRI Ethel       G 45  801/3

Z81566 DEROM FANGET   June        Q 42  972/6 * Z79598 DESIRE LOUIS   Gianni      M 78  962/5

N68028 DERONNE        Timeo       L 33  901/3 * Z76821 DESITER        Axelle      G 37  801/6

Z79476 DEROO          Cyprien     Y 02 1656/5 * Z76822 DESITER        Zelie       G 37  801/6

V65332 DEROODE        Lucas       R 59  801/5 * Z81281 DESJARDINS     Agathe      B 67  801/5

Z68843 DEROUBAIX      Wyatt       I 83 1215/5 * Z54595 DESJARDINS     Louenn      F 35 1164/6

Z77941 DEROUICHE      Cheryne     M 93 1041/6 * Z79445 DESJARDINS     Mikael      U 84  944/4

Z74245 DEROUTEY       Eden        S 27 1057/4 * Z80822 DESJARDINS-RENA Ethan       A 61 1330/3

Z68588 DEROUX         Adrien      N 34  801/2 * Z81401 DESLANDES      Cynthia     S 76  801/5

Z73016 DERRADJI       Jed         M 77  801/1 * Z68487 DESLANDES      Louna       A 50  801/3

Y70398 DERRAS         Maha        Q 69  805/5 * Z76784 DESLIS         Elena       G 37  810/4

Z81145 DERRIEN        Kian        N 11  903/5 * Z84392 DESMAISON      Louis       Q 01 1375/3

Z82018 DERRIEN        Lucas       V 31  865/5 * S57788 DESMAISON      Louise      U 13  847/2

Z51958 DERRIERE       Elias       H 08 1386/5 * Z70250 DESMARAIS      Theophile   M 75 1126/5

Z78646 DERSOIR        Theo        F 22 1262/6 * X81340 DESMARESCAUX   Carl        I 2B 1618/3

Z83490 DERUDDER       Samuel      F 35 1259/4 * Z60839 DESMART-EVEN   Kenjy       F 29  801/4

Z81937 DERVIN         Cesar       H 08 1074/6 * Z82131 DESMEDT        Elina       L 33  854/3

X84137 DESANLIS       Simone      M 75  801/5 * Z53447 DESMET         Hugo        Y 60 1064/5

Z81472 DESATY         Nolan       Q 01  970/5 * W75467 DESMETZ        Swann       M 92 1177/6

X82053 DESAUTARD      Mael        S 76 1021/3 * Z81127 DESMIDT        Lemmy       R 62 1152/4

Z79123 DESBOIS        Mael        F 35 1045/5 * Z53624 DESMOULINS     Charles     M 92  895/6

Z74924 DESBOIS MARTINS Vitoria     F 29  962/4 * W60416 DESNOYER       Jules       N 34  817/6

Z52049 DESBONNETS     Charles     R 59  801/1 * Z79770 DESOUSA-CARVALH Luis        T 17  969/5
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Y54451 DESOUTTER      Marin       M 78 1050/5 * Z53067 DEVOISIN       Leandre     M 77 1043/5

Z74197 DESPAS-DUMONT  Pierre      G 28 1100/3 * Z62109 DEVOS          Edgar       R 59 1094/4

Z72903 D'ESPINOSE     Romeo       I 06  801/5 * Z60907 DEVRAND FOND   Oscar       M 75 1111/6

Z78503 DESPLAIGNES    Matthieu    S 27  801/2 * Z81911 DEVRIENDT      Melady      N 11  801/5

Z70057 DESPLAN        Olivier     Z 9C 1220/4 * Z79036 DEVRIES RIVARA Ismael      V 32 1437/4

M56419 DESPLANQUE     Christophe  N 30 1796/5 * Z80231 DEWARAET       Eden        F 56  993/5

Z67962 DESPLATS       Noam        M 75 1054/6 * Z80188 DEWATINE       Rouhann     R 59  842/4

X52025 DESPOIS        Gabriel     Z 9C 1271/4 * Z80846 DEWIN          Maxime      N 30 1045/5

Z81459 DESQUILIBET    Matheo      Y 80 1046/6 * Y58547 DEWOST         Leo         G 45  801/5

Y83120 DESQUINES      Fanny       I 83 1154/4 * Z80680 DEXTREIT       Germain     G 28 1254/4

Z71874 DESROUSSEAUX   Antoine     U 05 1115/4 * Z75498 DGHARI         Afrahim     X 9A  801/5

Z63167 DESRUELLE      Frederic    F 35  835/3 * Z85148 DHAOUADI       Anas        M 93 1150/4

Z77994 DESRUELLES     Raphael     R 59  827/4 * Z61559 DHAOUADI       Nael        J 74  801/3

Z83262 DESRUISSEAUX   Helene      X 9A  801/6 * Z82826 D'HARDEMARE    Samuel      M 92  926/5

Z53604 DESSALINES D'OR Victoire    M 77 1171/5 * Z59801 DHARRARI HAJ SA Saber       F 29  801/4

Z63946 DESSALLE       Gaspard     M 95 1259/5 * V53993 D'HULST PAGES  Owen        V 31 1305/6

Z82598 DESSAUNET      Soleane     B 68  801/3 * Y56832 DI BATTISTA    Oscar       P 57  801/1

W53763 DESSAY         Simon       L 33  801/3 * H65764 DI FELICE      Marc        Q 69 1072/3

Z50753 DESSEAUX       Allan       G 28 1253/5 * Z79867 DI JULIO       Luka        L 33 1062/6

Y54388 DESSERT        Thibaut     D 03 1209/4 * Z73410 DI LENA        Louis       X 9A  858/5

Z76735 DESSIE         Sifen       B 68  801/5 * Y69874 DI MAIO        Clarisse    Q 01 1044/4

W77351 DESTEIRDT      Minh Tuan   R 59 1008/5 * Z82991 DI MATTEO      Ranya       R 59 1283/3

Y57751 DESTOM         Eva         M 94  801/4 * Y85422 DI PASQUALE    Milo        C 44  887/6

Z55549 DESTOMBES      Louise      R 59  862/4 * V67161 DIA            Alioune     M 75 1573/3

Y86936 DESUZINGES     Haiko       J 38  801/3 * Z78420 DIA            Ryan        V 31  854/5

Z58374 DESVAUD DE MARI Theo        C 49  974/3 * Z83948 DIABATE        Tidiane     M 94 1395/4

Z77514 DESWARTE       Zelie       R 59 1252/4 * Z73800 DIABY          Amadou      R 59  801/4

Z63216 DETAEMMAKER    Juliette    R 59  801/4 * Z76419 DIABY          Mohamed Lami Q 69  801/2

Y53361 DETERNOZ       Jarell      M 95  906/6 * Z62225 DIACONESCU     Stelian     M 95  801/6

Z83209 DETRIVIERE     Victor      R 59 1027/4 * Z76442 DIACONU        Nicolas     J 74 1287/5

Y51668 DEUDON GOERGEN Augustin    Z 9B 1032/2 * Z83475 DIALALE        Warren      X 9A  995/3

Z56559 DEU-PHILIPPE SA Tymeo       F 29 1019/4 * Z82731 DIALLO         Aminata     M 92  801/6

Z79020 DEVARIEUX      Gabriel     M 94 1598/4 * Z63528 DIALLO         Ismail      M 93  801/2

Z72591 DEVARRE        Melissa     V 31 1027/5 * Y65804 DIALLO         Issa        Q 69  826/4

Z80735 DEVAUCHELLE    Louis       Y 80  801/6 * Z82625 DIALLO         Jasmine     B 68  883/5

W61768 DEVAUX         Capucine    R 59  801/3 * Z68454 DIALLO         Khadidiatou M 75  801/1

X55671 DEVAUX         Clement     E 89 1227/3 * Z65678 DIALLO         Lina        Q 69  801/4

Y56752 DEVAUX         Ivan        P 54 1335/6 * Z59319 DIALLO JUST    Salma Tacko Z 9D  801/3

Z81505 DEVAUX         Jules       D 63  905/4 * Z84027 DIANSONGI      Eliora Honor M 94 1149/4

Z83643 DEVAUX         Teo         R 59 1097/4 * Z84028 DIANSONGI      Isaac Emmanu M 94  844/5

V78108 DEVAUX         Tom         C 53 1220/5 * Z72290 DIARRA         Ambre       Z 9D  848/5

Y50379 DEVAUX NOWACZYK Maxine      P 54  801/6 * Z77453 DIARRA         Rose        L 47 1005/6

Z68618 DEVE           Maya        N 34  998/5 * Z81272 DIAS           Aylan       G 45 1157/5

X85413 DEVEDJIAN      Claude      M 75 1602/2 * Z80403 DIAS DOS SANTOS Cedric      S 27  801/4

Z78867 DEVERNAY       Lucas       J 74 1119/4 * Z66705 DIAS FERREIRA  Tim         A 14 1049/6

Z77837 DEVES          Gaspard     Q 69  895/3 * Y83044 DIAS MACHADO   Tiago       C 49  801/3

Z74956 DEVILLE        Juliann     Q 69  942/3 * Z74145 DIAZ           Daniel      Q 42 1432/5

X50602 DEVILLIERS     Quentin     M 92 1283/3 * Z77006 DIAZINGA       Enzo        G 37 1010/5
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Z79713 DIBETTA        Nail        N 30 1047/6 * Y69156 DJEBARA        Sheryne     L 47  801/3

Z78815 DIDA           Leny        Y 60 1071/5 * Z84191 DJEBBAR        Henya       I 06  964/3

Z79564 DIDANE         Lea         M 78  923/5 * Z81800 DJEDDI         Dassine     V 65  801/5

Z55370 DIDIER         Amaury      M 78  948/5 * Z69914 DJELOUAH       Adem        C 49 1234/3

Z71798 DIDIER         Gustave     L 33  901/5 * Z82058 DJERIOU        Lina        R 59 1064/4

Z70201 DIDIER         Leo         M 77 1301/6 * Z84339 DJERROUD       Yani        M 94  914/5

Z77634 DIDIER         Timheo      R 59 1518/3 * Z77001 DJIDJOU TEGUIA Joachim     G 37 1161/6

Z78035 DIEBOLD        Lucy        B 67  801/4 * X81345 DJIEN          Salomon     M 75 1281/1

Z63495 DIELEMAN       Lein        D 63 1538/5 * Z85105 DJINTCHUI TCHED Johanna     M 93  907/4

Z82975 DIEMMAME       Akli        R 59 1077/4 * Z53903 DJOUDI         Kinane      M 95 1131/5

Z82974 DIEMMAME       Ania        R 59 1080/3 * Z81273 DJOUIDI        Fariss      G 45 1017/4

Z78002 DIENG          Ismael      R 62 1354/4 * Y58604 DJOUMI         Kays        M 93 1295/4

Y85628 DIERS          Clovis      U 13 1230/4 * Z68183 DO             Minh-Phong  C 44  850/6

X85499 DIES           Axel        V 32 1183/5 * Z53700 DO             Raphael Phuc M 77 1176/6

S62494 DIETRICH MILLER Eve         N 34 1209/6 * Z66972 DO HOANG       Ly          G 45 1146/3

Z58284 DIETSCHY       Gabriel     M 93 1041/3 * Z84030 DO LAI         Achille     M 94 1123/5

Z83476 DIEUDONNE      Emma        X 9A  801/6 * Z65149 DO NASCIMENTO  Tiago       M 95 1281/6

Z68569 DIEULIN        Augustin    M 75 1255/6 * Z80617 DO RIO         Lucas       G 18  801/5

Z73720 DIF-MOREL      Louise      U 13  801/4 * Z65497 DO SANTOS GARCI Aaron       L 33 1019/4

Z74396 DIGBEU FERRARA Raphael     Q 42  922/2 * Z59291 DO THUONG      Camille     M 92  896/6

Y73104 DIGHEDY        Chahine     J 74 1117/5 * S66738 DO VALLE SOUSA Marieta     O 87 1251/4

Z81029 DIGUE          Leo         F 35  925/3 * Y53079 DOBANTON       Alexandre   H 08 1066/6

Z75224 DIJOUX         Eliakim     X 9A 1370/6 * Z53448 DOBRENEL       Matheo      Y 60  895/5

R65632 DIJOUX         Matheo      N 34 1011/5 * Z72675 DOBSIK         Antoine     I 06  834/6

X82689 DILLENSCHNEIDER Antoine     M 75 1578/5 * Z78318 DOCHAIN ROCHIS Tibaut      V 46  801/5

U52686 DILLINGER      Iris        U 13  848/3 * Z74196 DODEMAN        Noe         G 28 1414/4

Y79792 DIMITROV       Theodore    G 37  960/6 * Z61638 DOGUET         Nolan       M 78 1084/5

Z78915 DINE           Maelan      G 28  952/4 * Z79005 DOISNEAU       Edwin       V 31 1027/4

Z83177 DINEL          Gabriel     R 59  939/4 * Z77451 DOISY          Soren       C 85 1046/5

Z74415 DINESHKUMAR    Chrishan    V 65 1255/6 * Z51824 DOLI           Theo        B 67  950/5

Z74413 DINESHKUMAR    Kerwinton   V 65  872/6 * Z78703 DOLLE          Arthur      J 74 1206/6

Z74414 DINESHKUMAR    Vinai       V 65 1127/5 * X59156 DOLOIRE        Louis       C 49  837/2

Z64296 DINTERICH      Zachary     L 64 1394/5 * Z78277 DOLVECK        Hortense    U 13  872/4

Z71855 DION           Eliott      G 45 1045/4 * Z81535 DOMAS FILLONNEA Romane      D 63  808/5

Z75518 DIOP           Lucie       G 28 1171/4 * Y84819 DOMBRE         Mathias     N 30  801/1

Z73566 DIOP           Medou       M 75 1168/5 * Z74423 DOMENGINE      Soan        V 65  927/6

Z56914 DIORE          Levy        M 78  814/3 * Y67403 DOMONT RAMONDA Elena       U 13  801/4

Y79994 DIOSDADO       Oscar       H 08 1379/2 * X86186 DONAN          Noe         T 17 1015/5

Z75192 DIOULDE        Azad        M 94  826/6 * Y81188 DONATIEN       Levy        Z 9D 1057/6

Z69759 DIRAND         Clovis      S 76  953/5 * Z77353 DONGO          Kobena      M 75 1519/4

Z68611 DISSET         Marcus      N 34 1080/5 * Z67494 DONNADIEU      Nahel       L 33 1054/6

W71166 DIUZHAKOVA     Anastasia   U 13 1401/6 * Z79650 DONNAREIX      Gabin       M 78 1541/1

Z76703 DJABELKHIR     Isaac       N 34  801/4 * Y60026 DONNARIEIX     Gabin       M 78 1302/4

Z62379 DJADAOUADJI    Abderrahmane M 77  991/5 * Y55284 DONNELLY       William     M 78  801/5

Z77604 DJAE           Kaina       U 13  918/3 * Z83958 DONZEAUD       Come        J 38 1044/6

Z82017 DJAFFAR        Djibril     V 31 1117/6 * Z77637 DOOGHE         Victor      R 59 1095/5

Z77128 DJARMOUNI      Salman      Q 42  828/6 * Z81723 DOOM           Mila        R 59  801/3

Y69120 DJEBARA        Noham       L 47 1223/5 * Y84684 DORANGE        Pierre      G 28 1593/6
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Z82098 DORDAIN        Jules       R 59 1263/4 * Y84814 DOUMERET WANG  Carl        L 33  946/5

Z67425 DORDOGNIN      Noa         N 11 1251/6 * Z78807 DOURIEZ        Clement     Y 60 1087/5

Y83895 DORE           Maxence     R 59 1220/4 * Y72772 DOUTRIAUX      Thimeo      R 62 1270/3

Z63681 DOREE-LE-SAUX  Tiago       Y 60 1177/2 * Y55185 DOUYARD        Kylian      Y 60  801/5

V55457 DOREY          Damien      Y 60  801/3 * X52906 DOYCHINOSKI    Stoyan      M 93 1746/6

Z84762 DORIDANT       Jean        J 38  936/5 * Z76592 DOYEN          Daho        N 34  864/5

Z81084 DORIGNY WEBER  Celian      B 67  822/2 * Z55385 DOYEN          Saul        I 83 1364/6

Y57611 DORIN          Charlotte   S 76  826/4 * Z80424 DOYOTTE-DAVID  Leon        F 56 1024/4

Z63905 DORIN          Hugo        S 76  801/6 * Z58990 DRAKULIC       Kosta       J 38 1379/5

Z51526 DORIVAL        Hylian      X 9A 1231/3 * G63752 DRAME          Aida        M 75 1239/5

Y62308 DORLEANS       Raphael     M 91  801/2 * Z82509 DRAN           Elise       Y 02  801/3

Y85903 DORMEAU        Ange        A 61  801/5 * Z82217 DRANCOURT      Liam        Y 02  801/4

Z69758 DORMIGNY       Arthur      T 86 1406/4 * Z52007 DRANGUET       Benjamin    M 78 1021/5

Y54417 DORN           Yunona      A 50  838/3 * Z79735 DRAPEAU THALMAR Isaure      U 13  801/3

Z83326 DORON          Hugo        V 31 1121/5 * Y66544 DREAN          Henri       F 56 1015/3

X59420 DOS ANJOS      Victor      M 78 1297/6 * Z78474 DRECQ          June        M 92  801/6

Z79832 DOS SANTOS     Gabriel     Q 69  879/2 * Z82902 DRELON         Pierrot     C 49  992/4

Z79078 DOS SANTOS     Guilherme   G 28 1477/3 * Z82890 DRESSEL        Esteban     L 64 1012/6

Z79629 DOS SANTOS     Jean        M 78 1091/5 * Z79181 DREVET         Axel        L 33  801/4

Z79077 DOS SANTOS     Juliano     G 28 1496/3 * X51906 DREXLER        Louis       H 51 1110/6

Z79358 DOS SANTOS     Lucille     G 28 1177/4 * Z83879 DRIDI          Cerine      M 94  848/6

Z80466 DOS SANTOS     Raphael     A 50 1460/5 * W60630 DRIDI          Ilhan       I 2B  880/4

Z78856 DOS SANTOS     Tiago       M 92  801/6 * Z83880 DRIDI          Lena-Maria  M 94  866/6

Z76549 DOSSA          Ahoefa      C 85  892/5 * Z72905 DRIDI          Tasnime     I 06  801/3

Z69701 DOSSANTOS      Cristiano   G 28 1157/5 * Y55407 DRIHEN         Hugo        M 94 1189/6

Z69046 DOSTES         Matia       V 32  966/5 * Z84299 DRILLAUD       Jeanne      T 86 1215/3

Z84111 DOUACLE        Nala        T 86  841/3 * Z78699 DRISS          Maissa      J 74  904/5

Z75297 DOUADI         Sarah       L 33 1017/6 * Z71281 DROBYNKO       Ivan        N 66  863/6

Z81138 DOUAIS         Emy         G 18 1193/6 * Z82696 DRODZ          Augustin    D 63  801/4

Z80694 DOUAIS DELAUNAY Jules       G 18  972/5 * Z60367 DROISIER       Loup        J 74 1494/5

Z61722 DOUAY          Thomas      D 63 1538/4 * V54894 DRONIOU        Ywen        F 35  831/3

Z79394 DOUBLET        Louis       R 62 1039/5 * Z81538 DRONIOU FAVE   Noemie      D 63  922/4

W80127 DOUCEMENT      Timothee    V 31 1831/4 * Z60161 DROUHIN        Issa        M 93  801/3

Y81879 DOUCENE        Anis        M 95  801/6 * Z77690 DROUIN         Mateo       C 85 1253/5

Y51180 DOUCERAIN      Jonathan    M 78 1620/6 * Y82265 DRUMETZ        Matthias    R 59 1057/6

Z79765 DOUCET         Enael       T 17 1088/5 * Z83570 DRUOT          Louis       J 73  901/5

Z67939 DOUCET         Esteban     U 13  950/5 * Z71841 DU BOURGUET    Arthur      L 33 1107/6

Y59901 DOUCET         Fanny       C 44 1184/2 * Y52421 DU CLOSEL      Aimery      M 92 1044/4

Z80323 DOUCET         Samuel      Y 02 1287/3 * Z79197 DU REAU        Come        L 33 1248/6

Z83786 DOUCHET        Jules       R 59  825/3 * Z68706 DU ROSCOAT     Kevin       J 74 1291/1

Z78346 DOUCHEZ BLANCHA Titouan     A 61  939/4 * Z81712 DUAMELLE       Clara       R 59  820/5

Z73893 DOUDOU         Thomas      F 29  801/4 * Y52158 DUARTE         Lena        M 78  833/6

Z82059 DOUHET         Capucine    R 59  801/3 * Z83905 DUARTE GONCALVE Malcolm     M 94  927/2

Z72474 DOUILLARD-GUYON Guenole     C 85 1239/5 * Z83907 DUARTE GONCALVE Martin      M 94  801/3

X74192 DOUILLY        Chelsy      G 37  813/5 * Z83909 DUARTE GONCALVE Rosa        M 94  801/4

Z75383 DOUIMA         Merieme     M 77 1027/4 * Y58355 DUBAC          Laurent     V 31 1213/6

U54409 DOUIMA         Salma       M 77  801/4 * Z77367 DUBAELE        Ulysse      R 62 1384/5

Y52250 DOUMAR         Adam        M 77 1052/4 * Y57501 DUBAILE        Tom         I 83 1054/5
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Z77393 DUBARRY        Mathis      L 47 1094/6 * Z76122 DUCROT         Timothee    J 74 1054/5

Z76834 DUBAU          Joseph      L 33  970/6 * V58453 DUDOUIT        Jeremy      F 35 1072/6

Z83019 DUBEAUREPAIRE  Wayatt      R 59 1194/4 * Z68477 DUDOUIT        Marceau     A 50  801/3

Z62452 DUBET ROMERO   Lena        G 37 1129/4 * Y84489 DUDOUIT        Paco        F 56 1356/6

Z80468 DUBIAU         Emma        A 50  852/5 * Y65225 DUDREUIL       Martin      L 33  906/6

W77515 DUBLAIX        Axel        Q 69 1161/3 * Z77978 DUFAU          Jules       V 46  902/6

Y54547 DUBOE          Laurent     N 34 1135/3 * Z53177 DUFAU          Ombeline    I 83 1157/6

Y83121 DUBOIS         Agathe      I 83 1259/4 * W69315 DUFAY          Adam        M 93 1627/6

Z81139 DUBOIS         Alexandre   G 18 1553/4 * Z83085 DUFAYE         Franceska   R 59  801/4

Z70614 DUBOIS         Emy         R 59  801/3 * Z57506 DUFFOUR        Lucas       J 74 1341/6

Z79439 DUBOIS         Kenzo       A 61  801/3 * W79602 DUFOUR         Daniel      G 36  801/4

Z57630 DUBOIS         Louise      G 37 1181/5 * Z52716 DUFOUR         Florent     T 79 1322/1

Z62567 DUBOIS         Maelio      M 94 1586/5 * Z81274 DUFOUR         Theo        G 45 1304/4

Z73840 DUBOIS         Maxime      I 06 1051/5 * Z82297 DUFRAISSE      Jules       D 63 1123/3

Z64005 DUBOIS         Paul        T 17 1080/5 * S60995 DUFRANNE       Antonin     R 59 1090/5

Y73889 DUBOIS         Solene      R 59 1012/4 * Z81853 DUGAND         Elliott     D 63 1710/2

Z76878 DUBOIS         Tom         F 35 1411/4 * Z79695 DUGENET        Olivier     F 22 1126/5

Z73060 DUBOLPAIRE     Simon       R 59  801/2 * Z82678 DUGNE DA SILVA Halois      D 63 1305/5

X71271 DUBOSQ         Youssouf    A 14  801/1 * Z82673 DUGOURD HOURTOU Louis       D 63 1062/5

Z77873 DUBOURG        Thymothe    S 27  801/4 * Z59061 DUGRAVOT       Paul        V 09 1571/4

X86187 DUBREUIL       Enora       T 17  916/5 * Y57248 DUGRES-PICARD  Camille     Y 80 1224/5

X86148 DUBREUIL       Ethan       T 17 1139/4 * Z73783 DUGUET RENAULT Milo        F 29 1178/2

Z63254 DUBREUIL       Thomas      L 64 1408/5 * Z82693 DUHAMEL        Armand      M 75 1578/5

Z81033 DUBROCA        Nolann      F 35  804/3 * Y63046 DUHAMEL        Berenice    I 83  852/4

W52132 DUBUC SAFFRE   Felix       N 34 1494/4 * Z63094 DUHAMEL BRISSE Leandre     S 76 1297/5

Z59634 DUBUS          Jules       H 51  992/4 * Z77381 DUHAUPAS       Maelys      Y 80 1236/6

Z67363 DUBUS          Markel      J 38 1295/6 * Z77382 DUHAUPAS       Manael      Y 80  870/5

Z81172 DUBUS          Mehdine     R 59  801/3 * Z74198 DUHAUT         Jorane      G 28  801/2

Z79827 DUBUS          Thomas      P 57 1381/6 * Z83791 DUHEM          Anaya       R 59  801/3

X83202 DUCAM          Leon        Z 9F 1349/5 * Z82265 DUHOT          Eloi        D 63 1285/5

Z65767 DUCARNE        Nicolas     M 93 1028/3 * Z55419 DUHOUR         Roman       L 64 1040/3

Z67069 DUCASSE        Quentin     L 64 1297/3 * Z51293 DUISIT         Cassandra   R 59  917/4

Y56120 DUCEUX         Eliott      L 47  903/6 * Z54065 DUJARDIN       Hugo        T 17 1758/4

Z83666 DUCHAUSSOIR    Lya         R 59  897/4 * Z83427 DUJARDIN       Thomas      R 59 1034/4

Z81525 DUCHEMIN       Kenzo       R 62  940/4 * Z67523 DUJAUD LLAIN   Santiago    N 30 1711/5

Z81140 DUCHENE        Adrien      G 18 1110/6 * S61854 DUJOUR         Arthur      P 57 1365/3

Y59407 DUCHESNAY      Lev         I 06 1128/5 * Y53057 DUJOUR         Patrick     P 57 1095/4

Z74752 DUCHESNE GAULIA Layes       S 27 1202/4 * Z55060 DULERY-TABIBZAD Cyrus       M 75 1218/6

Z82424 DUCLOS         Gabin       F 56 1117/4 * Z79934 DULEU          Joseph      M 92 1255/5

Z67262 DUCLOS JOURNAUX Antoine     V 65  801/3 * Z81275 DULOISY        Maxens      G 45  801/4

Z67263 DUCLOS JOURNAUX Timeo       V 65 1182/5 * Z74404 DULOUT         Hadrien     V 65  983/6

Z73254 DUCLOS MORVAN  Aelia       F 29  942/4 * Z52704 DUMAIL         Leon        M 78 1272/6

Z79690 DUCLOUX        Thimothee   M 78 1041/4 * Y61882 DUMARTIN       Alexis      L 24 1523/6

Z80833 DUCOS          Antoine     A 61 1281/5 * W83022 DUMAS          Ethan       I 83  856/5

Z57052 DUCOURTI LAROCH Edwin       S 76 1603/4 * W74954 DUMAS          Nils        B 67 1227/4

Z76082 DUCREUZET      Maelys      G 18  801/5 * Z82638 DUMAS          Noemie      Q 69  861/3

Z53906 DUCROCQ        Alexandre   M 95  801/6 * Z52877 DUMAS PICARD   Ana         U 13 1019/4

Z80031 DUCROCQ        Dimitri     R 62 1054/5 * Z67185 DUMAS-MORVAN   Marceau     F 29 1401/2
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Z76870 DUMENIL        Samuel      M 75 1057/4 * Z81381 DURAC          Amalia      Y 02  954/5

Z79456 DUMENY         Nicolas     U 84 1166/5 * Y66967 DURAND         Agathe      X 9A  990/5

Y77812 DUMITRU        Isabelle    G 28 1070/5 * Z50869 DURAND         Alexandre   M 78 1741/1

Z76912 DUMITRU MARIN  Elsa        F 22 1213/6 * Z81383 DURAND         Elyah       Y 02  801/4

Z78919 DUMOLIE        Lola        V 32  964/4 * Z57836 DURAND         Gabriel     G 37 1185/4

Z77990 DUMOLIN        Antoine     R 59 1375/4 * Y83304 DURAND         Galeo       Q 01 1060/5

Z83657 DUMOLIN        Paul        R 59 1514/4 * Z75912 DURAND         Laila       J 38  801/4

Z82707 DUMOND         Sunny       D 63  960/5 * Z79693 DURAND         Louann      F 22 1202/5

W75118 DUMONT         Adrien      I 83 1142/5 * Z74406 DURAND         Lucie       V 65  801/5

Z80071 DUMONT-RUBRECHT Basile      D 63  801/3 * Z72876 DURAND         Melina      D 63 1488/4

Z80072 DUMONT-RUBRECHT Prune       D 63  801/4 * Z81382 DURAND         Nesta       Y 02  801/3

Y57405 DUMORTIER      Eden        I 83  929/4 * Z78243 DURAND         Noam        O 19  822/2

Z78368 DUMOUTIER      Baptiste    L 33  981/6 * X65560 DURAND         Sohann      F 22 1179/4

X59291 DUNGLA PELISSIE Guillaume   N 30 1310/4 * Z74407 DURAND         Theo        V 65  801/6

Z83747 DUNSINSKI      Nathan      Q 42 1312/6 * Z80836 DURAND         Yvann       A 61 1042/5

Z79448 DUONG          Aemi        G 18 1099/5 * Z74517 DURAND-DASTES  Arthur      M 75 1323/4

Z70511 DUONG          Tao         K 25 1013/1 * Z67118 DURAZZINI      Aurelien    M 75 1002/1

Z81453 DUPARCQ        Arsene      F 22  801/4 * Y56878 DURBECQ        Augustin    H 51  902/5

Z81400 DUPAYAGE       Antoine     R 62  801/4 * X72394 DURBECQ LABEYRI Elio        L 33  853/6

Z82493 DUPE GALLOT    Arthur      V 31  942/2 * Z81276 DURDUX         Lucas       G 45 1124/4

Z71228 DUPIN          Agathe      J 07  965/3 * X69040 DURET          Gauthier    M 75  935/5

Z79977 DUPIRE         Timeo       C 72 1067/6 * Z58427 DURET          James       C 44  997/5

Z76475 DUPLAN         Guillaume   N 30 1534/4 * Z58429 DURET          Liam        C 44 1440/4

Z82418 DUPLEICH       Joan        N 30 1270/6 * X50908 DURET          Theodore    M 78 1109/5

Z82417 DUPLEICH       Mael        N 30  978/5 * Z73672 DURET          Timael      C 44 1161/5

Y72670 DUPLEICH       Matheo      N 30 1336/5 * Z65432 DUREY          Johan       H 51  929/4

Z73762 DUPLESSIX      Arthur      F 29 1265/3 * Z75693 DURHAM         Warren      P 54 1750/3

Z83194 DUPON          Arthur      R 59 1377/4 * Z83032 DURIEUX        Evan        Y 02 1566/3

Z75615 DUPONT         Adrien      Y 60 1138/5 * Z66177 DURIEZ         Aina-Florine V 31  801/4

Z81168 DUPONT         Gabin       Y 80  801/6 * Z66176 DURIEZ         Andry-Rene  V 31  977/4

Z60693 DUPONT         Leo         E 71  801/4 * Z83793 DURIEZ         Gabriel     R 59  978/3

Z78685 DUPONT         Lou         G 28  801/4 * Z74825 DURKAYA-YENER  Yusuf-Onur  B 68  915/4

Z83562 DUPONT         Marius      R 59 1045/4 * V56019 DURMUS         Tanem       P 57  808/4

Z68052 DUPONT         Noa         G 37 1371/6 * W70988 DUROU          Sabine      L 40  801/1

Z66573 DUPONT SPACEK  Nina        N 34 1023/5 * Z70226 DURSUN         Can-Sandro  J 74  801/4

V60270 DUPONT-JULLIEN Edmee       J 26 1249/4 * Z84267 DURU           Louis       J 38 1165/4

X51277 DUPONTROY      Clement     J 74  994/6 * Z83503 DUSSEAUX       Victor      P 54  840/6

Y67480 DUPOUEY        Romane      U 13 1062/4 * Z79907 DUSSERT        Alba        M 92  965/5

X56351 DUPRAZ         Ryan        J 38  801/4 * V52320 DUSSERT        Lina-Gaelle F 35 1113/4

Z82512 DUPRE          Bastiann    Y 02  960/5 * Z81577 DUSSOUILLEZ    Clyvia      Q 69  801/2

Z79450 DUPRE          Lucie       G 18 1072/6 * Z84642 DUTEIL         Nolan       D 63 1070/3

Z83784 DUPREYS        Roxane      R 59  801/3 * Z75924 DUTEMPLE LEVESQ Alex        F 35  801/5

Z55061 DUPUICH-AUBEGES Arthur      M 75 1147/6 * Z69185 DUTERTRE       Nicolas     S 76 1213/6

Z73646 DUPUIS         Morgan      X 9A  960/6 * Z82288 DUTHILLEUL     Kiziano     R 59 1288/4

Y55098 DUPUIS         Mylan       M 77  801/5 * Z69280 DUTKA          Mateusz     I 06 1373/2

Z81928 DUPUIT         Anatole     H 08 1169/6 * X72292 DUTOIT         Augustin    J 74 1050/4

Y69461 DUPUY          Nathan      C 85 1211/5 * Z62463 DUVAL          Adam        Y 60  891/3

W58044 DUQUERROUX     Vincent     T 79 1566/4 * Z52950 DUVAL          Eden        C 49 1047/6
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Y55090 DUVAL          Francois    C 44 1083/6 * Z77199 EL AHRACH      Soulaym     L 33  801/6

Z77753 DUVAL          Luka        R 62 1036/5 * W77009 EL AISSAOUI    Sofyane     N 34 1066/6

Z79565 DUVAL          Lya         M 78 1162/2 * Z72510 EL AJIB CHATELI Aaron       G 45  801/4

D62018 DUVAL-ARNOULD  Donatien    M 75 1422/3 * Z79393 EL ASSALI      Naim        R 62 1165/5

Z80167 DUVEAU         Victor      R 59 1076/5 * Z73486 EL AYARI       Nael        I 06 1067/4

Z55133 DUVERGE        Basile      R 62  920/4 * Y86110 EL AZAOUI      Israe       N 34  982/5

Z55134 DUVERGE        Lison       R 62 1128/3 * Z68543 EL BADAOUI     Saad        B 68  827/6

Z79451 DUVERLIE       Marie       G 18 1095/6 * Z73721 EL BAKRI OKAMOT Ayoub       U 13  810/4

Y84335 DUZANT         Mickael     Z 9C 1363/4 * X56763 EL BARKOUNI    Younes      M 95  858/5

Z79783 DZIRI DEVOS    Jeanne      G 37  938/6 * X81392 EL BAZ         Badreddine  M 78 1330/3

Y60696 EA             Malo        M 92 1077/5 * Z72522 EL BECHIR      Sofia       Q 69  887/4

Z79600 EBASSI MBOKI   Marie Esther M 78  801/3 * Z82978 EL BOUHITACHI  Imran       R 59  801/3

Y86492 EBOA           Samuel      X 9A  801/1 * Z83217 EL BOUNAAMI    Neil        M 75  801/4

Z63247 EBY            Maxandre    B 67 1125/4 * Z71359 EL BOUTAHIRI   Louey       V 81  801/6

Z80279 ECHAT          Ewen        D 63  899/4 * Z67478 EL BROUZI MAMMA Kais        J 38 1042/6

Z54092 ECHCHETYTEH    Jade        V 46  801/5 * Z67479 EL BROUZI MAMMA Reda        J 38  808/6

Z52226 ECHEGARAY      Lucas       M 92  801/2 * Y81199 EL BUSHABATI   Najid       G 41 1590/6

Z80195 ECKERT         Basile      Y 60 1042/4 * C63151 EL FAKKAK      Radouan     G 37 1805/6

Z52710 ECLAPIER       Raphael     X 9A  880/4 * Z83513 EL FEKY        Sherine     F 35  801/4

Z69636 ECOCHARD       Thibault    Q 69  807/4 * Y69138 EL GASMI       Aissa       L 47 1624/4

Z71221 ECORCHARD      Calvin      F 56 1019/4 * X60505 EL GENDOULI    Nahila      H 51 1220/6

Z75946 ECRIN          Ozcan       Q 01 1304/4 * Y53037 EL GHISSASSI   Nael        M 78 1391/5

Y80815 EDOUARD BOURDEL Erika       G 28  801/2 * Z80817 EL GOHARY      Noe         Q 01  801/2

Z83630 EDOUARD-HENRY  Jayloane    Z 9D  801/3 * Z80075 EL GOUT        Ines        D 63  801/3

X80929 EDWARDS        Jacob       Z 9D 1063/3 * Z74828 EL HADDAOUI    Sofia       B 68  815/4

Z80944 EFFA           Anne-Sophie B 68  801/1 * Z79833 EL HAIMES      Sirine      Q 69  801/3

Z80945 EFFA           Marie-Alice B 68  801/3 * Z80281 EL HAIMEUR     Mohamed     D 63  801/5

Z67690 EFFANTIN       Alexandre   F 35 1260/4 * Z64174 EL HALLA       Nahil       M 78  801/4

Z66173 EFFRAY         Max         S 27 1151/3 * Z71082 EL HASSOUNI    Zak         I 06 1326/6

W63122 EGAS LAPORTA   Antoine     U 84 1176/5 * Y79927 EL HOUARI      Amina       M 94 1354/3

Z76928 EGAULT         Solan       F 22 1489/5 * Z63059 EL HUSSEINI    Hassan-Al-Ma B 67 1513/4

Z81199 EGEA           Anatole     J 38 1478/3 * Z81418 EL IDRISSI     Ismael      S 27 1304/4

Z76705 EGGERMONT      Hayden      N 34 1043/6 * Z67063 EL KADI        Sary Diego  M 75 1354/6

Z74258 EGLIN          Jade        I 83 1771/1 * R70490 EL KAHODI      Mohammed    M 95 1037/5

Y52570 EGO            Marie       M 78  801/3 * Z82704 EL KAMCH       Sami        B 67  801/3

Z82840 EGONNEAU-FASQUE Luc         C 49 1027/2 * Y57812 EL KHADEM      Hedi        G 41  845/4

Z81224 EGUIREUN       Tristan     J 38 1130/6 * Z77724 EL KHATIRI     Sirine      Q 01 1204/3

X85957 EHAHOUN        Leonard     I 06 1134/5 * Z79566 EL KHOURY      Liam        M 78  801/5

Z78373 EHRHART        Georges     L 33  866/6 * Z75307 EL KOUAR       Imrane      I 83  801/1

Z83594 EHRHART        Theo        B 67 1386/5 * Y68159 EL KOUMACHI    Khadija     E 71 1033/6

Z62830 EHRLICH        Antonin     I 83 1230/6 * Z55682 EL MAGHOUTI    Aymen       N 11 1399/5

W78365 EICHLER        Charlene    M 75 1450/5 * Z63491 EL MALEH       Djibril     U 13  801/5

Z76432 EID            Georges     J 74 1139/4 * Z64362 EL MALOUANI    Julian      J 26  801/4

Z76265 EISENLOHR      Edouard     U 13 1400/3 * Z81822 EL MALTI       Nassim      Q 69 1217/3

Y84153 EKINDI         Alexis      C 72 1470/6 * X61263 EL MASSO       Ines        M 93  801/6

Z62556 EL ABED        Shahine     A 50 1063/6 * Z74073 EL MEHDOUI     Ali Riwen   C 72  801/6

Z67384 EL ADARISSI    Ilyas       N 34 1251/6 * Z75637 EL MESSAOUDI   Nizar       I 06 1625/4

Z80280 EL AFGHANI     Aicha       D 63  993/5 * Z51651 EL METTAIY     Aymen       I 83 1377/4
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Y54908 EL MOUSSAOUI   Soleyman    C 49  997/3 * Z83353 ERCOLANI       Luca        M 77  801/1

Z77524 EL MOUTAOUKIL  Zeinah      C 72  801/6 * X86128 ERCOLANI       Mia Canelle O 19 1027/4

Z77221 EL MOUTTAKI    Samy        G 37 1013/6 * Z51192 ERGENSCHAEFFTER Mikail      B 67  970/6

Y82735 EL OMARI       Gabin       K 90 1354/5 * X60266 ERILL          Antoine     I 06 1180/5

Z84764 EL OUAER       Hedy        J 38 1142/4 * Z67176 ERKAN          Murat       F 29 1316/6

Z82256 EL OUAHABI     Souleyman   Q 69 1093/3 * Z77621 ERKOL          Ayaz        J 73 1194/4

Z64956 EL OUAKILI     Walid       G 28 1231/4 * Z75835 ERNOULT        Leon        F 35 1152/4

Z80487 EL WARROUDI    Abdelwahab  M 78 1263/5 * Z81012 ERNOUX         Noe         F 22  982/5

Z51668 EL YOUSFI      Yassine     V 31  801/3 * Z67101 ERRERA         Noam        M 75  933/6

Z67438 ELATRE         Dominik-Alex Z 9C 1411/5 * Z83955 ERRICHIELLO    Thais       Y 02 1143/5

Z80354 ELBACHA        Amine       V 32  801/4 * Z73094 ERROM          Zakariya    H 51  801/3

Y52292 ELBAY          Malik       M 93 1008/6 * Z81892 ES SABY        Loay        D 63 1185/5

Z78985 ELCHABA        Yassin      V 32  994/4 * Z76978 ESCAFFRE       France      V 32  919/4

Z51941 ELDIN          Augustin    G 41 1149/5 * Y76416 ESCRIBANO      Gaetan      S 76 1295/5

Z57731 ELEOUET        Ewen        J 38 1047/6 * Z61157 ESKIF          Ahmad       V 31 1082/4

Y71245 ELEZ           Fari        K 39 1059/5 * W68034 ESMER          Aksel       F 56 1741/4

Z80786 EL-FAKIR       Haron       Q 01 1076/5 * Z83919 ESMINGEAUD     Camille     J 38  874/5

Z78129 ELFAZAZI       Khadija     U 84 1173/5 * W59287 ESMINGEAUD     Lea         I 83 1065/4

Z63630 EL-HADDAD      Manel       G 45  801/3 * Z76386 ESNAULT        Victor      G 45 1676/3

Z77181 EL-HAMDI       Ilian       Q 01 1297/4 * Z67417 ESNOL          Nina        F 56  891/3

Z56057 ELHAOUZI       Jelila      J 26  801/5 * Z77863 ESOBKY         Aylan       L 33  935/5

Y80863 ELHYANI        Elon        M 75 1239/5 * X73149 ESPA           Mathieu     F 56  990/4

Y63544 ELIAS          Loik        F 22  995/6 * X76936 ESPAGNET       Vincent     L 33 1497/6

Y70786 ELIAS          Noah        V 31  831/6 * Z83065 ESPAREL        Nathanael   Q 69 1169/6

W53283 ELIE           Nicolas     M 78 1342/6 * Y66596 ESPARON        Ethan       V 65 1270/3

W79311 ELIE           Pierre      T 79 1117/4 * Z75315 ESPEL          Celian      N 30 1366/4

Z80615 ELIOTT         Chloe       G 18  972/5 * X60952 ESPERT         Paul        Q 69  801/6

Z78234 ELKABIR        Anis        U 84  801/4 * Z82445 ESPINASSE      Romane      Q 69 1087/3

Z78126 ELKADI         Assia Lina  U 84  801/3 * X61242 ESPINOZA       Daniel      M 93 1115/5

Z74918 ELLAHLOUHI     Mohamed     F 29 1119/6 * M05799 ESPOSITO       Guillaume   U 84 1345/6

Z68965 ELLEN          Esmee       A 50  801/5 * Z59981 ESPRIOUS       Sherwin     M 77  801/4

Z50312 ELOI           Maxence     M 75  801/1 * Z78785 ESSABRI        Rayan       N 34  882/6

Y58415 ELOISE         Lorenzo     N 30 1521/5 * Z72078 ESSAHIL        Ahmed-Majed I 83  801/2

Z75510 ELONG TOTTO    Franck Alexa G 28 1397/3 * Z72713 ESSEMLALI      Ayoub       I 06  801/4

Y76739 ELOUAFI JABALLA Yassine     M 95  847/5 * Z72714 ESSEMLALI      Sofian      I 06 1066/5

Z81753 ELOY           Emma        Y 80  801/4 * Z70545 ESTEBAN GAUTIER Carmen      L 47  801/6

X62335 ELPITIYA       Jimmy       U 13 1057/5 * Z70547 ESTEBAN GAUTIER Thibault    L 47  877/6

Z73408 EMMA           Inaya       X 9A 1089/5 * Z81234 ESTEVE         Nathan      G 28  888/3

K50014 EMMENECKER     Pierre-Antoi M 95 2346/6 * Z80875 ESTEVE PERRIN  Charlie     F 22 1346/5

Z71584 EMOTTE         Thomas      R 59 1914/4 * Z68228 ESTEVE-LAURIE  Freyja      G 28  801/4

Z84765 ENJOLRAS       Pauline     J 38 1185/4 * W56230 ESTEVES        Lyam        E 71 1437/6

Z84766 ENJOLRAS       Simon       J 38 1154/6 * V53079 ESTIVIN        Adam        J 73  945/5

Y80790 EN-NAMIAS      Adam        G 28 1493/3 * W61268 ESTIVIN        Kyra        J 73  801/4

Y68212 EN-NESYRY      Soumaya     P 54  801/5 * Z81277 ESTRIDGE       Ashley      G 45  801/5

Z80774 EON            Achille     C 49  872/4 * Z61141 ESTRUCH        Eden        R 59 1045/4

Z80332 EON PIERRE     Lucine      F 56  825/4 * Z83314 ETALE          Zoe         X 9A  801/4

Y87856 EPOUNE LINGOME Eytan       D 43 1189/6 * Z81720 ETCHEVERLEPO PI Lucia       L 64  801/6

Z77169 ERAMIL         Berat       Q 01 1481/4 * W76318 ETCHEVERRY     Eleonore    L 64  801/3
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X58444 ETEMADZADEH    Theobald    R 59 1358/3 * Z75393 FAKIR          Adam        M 77  999/5

Z72284 ETESSE MARQUEZ Amelio      B 67 1050/4 * Z71649 FALAH          Basil       B 68  801/1

R51723 ETEVE          Charly      N 34 1127/2 * Z82269 FALCON         Gabriel     D 63 1049/4

Y72387 ETHEVE         Maxence     X 9A 1085/6 * Y81988 FALCOU         Edouard     N 11 1078/5

Z50513 ETIEMBLE       Soaneo      X 9A 1110/5 * Z81462 FALLER         Cheryl      Y 80  887/6

Z58878 ETIENNE        Alexandre   Q 42 1492/5 * Y55467 FALLET KAHN    Victor      M 92 1018/3

Y56740 ETSE           Eric Junior L 33 1298/6 * V57909 FALLON         Leo         H 51  908/6

Z78922 EUTAMENE       Maysan      I 83  801/3 * Z79047 FALLOT         Elyoh       J 74 1032/4

Z77403 EVANNO         Nate        F 56  992/4 * Y69579 FALZON         Frederic    I 06 1412/4

Z59320 EVANS          Nolan       M 95  801/5 * Y69171 FAMEL          Aya         L 47 1004/4

Z51673 EVEILLARD      Lucas       M 75 1242/2 * Z52647 FAMERY         Pierre      N 30 1367/6

Z81769 EVELIN         Felix       Q 69  858/2 * Y88158 FAN            Leo         K 90 1112/5

Z73643 EVEN           Yoan        X 9A 1010/6 * V54617 FANG           Victor      M 91 1342/6

Z77582 EVENISSE       Ares        C 72 1054/6 * Y71265 FANNI          Leanne      K 39  920/5

Z80388 EVENO          Victor      F 56  801/4 * Z82537 FANNY          Clement     Z 9D  801/4

Z78555 EWIG           Nolann      L 33  833/6 * Z79642 FANOUILLERE    Mahe        F 22 1209/4

U52785 EXERTIER       Marlon      T 17 1691/4 * Z79878 FAOU           Armen       C 85  935/5

Z80921 EXILE          Sairus      S 27 1147/4 * Z61555 FAOUZI         Adam        L 33 1110/6

Z75564 EXPERT         Alban       L 33 1060/6 * Y52133 FARAJ          Joudi       H 51  895/4

Z80504 EXPOSITO COMMUN Theo        M 78  801/2 * Z83298 FARASSE        Martin      Y 02 1019/4

P66115 EYCHENNE       Ezekiel     V 46 1132/3 * Z72555 FARAUT         Baptiste    U 13  949/4

Z65856 EZANNO         Jean        Q 01  811/4 * Z72853 FARDOUET       Damien      C 72 1157/5

Z78710 FABRE          Ezra        M 92  915/6 * Z84102 FARGE          Leon        C 49  956/4

W81986 FABRE          Nicolas     G 18 1562/5 * Z80078 FARGEAU        Romane      D 63  801/3

Z77200 FABRE-BIGOT    Laura       L 33  801/6 * Y56670 FARGET         Gauthier    S 27 1671/5

Y79169 FABREGUES      Tom         I 2B 1425/4 * Z81858 FARGETTE       Enzo        D 63  801/4

Y79930 FACCHINETTI    Abigaelle   P 88  801/5 * Z81859 FARGETTE       Matheo      D 63 1007/5

Y56797 FACCHINI       Andrea      I 06 1762/5 * Z82348 FARIA TAVARES  Martim      L 33  942/6

Y85848 FACHE          Paul        Y 80 1222/6 * Y80791 FARIAS DE SOUZA Matheus     G 28 1513/3

Z72581 FACHE          Pierre      Y 80 1130/5 * Z73919 FARION         Pablo       H 51  801/5

Z72133 FACHINETTI     Mathis      I 06 1125/5 * Z74195 FARLET         Laura       G 28  880/4

Z83781 FACOMPRE       Rosie       R 59  808/3 * W81037 FARRENQ        Louka       J 74  801/5

Y50840 FADDEN         Thomas      T 86 1653/3 * Z82754 FARROW         Sheila      B 67 1117/4

Z79946 FADEL          Timothee    M 91 1436/6 * Z85089 FASOLATO       Elias       M 93 1267/5

Z75660 FADHUILE       Mathieu     X 9A 1408/4 * Z78027 FASSEL         Flora       B 67  895/4

Z81528 FAGAULT        Aedan       F 22 1037/4 * Z84052 FATHALLAH      Leyana      M 94  992/5

Y66823 FAGOT          Come        H 51 1042/5 * Z79104 FATHI          Romain      G 37 1198/6

Z82236 FAIK           Adam        Q 69  801/5 * Z58587 FATIMA         Samuel      U 84 1069/5

Z83599 FAIK           Firdwas     Q 69  801/5 * Z57005 FAUCHET-RIBE   Ethan       U 84  801/3

Z83190 FAILLE         Martin      R 59  801/4 * Z68837 FAUCHEUR       Martin      M 75 1056/4

Z70832 FAILLET        Mateo       G 37 1179/6 * X62155 FAUCHEUX       Mylann      C 49 1372/4

Y74465 FAILLY         Alexi       T 16  802/6 * Y56367 FAUCHOIS       Vassili     M 75 1360/4

Z65860 FAISANDEL      Antoine     Q 01 1335/4 * Z73658 FAUCHON        Lorelei     X 9A  801/6

X72398 FAIVRE         Chloe       V 31 1169/6 * Z81780 FAUCOMPREZ     Mael        R 62 1677/4

Z77744 FAIVRE         Lola        V 31 1004/4 * Z68478 FAUCONNIER     Sacha       A 50  887/5

Z68966 FAIX           Louis       A 50  869/4 * Z50916 FAUDOT         Thierry     K 90 1027/5

Z77035 FAIZI          Ameer       G 37  842/5 * Z82441 FAUGERE        Mael        N 30 1154/6

Z77832 FAJON RIGEADE  Thibault    N 34  850/5 * Z80082 FAUGERON-BOUDEL Izia        D 63  801/4
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Y80979 FAULHABER      Leon        B 67 1603/5 * Z61571 FERNANDES LEMOS Maxime      M 77 1477/3

Z80469 FAUQUET FONTINH Elea        A 50  975/6 * Z66830 FERNANDEZ      Francois    U 13  801/2

S57503 FAUQUIER       Axel        U 13 1379/4 * Z58710 FERNANDEZ      Lea         U 13 1089/4

Z79546 FAUVEL         Sacha       F 35 1043/3 * Z59932 FERNANDEZ      Marc Gonzalo J 74 1041/5

Z66172 FAUVETTE       Jade        S 27 1479/6 * W79099 FERNANDEZ      Mathieu     M 93 1261/3

Z72864 FAUZIC         Romain      F 29 1420/6 * Z52691 FERNANDEZ      Nolan       S 76 1017/2

Z82238 FAVAREL        Noa         Q 69  801/3 * X59290 FERON          Loup        N 30 1419/4

Z75330 FAVENNEC       Pierre      F 29 1640/4 * Z81115 FEROT          Julia       N 34  801/3

R10537 FAVIER         Cyril       U 84 1117/4 * Z56191 FERRAG         Nael        M 78  987/6

Z78329 FAVRE          Jolann      J 74 1014/4 * Z76032 FERRAH         Kahina      U 13  801/3

Z50108 FAWAZ          Hussein     M 92  801/5 * Z82125 FERRAND        Aurelien    M 75 1538/4

Y76244 FAYCAL         Ivan        F 29 1503/6 * Z80164 FERRAOUN       Nina        G 37  902/5

Z68650 FAYE           Pawel       D 63 1447/3 * Z69204 FERRARI        Andrea      I 06 1405/5

Y68944 FAYET          Gabin       C 85  801/4 * Z60019 FERREIRA       Antoine     M 95 1054/5

Z56273 FAYOL          Nathan      E 71 1406/6 * Z80404 FERREIRA       Lucas       S 27  935/3

Z71863 FAYOLLE        Lucas       D 43  881/3 * Y65571 FERREIRA       Raphael     D 03 1481/3

Y63658 FAZI           Taddea      I 2B 1337/4 * V52287 FERREIRA       Sergio      M 95 1152/4

Z83932 FAZIO          Adam        J 38 1141/6 * Z80234 FERREIRA       Sofia       F 56  801/4

Z82035 FEDERICO       Charlotte   F 35  801/4 * Z63569 FERREIRA       Tiago       G 45  801/2

Z83571 FEDOSEEVA      Miroslava   J 73  907/4 * Z60020 FERREIRA       Victor      M 95 1258/5

Z72976 FEIDEL         Arthur      M 77  997/3 * Z82787 FERREIRA CERQUE Tiago       Y 80 1256/4

V53807 FEIT           Eliott      F 35 1536/3 * Y77618 FERREIRA DIAS  Eden        V 82 1116/4

Z77970 FEIX           Yanis       V 46 1229/6 * Z80084 FERREIRA FERNAN Bianca      D 63  885/3

Y70834 FEKANE         Imran       J 74  864/5 * Z72854 FERREIRA FORTIN Ruben       C 72  991/5

Z83499 FELICIANNE LEBR Noa         F 35 1290/5 * Z82444 FERREIRA LAVOS Teo         N 30 1251/4

Y51640 FELIX          Arthur      L 33  927/6 * Y80817 FERREIRA MONTEI Catleya     G 28  802/1

Z51366 FELIX          Joshua      X 9A 1300/4 * Y50509 FERREIRA-GSEGNE Timael      T 17  816/3

W60304 FELIX          Matteo      M 93  902/4 * Z80515 FERRER         Rafael      M 78 1137/4

Z78033 FELIX-LOPES    Mila        B 67  801/2 * Z76345 FERRER         Sofia       D 63  997/4

Y82289 FELLAH         Ayoub       M 77  801/4 * W52759 FERRERO        Gisele      P 54 1062/6

Z73005 FELLAH         Ayoub       M 77 1209/4 * P14346 FERRERO        Laurent     M 95 1355/5

Y65786 FELLAK         Dyna        M 93  834/3 * Z78022 FERRET         Patrick-Menf R 62 1289/4

Z83358 FELZ DE VARGAS Diego       T 86 1031/3 * X51951 FERRI          Augustin    M 78 1398/5

Z76551 FENEUX FAUGERON Marcus      C 85 1073/5 * Z69994 FERRIE         Paul        N 11 1292/5

Z71451 FEPINSART      Celine      G 28  987/2 * Z76730 FERRIER        Baudouin    L 33  801/6

X71559 FERAL          Mayeul      J 38  801/5 * V58584 FERRIERE       Raphael     I 2B 1207/4

Y56311 FERAUX         Antoine     P 88 1259/4 * Z83488 FERRIEU        Emeric      F 35  801/4

Y76082 FERCHICHE      Ilan        M 93  902/2 * Z77452 FERRON         Clelia      C 85  801/4

Z76004 FERDI          Kaylan      Q 69  888/2 * Z77818 FERRON         Luca        N 34  931/5

Z68376 FEREDJ         Gabriel     M 75  801/6 * Z84368 FERROUD        Tamin       R 59 1502/3

Z71821 FERET          Adrien      F 29  801/3 * X59819 FERTIG         Lola        P 57  967/4

Y72677 FERHAOUI       Souleymane  N 30  952/6 * Z79640 FESSEAU        Celeste     F 22 1115/6

X68729 FERMAN DE LONGU Edouard     R 62 1023/5 * Z76349 FESTAS         May         D 63 1139/4

X52082 FERMELI        Theo        M 92 1049/5 * Z82659 FETTACHE       Adam        D 63  952/4

Y65115 FERNANDES      Nolan       I 06 1354/4 * Z80599 FETTAH-TOMASINI Ines        G 18  801/4

Z79465 FERNANDES      Rafael      Y 60 1184/5 * Z79243 FEUGA          Nohan       L 33  801/5

Z56483 FERNANDES      Romeo       M 95  801/6 * Z79389 FEUILLET       Amael       C 72  816/5

Z79463 FERNANDES      Yanis       Y 60 1382/2 * Y86501 FEURAY         Mael        P 57 1008/6
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Z73760 FEUTELAIS LE GU Mael        F 29 1072/4 * Z77404 FLANDRIN       Louna       F 56  801/4

Z83383 FEVRIER        Nathan      R 59 1137/4 * Z77420 FLANDRIN       Swann       F 56 1012/4

Z78040 FEVRIER        Pierre      C 49  889/4 * Z61981 FLANDRINA      Madlyne     Z 9C 1122/5

Z63774 FEZAY          Raphael     M 77 1083/4 * T64706 FLAVIEN        Axel        M 91 1569/4

Y63233 FGUIRI         Tohamy      M 95  801/6 * Z82514 FLAVIGNY       Tom         Y 02 1216/4

R66266 FIALAIRE       Ilan        H 08 1099/5 * Z82023 FLECKENSTEIN   Amalia      V 31  801/4

Y64281 FIALHO         Francisco   H 51 1199/6 * J56816 FLEHO          Lucas       V 31 1564/5

Z82541 FIASCHETTI     Melina      I 83 1113/5 * R71636 FLEISCHHAUER   Claudia     L 24  801/5

Z83951 FICADIERE      Erwan       M 94 1106/6 * Z77011 FLEITOUR       Zita        L 47 1057/6

Z58808 FICHET         Mathias     S 27 1160/3 * Z59055 FLETCHER       Edgar       V 65 1529/6

Z79028 FICHEUX        Raphael     Y 60 1252/3 * Y86402 FLEURIGEON     Karel       I 06 1535/3

Z70221 FIDANOV        Alexandre   T 86 1834/4 * W51941 FLEURY         Mathieu     I 83  862/2

Z78253 FIDON          Adrien      O 19  952/5 * Z79744 FLEURY         Stann       G 28  801/4

Z68840 FIEDLER        Augustin    M 75 1374/5 * Z76905 FLEUTRY        Romane      F 22 1237/5

Z65831 FIEU           Nael        V 81  801/6 * Z73012 FLIS           David       M 77  820/4

Z65819 FIGAY          Sacha       U 84 1212/5 * Z74940 FLOC H         Jules       F 29  801/2

Z81003 FIGUE          Victor      L 33 1372/6 * Y56819 FLOCH          Berenger    F 56 1110/6

Y69157 FIGUEIREDO     Leio        L 47 1029/4 * Z80868 FLOC'H         Elouen      F 22 1078/5

Z73002 FILI           Thea        M 77 1024/4 * Z81779 FLODROPS       Gaspard     R 62 1172/4

Y65544 FILIPPINI      Alice       G 45  955/4 * Z81860 FLORENS GUION  Gaston      V 31 1237/5

Z83986 FILLIASTRE     Martin      J 38  830/5 * Z82712 FLORENT        Malo        D 63 1527/4

Y71340 FILLION        Ruben       R 59  878/6 * Z75661 FLORENTIN      Mathieu     X 9A 1621/4

Y55506 FILLOLA        Xavier      V 09 1378/4 * Y71102 FLORES         Izel        G 37 1089/3

Z80975 FINCK          Marion      B 68  869/5 * Z77846 FLORES         Laindon     L 47 1085/6

Z76737 FINCK DALLEMAND Yoan        B 68  918/4 * Z52199 FLORES         Maxime      Q 69 1906/5

Z70411 FINCK-MOULINIE Arthur      N 34  984/6 * Z81251 FLORES         Maxime      J 38  801/5

Z54235 FINCO          Francesca   T 79 1119/6 * Z70625 FLORIDO        Lizy        R 59  822/2

Z80648 FINET          Arthur      R 62 1107/5 * Z74417 FLORIN         Eloi        V 65  829/5

Z79590 FINET          Jules       G 45  801/5 * Z74590 FLORIN         Paul        V 65 1155/5

Z80862 FINET-GILLARD  Keila       F 29  912/4 * L58437 FLORIO         Evaelle     T 17 1232/6

Z58287 FIOL GRANGER   Theo        L 64  898/3 * X65502 FLOUR          Nicolas     I 83 1246/4

Z52439 FIOLET         Eva         N 30 1275/5 * X67392 FLOURY         Eva         V 65 1253/4

Z70240 FIORI          Emilio      Q 69  962/6 * Z58158 FLOUTTARD      Joris       M 93 1290/3

X71307 FIQUET         Gustave     A 50 1306/5 * Z51811 FOCA           Matei       I 06  919/4

Z77601 FIRMIN RAIMBAUX Mathis      L 47 1222/6 * Z72611 FOESSEL        Clement     I 83 1059/5

T50694 FIROUZJA       Mohammadreza G 28 2253/3 * Z66316 FOGLE          Santiago    M 75 1130/4

Z83640 FISCHER        Louis       B 67 1197/4 * Y82738 FOISSIER LIMA  Martin      K 90 1444/4

T61444 FISCHER        Robin       V 31 1386/6 * Z73617 FOK-BOR        Ines        V 31 1139/4

Z79067 FISHER         Lisa        J 74  801/3 * Z60963 FOLCKE         Keijiro     M 92 1289/6

Y55150 FIZET-LEQUERTIE Florent     Y 60  801/4 * Z80800 FOLIO          Tiago       Q 01 1029/5

Z84079 FKIH AHMED     Aicha       M 94  832/5 * X61285 FOLLE          Malone      U 13  949/4

Z79568 FLAGBO         Axel        M 78 1109/5 * X61286 FOLLE          Tino        U 13  927/4

Z79567 FLAGBO         Sacha       M 78  866/5 * Y82883 FOLTZENLOGEL   Thibaud     B 67  870/5

X63408 FLAHAUT        Mael        U 04 1196/6 * Y60180 FONGARO        Leon        L 47  801/2

Z74046 FLAMANT        Imany       M 75  801/3 * Y81987 FONT           Morgan      N 11 1325/4

U10392 FLAMANT        Jerome      M 75  801/1 * Y86182 FONTAINE       Gabin       M 95 1365/3

Z80471 FLAMBARD       Anae        A 50  801/6 * Y72379 FONTAINE       Gabriel     X 9A 1197/5

Z79910 FLAMENT        Anton       M 92  861/3 * Z73654 FONTAINE       Laurina     X 9A 1053/6
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Z82050 FONTAINE       Louis       R 59 1527/2 * Z79631 FOUQUET HAYES  Axel        G 28  801/5

X82178 FONTAINE       Mathis      G 28 1187/3 * Z71283 FOURCADE       Ethan       N 66 1016/5

Z68479 FONTAINE       Matteo      A 50 1164/5 * Z54473 FOURCADE       Nicolas     N 34 1148/6

Z57931 FONTAINE       Nathaniel   L 64  832/2 * Z79031 FOURCADE       Paul        C 72 1175/5

Z73678 FONTAINE       Nolan       I 06  854/4 * Z83817 FOURCADE       Titouan     R 59 1100/4

A52792 FONTAINE       Olivier     M 75 1765/4 * Z66535 FOURCAULT      Julie       N 11 1213/4

Z73710 FONTAINE       Rafael      M 77 1044/4 * Z76898 FOURE          Leon        F 22  801/4

Z54210 FONTAINE       Yanis       A 50  970/6 * Z85159 FOUREL         Adrien      Q 69 1435/6

Z82504 FONTAINE       Zango       R 59  858/3 * Z73735 FOUREZ         Selena      I 83 1165/6

Z59923 FONTAINE DEBLOC Axel        R 62  954/5 * W52171 FOURMENT       Gabriel     N 30 1573/4

Z67676 FONTAINE POULET Hugo        S 27 1349/4 * Z81862 FOURNET        Judith      D 63 1277/4

X74600 FONTANEAU-NIEZ Leo         N 11  937/4 * Z52141 FOURNEYRON     Adam        S 76 1026/6

Z70629 FONTANET       Alain       V 31 1254/5 * Z71304 FOURNIER       Achille     N 66  813/5

Z79803 FONTENAS       Jean        M 75 1254/4 * X69948 FOURNIER       Denise      I 83 1281/6

Z78874 FONTENELLE     Alexandre   R 59 1346/5 * Y85540 FOURNIER       Eliot       E 71 1260/6

Z84545 FORATI         Qassim      M 94  973/6 * Z73482 FOURNIER       Eliott      C 85  801/5

Z81253 FORATIER       Margaux     L 33  934/6 * Z80629 FOURNIER       Elyo        R 62 1322/4

Y65276 FORBIN         Jahwen      L 33  853/6 * Z79889 FOURNIER       Gustave     J 74 1062/4

Z84453 FOREST         Arthur      N 34  854/5 * Z81421 FOURNIER       Loumen      S 27 1060/5

Z71976 FOREST         Axel        U 13 1007/4 * J12184 FOURNIER       Manuel      N 30 1874/4

Y69745 FORESTIER      Antoine     S 27  957/4 * Z73020 FOURNIER       Mathis      C 85  817/5

Z78096 FORESTIER      Paul Loup   Q 69 1267/3 * Y66337 FOURNIER       Noe         M 94 1241/6

Z68797 FORET          Mael        G 28 1208/5 * Z80782 FOURNIER       Sacha       U 84 1138/5

Z77219 FORISSIER      Ethan       Q 42  953/6 * Y58393 FOURNIER       Samuel      R 62 1028/6

Z70829 FORMENTIN      Louise      U 05  868/3 * X82027 FOURNIL        Frederic    G 45 1000/4

W70657 FORNES         Leo         J 73  801/2 * X86150 FOUSSADIER     Clemence    T 17 1039/4

Z77244 FORSCHLE       Maya        H 51  801/5 * Z77388 FOUSSIER       Jonas       T 79  801/5

Z79723 FORSI          Bilel       T 17 1011/3 * Y61578 FOY            Gabriel     U 05 1089/4

Z72768 FORTHOFER      Jules       H 51  801/4 * W69286 FRADCOURT      Paul        P 57  838/6

Z83964 FORTIER        Archibald   J 38 1114/6 * Z66446 FRADIN         Mael        G 37  801/5

Z81026 FORTIN         Loann       Y 02 1359/3 * Z54371 FRAGA          Leo         N 34 1668/5

U50860 FORTIN         Maxence     M 94 1403/5 * Z83725 FRAIOLI        Elena       M 92  801/5

W53570 FORTIN         Philippe    M 92  914/4 * Z78287 FRAISSE        Antoine     O 19  801/5

Z75542 FORTUNE        Kiara       U 05 1021/5 * Z71229 FRANC          Nathanael   V 81  848/5

X60021 FOSSO FOSSO    Naia        M 95  801/3 * Z59082 FRANCE OLLIANG William     V 09 1241/5

Z82252 FOSTIER        Baptiste    R 59 1142/5 * Z82716 FRANCES        Martin      D 63 1019/4

Z53649 FOTSO          Jeremy      M 94  986/6 * Z84872 FRANCESCHI     Daniel      N 34  801/3

Z71155 FOUAN          Ambroise    G 18  855/6 * Z67810 FRANCES-EMMELIN Sacha       Q 69  954/6

Z75958 FOUCAUD        Nathan      X 9A 1057/6 * S68839 FRANCEZON      Arthur      D 63 1427/5

Z85144 FOUCHE-MONPERT Clement     M 93  811/3 * V73652 FRANCHI        Ange Marie  I 2A 1132/5

Z78691 FOUCHER MORAGO Ava         M 92  818/6 * X55208 FRANCHINI      Sebastien   P 54  801/1

Z75909 FOUCHET        Samuel      G 45  801/4 * W55358 FRANCINE       Noah        M 92 1086/5

Z76867 FOUCHIER       Louis       M 75 1226/5 * Y80793 FRANCISCO SIMAO Meriame     G 28 1092/2

W53786 FOUCRAS        Olivier     F 22  832/5 * Z72530 FRANCK PENHOUET Paul        C 49  801/2

Y60613 FOUGERE        Jeanne      C 53  906/5 * Z72532 FRANCK PENHOUET Valentin    C 49 1408/4

Z72589 FOUQUE         Alexis      V 31 1236/6 * S68492 FRANCOIS       Arnaud      M 91 1114/4

Z72590 FOUQUE         Clement     V 31 1194/5 * Z80718 FRANCOIS       Arsene      G 18  988/5

X57366 FOUQUET        Emma        G 37 1282/6 * Z61777 FRANCOIS       Chloe       H 10 1183/5
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Z81976 FRANCOIS       Elias       Q 69  881/3 * Z61351 FRUTEAU DE LACL Emmanuel    X 9A 1017/5

Z66023 FRANCOIS       Jason       T 79 1263/4 * Z61352 FRUTEAU DE LACL Llyana      X 9A  801/3

Z64345 FRANCOIS       Jules       G 45  819/4 * X58329 FU             Noah        M 92  801/2

Z81584 FRANCOIS       Lucas       G 45 1137/5 * Z78936 FUCHS          Ulysse      J 73 1098/5

Z64346 FRANCOIS       Noe         G 45  801/4 * Z83018 FUHRER         Mae         B 67  942/2

Y80577 FRANCOIS       Rooddieulhy Z 9D 1067/5 * Z82774 FUHRER         Matteo      B 67 1247/2

Z80721 FRANCOIS BEAUVA Victoire    G 18  950/6 * A50516 FURET          Alban       M 75 1707/4

Z76781 FRANDAZ        Noam        Q 69  898/3 * Y68135 FURINA         Leonie      L 47  937/4

Z72419 FRANEL         Yodrik      F 35 1544/6 * Z77678 FURLAN         Noa         L 47 1222/4

Z72115 FRANKHAUSER    Sasha       S 76  801/3 * Y79219 FUSELLA        Saveriu     I 2B 1022/4

Z58002 FRATEAU        Matheo      D 43 1176/6 * Z84431 FUSS           Khloe       M 94  801/5

Z79776 FRATINI        Baptiste    T 17  940/5 * Z73232 GABATO MAZE    Pierre-Emman F 29 1235/6

Z83471 FRAUD          Thomas      F 35  801/4 * Z83644 GABET          Malann      R 59 1042/4

Z73739 FREBAULT-BASS  Madie       I 83  801/5 * Z82293 GABET          Nahis       R 59 1177/3

Z84439 FREDE          Eden        N 34 1031/5 * Z66118 GABILAN        Raphael     T 16  891/5

Z76443 FREDOUIL HADJ  Teyssim     J 74 1235/4 * Z70821 GABILLY        Leandre     G 37 1040/6

Z68967 FREGNACQ       Louka       A 50  841/3 * Z82502 GABION         Ezra        N 30 1036/5

Z68468 FREMOND        Lorenzo     A 50  990/4 * Z59238 GABORIT        Nils        T 17  816/4

Z68480 FREMOND        Maelyo      A 50 1070/4 * Z78908 GABORY         Diego       V 32  874/4

Z83818 FRENO DEMEYER  Mathis      R 59  801/3 * Z77812 GABRIEL        Olivier     N 34 1209/6

Z72129 FRERE          Emilie      I 06  801/4 * Z73485 GABRIELI       Kiritadze   I 06  987/3

Z72130 FRERE          Nathan      I 06  801/4 * Z80246 GABRY          Lola        Q 69  818/3

Z59517 FRERES         Morgan      M 77  892/6 * Z85146 GACEN          Assia       M 93  801/4

Z55601 FRESLON        Sofia       I 83  801/4 * Z50723 GACHE          Kevin       J 73 1488/6

X71381 FRESNEAU       Ava         L 33  801/6 * Z50721 GACHE          Liam        J 73 1157/6

Z61838 FRESQUET       Cecile      V 46  912/6 * Z58558 GACHET         Gaspard     C 49 1255/4

Z83105 FREUND         Erin        B 67  801/4 * Z78664 GACHET         Thomas      F 22  931/1

Z81542 FREVILLE       Elio        F 56 1036/4 * Z84031 GACOIN         Paul        M 94 1003/6

Z81863 FREVILLE       Fanette     D 63 1172/4 * R04866 GADALETA       Giovanni    E 89 1654/5

Z77220 FREYERMUTH     Oscar       B 67 1112/4 * Z69915 GADBIN         Louis       C 49  937/4

Z82880 FRICARD        Hugo        N 30  928/5 * X61844 GADENNE        Raphael     K 90  834/3

Z56641 FRICHET        Aiko        L 40  801/3 * Z79202 GADRAT         Coline      L 33  953/6

Z56642 FRICHET        Victor      L 40  801/2 * Z79665 GAFFET         Maena       F 22 1119/6

Z80050 FRIN           Timeo       R 62 1507/2 * Z71840 GAGER          Antoine     L 33 1077/6

Z80169 FRISCH         Emma        R 59  801/4 * Z78868 GAGET          Tancrede    J 74  801/3

Y88446 FRISCH LIMOUSIN Eliott      E 58  921/4 * Y65465 GAGLO          David       M 95 1281/1

Z81825 FRISON BRONNER Laurianne   B 67  801/4 * Z82287 GAGNAIRE       Paul        D 63 1249/4

Z82885 FRITSCH        Hugo        B 67 1047/3 * Y54506 GAGNE          Pierre      F 22 1163/6

Z81903 FRITSCH        Maelys      D 63 1084/5 * Z62381 GAGNEUR        Lorenz      M 77  801/6

Z63473 FRITZ          Adrien      B 67  801/4 * Z72640 GAGNEUR        Maelle      N 34  801/6

Z77596 FRIZI          Omar        U 13  801/3 * Z81429 GAGNEUR        Martin      S 27 1074/5

Y86433 FROGER         Anton       M 77 1584/6 * Z79409 GAGNEZ         Martin      L 33  885/5

Z59922 FROIDEVAL      Alexandre   R 62  884/4 * Z72813 GAGNIOUD       Ryan        E 71 1138/6

V56102 FROMENT        Eliott      J 74  846/4 * Z82516 GAGNOUX        Paul        Y 02 1021/5

X63500 FROMENTIN      Gregory     U 84  801/4 * Z54436 GAIDIER        Abel        J 74  988/5

Z73506 FRONTEAU       William     H 51 1131/5 * X72465 GAIGNAULT      Heloise     J 74  801/5

Z54545 FROUARD        Jules       A 61 1168/5 * X72461 GAIGNAULT      Ileana      J 74  906/5

Z80855 FROUDIERE      Hugo        A 61 1362/4 * Z81945 GAILLARD       Adrien      Q 42 1112/6
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X85153 GAILLARD       Celeste     M 75  801/3 * Z81829 GAMA           Melissa     B 67  801/3

Z78268 GAILLARD       Gabriel     O 19 1423/5 * Z76568 GAMBA          Lucas       N 34  980/6

W50324 GAILLER        Pascal      T 17 1676/5 * Z76569 GAMBA          Valentina   N 34 1165/6

Z83798 GAILLOT        Valentin    B 67 1183/3 * Z77359 GAMBIER        Adenaelle   R 62  801/3

Z71844 GAINANT        Josephine   L 33  904/6 * Z69655 GAMBIER        Clement     S 76 1248/5

Z82877 GAINO          Malone      N 30  830/5 * Z81616 GANCE          Olivia      Y 80 1008/6

Z77256 GAJATE ESPARZA Paulin      V 31 1673/4 * Z81814 GANCHE         Eli         F 35 1164/4

Z83528 GAL BARIOZ     Antoine     Q 69  862/3 * Z79649 GANDIN         Maina       F 22 1159/6

Z63965 GALAINE        Mathieu     N 30  843/6 * X61171 GANGLER        Emmanuel    D 63 1211/6

Z63964 GALAINE        Thibault    N 30 1328/5 * Z81812 GANGNEUX BEAUCH Adriel      F 35 1030/3

Z72549 GALANAKIS      Jade        U 13  801/4 * Z62831 GANTEAUME      Clement     I 83  828/6

Z72573 GALANAKIS      Noa         U 13 1271/5 * Z76111 GAON           Jonah       J 74 1007/4

Z78929 GALAND         Paul        U 13 1523/3 * W66635 GAQUEREL NAVARR Adrian      B 67  932/4

Z78812 GALANDON       Hugo        Y 60 1117/5 * X70150 GARANDEAU      Philippe    F 29 1162/4

R52982 GALAUP         Philippe    Y 02  801/5 * Z81228 GARAT          Corentin    L 33  801/2

Z81774 GALEOTTI       Tiziano     Q 69 1080/3 * Z80839 GARAVEL-DELASSA Lucas       A 61  988/5

Y59205 GALFIONE       Nolane      G 45  801/3 * Y59647 GARCIA         Axel        J 38 1116/6

Z51154 GALI           Sarah       M 95  967/5 * Y52682 GARCIA         Guy Thierno Q 01  801/5

Z73187 GALIDIE        Matthieu    M 95 1064/6 * Y69121 GARCIA         Kailys      L 47  983/5

Z79605 GALIEGUE       Louis       M 78 1044/4 * Z71284 GARCIA         Mathis      N 66 1074/6

X65031 GALINDO        Gabriel     M 75 1269/5 * Z71405 GARCIA         Maxime      U 13  908/6

Z83036 GALIO          Alan        Y 02 1265/5 * Y85107 GARCIA         Nino        I 83  828/3

Z80526 GALIVEL        Erwan       M 78 1368/5 * Z70766 GARCIA         Pablo       L 47  838/3

Z75519 GALLAIS        Maxime      F 35 1253/5 * Y69383 GARCIA         Rafael      V 32 1860/3

Z76296 GALLARD        Gisele      J 74  891/3 * Z80891 GARCIA         Renan       N 30 1455/5

Y59745 GALLARDO       Samuel      Y 60 1033/5 * Z77614 GARCIA         Wylker      U 13 1110/4

Z69925 GALLAY         Mathilde    Q 69  801/3 * Z81784 GARCIA GOMEZ   Nino        A 50 1095/5

Z61375 GALLAY         Milo        T 16  832/3 * X56222 GARCIA SEMEDO  Edyson      M 91  801/5

Z69358 GALLEGO        Aurele      T 17 1208/5 * Z63908 GARCONNET      Ambre       S 76  801/5

Z82084 GALLET         Mathilde    R 59 1230/3 * Y68609 GARDECHAUX     Mae         D 03  978/5

Z73331 GALLET         Romy        G 45  934/5 * Z75893 GARDENAT CIAMPO Luna        F 35 1159/4

Z82997 GALLET DE ST-AU Aymar       Z 9D  801/3 * Z73406 GARDET         Lucie       X 9A  850/5

Y88412 GALLICE        Pierre      M 75 1279/5 * Z59763 GARDEUX        William     M 95 1272/6

Y65371 GALLIER        Bertille    L 33  801/6 * X52048 GARDIN         Guillaume   A 61 1102/5

W61076 GALLIOZ        Malo        C 44  801/3 * Z78296 GARDIN PALMOWSK Aude        C 72  908/5

Z75916 GALLOU         Thibault    G 45  928/5 * Z80823 GARDINER       Callum      A 61 1403/3

Y85015 GALLOUZI CHARLE Milan       G 45  983/5 * Z75997 GARDY          Alexis      M 75 1421/5

Z79569 GALLOY HERNANDE Diego       M 78  876/5 * Z75996 GARDY          Hadrien     M 75 1305/3

K51639 GALMARD        Jeanne      I 83  801/4 * Z79691 GAREL          Nathan      F 22 1007/4

W51890 GALOIS         Laura       Z 9F  826/6 * W81996 GAREZ          Charles     L 47 1549/3

Z55023 GALOIX         Nathan      L 47 1045/4 * Z80393 GARIBALDI      Alessio     F 56 1041/4

Z67790 GALOPINT       Shana       I 83 1153/4 * W71393 GARIN          Augustin    F 22 1266/5

X74750 GALOPPINI      Alexia      V 32 1074/4 * Z82648 GARIN          Joseph      R 62 1117/5

Z74951 GALOU          Emilia      U 13  801/4 * W52389 GARIN          Julien      M 77 1484/3

Z63501 GALSTYAN       Alen        E 71 1024/4 * Z79215 GARIN          Leonard     Q 01 1235/5

X57661 GALVAGNI       Alighiero   M 75  853/5 * W57699 GARNIER        Frederic    M 77 1042/4

Z82772 GALVEZ         Zacharie    B 67 1221/4 * Z82639 GARNIER        Marius      Q 69  967/6

Z82942 GAMA           Loic        M 93 1441/4 * Z79654 GARNIER        Youween     F 22 1462/5
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Y87078 GAROFOLI       Leandro     H 52  935/3 * Z61798 GAULLIER       Nora        G 28 1053/4

Z73136 GARRAUD RODRIGU Ethan       G 45 1132/5 * Y77497 GAULON         Gabriel     E 58  999/4

X62078 GARREAU        Paul        M 93 1239/4 * Z53656 GAULTIER       Meryn       V 31  897/2

Y73637 GARREAU PICARD Esteban     F 22  801/6 * X66763 GAUTHIER       Adrian      V 81 1012/4

Z78239 GARRET         Kynan       O 19 1457/5 * Y85074 GAUTHIER       Florent     G 37  977/6

Z76768 GARRIBO        Francisco   M 75 1328/4 * S70900 GAUTHIER       Joseph      J 74 1175/6

Z76766 GARRIBO        Ivan        M 75 1092/3 * W55889 GAUTHIER       Philippe    J 74 1061/6

Z76765 GARRIBO        Nicolas     M 75 1384/5 * Y66471 GAUTHIER       Silvio      J 74  801/4

Y83404 GARRIDO        Laurent     T 16 1334/5 * Z80014 GAUTHIER LABORD Paul        M 92 1264/6

Z58113 GARRIDO        Rafael      N 34  927/4 * Z56227 GAUTHIER-VACHEZ Oscar       M 75  801/4

Z58361 GARRIGUE       Florian     I 83 1220/4 * R63880 GAUTIER        Nathanael   L 33 1168/3

Z72111 GARRO          Capucine    S 76 1013/6 * Z79689 GAUTIER        Soann       F 22  940/5

Z77882 GARRY          Paul        L 33  887/4 * Z84770 GAUVILLE       Zoe         J 38  801/4

Z80709 GARSAUD        Antoine     G 18  801/4 * Z76460 GAUVRIT        Tom         C 85  801/4

Z71860 GASMI          Soren       D 43 1476/6 * Z62436 GAVARD         Nehuen      M 92  945/3

Z80658 GASNIER CANIARD Clement     G 18 1106/4 * Y51715 GAVASCO        Luna        J 74  881/5

U58524 GASO HAMON     Raphael     N 34 1190/4 * Z64056 GAVERIAUX      Aaron       F 29  939/4

Z74039 GASPAR         Yassine     V 81  801/6 * Z64055 GAVERIAUX      Liam        F 29 1177/5

Z81079 GASPARD        Maxence     B 67 1140/4 * Z72721 GAVRAEV        Nikolas     I 06 1114/4

Z82817 GASPARI PESTOUR Joseph      L 33  979/6 * Z80481 GAVREL         Louis       M 78  996/5

Z83443 GASPARINI      Iseiss      B 67  967/4 * Z81141 GAY            Ely         G 18 1278/6

W62087 GASPARYAN      Leo         C 49 1096/5 * Z82833 GAY ELKAIM     Tristan     T 17  801/4

Z73249 GASPERMENT     Mathias     F 29 1218/3 * Y83596 GAYA           Theodore    B 67  882/6

Z81407 GASSER         Henri       B 67 1054/4 * Z78255 GAYOT          Valentin    O 19 1300/6

Z84769 GAST           Lise        J 38  886/6 * Z60618 GAYRAUD        Liam        J 74 1140/6

Z58368 GASTAL         Titouan     V 46 1091/5 * Z78768 GAYRAUD LUONG  Teo         N 34  801/6

Z68993 GASTALDI MARCET Pierre-Louis V 81  847/6 * Z79111 GAYSPERANDIO   Paul        L 47 1030/6

X59683 GASTAMBIDE     Paul        L 64  872/2 * Z67311 GEA            Jean-Alix   Q 69 1060/3

Y54494 GASTEL         Camille     G 37  801/5 * X54830 GEAY           Ethan       Q 69 1243/4

Z72595 GASTRIN        Warren      I 83  940/4 * Z81830 GEBHARDT       Valentin    B 67  801/4

Z59217 GATINEAU BAER  Ethan       F 29 1348/6 * Z75274 GEFFARD        Timothe     L 33 1353/4

Z72907 GATTI          Valentine   I 06  916/5 * Z73307 GEFFRAY        Aaron       L 33 1067/5

Z83540 GATTO          Oscar       X 9A 1151/5 * Z75617 GEFFROY        Alysia      Y 60  801/4

Z66294 GATTUSO        Flavio      J 38 1119/6 * Z61565 GEFFROY        Paul        F 29  834/5

X64542 GAUBERT        Armand      I 06  953/6 * X70803 GEFFROY        Victor      F 22 1279/3

Z78845 GAUCHE         Raphael     Q 01  834/3 * Z83106 GEIGER         Noah        B 67 1182/3

Y53386 GAUCHET        Tristan     Y 60 1182/1 * Z83680 GELADE EGO     Leonie      M 92  869/6

Y50529 GAUD           Lena        B 67  885/4 * X53231 GELLENONCOURT  Clement     P 54  801/1

Z72323 GAUDET         Jules       Y 80 1092/3 * Z76720 GELLY CHEMINOT Liham       L 33  801/6

Z69217 GAUDET         Louis       G 37 1047/6 * Z78043 GEMIN          Leslie      C 49 1239/5

W71475 GAUDIN         Jules       J 26 1596/4 * Z68617 GENCO MUNTZER  Paolo       N 34  934/6

Z79630 GAUDIN         Roxane      F 22  895/4 * Y81173 GENDE FARINA   Marie       V 31  838/3

Z80695 GAUDINAT       Galaad      G 18 1214/4 * Z80661 GENDRE         Alix        G 18 1195/6

Z80696 GAUDINAT       Marin       G 18 1161/5 * Z81508 GENDRE         Evan        D 63 1545/5

Z72556 GAUDRAY        Edgar       U 13 1055/5 * Z78039 GENDRE         Robin       B 67  929/4

Z70295 GAUDRON        Thomas      N 11  951/3 * Z80787 GENESSAY       Teddy       Q 01 1215/5

Y75800 GAUGAIN        Louis       C 53  801/4 * Z84475 GENEST         Ael         F 35  801/4

Z79184 GAULET         Nelio       N 30 1620/5 * W51638 GENESTOUS      Lubin       V 31 1012/2
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Z75500 GENEVIEVE      Antoine     X 9A  852/4 * Z82091 GERMONEAU      Thomas      R 59  999/4

X71366 GENEVIEVE      Eindy       Z 9B  916/6 * Z82060 GERNEY         Lucas       R 59 1157/3

Z80725 GENEVRIER      Gabriel     G 18  844/5 * Z75709 GERONIMI       Esteban     V 31 1578/6

Z75222 GENGAN         Kavimalan   X 9A  997/6 * X62841 GERONTASSIOU   Victoria    T 86 1058/3

Z77391 GENIES         Ilias       U 13 1100/5 * Z77051 GERPHAGNON     Valentin    Q 69 1034/3

Y84240 GENIT          Esteban     I 83 1439/5 * W50960 GERSZANOWILSZ  Nathan      M 75 1212/4

Z81910 GENIT          Lohann      N 11  801/3 * Z66121 GERVAIS        Jade        N 30  966/5

Y85568 GENIT          Mathys      I 83 1557/6 * Z81919 GERVAIS        Thomas      H 08  801/5

Z70149 GENNA          Lucas       N 34 1481/5 * Z79238 GERVIS         Nohlan      F 35  838/3

Z82283 GENOT          Benjamin    D 63 1424/5 * Z82915 GERVOIS        Nathan      R 59 1129/5

Z79652 GENOUEL LAGE   Joseph      M 78  942/4 * Y84445 GERY           Dominique   U 84  801/4

Z80503 GENOUEL LAGE   Tiago       M 78 1131/3 * Z79986 GESIOT         Gaetan      B 67  938/3

X64786 GENTILHOMME    Julien      L 33  965/4 * Y75810 GESLIN         Cyam        C 53  972/5

Z78046 GENTILHOMME    Theo        C 49  922/4 * Z77617 GESLOT         Enael       L 47 1170/6

Z79203 GENTILINI      Victor      Q 01 1104/4 * Z77618 GESLOT         Nathan      L 47 1002/5

Z55939 GENTNER        Mael        P 88 1365/2 * V55236 GEST           Eden        L 33  801/6

Y52220 GEORGE         Luca        P 88 1267/4 * Z73770 GESTIN         Eloise      F 29 1151/3

Z79798 GEORGE         Warren      Y 60  801/5 * Z84010 GESTIN CHERDEL Tom         J 73 1067/4

Z79122 GEORGEAULT     Eliaz       F 35  979/4 * Z83989 GETIN          Alessia     J 38  801/5

W54048 GEORGEL        Matthieu    R 59 1086/3 * X58456 GETTI          Alexandre   C 49 1195/6

Y55190 GEORGER        Heimerick   J 38 1041/5 * Z84771 GEY            Brune       J 38  801/5

Z83519 GEORGES        Alois       R 62 1223/4 * Z63911 GEZAT          Thiago      L 64 1000/6

Z82666 GEORGES COUDOIN Louis       D 63 1066/5 * Z77462 GHALEB         Amjad       L 47  972/5

Y73159 GEORGESCU      Sophie Kathy H 51  801/5 * Z76889 GHANEM         Eyden       A 61  801/4

Z70139 GEORGET        Mathias     N 34 1582/6 * Y55651 GHAOUTA        Wijdane     M 95  801/6

V50139 GEORGET        Therese     F 29 1194/3 * Z78758 GHARBI         Rayan       N 34 1232/4

Z84457 GERAN          Kelyna      Z 9C  801/1 * Z82030 GHARIANI       Majd        V 31  801/5

Z81856 GERANDAL       Clemence    T 16 1140/6 * Z80003 GHASSOUL       Kais        B 67 1149/4

Z82007 GERARD         Achille     M 92 1117/5 * Y82684 GHEDDAR        Nahil       K 90 1061/5

Z68484 GERARD         Batyste     A 50 1017/5 * Z77536 GHELEIN        Zoe         R 59  992/4

X61931 GERARD         Come        A 14 1306/6 * Z71865 GHELFI         Johan       M 75 1214/3

Y62351 GERARD         Cyprien     I 83 1288/5 * X80588 GHERA          Adriano     N 30 1206/6

Z83052 GERARD         Ines        B 68  966/5 * Z78754 GHERARDI       Emma        N 34 1025/5

Z59244 GERARD         Mathis      Q 01  869/6 * Z84435 GHEZAL         Nahil       M 94 1069/6

X61297 GERARD         Mia         U 13  896/5 * Z84772 GHIGLIOTTI     Elise       J 38  819/5

Z78933 GERARD         Raphael     V 32 1190/4 * Z72355 GHISELLI       Eden        I 06 1132/4

Z84422 GERARD         Serguei     Y 02  982/4 * Y84330 GHIZOLI        Evan        N 34 1373/6

Z83665 GERBAUT        Pierrick    R 59 1079/4 * Y84331 GHIZOLI        Loris       N 34 1199/5

Z69839 GERHARD        Antoine     B 67 1090/5 * Z68204 GHOLIZADEH     Anousheh    C 44  801/5

Z69840 GERHARD        Pierre      B 67 1336/4 * U53793 GHOLLAMALLAH   Adam        U 13  976/5

Y88710 GERHARDT       Jules       U 13 1315/4 * Z77235 GHOUDI         Ines        Q 42  801/6

Z82232 GERLILO        Lucas       F 56 1074/4 * Y57040 GHRIBI         Nassim      A 14  801/2

Z73805 GERMAIN        Augustin    I 06 1592/2 * Z69017 GHRIEB         Mathis      D 43 1253/6

Z82671 GERMAIN        Louise      D 63 1047/3 * Z77989 GIACCHETTI     Adrien      R 59 1165/3

Z78984 GERMAIN        Lucile      G 28  801/4 * Z64875 GIAMI          Laura       L 47  892/4

Z72534 GERMAIN        Luka        Y 02 1303/4 * Z68089 GIAMPIETRI     Eglantine   M 75 1048/5

Y54599 GERMAIN REDVAL Eden        F 35 1246/3 * Z72550 GIANNATTASIO   Antonin     U 13  801/4

Y77613 GERMOND        Marin       D 03  882/4 * Z59331 GIANNATTASIO   Victor      U 13 1017/5
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Y50260 GIANNI         Sandro      P 54 1053/4 * Z78872 GIULI          Leonard     R 59 1052/4

X67620 GIAROLLI       Victor      M 92  801/5 * Y79726 GIULIANI       Raphael     M 92  834/2

Y52977 GIBERT         Alain       O 19 1392/4 * Z72606 GIULLO         Dane        I 83  888/5

Z58251 GIBOURDEL      Hector      A 14 1432/4 * Z76459 GIUMMO         Ethan       C 85  801/5

Y73342 GICQUEL        Milan       F 56 1059/5 * Z66512 GIUNTA         Ezio        B 68  801/5

Y50817 GICQUIAUD      Lucien      C 49 1223/4 * Y51671 GIUSTINIANI MAL Margot      L 33  969/4

Y73111 GIES           Gauthier    B 67 1041/6 * Z67034 GIVAUDAN MIGNAR Constantin  M 78  859/4

Y50613 GIL            Elio        L 33  834/6 * Z76117 GIVORD         Manon       J 74  875/4

Z66033 GILBERT        Gabriel     Q 01 1386/4 * Z81117 GLANDAIS       Kaiyan-Shah N 34 1723/4

Z80335 GILBERT        Hugo        F 56  814/4 * Z82616 GLANDUT        Abel        Q 69  940/6

Z84275 GILBERT CASSE  Nino        J 38 1126/6 * Z84207 GLANTENAY      Evariste    B 67 1286/4

Y57939 GILBON         Lou         G 45  801/5 * X85425 GLAS-ATTIA     Victor      Y 60 1618/5

Z75599 GILET          Arthur      Y 02 1175/3 * Z61531 GLAY           Illan       F 29  926/3

Z75600 GILET          Victor      Y 02 1114/4 * Z82809 GLE            Nathan      B 68  815/4

V52774 GILLE          Francois    P 54 1507/5 * Z82482 GLEIZE         Nylan       Q 69 1283/4

Y60619 GILLE          Louison     C 53 1111/5 * Z81531 GLEIZES        Toine       D 63 1237/4

W67865 GILLES         Arthur      L 33  816/6 * Z70732 GLEVER GUINGNIE Isaak       S 27 1059/4

Z63463 GILLES         Arthur      P 55  801/2 * Z82804 GLEY           Arthur      B 68 1068/5

Z80801 GILLET         Yohan       Q 01  992/5 * Y76174 GLIGOR         Elisa       N 30  970/5

Z83537 GILLIARD       Loma        X 9A 1032/5 * Y62127 GLOANEC        Jules       G 37 1584/5

Z75501 GILLIGABDERAMAN Aliya       X 9A  842/4 * T56656 GLON TOMBI AMBA Hermione    C 49 1807/3

Z60705 GILLON         Sacha       R 59 1013/5 * Y65572 GLORIES        Lina        V 81  801/3

Z56876 GIL-MARCEL     Romane      V 09  801/2 * V56882 GLORIEUX       Achille     L 33  801/1

Z54068 GILOT VALDES   Valentino   T 17 1124/5 * Z78739 GLUSZEK        Tom         Y 02  902/5

Z59560 GIMBERT        Camille     Q 42  801/5 * X73783 GNIMASSOU ANDRE Yael        L 33 1172/5

Z65382 GIMENEZ        Noham       N 34  817/4 * Z73833 GOARIN         Felix       F 29  801/4

U54671 GIMENEZ-LACROIX Valentin    Y 02 1267/3 * Y53395 GOASDOUE       Martin      Y 80 1246/6

Z76033 GINESTET       Lukas       U 13  801/3 * Z58142 GOASGUEN       Yohan       M 78  927/4

Z80788 GINET          Celia       Q 01  801/4 * Z69373 GOBAIN         Timothe     T 86  985/5

Z77750 GIOAN          Isis        L 33  801/6 * Z78354 GOBLET         Celian      A 61 1278/4

Y52952 GIRARD         Armand      G 45  801/4 * Z68485 GOCHIASHVILI   Anastasia   A 50  801/1

X54615 GIRARD         Ewen        C 53 1841/1 * X55281 GODARD         Antoine     B 67 1175/4

Z69008 GIRARD         Martin      Q 69 1024/2 * X55485 GODARD         Baptiste    C 49 1465/2

Z79231 GIRARD         Timothee    F 35 1029/4 * Z52023 GODARD         Ruben       Q 69 1310/4

Y60620 GIRARDEAU      Malik       C 53  876/5 * Z83821 GODARD TEIXEIRA Enola       R 59  801/4

X57648 GIRARDOT       Lilou       U 13  837/5 * Z83667 GODEFROY       Anais       R 59 1132/5

Z83099 GIRAUD         Heloise     B 67 1034/4 * Z80008 GODEL          Arnaud      B 67 1042/4

Z79014 GIRAUD         Lorenzo     G 28  842/4 * Z78045 GODET          Charlyne    C 49  929/5

X77460 GIRAUD LABRADO Jeanne      L 33 1062/6 * Z82167 GODET          Timeo       C 49  957/4

Z74113 GIRAUDEAU      Antonin     Q 69 1215/5 * X80828 GODIN          Jeanne      L 40  801/4

Z69380 GIRAUDET       Nael        F 35 1158/3 * Z84423 GODIN COELHO   Viktor      M 94 1009/6

Z62832 GIRAUD-HERVE   Pierre      I 83 1188/6 * U52129 GODON          Bonnie      M 75 1444/4

Z80519 GIRBU          Loredana    M 78  963/5 * Z54480 GODOT          Lucas       U 84  950/4

X50901 GIRIN          Tristan     Q 69  938/6 * Z76503 GOELLER        Thea        M 78  902/5

Z81217 GIROUD PARISOT Ewen        Q 42 1478/4 * Z84616 GOETTELMANN    Emile       N 34 1097/6

Z79561 GIROUD-PIFFOZ  Gabriel     C 85  989/4 * Z77714 GOETZ          Alex        Q 01 1086/5

Z79998 GIRY           Jules       F 56  935/4 * R59095 GOETZ          Jules       P 57 1672/6

X81193 GISO           Cassandre   K 39  982/2 * Z67767 GOETZ          Lily        P 57  801/3
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Z81660 GOFFIN         Louane      T 16  801/5 * X75798 GONZALEZ       Thea        J 38 1171/5

Z80982 GOGER          Antonin     N 11  801/3 * Z77202 GONZALEZ       Victoria    L 33  801/6

Z56161 GOGRY          Quentin     G 36 1721/6 * Y69086 GONZALEZ PERNAL Antonella   L 47  965/3

Z83037 GOGUILLON      Oceane      Y 02  801/4 * Z71725 GONZALO LAAYADI Souad       Y 60 1371/6

Z59050 GOHIER         Naia        A 50 1175/5 * Z70843 GORCE PAYET    Noa         T 17 1154/6

X57316 GOIN           Vincent     M 94 1043/5 * Z75885 GORDON         Leo         J 38  935/4

Z53179 GOIX           Victor      I 83 1238/6 * Z83990 GORSKIY        Nicolas     J 38 1011/6

Z70223 GOK            Melis       R 59 1163/5 * Z79046 GORTINSKI      Emile       J 74 1150/5

Y87433 GOLDSTEIN GAILL Colette     L 33  808/5 * Y71862 GORVO          Eole        F 56 1125/4

Z79316 GOLDSTEIN MOUSS Leo         N 34 1223/5 * Y87936 GOSSELIN       Bernard     M 75 1244/2

Y66296 GOLINELLI      Nohan       Q 01 1481/4 * X54419 GOSSELIN       Lucie       G 45 1024/4

Z84582 GOLOVINA       Liia        C 49 1020/5 * Z71689 GOSSET         Arthur      Y 02 1140/5

Z70285 GOLSHANI       Dariush     M 75 1482/6 * Z79667 GOSSET LEFEBVRE Sacha       F 22  801/4

Z70351 GOLSHANI       Shirin      M 75  801/5 * X51174 GOTTI          Alexandre   V 32 1560/6

Z54705 GOLTEN         James       N 34  801/2 * Z83904 GOUBET         Kiara       J 38 1223/5

J05784 GOMES          Aurelio     G 45  931/3 * Z66437 GOUDARZI       Noah        G 37  801/4

Z63045 GOMES          Lilio       Q 01 1171/5 * Z76007 GOUDEMAN       Theo        Q 69 1093/2

Z79407 GOMES          Romain      M 92 1041/6 * Z52970 GOUDEMEZ- CANDE Leeroy      R 59  801/1

Z79785 GOMES MORAIS   Edenzo      G 37 1075/6 * Z83189 GOUDOFFRE CLEME Roma        R 59 1204/4

Z82597 GOMEZ          Henri       M 92 1079/6 * Z61214 GOUET LE CORRE Tristan     G 37  848/5

Z83916 GOMEZ          Kheira      J 38  801/5 * Z75458 GOUET-MILLER   Kerwan      G 45 1411/2

Z83894 GOMEZ          Marjane     J 38  967/6 * Z66445 GOUFFRAN       Lucas       G 37  877/6

Y81367 GOMEZ          Viktor      U 13  801/6 * Z77553 GOUFFRAN       Manon       G 37  929/2

Z85099 GOMEZ HOUGAS   Alexandre   M 93  801/3 * Z82755 GOUFFRAY       Adele       B 67  962/4

Z63223 GOMINA-PAMPALI Gabriel     H 51 1117/5 * Y80970 GOUHIER        Pascal      G 45  987/4

Z56729 GOMIS          Christophe  M 94 1085/6 * Z73098 GOULET         Jade        G 45  801/3

U52949 GOMIS          Theo        M 78  939/6 * X67467 GOUMI          Ilyes       L 40 1283/3

Z80474 GOMIS MONO     Angela      S 27  930/5 * Z68341 GOUNI          Youssef     Y 02 1421/5

Z69656 GOMOND         Auguste     S 76  889/4 * Y68644 GOUNOT         Amine       G 45 1027/5

Z84021 GONCALVES      Diogo       B 67 1224/5 * Z69139 GOUPIL         Dimitri     M 75 1180/6

Y58455 GONCALVES      Elise       Q 01 1104/3 * Z81404 GOUPIL VINEY   Leonie      F 56  877/5

Z81787 GONCALVES      Hugo        C 49 1123/5 * X53642 GOURAND        Lou         F 35 1238/4

Z77824 GONCALVES      Lea         N 34  801/3 * Z77880 GOURDIAL       Louis       L 33  801/4

Z54478 GONCALVES      Noah        U 84 1062/5 * Y79215 GOURDIEN GUAZZE Nolan       I 2B 1479/4

Y56301 GONCALVES      Nolan       N 34  893/6 * Z82565 GOURDIN        Adrien      L 64  903/5

Z76777 GONCALVES      Yasser      Q 42  801/6 * Y59142 GOURDIN        Elias       M 78  892/4

Z83115 GONCALVES DE SA Adam        Y 02  989/4 * Z72566 GOURDIN NOGUES Victor      U 13  801/5

Z81710 GONCALVES DO CA Thomas      R 59  801/4 * Z63398 GOURDOU        Vincent     V 31 1302/5

Z81422 GONCU          Mirac       S 27 1219/4 * Y50336 GOURGOUILLAT   Paul        M 94 1020/6

Y54831 GONDALLIER DE T Bosco       C 85 1042/4 * X62330 GOURION        Chaya Gitel B 67  801/6

Y54832 GONDALLIER DE T Pio         C 85  860/4 * Z80860 GOURLAY        Paul        F 29 1068/3

Z68090 GONDOUIN       Christophe  M 75  981/3 * Y71464 GOURMAUD       Thomas      N 11 1106/5

Y62730 GONDOUIN       Jules       S 76 1076/5 * Z61368 GOURMELIN      Hugo        F 29 1493/5

Z74405 GONON          Eleonore    V 65  801/6 * V76188 GOUSSEV        Alexandre   I 2B 1470/3

Z83318 GONTHIER       Noa         X 9A 1190/6 * Z82685 GOUTTEBEL      Alice       D 63 1234/3

Z80539 GONTIER        Mael        A 50  825/6 * Y78896 GOUVE          Agnes       O 23  882/2

Z82668 GONZALES       Mathis      D 63 1386/4 * Z78273 GOUYON         Ethann      O 19 1286/5

Y67501 GONZALEZ       Gabriel     U 13  801/5 * Z75285 GOUZERH        Nathan      F 56 1049/3
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Z77984 GOVAERE        Lucie       R 59 1254/3 * Y52010 GREPINET       Maxence     M 78 1245/5

Z81480 GOYARD         Juliane     J 73  801/4 * Z84004 GRESSIER       Tom         N 34  858/4

Z66003 GOZUKUCUK      Adem        G 41 1159/6 * Z84003 GRESSIER       Zoe         N 34 1200/3

Y51695 GRABOWSKI      Zelie       T 16  811/6 * Z81514 GRESSIER-GALLEI Maxime      D 63  987/5

R01738 GRACA          Paolo       C 44 1648/5 * Z82898 GRESTNER       Mahel       L 33  801/6

Z79101 GRACIA BORREGO Manuel      Q 01  902/5 * Z77866 GRETEAU        Clement     L 33  916/5

Z57642 GRADINARU      Victor      G 37  869/3 * Z77689 GREUX          Edgar       C 72 1320/5

Y83068 GRADOS         Victor      M 75 1158/6 * Y82783 GREUX          Lauryne     K 90  801/4

Z80099 GRAFFIN        Louis       R 59  857/4 * Z66688 GRIEHSER       Ayden       H 51 1015/4

Z75452 GRAIRIA        Adam        Q 69 1227/3 * Z75817 GRIES          Nathaniel   V 31 1050/4

Z75453 GRAIRIA        Nael        Q 69  801/3 * Z69115 GRIFFITHS      Rosie       M 75  801/6

Z74594 GRALL          Louise      R 59  894/4 * Z83812 GRIGNON        Doann       T 17 1597/4

Z57069 GRAMATIKOV     Philippe    U 13  803/5 * Z67313 GRIGORYAN      Ruben       Q 69  801/4

Z52825 GRAMI          Nour        M 93  875/3 * X51309 GRIMA SYS      Baptiste    R 59 1247/6

Z52827 GRAMI          Safah       M 93 1120/3 * Z64786 GRIMALDI       Cyanne      I 06 1149/6

Z52826 GRAMI          Zeinab      M 93  825/3 * X66733 GRIMALDI       Josephine   U 13  801/5

Z71147 GRAMMATICO     Achille     T 16  801/4 * Z83150 GRIMALDI       Lara        L 64  801/6

Z81308 GRANADA        Mathis      V 32  801/4 * Z74435 GRIMALT        Hayden      V 65  824/6

Z81307 GRANADA        Timeo       V 32  801/4 * Z83267 GRIMAUD        Jean-Baptist X 9A 1367/6

Y80423 GRANDJEAN      Joseph      M 75  913/5 * Z83516 GRIMOND        Sasha       F 35  898/3

Z79549 GRANDJEAN      Louis       F 35 1170/3 * Z84279 GRINNER        Basile      B 67  924/4

Z60650 GRANDPERRET    Emma        J 74  801/3 * Y52595 GRIS           Gustave     C 44  801/6

Z65138 GRANGE         Edouard     M 75 1219/5 * Z61139 GRISIUS        Sam         L 33  836/4

Y72344 GRANGE DAVID   Louis       Q 69 1018/5 * Z76802 GRISSAULT      Nolan       G 28  801/4

Z80531 GRANGE MANNEVIL Ninon       G 28  801/4 * Y73172 GRIVEAU        Mila        F 22  801/6

W56511 GRANGEON SOUEGE Louise      T 17  975/5 * Y64916 GRIVEL LAURAS  Armand      L 33  801/6

Z74106 GRANT          Rory        V 09 1115/3 * Z81157 GROBELNY       Alexis      G 28 1012/5

Z66791 GRAPIN METURA  Leonard     M 95  869/6 * Z77662 GROBON         Joseph      C 72  906/6

Y60323 GRAPIN METURA  Marceau     M 95 1056/6 * Z83512 GRODET         Victor      F 35  811/5

Z80708 GRAPTON        Celian      G 18 1049/6 * Z78671 GROENWONT      Lukas       F 22 1380/5

Y50282 GRASLAND       Quentin     F 35  801/1 * Z81589 GROLET         Alix        Q 42  801/6

Y83818 GRASSET        Nael        C 49  934/4 * Z82467 GRONDIN        Ethan       N 30  847/4

Z67035 GRATECAP KOKCHA Oscar       M 78  801/2 * Z58441 GRONDIN        Laura       P 54 1243/5

Y70360 GRAUX          Lou-Ann     F 56  801/4 * X79165 GRONDIN        Leo         X 9A  980/6

Z82917 GRAVIER        Alexandre   R 59 1168/3 * Z83551 GRONDIN        Maelys      X 9A  882/6

Y63542 GRAZIANI       Mathias     U 13  812/4 * Y83382 GRONDIN        Rayan       M 95 1019/5

Z76461 GREAU          Gabin       C 85  801/4 * Z75502 GRONDIN        Sylvio      X 9A 1271/1

Z73373 GREAU          Timeo       C 85  896/5 * Z78326 GRONDIN FONTAIN Anna        G 28  922/4

Z84751 GREAUX         Mahe        L 33 1070/4 * Z58458 GROSBOIS       Noe         C 49 1203/4

Z77887 GREBOVAL       Tom         S 27 1097/4 * Y55757 GROSJEAN       Mael        U 13  945/5

Y69607 GRECET         Blaise      N 34 1113/6 * Y52534 GROSMANN       Nathanael   N 34  920/5

J04497 GREFFET        Daniel      I 83 1630/2 * Z80206 GROSS          Camille     F 56 1367/3

Z84550 GREGOIRE       Antonin     P 54  801/3 * Z84396 GROSSET        Priam       Q 01 1420/5

Z78998 GREGORIO       Francois    C 72  801/5 * Z80733 GROSSET-GRANCHE Lenny       G 18  888/5

Y87468 GREKULOV       Artur       M 75  889/5 * W51906 GROSSIN        Anatole     C 85 1000/6

Z80933 GRELIER        Gabriel     T 16  801/6 * Z58711 GROSSON        Fanny       U 13  985/4

Z80706 GREMY          Lylian      G 18  801/5 * Z79595 GROUSSET DUBOIS Sacha       G 45 1062/4

Z75327 GRENOUILLET BRI Tom         G 28 1215/4 * Z79593 GROUSSET DUBOIS Timeo       G 45 1230/4

57/128



ARCHIVES ELO-RAPIDE-FFE DES LICENCIES 2025-26 Après janvier 2026

CODE Nom Prenom Lg Dp Arch * CODE Nom Prenom Lg Dp Arch

Y83870 GRUAT          Roman       N 34 1686/5 * Z68657 GUERIN         Diego       G 28 1211/5

W75913 GRUSS          Alexei      B 67 1450/6 * Z81816 GUERIN         Jeanne      F 35  950/5

Z61599 GRUWIER        Victor      Y 60 1240/4 * Z71543 GUERIN         Leandro     M 77  986/5

Z75613 GRY-RODRIGUES  Nathanael   Y 60  969/4 * Y85320 GUERIN         Loris       G 28 1279/6

Z72065 GSCHWIND       Bastien     B 68  801/5 * Z81847 GUERIN         Marcel      F 35  801/4

Z74213 GSTALTER       Gabriel     P 57 1046/5 * X56679 GUERIN         Matthias    M 91  982/3

Z84617 GUAN           Eva         N 34  801/3 * Z76329 GUERIN LARSSON Viktor      G 45 1244/4

Z61423 GUANDALINI     Philippe    M 75  801/6 * Z82837 GUERIN THIBAUDE Joy         T 17  870/4

Y77836 GUASCH ABELLAN Belen       Z 9C 1379/3 * P55680 GUERINEAU      Oceane      T 16 1067/5

Y61790 GUBA           Sacha       U 05  801/4 * Z84032 GUERINEAU JAULN Lea         M 94 1004/4

Z79726 GUCLU          Gurel       T 17 1136/4 * Z61360 GUERINI        Alba        I 83 1137/4

Z68600 GUEDEGBE       Lina-Rose   N 34  877/4 * Z73775 GUERN          Sacha       F 29 1073/3

P51862 GUEDIRA        Aimen       M 77 2070/1 * Z81214 GUERNON        Donovann    Q 42 1172/6

Z53654 GUEDJ          Ewen        M 94 1209/5 * Z72783 GUERRAND       Alexandre   C 85  801/5

Z76554 GUEDJ          Lylia       C 85  908/5 * Z81523 GUERRE         Killian     D 63 1034/5

F01845 GUEDON         Olivier     F 29 1888/6 * X76037 GUERRERO       Alexis      D 63 1015/6

W71503 GUEFFIER       Charlotte   T 17  938/5 * Z66575 GUERRIERO      Aurele      C 49  955/4

X86152 GUEFFIER       Romane      T 17 1512/4 * Y53056 GUERVILLE      Gaspard     L 33  801/6

Y52637 GUEGAN         Kilian      M 78  802/5 * Y87731 GUERY          Isia        V 31  801/3

Z64142 GUEGAN MARCELOT Emile       M 75 1206/6 * Z78918 GUESSINE       Naym        G 28  979/4

Z81027 GUEGUEN        Avel        F 35  858/3 * Z79989 GUET           Louis       B 67 1262/4

Z82036 GUEGUEN        Chloe       F 35  801/2 * Y79696 GUET           Lucas       V 46 1070/6

Z79121 GUEGUEN        Gabriel     F 35  860/4 * T57611 GUEVEL         Jeremy      F 22 1682/5

Z73774 GUEGUEN        Heloise     F 29  801/3 * Z80896 GUEYE SO       Queta       S 27  801/4

Y53907 GUEGUEN        Jean Guy    F 29  801/2 * Z61437 GUEZ           Vincent     I 83  970/5

Y71433 GUEGUEN        Keenan      F 22  801/4 * Z74127 GUEZENEC       Pierre      M 75  801/1

Z77204 GUEHI COSSONNIE Luka        L 33 1106/6 * Z50256 GUEZENNEC      Andy        F 56 1554/6

Z65079 GUEIT          Charles     M 92  859/6 * Y69229 GUEZNAI        Maryam      Y 80 1218/5

Z52567 GUELAGUELI     Abdallah    V 31 1002/2 * Y69230 GUEZNAI        Omar        Y 80  917/4

Z74201 GUELIN         Margaux     G 28  981/3 * Y60569 GUGLIELMETTI   Valentin    F 29 1235/5

Z82259 GUELLATI       Adem        Q 69 1058/2 * X67395 GUIBBAUD       Leo         V 32  949/6

Z76717 GUELLE         Gabriel     P 54  818/3 * Z73436 GUIBERT        Lucas       C 44 1042/6

Z83367 GUELLOUZ       Dennis      Z 9D 1111/5 * Z67891 GUIBERT        Marin       C 85  818/3

Z57218 GUELMEN        Ilian       U 13  801/6 * Z62521 GUIBERT-BUTIN  Felix       Z 9D 1141/6

Y63042 GUEMRI         Camille     I 83 1171/5 * Z73040 GUIBET SORIN   Sacha       C 44 1447/5

Y68178 GUENARD        Jonathan    C 85  801/1 * Z80824 GUIBOUT        Gabin       A 61 1100/5

Y59991 GUENDAFA       Adam        M 94 1427/3 * Y74822 GUICHARD       Ewan        F 56  801/3

Z64898 GUENIOT-BRIAUDE Louis       I 83 1445/2 * Z50009 GUICHARD       Jules       M 95 1049/6

Y62639 GUENOT         Mila        U 13  801/5 * Z58128 GUICHARD       Lorenzo     N 34  891/5

Z77259 GUEPRATTE      Pascal      M 75 1072/2 * Z76462 GUICHARD       Samuel      C 85  801/5

Z73510 GUERARD        Elena       H 51  801/6 * Z83889 GUIDEL         Gabin       C 49 1297/3

Z79671 GUERARD        Julia       F 22 1007/6 * Z74263 GUIFFARD       Camille     I 83 1245/5

Z52651 GUERBET        Leo         M 95 1329/6 * Y81919 GUIGNARD       Alone       Y 60  891/3

Y87381 GUERFI         Rayan       V 09  977/2 * Z77951 GUIGNARD       Loann       G 18  801/4

Z84619 GUERIAUD       Martin      N 34 1269/6 * Z50202 GUIHARD        Astrid      M 78  888/6

X75106 GUERIAUD       Timothee    N 34 1404/6 * Z79677 GUIHUR         Axel        F 56  801/3

Z76444 GUERIBIZ       Kais        J 74  940/5 * Z83147 GUILBAUD       Tom         G 37 1573/6

X61300 GUERIN         Cassie      U 13  857/4 * Y81077 GUILBAUD-MONVOI Eden        V 31  919/6
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Z83511 GUILBERT       Lenny       F 35 1109/4 * Z82619 GUIMS          Eliott      Q 69 1170/6

Z81424 GUILLAIS-LARCHE Gaspard     F 56  924/4 * Z72740 GUIN           Leana       I 83  919/4

Y66545 GUILLARD       Arthur      F 56 1195/5 * Z72729 GUIN           Paul        I 83  864/4

Z80255 GUILLARD SERGEN Titouan     F 56 1101/5 * V52912 GUINAUDEAU     Erwan       L 40 1099/4

Z81665 GUILLAS        Camille     F 56  878/3 * Z74199 GUINEDOT       Etienne     G 28  879/4

Z82617 GUILLAUME      Angele      Q 69 1135/5 * U50231 GUINEFOLEAU    Romain      C 49 1376/4

Z64592 GUILLAUME      Jordan      P 54 1337/3 * Y55999 GUINET         Auguste     Y 80 1139/4

Z80848 GUILLAUME      Louis       A 61  801/4 * Z73229 GUIOMAR        Timeo       F 29 1051/4

Z62958 GUILLAUME      Malone      E 71  855/3 * Y86423 GUIRAUD        Malaury     C 72 1561/5

Z83794 GUILLAUME      Maxence     J 38  885/4 * Z73829 GUIRIEC        Garance     F 29  957/4

Z68649 GUILLAUME      Nicolas     D 63 1156/3 * Z73144 GUIRIMAND DUFOU Eliott      G 45 1552/3

Z76566 GUILLAUME      Raphael     N 34  920/6 * Z60024 GUITTEAUD      Frederic    Z 9D 1311/5

Z83977 GUILLAUME      Sacha       J 38 1237/6 * Z62609 GUITTON        Mathis      M 78 1062/6

Y72439 GUILLAUME LATIM Arthur      E 21 1347/3 * Z64589 GUIUSTIANINI   Soufiane    C 44 1432/3

Z75740 GUILLAUMET     Victor      Q 69  917/2 * Z77178 GULCAN         Mustapha    Q 01 1069/4

Z68102 GUILLAUMON-HOMS Albert      M 75  801/3 * Z81721 GULLI RIOBLANC Jules       L 64  801/6

Z63402 GUILLE         Gautier     V 31 1399/4 * W67842 GUNES          Veli-Efe    L 33  801/2

Z71285 GUILLEM        Chloe       N 66  801/6 * Z58679 GUNSETT PANEK  Florent     B 67 1123/4

Z71286 GUILLEM        Nina        N 66  801/5 * Z83782 GUNTHER        Joline      R 59  821/3

Y67292 GUILLEMENT     Malo        F 29  801/3 * Z83394 GUNTHER        Suzon       R 59 1397/2

Z81460 GUILLEMET      Elouan      F 56  801/1 * W59920 GUO            Julian      M 94  801/5

Z79038 GUILLEMIN      Adele       G 28  902/5 * Y83057 GUSANI         Denis       V 31 1421/5

Z78869 GUILLEMIN      Heloise     J 74  917/4 * Y57389 GUTH           Alexis      B 68 1106/5

Z78871 GUILLEMIN      Valentine   J 74 1092/5 * Z54423 GUTIERREZ      Adam        V 81  856/6

Z67751 GUILLEMOT      Adrien      M 75 1173/6 * Z79209 GUTIERREZ      Leo         Q 01 1687/2

Z73543 GUILLEMOT      Thomas      F 29  801/4 * Y54489 GUTIERREZ CAMPO Andres      O 87 1551/3

Z82618 GUILLERD       Mael        Q 69  801/6 * Y52497 GUTIERREZ MARSA Gabriel     O 87 1174/4

Z80398 GUILLERM       Armel       F 56  867/4 * Z78774 GUTTIN         Anais       N 34  801/6

Z82022 GUILLET        Gaspard     Q 69  801/3 * Z77564 GUY JARDIN     Gabriel     C 72  874/6

Z54904 GUILLET        Gwenola     F 56 1128/5 * Z82081 GUYADER        Nolann      M 92 1142/6

Z60114 GUILLET        Leon        G 37  965/5 * Z79232 GUYET          Alban       F 35 1449/5

Z52809 GUILLO         Gabriel     T 17 1392/4 * Z83509 GUYOMARCH      Mateo       F 35  982/5

Z73154 GUILLOCHEAU    Antonin     M 75  989/1 * W50153 GUYOMARD       Axel        M 78 1163/5

Z73704 GUILLON VU-VAN Tchen       M 77  855/3 * Z50810 GUYON          Jonathan    C 44 1221/5

Z73128 GUILLONNEAU DUR Karycia     G 45  832/4 * Z76906 GUYON NEVEU    Arthur      F 22  801/5

Z63153 GUILLOT        Leopold     E 71 1170/5 * Z72132 GUYOT          Fabio       I 06  801/5

Z69089 GUILLOT        Pia         M 75 1064/6 * Z72131 GUYOT          Leo         I 06  860/5

Z55927 GUILLOT SITTLER Vladimir    C 44  845/3 * Z75662 GUYOT          Pierre      X 9A 1240/4

Z77445 GUILLOTEAU     Tahis       C 85  801/5 * Z70924 GUZEL          Zayn        M 78 1320/3

Z77691 GUILLOTON ARRIV Dorian      C 85 1159/5 * Z65041 GYFTAKIS       Konstantinos M 75  801/5

Z79006 GUILLOU        Tom         F 35  801/4 * Z75969 GYURA          Emma        I 83 1288/5

Z79160 GUILLOU LIZOT  Oscar       T 17 1198/3 * X50839 HAAB           Mathias     Q 01 1027/4

Y54335 GUILLOUX       Enora       F 29  801/4 * Z78986 HAAGE          Swan Maya   V 32  801/3

V78488 GUILLOUX       Nael        X 9A 1414/5 * Z72909 HABIB          Raphael     I 06  841/3

Z84774 GUILLOUX LEVRON Achylle     J 38  900/5 * Z79260 HABIB CHAVANON Noe         Q 01 1024/5

Z79235 GUILLOUX-DISSOU Rayann      F 35 1298/4 * Z77048 HABIBI         Imran       G 37 1300/6

Z77447 GUILMINEAU     Soen        C 85 1057/4 * Z84210 HABIBI         Mohammad Yon B 67  801/4

Z72908 GUILOUCHI      Alia        I 06  801/4 * X72219 HACHANI        Ella        V 31 1530/6
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Z82120 HACHEMANE      Lina        N 30  819/5 * Z82511 HAMDI          Aylana      R 59  928/3

Z80946 HACHICHA       Youssef     M 92 1399/5 * Z80176 HAMDI          Halim       R 59 1069/5

Z72687 HACHOUF        Eddine      K 90  801/4 * Z76331 HAMDI          Nadia       U 13  801/5

Z71588 HADDAD         Chloe       M 75  801/5 * Z62553 HAMED          Assil       C 44  818/6

Y71762 HADDAD         Nizar       R 59  839/5 * Y50298 HAMEL          Georges     C 44  935/4

Z68734 HADDAD BAUDRY  Mathis      M 75  801/6 * Y57613 HAMEL          Pierre      S 76  872/6

Z83508 HADDAR         Noham       F 35 1107/4 * Y73582 HAMEL BOUGUERRA Wassim      A 14  907/4

Z79599 HADDOUCHE      Lina        G 45 1108/5 * Z84592 HAMIDECHE      Celia       C 49  885/4

Y71354 HADJ BRAHIM    Imed        M 93 1010/4 * Y55046 HAMIDECHE      Ziane       H 51  848/6

Z72982 HADJ HAMOU     Maksen      M 77  801/4 * Z73008 HAMIDOU        Zayden      M 77 1084/5

Z81176 HADJ-AHMED     Djena       R 59  801/5 * Z72726 HAMILA         Sofiane     I 06  812/2

Z81182 HADJ-AHMED     Nour        R 59  896/5 * Z68236 HAMILTON       Audeline    M 75  801/3

Z73984 HADJI          Maram Anais M 95 1009/5 * Z83748 HAMIMI         Kamila      Q 42  801/5

Z79834 HADJOUDJ       Maria       Q 69  801/3 * Z80283 HAMISSI        Nolhan      D 63 1502/4

Z84407 HAFEEZ         Anaya       P 54 1044/6 * Z72192 HAMISULTANE    Maido       M 75 1170/3

Z84620 HAFFOU         Amir        N 34 1356/6 * Z77227 HAMLAOUI       Nail        Q 42  801/6

Z69268 HAGEMANN       Noah        I 06 1236/5 * Z84316 HAMLAT         Yanis       M 94  834/4

Z71055 HAGLON         Tommy       A 14 1073/5 * Z76538 HAMM           Arthur      P 54  875/6

Z80893 HAIDAR HAMAD   Alexandre   N 30 1330/6 * V56698 HAMMAMI        Abd Alghani H 51  928/6

Z80894 HAIDAR HAMAD   Romain      N 30 1177/4 * Y68174 HAMMAMI        Ilyes       P 88 1516/5

Z80485 HAIDARA        Souleyman   M 78 1188/5 * Y75758 HAMMAMI        Iyed        M 95 1162/4

Z80282 HAIDARA        Sunjahta    D 63  894/5 * W72794 HAMMOUCHE      Zakarya     B 67 1299/4

Z84080 HAIDOU         Aylane      M 94  826/5 * Z66517 HAMMOUMI       Eden        U 13  801/6

Z63542 HAIL           Nelia       M 93  801/3 * Z82591 HAMON          Baptiste    J 73  914/4

W50512 HAINAUD        Jerome      Q 69  801/1 * Z66419 HAMON          Ewan        M 75 1422/4

Z80789 HAINAUT GUYOT  Paco        Q 01 1476/4 * Z78793 HAMON LEROY    Lucy        G 28  801/4

Z71104 HAIST          Tiwhann     L 64 1339/6 * Z51680 HAMON MEYER    Sacha       F 22 1332/2

Z81772 HAJADI         Imran       Q 69 1187/3 * Z79003 HAMON VINCENT  Adele       F 35  801/5

Z77607 HAJJAMI        Ines        L 47  888/5 * U54269 HAMOND         Alan        H 51 1424/5

Z82656 HAJJI          Nael        M 92  801/6 * Y85319 HAMOUDI        Salem       M 75 1593/3

X70707 HAKIRI         Mohamed Yass P 57 1127/2 * Z64461 HAMROUN        Maram       M 94  801/5

Z76445 HALBERT        Celian      J 74 1277/4 * Z64460 HAMROUN        Nour        M 94  813/6

Y79940 HALES          Andrea      M 75 1331/4 * Z80284 HAMTOUCHE      Anais       D 63 1327/4

W51714 HALEVY         Lea         F 35  822/3 * W57267 HAMZA          Aissa       J 38 1099/5

Y67450 HALIFA         Amar        H 51  846/5 * Y73994 HAMZA          Ilian       J 74  944/4

Z80380 HALIM          Ines        F 56  801/4 * Z83004 HAMZAOUI       Mayline     M 92  801/4

Z81243 HALIM          Mael        F 56  985/4 * Y70776 HAMZAOUI       Sofia       U 84 1040/3

Z67973 HALIMI         Samuel      M 75 1045/6 * Y56572 HAN            Shuo        Q 01 1100/5

Z82296 HALIN          Nei-Lah     R 59 1254/4 * Z80432 HANA           Enzo        N 11 1022/5

Z69320 HALL           Edgar       B 68 1063/3 * Z77201 HANANY         Lyana       L 33  859/6

Z84391 HALLALI        Samir       Q 01  976/5 * X56764 HANCKE-GOULAIS Frederic    V 31 1270/5

Z75611 HALLER-TERRIER Martin      Y 60 1342/4 * Z83327 HANI           Lena        V 31  801/3

Z83123 HALLIER JOLY   Jules       Y 02  801/4 * Z51018 HANNA          Enzo        M 78  801/4

Z62876 HALOIN         Noam        M 95  801/5 * Z76739 HANNACHI       Issa        B 68  942/3

Z80443 HAMAIDI        Madjid      S 27 1069/4 * Z75871 HANNESCHLAG    Yves        I 83 1398/5

Z79004 HAMARD         Mael        F 35  942/5 * Z83401 HANNOUTI       Maher       R 59  801/4

Z81736 HAMARD         Mylan       F 22  801/3 * Z78844 HANQUEZ        Lyham       R 62 1141/3

Z76330 HAMDI          Aya         U 13  801/5 * Y60848 HANROTEL       Marie-Helene E 58 1075/5
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Z79233 HANTRAIS       Tilio       F 35  969/4 * Z74963 HASSANE        Youssouf Wal U 13  823/5

Z58517 HANZO          Sullivan    P 54  801/1 * Z70260 HASSOUNAT      Vincent     F 56  801/6

Y58147 HAOUES         Naji        Q 69 1049/3 * W59437 HATATA         Adam        C 44  980/4

Z84621 HAOUHAOU       Luqman      N 34  801/4 * Z85119 HATEAU         Liam        M 93  801/4

Z84420 HAOUSS LAMBERT Louka       Y 02 1304/3 * Z81118 HATTON         Marc        N 34 1109/4

Z72983 HARABAZAN      Aaron       M 77  872/4 * Z84556 HAUDEBAULT     Arthur      C 49 1194/5

Z78852 HARANG         Perrine     M 92  860/5 * Z58529 HAUDIQUET      Clement     V 82 1124/4

Z83083 HARBONNIER     Tymeo       R 59  801/5 * Z83899 HAURET         Robin       Y 02 1139/5

Z79110 HARBUZI        Mathis      Q 01 1102/3 * Z65789 HAUSEUX        Nathan      M 75  968/6

W55894 HARDALA        Adnane      J 74 1404/3 * X75712 HAUSS-VICARI   Leo         N 30 1330/6

Z54450 HARDY          Alexis      H 51 1379/4 * Z76620 HAUTOIS SAB    Mia         B 67  801/4

X50672 HARDY          Stevan      M 78 1016/4 * Z71875 HAUZAY         Castille    U 05  801/4

Z65014 HARDY GUENA    Come        M 92  801/3 * Y75672 HAVARD         Lisy        F 29  801/4

Z74876 HAREL          Elouan      F 29 1324/6 * Y51814 HAVARD         Ludovic     F 35 1119/4

Z83410 HARERIMANA     Ethan       R 59  801/4 * Z51289 HAVERBEKE      Iris        R 59  803/5

Z83873 HARERIMANA     Isa Malka   R 59  822/2 * Z57655 HAWRAN         Nathan      G 37 1075/5

Z82993 HARGUEM        Adil        R 59  801/3 * Z62939 HAWRYLKO       Noa         U 13 1508/2

Z82994 HARGUEM        Amir        R 59  801/4 * Z82728 HAYAF          Adib        B 67 1228/4

Z82995 HARGUEM        Chadliya    R 59 1049/4 * Z84081 HAYE           Leana       M 94 1029/6

W80779 HARIRI         Marc        N 34 1045/6 * Z80411 HAYTHAM        Saliheddine Q 69  818/6

Z78875 HARMANT        Isabelle    R 59  851/3 * Z81819 HAZARD         Jules       F 35 1046/5

X75944 HARMOUCHE      Ziad        B 68 1781/5 * Z76959 HAZIRI         Ervin       D 63  974/4

Y67628 HARNY          Timeo       G 18 1038/5 * Z71485 HE             Andrew      M 75 1121/4

Y69122 HAROU          Noemie      L 47  801/3 * Z74591 HEAS           Laurent     V 65 1202/2

Z72004 HAROUTUNIAN    Vahe        G 45 1034/4 * Z74431 HEAS           Leny        V 65  937/2

Z82011 HARRAT         Nassim      V 31 1112/5 * Z53463 HEBERT         Gregory     G 28 1281/1

Y63814 HARRAULT       Soizic      C 49 1057/3 * Z79001 HEBERT         Lucien      F 35  801/5

Z84436 HARRAZI        Ismail      M 94  801/1 * Z81495 HEBRARD        Leonia      D 63  801/4

Z82739 HARRISON       Liam        M 92  801/4 * Z78701 HEBRARD        Lyah        V 46  851/3

Z60578 HARSCOET       Gaby        F 56  804/3 * X78377 HEBRARD DE VEYR Mathilde    T 86 1604/3

Y62936 HARSCOET       Jaouen      T 17 1092/5 * Z79879 HECHT          Gaspard     C 85 1204/4

Y61274 HARTERT        Victorine   P 57  801/4 * Z73711 HECKENROTH     Antoine     I 06 1205/6

Y70274 HARTHONG       Zoe         B 67  801/4 * W74545 HECKMANN       Georges     S 76 1190/5

Z80339 HARUTYUNYAN    Aram        M 94 1640/1 * V57071 HEDEVIN        Noa         R 62 1347/6

Z84300 HARVEY COLLET  Paul        T 86 1204/4 * Z60669 HEILBRONN      Gabrielle   M 75  944/6

Z53657 HASDENTEUFEL   Maxime      M 94  895/6 * V65679 HEIM           Alistair    P 88 1229/3

Z80285 HASHANI        Ajla        D 63  990/5 * Z76120 HEINRICH       Malo        J 74  801/4

Z80287 HASHANI        Eden        D 63 1174/4 * Z77815 HEITZ          Tom         N 34 1094/6

Z50935 HASNAOUI       Ghannia     X 9A 1409/3 * Z77068 HEITZMANN      Mael        B 67  801/1

Z79835 HASSAEV        Aisha       Q 69  801/3 * Z75794 HELARY         Hugo        U 13 1097/4

Z77012 HASSAINE       Talya       G 37 1276/4 * Z75440 HELBERT        Leonie      G 37  890/6

Z80357 HASSAINI CAMBRA Soline      V 32  801/5 * Z57839 HELBERT        Victor      G 37  910/5

Y87427 HASSAINI CAMBRA Vadim       V 32 1697/5 * Z82780 HELBOURG NOEL  Ugo         B 67 1192/3

Z52960 HASSAN         Gabriel     M 94  957/5 * Y52053 HELD HERNANDEZ Faustine    M 93  863/5

Z80917 HASSAN         Haliyyah    S 27  874/4 * X63574 HELFER         Quentin     B 67  836/5

Z72329 HASSAN         Imed        M 77 1435/3 * Z75437 HELFRICH       Yousson     G 37  906/6

S61703 HASSAN         Nathanael   M 94  801/5 * Z80540 HELIE PHILIPOT Chloe       A 50  907/6

Z53591 HASSAN         Yan         L 64  801/6 * Z76701 HELIOT         Gabriel     N 34  801/6

61/128



ARCHIVES ELO-RAPIDE-FFE DES LICENCIES 2025-26 Après janvier 2026

CODE Nom Prenom Lg Dp Arch * CODE Nom Prenom Lg Dp Arch

Z79320 HELLEBOID      Marie       Q 69  801/3 * Z72879 HERRY          Cleo        F 29  954/4

Y52964 HELLER         Noe         B 68  801/4 * V60187 HERSANT        James       G 36  855/3

X75381 HELLIES        Gabin       L 47  979/6 * Z78284 HERSENT        Julia       C 72  801/5

Z73544 HELOU MENEZ    Basile      F 29 1214/3 * Z80969 HERTZ          Thomas      B 68 1016/5

Z80645 HEMERY         Rose        R 62  801/3 * Y52965 HERTZOG        Victor      B 68  801/3

Z83494 HENAFF         Ines        F 35 1214/3 * Z81013 HERVE          Hugo        F 22 1334/3

Z73764 HENAFF         Lise        F 29 1044/4 * Z73670 HERVE          Ludivine    C 44  885/5

Z81225 HENAULT        Amory       J 38  801/3 * Z79662 HERVE          Malo        F 22 1159/5

Z73744 HENGUELLE      Cleo        I 83  900/6 * Z80412 HERVE          Mathis      F 56  801/3

X86019 HENNE          Camille     A 50  990/5 * Y81300 HERVE          Oscar       S 27 1088/3

Y67377 HENNEQUIN      Matt        L 33 1234/6 * Z76819 HERVEOU        Brayan      G 37  810/6

Z84587 HENNI-MANSOUR  Yazid       C 49 1094/5 * Y52596 HERVOT PHILIPPE Timothee    F 35  801/6

Z54309 HENO           Samuel      R 59  814/4 * Z84284 HERZOG         Etienne     B 67  922/3

X73892 HENOCQ         Albane      G 45  863/5 * Z84716 HERZOG HAMM    Yohan       B 67 1132/4

Z79227 HENRI          Batiste     F 35 1322/4 * V67586 HESSEL         Baptiste    M 75 1574/4

Z75812 HENRI          Oscar       V 31  801/5 * Z80026 HETRU          Martin      R 59  801/5

Z72168 HENRIET        Axel        C 85 1214/4 * Y56762 HETTE-RIOU     Octave      G 37  801/4

Z73115 HENRIET        Leo         G 45 1031/5 * Z57884 HEURET SCAT    Charles     L 33  962/5

Z77972 HENRIETTE      Aaron       V 46  934/5 * Z53915 HEURTIN        Adonis      M 95  913/6

Z77653 HENRIQUES      Diogo       Y 60 1317/4 * Z76083 HEUSICOM       Luis        G 18  801/5

Z80856 HENRY          Arthus      A 61 1090/4 * W63341 HEYRENDT       Laurent     P 54  986/5

Z82670 HENRY          Liam        D 63 1253/4 * Z84421 HIANNE CORDIER Lorenzo     Y 02 1057/4

Z83368 HENRY          Mathys      Z 9D  828/3 * Z69121 HIARD          Mael        M 95  801/6

Z57016 HENSHELWOOD    Flynn       U 84 1051/6 * Z72911 HIAULME        Evann       I 06  910/5

Z77480 HERAULT        Elise       L 47  941/6 * Y68849 HIDA           Soulaymane  Q 01  998/5

Z69065 HERAULT        Yannis      T 79  801/1 * Z82956 HIDIGAN        Eric        M 94  801/6

Z75908 HERAULT        Zoe         G 45 1039/4 * Y84849 HIGHAMS        Eleonora    J 74  874/4

Z83956 HERBE          Ewen        J 38 1266/5 * Z63261 HILAIRE        Nicolas     V 31 1502/6

Z83034 HERBIN         Alexis      Y 02 1212/4 * Y57902 HILDEBRAND     Louka       I 06 1074/5

Z83027 HERBIN         Eden        Y 02  845/3 * Z77455 HILDEBRAND     Mewenn      L 47 1280/5

Z73742 HERIBEL        Livia       U 13  985/3 * Z68126 HILDEBRANDT    Gaetan      N 30 1272/5

Z79747 HERIDE         Zachary     V 46 1098/6 * H62834 HILLEN         Theo        M 75 1331/5

Z80374 HERMAN         Leopold     B 68 1157/3 * Z78367 HILLION        Clemence    Y 60  851/3

Z72910 HERMET         Amedee      I 06  801/4 * X81688 HILLION        Jeremy      Z 9D 1127/6

Z66325 HERMET-CHALESSI Jules       M 75 1014/6 * Z73848 HIMBERT        Ignace      I 06  811/4

Z57823 HERNANDEZ      Pablo       U 13  801/5 * Z73846 HIMBERT        Paul        I 06  832/3

Z77845 HERNANDEZ      Thomas      L 47  959/6 * Z65872 HIMEUR         Kilian      Q 01 1137/4

Y79617 HERNANDEZ MARTI Judit       V 31 1437/4 * Z56859 HIMMI          Bilal       L 47  801/2

Z83978 HERNANDO       Quentin     J 38 1119/5 * Z78909 HINGAN         Clarisse    V 32 1187/5

Z79436 HERNU          Jacques     M 92 1203/6 * Z51462 HIRSCH         Alain       J 73  911/5

X70843 HERPE          Sacha       A 14  830/6 * Z55273 HIRSCH         Antoine     P 57 1439/6

Z55656 HERPIN         Baptiste    F 22 1815/6 * X55411 HIRSCHEL BILLAS Quentin     M 94 1420/5

Z75687 HERRENSCHMIDT  Sarah       P 54 1165/6 * Z84310 HITOUCHE       Aris        M 94  801/6

G59209 HERRERA        Samuel      M 75 1238/2 * Z84312 HITOUCHE       Nilya       M 94  801/4

Z83425 HERRICHE       Fahim       R 59  802/1 * Z75384 HIVART PATIN   Kenzo       M 77  989/4

X88202 HERRMANN       Antoine     K 90 1741/1 * Y51315 HIYAMA SERA    Lili        M 94  801/6

X61846 HERRMANN       Camille     K 90 1127/5 * Y64228 HLAVACEK       Valentin    I 06  841/6

S62495 HERRMANN       Denis       N 34 1124/4 * Z78136 HMIDACH        Wassim      U 84 1167/4
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Z83710 HMIMOUCH       Ayyoub      Q 01 1282/4 * Z80426 HOUMMA         Yasmina     S 27 1500/3

Z58075 HNIDA          Ilyan       N 30 1062/6 * Z74342 HOUNKPATI      James-Charle M 92  801/5

Y83310 HO             Tyler       M 94 1025/3 * Y53496 HOUPIN         Samuel      V 81 1389/4

Z75385 HOANG          Liam        M 77 1007/2 * Y59683 HOURMANT       Florence    M 77  801/3

Y54040 HOANG          Minh        M 78  801/5 * X80833 HOUSSAIS       Patrick     C 85  801/2

K72304 HOARAU         Gilles      X 9A 1337/3 * Z83565 HOUSSEIN       Abdoul-Ladif V 82 1213/6

Z83536 HOARAU         Judith      X 9A  896/5 * Z80541 HOUSSIN        Anaelle     A 50  801/5

Z78170 HOARAU         Mia         L 33  801/5 * Z60894 HOUSSIN        Antoine     A 50  801/4

Z75410 HOARAU         Noah        X 9A 1024/5 * Z54003 HOUSTIN        Thibaud     G 45 1505/5

Z72275 HOAREAU        Benoit      X 9A  902/4 * Y67128 HOVHANNISSIAN  Henrik      I 06 1367/6

Z73662 HOAREAU        Leon        X 9A 1098/6 * Z76086 HOWARD         Zoe         G 18  876/5

Z66376 HOCH           Hugo        H 51  994/5 * Z73500 HOXHOLLI       Enio        Q 01 1722/2

Y75664 HOCHART        Ilyad       M 92  801/3 * Y20259 HRAIBA         Marouane    O 87 1399/6

Z81513 HOCHEDEZ       Ezio        R 62 1042/4 * Z55151 HU             Nathan-Gabri M 75  804/5

Z67078 HOCHET         Maxime      F 56  801/4 * V65049 HU             Valentin    H 51  801/2

Z77959 HOCHET         Timothee    G 18 1127/6 * Y67125 HUANG          Liye        H 51 1317/4

Z77628 HOCHET         Timothee    C 72 1286/6 * X84076 HUARD          Antoine     M 75  801/3

Z83381 HOCHEZ         Thomas      R 59 1343/5 * Z80892 HUARD          Roxanne     N 30  901/6

Y87462 HOCHMAN        Charles     L 64 1568/4 * V75514 HUBAUT         Nathan      R 59 1027/5

Z81458 HOCHU          Ainoa       Y 80 1146/6 * Z82019 HUBER          Elea        V 31  841/5

Z85110 HOCINE         Rofaida     M 93  801/4 * X70268 HUBER          Gauthier    B 67  894/6

Z59076 HOCINI         Ilyane      N 66  801/4 * Z54858 HUBERT         Alice       F 35 1085/4

X73686 HOEVENAGHEL    Dwayn       R 59 1016/5 * Z79102 HUBERT         Anton       Q 01 1130/5

Z80621 HOFLACK        Argan       G 18 1055/5 * Z79103 HUBERT         Denis       Q 01 1369/4

Y75517 HOGNON         Swany       G 37 1009/6 * Z82533 HUBERT         Emma        N 30 1144/5

Y54817 HOHWEILLER     Raphael     H 08  801/4 * Y77742 HUBERT         Marianne    L 64 1035/5

Z84499 HOLDERBACH     Ludwig      B 67  857/2 * T56398 HUBERT         Simon       G 45 1755/3

W58902 HOLECEK        Yvan        V 81 1429/4 * Z81817 HUBLET         Mael        F 35 1490/4

Z68953 HOLLARD        Eddy        M 75 1233/4 * U52980 HUBLIN         Matheo      A 14 1152/5

Z77828 HOLLEY         Samuel      N 34 1209/5 * Z76770 HUCHET         Abel        C 44  801/4

Z52537 HOLTHOF        Camille     T 79  801/3 * V50195 HUCHET         Jean-Pierre M 92 1287/5

Z77039 HOMMAIS        Thibault    L 33  912/6 * Z81815 HUCHET MALLET  Jade        F 35  818/3

Z81180 HONNART        Melvin      R 59  801/5 * Z83421 HUCHETTE       Hugues      R 59  952/2

X81686 HOPPENOT       Marie-Aliett M 75 1161/5 * Y72495 HUCHETTE DERANS Victoire    R 59 1442/6

Z77785 HORMAIN        Warenn      O 19  862/5 * Z82121 HUDE           Mickael     N 30 1052/5

Z79420 HORN CHANTEPERD Axelle      G 28 1275/4 * V57005 HUDRY          Yun         M 75 1296/6

Z73698 HORNAIN        Leopoldine  R 59  801/4 * Y87737 HUE            Elie        M 75  801/2

Y65814 HORTEUR        Jason       C 72  801/6 * Z81468 HUET           Axelle      S 27  801/2

Z73231 HORVATH        Hardy       F 29 1347/6 * Z75503 HUET           Elohann     X 9A  960/5

Z77718 HOUACHI        Manassa     Q 01  801/3 * Z61159 HUET           Louis-Domini A 50  899/4

Y60253 HOUBLON        Joanne      G 37  989/6 * Z76979 HUET           Theo        V 32 1159/4

Y74725 HOUDELET       Louka       G 37  801/6 * Z73624 HUET GO        Kendji      X 9A  801/5

W69042 HOUEIX         Lea         F 56  996/3 * Y85895 HUFNAGEL       Abel        M 93 1091/6

Z65040 HOUGUENADE     Darius      M 75  801/6 * Z71290 HUGON          Anthony     N 66  991/5

Y61582 HOUILIA        Adam        U 05  801/5 * Z80470 HUGON          Marius      T 16 1338/5

Z56485 HOUILLON       Bruno       M 95  989/6 * Z67167 HUGONIN        Marcel      M 92  801/5

Z77365 HOULETTE       Mathys      R 62  801/3 * Z82411 HUGONNIER      Mely        N 30 1320/6

Z68680 HOULIEZ        Aurore      U 84  918/6 * V63763 HUGONNY        Charles     Y 80  940/4
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Z79144 HUGUET         Liam        V 65  868/3 * Y59342 IKHLEF         Lyes        Q 69 1143/6

Z69244 HUGUET         Titouan     T 17 1102/3 * Z72552 ILLARY         Arthur      U 13  830/5

Y69141 HUGUET-DARROUY Camille     L 47 1477/5 * Z56761 ILOUGHMANE     Ilyes       U 84  845/3

Z79336 HUI            Thibault    L 33 1057/6 * Z80430 IMADE NELSON   Valencia    S 27 1227/5

Z84332 HULET          Auguste     C 49  801/4 * Z73763 IMBER          Noah        F 29  921/6

Z84329 HULET          Mahault     C 49  801/5 * J04276 IMBERT         Charles     M 94 2025/6

Z80399 HULIN          Evan        F 56  898/5 * Y82215 IMBERT         Esteban     L 47  801/5

X55413 HUM MENAD      Leonard     M 94 1346/5 * Z76998 IMBROGNO       Flavie      G 37 1097/6

Z81865 HUMBERSET      Mael        D 63  871/4 * X55105 IMBROGNO       Jules       G 37  977/5

Z81039 HUMBERT PORTE  Maxence     R 59  801/5 * Z83970 IMBROSCIANO    Emy         X 9A 1027/6

Z79556 HUN            Sothireach  M 78 1257/3 * Z77179 INAN           Emre        Q 01  992/2

Z80643 HUN SAETTEL    Lysandre    R 59 1167/3 * Y75955 INESTA         Emie        V 82  801/4

Y74326 HUNSMANN       Robin       U 05 1045/4 * Z72912 INGALLINERA LEC Eliott      I 06 1185/5

Z80142 HUNT VALDEZ    Ryan        Q 69  912/6 * Z72913 INGALLINERA LEC Robin       I 06 1382/4

Z82320 HUON           Ryan        R 59 1328/4 * Y70956 INGLESE        Nello       H 08 1278/5

Z82575 HUON DE PENANST Azenor      L 64  801/6 * V52255 INGOLOTTI      Renzo       C 44 1168/3

W58521 HUOT           Clement     H 52 1049/3 * Z65817 INGRACHEN      Omar        M 93  877/2

Z79265 HURE           Malya       M 91  801/6 * Z83716 INIDJIAN       Kevin       Q 69 1357/5

W56322 HUREL          Lenny       I 2B 1362/6 * Z59345 INNOCENTE      Elsa        L 33  960/6

Y73367 HUREL          Mahe        A 14 1155/5 * Z74432 INVERNIZZI     Malone      V 65 1029/6

Y55330 HURTEAUX       Leo         H 51 1242/5 * Z68904 IOSUB          Akira       M 91 1537/5

Z52411 HUSSEIN        Alain       L 33  913/6 * Z79804 IRAGO          Diego       M 75 1331/5

Z81149 HUTIE          Emma        N 11 1200/5 * Z52463 IRIS           Michael     O 87 1032/2

Y55056 HUTIE          Gregoire    N 11 1077/5 * X73712 ISAAC          Gabriel     R 59 1255/4

Y55054 HUTIE          Hugo        N 11 1176/5 * Z54590 ISAI           Alexandru   M 94 1917/2

Z75386 HUYET DA COSTA Matheo      M 77  822/3 * Z80713 ISBLED         Abel        G 18  856/5

Y51659 HUYNH-CAO      Liam        M 78  988/6 * X56728 ISBLED         Nathanael   G 37 1001/6

Z84777 HYDE GRIMAULT  Tia         J 38  994/6 * Z66225 ISCAYES HEINZ  Zakaria     M 91 1174/5

Z82242 HYVERNAT       Erine       Q 69  894/6 * Y50608 ISCH           Mireille    B 68  801/2

Z81043 IANKOVOI       Lev         R 59  922/5 * Z79469 ISMEURT        Marie-Lou   Y 60  822/4

P69922 IANNACCONE     Lise        U 05 1547/6 * Z63255 ISNARD         Archibald   I 83  962/4

Z61377 IBALLA         Kaylan      T 16  965/4 * Z78903 ISOUX GAY      Robin       J 74 1318/3

Z82737 IBE            Love        B 67 1022/2 * Z79579 ISSAD          Rayan       M 78 1476/4

Z72598 IBN HADJ SALEM Shahine     I 83 1034/4 * Z55750 ISSAOUN        Axel        M 91  801/4

X72414 IBRAHIM        Eden        L 33  801/5 * Z55749 ISSAOUN        Lea         M 91  801/3

X72497 IBRAHIM        Leo         L 33  807/6 * Z75504 ISSOUFI        Hakim       X 9A  822/1

Z79836 IBRAIME        Rachida     Q 69  801/2 * Y66643 ISTACE         Cesar       H 51  801/4

Z58516 ICHOU          Daoud       V 82  822/1 * Y79342 ITEMA          Naloura     X 9A  831/5

Z82531 IDAHIR         Assia       R 59  801/3 * Z70440 ITHURRALDE     Mathias     L 64 1120/4

Z78938 IDHJOUB        Safwane     J 73  959/5 * Z79971 ITIER          Isaac       V 32  801/3

X55546 IDOPHIN        Nathanael   X 9A  810/5 * Z77020 ITSHINDELA IYOM Bryan       G 37  801/6

W55026 IENZER         Leo         M 77 1013/2 * S69964 IVANIC         Charles     I 83  801/1

J74944 IFFOUR         Farrel      Y 60 1846/6 * Z79570 IVANUK         Maxime      M 78 1107/4

Z58685 IGERSHEIM      Thomas      B 67 1072/2 * Z52365 IYENGUMWENA    Filbert     M 75 1005/4

Z77679 IGOUZOUL       Nordine     L 47 1167/6 * Z81775 IZARA          Ana         Q 69 1069/3

Z82397 IGRISHTA       Gabriel     V 82 1010/5 * Z71862 IZARD          Denovan     D 43 1142/6

Y79737 IHNATKO        Maksym      B 67 1398/5 * Y61315 IZBICKI        Nolan       N 34 1464/2

Y74877 IHYA           Nael        G 37  849/6 * Z64111 IZQUIERDO      Bruno       C 49 1035/5
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Z79580 JABALLAH       Hamza       M 78 1129/5 * Z60644 JAMPA          Tenzin      J 26 1045/5

Z83954 JABAUD         Raphael     Y 02 1290/3 * Y66546 JAN            Gabriel     F 56 1402/4

Z80024 JABER          Khephren    G 37 1167/5 * W80156 JANICOT        Caroline    C 49 1225/5

Z82769 JABRI          Zyad        B 67  978/5 * Z82037 JANICOT        Tom         F 35 1160/5

Y59911 JACHIMIAK      Sacha       C 44  965/3 * Z78840 JANIN          Emy         Q 01  801/5

Z79814 JACOB          Diego       Q 69  858/3 * Z81585 JANKOVIC       Aria        G 45  944/4

Z79815 JACOB          Gael        Q 69  825/3 * Z79601 JANKOVIC       Mila        G 45  801/4

U54520 JACOMY         Simeon      M 92 1027/4 * Z79619 JANSSENS       Saul        V 65  801/1

Y71281 JACOTTET       Gaspard     K 39  801/4 * Z79854 JANUEL         Faustine    J 74 1005/4

Z70728 JACQUEMAIN     Hugo        S 27 1280/6 * W81107 JANUS          Julia       B 67 1195/5

Z59301 JACQUEMART     Enzo        M 92 1239/6 * Z75816 JANUS          Maxence     V 31 1193/6

Z84223 JACQUEMART     Paulin      A 61  898/5 * Z83053 JANUSCZAK      Robin       B 68 1247/4

Z77982 JACQUENOD      Louis       Q 69  801/6 * Z75589 JANVIER        Gabriel     Q 01 1397/3

Z60548 JACQUES        Thiago      F 56  894/5 * Z83931 JANVIER        Louna       C 49 1029/4

Z71545 JACQUES-JEAN   Morgane     M 77  852/4 * Z77603 JAOUAD         Safwane     L 47  823/4

Z72769 JACQUET        Zacharie    H 51 1067/5 * Z84268 JAOUADI        Jecim       J 38 1081/6

Z79262 JACQUIER       Anthonin    Q 01 1209/4 * Z80996 JAOUEN         Iwan        F 29 1293/3

X78101 JACQUIER       Romain      M 94  902/4 * Z81526 JAOUEN         Paul        F 22  819/5

Z78979 JACQUILLARD    Sacha       F 35 1151/4 * Z58473 JAOUEN         Simon       F 29 1164/5

Z72734 JACQUIN        Giovanni    I 06 1328/5 * Z53531 JARDIN         Raphael     T 16 1082/6

Z79452 JACQUINOT      Elliott     J 26 1180/4 * Y52340 JARDRY         Jean Pierre T 17 1122/4

Z82756 JACQUINOT      Robin       B 67 1115/3 * Y56798 JARLIGANT      Leo         F 56 1444/4

Z84251 JACQUOTTET     Joshua      X 9A 1593/4 * Z66634 JARNOUIN-FOISSA Louis       M 94 1193/4

Z63622 JAEGLE         Kenzo       B 68 1207/5 * Z70187 JAROS          Winston     H 51 1475/5

Z81496 JAFFEUX        Jules       D 63  852/4 * Z64131 JAROUSSEAU     Sophie      T 79 1326/5

X74774 JAGLINE        Gabriel     C 53 1215/5 * Y50718 JARROSSAY      Carole      G 37  801/1

Y69123 JAGU SABATHIER Celia       L 47 1274/5 * Z77806 JARRY          Kelvin      F 56  845/4

Z84861 JAGUENEAU      Marceau     J 38  801/5 * Z82775 JARRY          Noah        B 67  975/3

Z83485 JAHED          Ahmed       X 9A 1341/6 * Z81867 JARRY          Raphael     D 63  891/3

X61651 JAHRLING       Aurelien    D 03 1191/3 * Z65826 JARSON         Jules       G 36  994/4

Z81034 JAILLAIS       Alix        F 35 1055/4 * Y82194 JAS-GUINEBERT  Louise      L 47  801/4

Z73554 JAILLET        Aimee       Q 69  801/6 * Z82253 JASIENSKI      Aissa       R 59  801/2

Z82500 JALAIN         Theo        R 59  921/3 * Z56628 JAULAIN MARTINS Louison     L 33 1137/4

Z83483 JALMA          Erwan       X 9A 1150/6 * Z79876 JAULIN         Tom         C 85  974/4

Z57674 JALY           Keyden      N 66  872/5 * Z70459 JAYET          Robin       G 45 1069/5

Z63043 JAMANN         Gabin       N 34  801/2 * Z74821 JEAN           Amelia      I 83  954/4

Z82243 JAMBON         Noe         Q 69  934/5 * Z71358 JEAN           Romain      I 83  942/4

Z79000 JAMELOT        Lola        F 35 1020/5 * Y73868 JEAN           Thierry     M 75 1079/3

Z83468 JAMET          Anya        F 35  801/5 * Z78891 JEAN LOUIS     Hugo        J 74  941/5

Z51478 JAMET          Arthur      F 35 1054/6 * Y82747 JEANDEL        Marceau     P 88  801/6

Z75436 JAMET          Leandre     G 37  801/6 * Z61169 JEANJEAN       Lilian      N 34 1191/6

Z76085 JAMET          Luiz        G 18  831/5 * Z70697 JEANNET        Soleane     Q 69  822/1

Z51479 JAMET          Mael        F 35 1183/6 * Z75907 JEANNET        Thiago      G 45  980/5

Z52896 JAMILLOUX      Remi        M 92 1424/5 * Y65521 JEANNETEAU     Jules       C 85  801/4

V69363 JAMINET-GIORIA Arthur      P 57 1263/6 * Z69100 JEANVOINE      Simon       G 28  801/6

Z81707 JAMMES         Paul        L 64 1263/5 * Z77849 JEBRIL         Bayram      Y 60 1323/3

Y54849 JAMMI          Yanis       M 91 1362/4 * Z73489 JEDRI          Jade        C 44  801/6

Z56991 JAMOT          Savannah    H 51  801/3 * Z70333 JEEV           Luka        M 75  801/3

65/128



ARCHIVES ELO-RAPIDE-FFE DES LICENCIES 2025-26 Après janvier 2026

CODE Nom Prenom Lg Dp Arch * CODE Nom Prenom Lg Dp Arch

Z58476 JEFFANE        Amir        P 57  801/4 * Z61298 JOLLIVET       Thibault    D 63 1018/5

Z78600 JEGARD         Lison       F 22  924/4 * B52683 JOLLY          Arthur      S 76 1794/6

P58657 JEGO           Gwendal     M 95 1501/4 * Z70218 JOLLY POLART   Clement     M 95  902/5

Z80750 JEGOU          Alexis      F 56 1133/5 * Z53117 JOLLY-FRANCISCI Alexandre   I 83  946/6

S68080 JEGOU          Christian   E 89 1088/4 * Z77323 JOLY           Eleonore    G 28 1072/5

Z73826 JEGOU          Leandro     F 29 1360/3 * Y55059 JOLY           Leon        F 56  816/4

Z52798 JEGOUX         Esteban     I 83  801/2 * Z78810 JOLY           Martin      G 28 1092/5

Z53312 JEGU           Benjamin    L 47 1293/6 * X64619 JOLY           Maxence     T 79 1268/5

Z82072 JEGU           Malo        B 67 1356/4 * Z55771 JOLY           Pablo       M 94 1001/6

Y72797 JEGU           Nolan       F 35 1295/5 * Z78811 JOLY           Robin       G 28  935/4

Z77548 JEHANNE        Farouck     C 72 1147/6 * V62532 JOLY           Thierry     I 06  801/2

X74938 JEHANNO        Charlie     F 56  995/5 * Z77322 JOLY           Tiphaine    G 28  801/4

Y53952 JENDOUBI       Kais        Q 01  801/2 * Z81575 JOLY           Wyatt       Q 42  899/5

Y72763 JERICEVIC      Vran        F 22 1017/6 * Z50754 JOLY IMAZATO   Noe         C 44 1491/4

Z83703 JEROME         Koji        M 92 1090/6 * Z76826 JOLY JAULIN    Livia       G 37  801/4

Z58239 JERROUDI       Ismail      M 95 1477/6 * Z81834 JOMAIN         Thomas      Q 69 1134/3

Y62774 JESSON         Arthur      V 31 1455/6 * Y77209 JOMIER         Ludovic     O 87 2033/2

Z65196 JESTIN         Morgan      F 29 1108/3 * Z73625 JONAS          Natheo      X 9A  801/6

Z77758 JEUDI          Ambre       R 62  801/1 * Y52026 JONES          Alexandre   U 13 1413/6

Z58743 JEUDY          Elio        F 56  801/5 * Z80614 JONET          Lilas       G 18 1109/6

W77391 JEYASEELAN     Monnalisa   R 62 1078/3 * Z80604 JONQUET        Paul        G 18 1076/5

Z59802 JEZEQUEL       Elliot      F 29 1000/4 * Y56313 JONVAUX        Anna        Q 01 1324/5

Z58221 JEZEQUEL       Helene      M 77  947/5 * Z83881 JOP LEMBE      Noe Junior  M 94  801/6

Y61869 JEZEQUEL       Ludovic     C 85 1147/5 * Z83431 JORGENSEN      Oliver      C 49 1139/5

Z69687 JEZOWSKI PRUDHO Mathis      L 64  908/3 * Z83364 JOS            Raphael     Z 9D 1444/5

Z53606 JIANG          Marc        C 44  801/6 * Z62157 JOSE           Oriane      Q 01  984/2

Z53607 JIANG          Mathis      C 44  801/6 * Z69574 JOSEPH         Samuel      M 95  842/4

Z77409 JICQUEL        Eliott      F 56 1054/5 * Z77348 JOSEPHBRI      Sarah       M 94  801/4

U60054 JIMENA         Sandra      V 32 1161/4 * Z84443 JOSEPHINE      Willian     X 9A  859/6

Z83126 JIMENEZ        Gabriel     Y 02 1117/4 * W69550 JOSPITRE       Enola       G 45  861/3

D01474 JIMENEZ        Georges     T 17 1803/6 * Y59972 JOSSE          Andre       M 92  955/6

Z83125 JIMENEZ        Giorgio     Y 02  909/4 * Y53106 JOSSELIN       Etienne     I 83 1159/5

X52735 JIMENEZ TROUNDA Axel        M 92 1738/5 * Z81408 JOSSET         Nathan      Q 69  801/2

Y86242 JIN            Dylan       M 77  801/2 * Z78508 JOSSON         Noe         G 28 1117/5

Z72914 JITNICOV       Vladimir    I 06 1026/5 * Y85545 JOST           Frederic    B 67  811/3

Z69222 JMOUR          Naim        G 37  801/6 * Z64048 JOUAN          Nicolas     F 29 1104/4

Z83104 JOACHIM        Juliette    B 67  884/5 * Z64918 JOUAN          Paul        F 56  966/5

Z61191 JOANNET        Hugo        D 63 1139/4 * Z79917 JOUAN          Samuel      Y 60 1150/3

W67066 JOBIC          Gweltaz     F 22 1251/5 * Z71152 JOUAN          Victoire    F 56  801/4

Z71787 JOBIN PERINNE  Lenny       L 33 1088/6 * Y73300 JOUANGUY       Sacha       F 56  990/5

Y61904 JODOT          Wyatt       L 47  977/6 * Z77407 JOUANNO        Maxence     F 56 1195/5

Y67018 JOFFRE         Maylo       H 51 1125/4 * X78712 JOUANNY TATON  Sorel       M 92  870/6

Z68968 JOIGNANT       Louis       A 50  898/5 * Z69090 JOUAUD         Ylias       L 33  801/6

Z82715 JOIN           Timothee    D 63  801/4 * Y50288 JOUAULT        Eloi        C 44  901/5

Z84018 JOIRE          Paul        R 59  997/4 * Z60221 JOUBERT        Augustin    P 54 1261/5

Z52447 JOLIMET        Nino        J 38 1542/3 * Z79355 JOUBERT-VIAUD  Timothe     L 33  801/2

Z50319 JOLIVOT        Titouan     C 44 1475/6 * W66830 JOUBIN         Ethan       G 45  968/3

Z81279 JOLLET         Matteo      G 45 1237/5 * Z58170 JOUENNE        Paul        A 50  951/5
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Z50598 JOUFFRAY       Hippolyte   M 92  801/6 * W82425 JUMEL          Teo         C 44 1315/4

Z84569 JOUGLINEU      Elsa        M 93 1150/4 * Z82599 JUNCKER        Mathew      B 68 1018/5

Y87083 JOUHAUD        Gustave     O 87  825/3 * Z80771 JUNG BAER      Aubin       C 49 1007/5

Z76087 JOUIN          Cloe        G 18  924/5 * Z80077 JUNOD          Louis.      R 59  940/4

Z79261 JOUITTEAU      Camille     M 91 1037/6 * Z80079 JUNOD          Robin       R 59  847/5

X66316 JOUKI          Jais        I 06  878/5 * Y60313 JUREK          Teodor      P 88 1331/2

Z62501 JOUMBOUCHIAN   Arek        M 92 1110/4 * Z71620 JURGENSEN      Octave      M 75 1195/3

V50261 JOURDAIN       Anna        J 74 1123/5 * Z71986 JUSOT          Arthur      U 05 1089/5

Z50125 JOURDAIN       Juliette    Y 02  801/3 * Z59507 JUSSELME       Dominique   Q 42 1121/5

Y68551 JOURDAIN       Valentine   J 74  801/3 * Z71913 JUSUFI         Ilian       J 74 1133/3

Y69161 JOURDAIN CAPRAS Lana        L 47 1131/4 * Z59426 JUVENON        Jeremy      M 91 1336/6

Z56856 JOURDAIN-DARNET Thomas      M 75  801/3 * Z77852 KABAK          Evren       Y 60 1178/2

Z65246 JOURDAIN-NOURRY Mathis      G 37 1218/6 * Y67083 KABAOUI        Abderrahman M 95 1165/6

Z67359 JOURDAN        Leo         J 38 1207/6 * Z83882 KABENGELE TSHIM Kingsley    M 94 1184/5

Z72737 JOURDAN        Lucas       I 06 1036/5 * Z65747 KABORE         Paul        B 67  982/4

Y54406 JOURDAN        Nathanael   E 71 1312/5 * Z71770 KACED          Darren      I 83  801/2

Z58136 JOURDE         Hugo        N 34  807/6 * V63325 KACHICHIAN     Hugo        U 13  801/4

Z67392 JOURDE         Lenny       N 34  917/6 * Z73994 KACI           Jugurtha    J 07 1000/4

Z67093 JOURDIN        Cleo        V 46  801/1 * Z73993 KACI           Julie       J 07  801/3

X86154 JOURNALEAU     Anais       T 17 1066/5 * Z85143 KACI           Maxen       M 93 1322/4

Y53392 JOURNEL AVISSE Matheo      Y 80  801/1 * Z63912 KACZKIEWIEZ    Lucas       S 76 1350/6

Z60432 JOURNIAUX      Nathanael   H 51  874/5 * V72640 KACZMAREK      Julien      P 57 1136/3

Z70336 JOUSSE         Adam        Q 69 1950/2 * Z79838 KADDOUR        Abdelhafid  Q 69  815/3

Z71222 JOUSSEAUME     Owen        F 56  801/4 * Y65120 KADER FINAZZO  Rayan       I 06 1222/4

Z75376 JOUSSET        Timothee    G 18 1365/5 * Z76775 KADI           Kamelia     Q 42  801/2

Z57010 JOUSSOT DUBIEN Baptiste    U 84 1094/3 * Z82524 KADIRI         Melissa     N 30  801/4

Y58069 JOYET          Bertille    E 71 1025/6 * Z79603 KADRI          Ines        U 13  987/4

Z51095 JRAD           Hedi        M 92 1037/5 * Z83097 KADRI          Rayan       B 67 1096/5

Z79962 JUBERT         Louise      G 37 1379/6 * Z73114 KAFEDZIC       Evannah     G 45 1000/5

Z50844 JUBERT LENOIR  Noe         C 44 1073/5 * Z75802 KAHN           Martin      I 83 1097/5

W81617 JUBIER         Tanguy      M 94  869/6 * Z83188 KAIM           Moatassim   R 59  801/4

Z80161 JUHEL EVEILLE  Nathanael   R 59 1476/4 * N52180 KAISER         Gerard      I 83 1511/4

Z80086 JUHLES         Louison     D 63 1224/5 * Z76494 KALAI          Badis       J 38  825/6

Z70793 JUILLARD       Dayan       L 40 1065/4 * Z76493 KALAI          Rochdy      J 38  827/5

Y58964 JUILLERET      Lea         T 17 1429/4 * Z83162 KALAYCI        Yasin       B 68  801/4

Z85117 JUILLY         Baptiste    M 93 1132/4 * Z84409 KALIN          Ali Omer    B 68 1135/4

Z81009 JUIN           Arthur      L 33  873/6 * Z79839 KALKOUL        Lyed        Q 69  801/2

Z72660 JUIN-CLEMENT   Hugo        L 33  935/6 * Z78023 KAMGA FOTSO    Samy        R 62 1047/4

Z83828 JULET          Yanis       U 05  840/5 * J59704 KAMINSKI       Benjamin    P 57 1580/6

N64939 JULIAN         Chantal     U 13 1383/3 * Z79370 KAMSOL         Titouan     L 33  801/5

Z73626 JULIE          Noah        X 9A 1290/4 * Z50359 KANDASWAMY     Yashika     J 38 1137/5

Z77631 JULIEN         Anna        R 59  966/5 * Z84479 KANDEMIR       Aylin       M 93 1233/4

Z70679 JULIEN         Gregory     M 75 1483/3 * Z79571 KANE           Rawane      M 78  870/5

Z63427 JULIEN         Valentin    V 65 1346/6 * Z51762 KANG           Gio         H 51  938/5

Y69237 JULIEN-TACHOT  Zelie       C 72  988/6 * Z64856 KANG           Joseph      M 92  801/6

Z56897 JULLIARD       Hugo        M 92 1158/6 * Z82061 KANIA DOLET    Sasha       R 59  801/1

Z81498 JULLY          Alan        D 63 1479/5 * W59353 KANO           Maxime      M 95  984/4

X51369 JULLY          Jean        B 67  882/5 * Y83410 KAOURI         Zayd        J 74 1051/5
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Z77163 KAPAN          Melda       Q 42 1304/6 * Z76190 KERBADOU       Kahina      U 13  915/3

Z78038 KAPP           Axel        B 67  864/5 * Z83477 KERCHOUCHE     Kelyane     F 35 1209/5

U58551 KARA           Aurelien    V 09 1251/3 * Y75696 KEREUN         Nina        F 22  801/6

X73786 KARA           Hira        L 33  801/5 * Z79602 KERFOURN       Nathan      G 45  928/5

Z77853 KARADAG        Sabri       Y 60 1188/6 * Z79385 KERGOAT        Jeremie     F 29 1029/4

W69190 KARAKAYA LE GAL Aksel       D 63 1614/3 * Z80288 KERIOUI        Anis        D 63 1152/4

Y61257 KARAKISLA      Davut       B 68  801/6 * Z79687 KERLEAU        Camille     F 22  940/5

Y76765 KARAOUI        Nael        M 95 1127/2 * Y52441 KERMAREC       Julien      M 92 1347/5

W56864 KARAPETYAN     Narek       S 27  983/5 * Z69174 KERMARREC      Virgile     F 35  801/4

Z67232 KARDOS         Odysse      M 78  801/5 * W57318 KERMORVANT     Dorian      F 56 1175/5

V61131 KARKER         Adam        M 92  801/6 * Y74823 KERROUAULT     Lucas       F 56 1247/4

Z79701 KARNATAK       Romain      V 31 1359/4 * Z69044 KERROUZI       Mounir      Q 69  801/3

Z73731 KARNOVSKIS     Nils        U 13  801/5 * Z80381 KERVADEC       Ines        F 56  944/4

Z78905 KAROUACH       Adam        V 32 1227/5 * Z82692 KESKIN         Yasar       B 67 1034/3

Y55170 KARPOYAN       Viviene     Y 60 1217/5 * Z79008 KETROUSSI      Redwane     V 31  984/6

W74753 KARROUBI OZEL  Karl        H 10  957/6 * Z54318 KETTACHE       Iyed        I 06 1430/4

Z59957 KARTBOUNI      Riyad       B 67 1297/5 * Z68546 KETTERER       Amelia      B 68  811/6

Y59940 KASPARS        Valters     B 67  924/5 * Z65764 KHACHCHOU      Malak       M 75  984/6

U58812 KASPERCZYK     Eugene      M 92 1280/6 * Y82022 KHADAOUI       Yani        B 67 1287/3

W65975 KASSAB         Francoise   I 83  801/3 * Z78910 KHALD          Nehla       J 74 1151/4

X61847 KASSEM         Luna        K 90  801/4 * Z79573 KHALDI         Noah        M 78  878/5

Z73212 KASSEM         Rocell      P 54 1479/6 * Y80820 KHALID         Areeb       G 28 1632/2

Z63600 KASSIMI        Amir        U 13 1002/6 * X58802 KHAM           Amir        M 78  801/1

Y79602 KATANGA        Greatness   E 58  801/3 * Z69573 KHAMMAR        Tesnim      M 94  907/4

Z53659 KATAOKA        Lino        M 94  801/6 * Y51607 KHAN           Thymeo      B 68 1144/5

Y55903 KATEB          Wassim      Y 60  975/3 * Z77669 KHARBACH       Ilyas       U 84  969/4

Z50276 KATHIRAVETPILLA Aahavi      M 93  801/6 * Z54427 KHARBACH       Wael        J 74 1120/5

Z50277 KATHIRAVETPILLA Aashavi     M 93  801/5 * Y63128 KHARCHOUCHE    Ryzlene     B 68  801/5

Z66013 KAUFFMANN      Jules       M 75  820/6 * Z83661 KHASKHOUSSI    Bairem      M 92  811/5

Y58347 KAULASHVILI    Demetre     F 22 1054/6 * X72694 KHATTOUF       Ilias       O 87 1207/4

Z72916 KAUSCHKA       Sandro      I 06 1067/5 * Z73669 KHEDDOUCI      Adan        M 77  987/4

W55850 KAWAYA         Kenwyn      G 37 1024/3 * Y70493 KHELLAF        Zachari     M 93 1105/6

Z75789 KAZGANDJIAN    Tom         U 13  801/5 * Z83586 KHELOUI        Ilhem       R 59  801/4

Z76116 KAZMIECZAK CHEV Julian      J 74  801/4 * Z74132 KHENACHE       Darys       G 28  801/4

Z81839 KEATING        Vassily     Q 69  817/2 * Z80491 KHERAKI        Ismail      M 78 1074/4

X56553 KEBBAL         Elias       M 94 1179/5 * Z81969 KHERROUR       Angeline    Q 42  801/6

Z82101 KEBE           Maimouna    M 92 1129/6 * V63881 KHICHANE       Selena      M 94 1716/5

Z71094 KEBIR          Lina        M 77  801/2 * Z83369 KHIDER         Rayan       Z 9D 1127/6

Z77183 KECI           Ledion      Q 01 1017/2 * Z70036 KHITER         Kinan       M 93  801/1

Z83757 KECK BERBY     Charlotte   B 67  801/5 * Z85085 KHODABUCCUS    Hayyaan     M 93  893/5

Z70251 KEDIA          Vamika      M 75  801/5 * Z66514 KHONKHOSHEV    Nicole      B 68  801/5

V64280 KEDJOUNIA      Loan        U 13  801/4 * Z80215 KHOUANI        Ewen        U 13 1544/5

Z76782 KEHOE          Pierre Marie J 74  893/5 * Z73813 KHOUANI        Safouane    X 9A 1035/6

Z78940 KEITA          Nour        V 32 1060/5 * Z77599 KHOUIDMI       Adem        U 13 1017/4

X75640 KENFACK SONNA  Iris Zoe    B 67  887/5 * Z82943 KHOURY         Flore       M 92  801/2

Z81671 KENGUE         Kena        M 94  801/5 * Z84576 KHOURY         Ines        J 74  896/5

Z71024 KENOUCHE       Aydan       B 67 1396/5 * Z71473 KHRIESS        Maissae     L 47  868/3

Z76118 KERAUDREN      Sasa        J 74  801/3 * Y54859 KHRIJI         Imran       Q 69  801/3
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Y80794 KHUDRATHULLAH K Karina      G 28 1487/3 * Y53475 KOBAKHIDZE     Davit       C 44  818/3

Z84541 KIEFER         Arthur      B 67 1075/4 * Y53476 KOBAKHIDZE     Kristi      C 44  801/3

Z81831 KIEFFEL        Gauthier    B 67  964/4 * Z66658 KOCAK          Ahmet       N 34 1320/5

X58902 KIEFFER        Guillaume   B 67 1151/4 * Z71135 KOCH           Augustin    P 88  944/5

Z80942 KIEHN          Sylvain     T 16 1208/6 * Z83444 KOCH           Maxime      B 67 1061/5

Z81946 KIELOC OKENG ND Shenae      Q 42  801/4 * Z75640 KOCHINYAN      Karen       M 93 1502/3

U52667 KIENTZLER      Lilou       B 68 1527/3 * W69653 KOEBELE        Georges     P 54 1050/6

Y79863 KIERMEIER      Jonathan    P 54 1165/6 * Z82822 KOENIG         Abigael     B 67  801/3

Y52429 KIERZEK        Gray        M 92 1154/5 * Z72917 KOKORIN        Paul        I 06  801/5

Z66721 KIEU-BAUER     Gary        C 44 1227/6 * Z81551 KOLEV GRULIER  Viktor      F 56 1051/5

X76616 KILIC          David       J 73 1052/4 * Z83575 KOLIKANGA      Cecilia     G 45  917/4

Z82254 KILIC          Dylan       R 59 1548/4 * Y59617 KOMARDINA      Veronika    J 26 1252/6

Z82697 KILING         Emre        B 67 1028/5 * Z83709 KOMCHOUYAN     Lucas       Q 01 1015/4

Z66448 KIM            Jane        G 37 1060/4 * Z81069 KONAR          Saptangshu  S 27 1344/5

Z82015 KINANGA AUGUSTO Joshua      V 31 1087/6 * X55126 KONE           Abdoul Karim M 78  801/6

Z75394 KINDJI WAGNE   Wany        M 77 1264/3 * X62156 KONE           Noe         C 49 1563/2

V59909 KIORGWU        Jesse       U 13 1729/3 * Z80358 KONN           Leo         B 68  974/4

U58440 KIPPO          Lina        N 66  911/4 * Z76977 KONTZ          Charles     V 32  844/5

Z71194 KIRPANE FAVRE  Paul        J 38 1117/4 * Z73120 KOOB           Capucine    G 45 1247/4

Z76823 KIRST          Garance     H 51 1043/5 * Z52107 KOPEYKIN       Pierre      J 74  801/4

Z79250 KIRY           Adele       M 91  905/6 * Z79105 KOPFF          Gaspard     Q 01  801/4

Z82708 KISA           Zehra       B 67 1065/3 * Z73508 KOPNIAJEW      Maxime      H 51  964/5

Y58285 KISELOV        Konstiantyn T 16 1238/5 * Z69310 KOPP           Celine      B 68  801/3

Z83749 KISSOU         Wassim      Q 42  875/6 * W67490 KOPRIVSKI      Vito        V 31 1338/6

Z58824 KISTLER        Lyam        B 67 1099/5 * Y52803 KORCHAGINA     Anastasia   L 33  801/2

Z79912 KISYELYOV BENNE Celestine   M 92  801/6 * Y52804 KORCHAGINA     Julia       L 33  801/4

W53556 KITOUN         Ryan        M 93 1754/2 * X57836 KORICHE        Elma        R 59  869/5

Z80748 KIZRAOUI       Anas        Q 69  801/3 * Z64373 KORICHE        Taqi        R 59  801/4

Z80749 KIZRAOUI       Salima      Q 69  801/3 * Z76674 KORKMAZ        Gabriel     V 31 1161/5

W78521 KLAEYLE        Jules       G 45  801/3 * Z83940 KOROSTELEV     Dimitri     J 38 1129/5

Y81572 KLAFFLING      Mark        I 83  801/1 * Z83922 KOROSTELEV     Maxime      J 38 1018/5

Z51304 KLAJER         Ethan       M 75 1196/5 * Z73859 KOTSIUBA       Kiril       I 06 1164/5

Z77065 KLEIN          Alice       B 67  801/5 * Z51355 KOUADIO        Ahou Eunice G 28 1294/4

U59063 KLEIN          Alicia      B 67 1397/4 * Z80133 KOUADRIA       Isaak       Q 69 1126/6

Z79322 KLEIN          Meyline     Q 69  801/3 * X64323 KOUAKOU        Thea-Amara  M 93  801/3

Z80972 KLEIN          Tiago       B 68  899/5 * Z84575 KOUKEZIAN      Roman       F 35  801/3

Z79395 KLEIN DESEURE  Ilyes       R 62 1040/5 * Y80795 KOULIBALY      Kadiatou    G 28  975/3

Y58511 KLEKOTSIUK     Oleksandr   P 54  931/5 * Z84082 KOURATY        Kamil       M 94 1009/6

Z76410 KLEVGE-GOTTARDI Milan       V 09 1669/4 * Z60425 KOURBANHOUSSEN Leela       X 9A  801/5

R00983 KLICKI         Aymeric     J 73 1717/6 * Z77007 KOUTSILA       Christ-Emman G 37  884/6

X83557 KLOUCHE        Jade        M 78 1271/3 * Z72918 KOYE           Gabriel     I 06  867/4

V65311 KLOUDOVA-HALA  Venceslava  A 14 1015/4 * Z77850 KOYUN          Isa         Y 60 1301/3

Z82714 KNAPP          Alexandre   B 67 1304/2 * Z74841 KOZIEL         Jean-Marc   Z 9C 1132/5

Z68896 KNEBLEWSKI     Mael        Y 02 1028/5 * Z77053 KRACHMICOFF    Raphael     F 29  924/4

Z81427 KNIPPER-ZOTTO  Simon       F 56 1215/5 * Z77826 KRADDAOUI      Adem        N 34  979/6

Z57851 KNIPPING RACANE Laura       U 13  801/6 * X84949 KRAEBER BEGUIN Mona        I 2B  850/4

Y61220 KNYAZEV        Gavriil     B 67 1265/6 * Z81936 KRAEMER        Alexandre   L 33  936/6

Z75979 KNYAZYAN       Arpi        Q 69 1321/6 * Z77721 KRASNIQI       Jara        Q 01 1290/5
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Y52688 KREMMEL        Lydia       Q 01  865/6 * Y83024 LABE           Valentin    Q 01 1074/4

Z80047 KRIEG          Lea         R 62 1154/4 * Z82894 LABESSE        Louy        M 92 1246/6

Z60377 KRIEGEL        Lucie       J 74 1549/4 * Z70047 LABIGNE        Laurent     Q 69 1275/4

Z59182 KRISSAANE      Rahma       M 93  915/5 * Z81532 LABORDE        Leon        B 67  817/4

Z59183 KRISSAANE      Yahya       M 93 1237/5 * X66780 LABORDE        Mael        V 32 1070/4

Z79670 KRIVINE        Raphael     M 78 1155/3 * Y83868 LABOUR         Gabriel     M 91  801/6

Z78342 KROMPHOLTZ     Gaspard     L 33  801/6 * Y65145 LABOUS         Arthur      A 14  803/5

Z72745 KRUGLOV        Alexander   I 06 1307/5 * Z83079 LABREUILLE     Lucie       U 84  960/6

X62646 KRUK           Arthur      U 13 1244/3 * Z78747 LABREVOIR      Louis       Y 02  988/5

Z72204 KRYKANYUK      Dmitry      I 06  801/4 * Z65477 LABROUMI       Yasmine     N 34  801/5

Z53469 KSIBI          Ichrak      M 75  801/1 * Z81835 LABROUSSE      Charles     Q 69  801/3

Z72741 KUBICA         Johann      I 83  801/4 * Z75478 LABRUNIE       Mathilde    L 47  948/3

Y54459 KUBISZTAL      Ethan       M 95  995/4 * Z78376 LABURTHE       Justin      L 33  801/6

Z54104 KUCHARCZAK     Leopold     N 30  863/3 * Z76952 LABUSSIERE     Abel        G 37  801/2

Y55490 KUGATHASAN     Kabishaya   M 77  801/4 * Z77743 LACAN          Alice       V 31 1176/6

X51836 KUHL           Aurelien    F 29 1324/5 * Z61519 LACARRERE      Marius      V 82 1127/2

V62687 KUHN           Antoine     F 29  970/6 * Z83467 LACAUX         Baptiste    F 35  801/3

T55301 KUHNER         Matteo      B 67 1064/4 * Y83638 LACAZE         Christophe  V 65 2281/1

Y66211 KUILAGI        Sarah       L 33 1117/6 * Z78316 LACAZE         Gabrielle   V 46  801/5

Z57371 KULACIN        Raphael     Q 69 1251/6 * Z82788 LACAZE-LABARRER Theo        Y 80 1658/3

Z73502 KULIFAJ        Victoria    H 51  801/4 * Z84548 LACH ZAPLANA   Leonid      P 54  847/5

S50304 KULIKOVA-BERNIE Veronika    P 57 1028/2 * Y76608 LACIRE         Adele       C 44  909/4

Z80501 KULINSKAYA     Kira        M 78 1363/4 * Z69785 LACOME         Tiphaine    M 94  801/4

Z80518 KULIS          Elsie       M 78 1221/5 * Z69677 LACOSTE        Fabrizio    M 93  864/6

W67335 KUMAR          Vihaan      B 67  924/5 * Z79033 LACOSTE        Malone      V 32 1207/2

Z80373 KUNKLER        Jules       B 68 1122/3 * X80837 LACOSTE        Theophile   M 75 1190/4

Z79966 KUP            Sahin       B 68  804/3 * Y80822 LACOTTE        Aaron       G 28 1961/1

Z80290 KURKLU         Emin        D 63 1247/5 * Z52476 LACOUR         Harry       O 87  801/1

Z82069 KURZAWA        Kendjaia    M 92  801/6 * Z51317 LACOUR         Sebastien   O 87 1070/5

X62304 KUSIOR         Quentin     P 57  802/1 * Z68380 LACRAZ         Mahe        Q 01 1488/4

Z81557 KUSTER         Marlon      F 56  876/5 * Z74168 LACROIX        Baptiste    G 45 1132/4

Y52625 KWA-MOUTOME    Mahalia     M 94 1037/3 * W59831 LACROIX        Joseph      U 13  817/5

Z68858 LA             Enzo        M 93 1104/6 * Z55644 LACROIX        Marius      M 77 1727/4

X71817 LA BARBERA     Louis       V 32 1334/5 * Z58280 LACROIX        Rafael      L 33 1093/5

Z59600 LAAJAJ         Badr        M 95 1303/4 * Z78888 LACROIX        Robin       G 37 1653/6

Z83354 LAAMINI        Samuel      V 31 1432/4 * Y55126 LACROIX LEVERE Evan        M 95  801/4

Z54386 LAAMOURI       Jasmine     I 06  843/4 * Z80080 LACULLE-BENCINI Nino        T 16  854/6

Z82654 LABADY         Isaiah      M 92  801/1 * Z64019 LADIER         Liam        E 71  801/2

Z52485 LABARERE       Auguste     J 38 1146/6 * Z82987 LADRIER        Naho        R 59  801/1

Y88476 LABARI         Daysam      K 90 1407/2 * Y69143 LAFAGE         Camille     L 47 1663/3

Z65520 LABARRE        Aaron       G 45  947/4 * Z54217 LAFAY-NEAU     Elvire      A 50  940/5

Y75175 LABARRE        Adrien      N 34 1141/6 * Y76770 LAFON          Auxence     M 95 1337/3

W78647 LABARTHE       Jean        L 64 1225/5 * Z82261 LAFOND         Paul        Q 69 1318/5

W54989 LABARTHE       Michel      L 40  801/1 * Z81091 LAFONT         Eliott      S 27 1017/4

Z78275 LABAT          Bryan       O 19 1228/6 * Z81071 LAFONT         Hugo        S 27 1189/4

Z80170 LABBE          Augustin    R 59  939/4 * Z60344 LAFONT         Kael        T 17  812/3

V54722 LABBE          Leo         N 34 1338/4 * Z73034 LAFORGE        Yann        C 44  879/6

Z77692 LABBE          Marius      C 85 1137/5 * V50219 LAFOUCRIERE    Eliott      U 84 1369/5
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Y60496 LAFRAM         Adam        L 64  931/6 * W64915 LALLEMENT      Timothee    J 74 1669/6

Z66766 LAFRENOY       Ethan       L 40 1214/6 * U52842 LALOUER        Louis       C 44 1294/4

Z57797 LAGAB          Anas        R 59  879/5 * W58606 LALOUER        Paul        C 44  915/4

Z50704 LAGACHE        Noe         R 62  801/1 * Z81578 LAMAISON       Noah        D 63 1237/4

Z52903 LAGANA         Alessio     M 91  887/6 * Z85046 LAMANI         Anya        M 94  801/4

X80027 LAGARDE        Ismael      H 51  978/5 * X80911 LAMARA         Nilo        M 75 1003/5

X00221 LAGARDE        Maxime      G 28 2420/3 * Z57904 LAMARCHE       Noah        B 67 1438/2

Z80087 LAGET          Samuel      D 63  801/3 * Z63567 LAMARCHE-JOLY  Soren       G 45 1148/3

Z81696 LAGHA          Raja        G 28  801/5 * Y50576 LAMARE         Martin      M 78  944/4

Z82777 LAGNA          Zacharia    B 67  914/3 * Z83484 LAMARQUE       Martin      F 35 1042/4

Z78279 LAGRAFEUIL     Chloe       O 19  801/5 * W69973 LAMART         Gabriel     T 17 1057/5

X66739 LAGRANGE       Achille     U 13  827/4 * Z51299 LAMBERT        Esteban     U 13  801/2

Y53407 LAGRANGE       Loic        B 67 1206/5 * Z51357 LAMBERT        Loic        G 28 1258/5

Z80484 LAGROY         Edgar       M 78 1076/5 * Z84234 LAMBERT        Lou         B 67  872/4

Z79869 LAGUEYT        Haydan      L 33 1257/5 * Y58742 LAMBERT        Marceau     Z 9B 1814/6

Z82554 LAHARANNE      Romy        L 64  801/3 * Z72765 LAMBERT        Naim        I 06  836/4

Z76540 LAHAYE         Damien      C 49  947/2 * Z74856 LAMBERT        Sacha       F 29 1100/4

Y63073 LAHBABI        Jules       M 91  801/5 * Z71470 LAMBERT        Saul        M 75  867/6

Z83538 LAHCEN         Anaelle     X 9A  957/5 * Z80827 LAMBERT        Sina        B 67  801/3

Y60097 LAHERRERE      Gabriel     B 67  880/6 * Z55648 LAMBOURDIERE   Femi        M 91 1131/5

X56721 LAHILAIRE      Capucine    M 77 1087/4 * Z83491 LAMERCERIE     Ulysse      F 35 1349/4

Z52077 LAHJAOUJ       Wissam      M 95  834/6 * Z82744 LAMEY          Oscar       B 67 1347/4

Z59168 LAHLOU         Kais        N 11  801/4 * Y52549 LAMICHE AHRIKEN Giani       M 93  801/6

Z77627 LAHMADI        Noa         L 47  902/6 * Y51210 LAMICHE AHRIKEN Nell'       M 93  865/6

Z82205 LAHMAR ABBOU   Amine       B 67 1071/5 * Y83049 LAMICHE BOUZID Nina        M 93  801/6

Z84424 LAHMAR ABBOU   Amir        B 67  995/4 * W54102 LAMIDEY        Cyril       M 95 1179/6

Z55433 LAHON          Gabriel     L 64 1488/5 * Y10920 LAMONTRE       Guy         I 06 1483/5

Z76417 LAHOUSSE       Gabrielle   J 74  801/4 * Y59129 LAMOTTE        Gregoire    Y 02 1236/6

U55453 LAI-CHEUNG-KIT Lucie       X 9A 1483/5 * Z80410 LAMOTTE HEM    Chamroen    S 27 1541/3

X82777 LAICHOUCHI     Yacine      K 90 1225/5 * Z64525 LAMOUR         Adam        Y 02 1156/5

R01047 LAIGLE         Corinne     M 92 1108/2 * Z78661 LAMOUR         Emeric      F 22 1206/5

Z65133 LAINE          Gabin       Y 80  801/6 * Z62820 LAMOUR THOMAS  Yaelle      J 74  921/3

W68291 LAISSOUB       Zeyd        R 59 1123/4 * Z85103 LAMOURET       Noe         M 93  801/4

Z80899 LAITHIER       Bryan       S 27  949/4 * Z76556 LAMRANI        Iyad        C 85  801/5

Z84783 LAJOINIE       Ilyana      J 38 1077/6 * Z78235 LAMRINI        Anouart     U 84  995/4

Z83422 LAKHMES        Brahim      L 64 1076/5 * Z82738 LAMRINI        Intissar    B 67  801/4

Z71519 LAKIN          Louis       V 81  801/4 * Z80542 LAMY           Axel        A 50  807/6

Z78784 LALANCE        Gabriel     U 84 1315/5 * Y67280 LAMY           Soline      F 29  801/2

Z79764 LALANDE        Roman       F 35 1172/4 * Z83161 LANASPEZE      Enzo        V 32  995/4

Z81501 LALANNE        Louna       D 63  801/2 * Z57877 LANCEAU        Bastien     L 33  817/6

W70987 LALANNE        Marie Elisab L 40 1119/5 * Z59571 LANCEL         Mathis      N 11  953/6

Z52701 LALANNE BREGEON Gustave     F 35 1228/6 * Y79841 LANCELLE       Maxence     G 28  971/3

W55234 LALLAU         Pierre      M 78  801/3 * Z77741 LANCIA         Romain      V 31 1089/4

Z68490 LALLEMAN       Iris        A 50  801/4 * X75711 LANCTIN        Wilfried    I 06 1212/4

Z84241 LALLEMAND      Pierre      J 38 1032/6 * Z79659 LANDAETA-CASTRO Victoria    M 78  801/3

Z77049 LALLEMAND      Rose        G 37 1217/5 * Z81402 LANDAIS        Alice       S 76  918/5

Z51025 LALLEMANT NAJSZ Simon       M 78  984/6 * Y50750 LANDAIS        Arthur      M 78  952/4

Z82535 LALLEMENT      Lysandre    N 30 1055/6 * Z83302 LANDAU         Adam        X 9A 1343/6
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Z58469 LANDIS         Alexandre   V 31 1537/5 * Z55999 LAPOUGE        Aubin       D 63 1379/5

Z81215 LANDON         Clement     Q 42 1421/5 * Z51013 LAPPRAND       Mathieu     M 93 1157/6

Z73162 LANDREAU       Raphael     C 85 1152/6 * Z56123 LARA SARYCHEV  Nicolas     V 31  801/2

Z83631 LANDRECIE      Baptiste    R 59 1033/5 * Z77111 LARANJINHA     Santiago    Q 01 1684/4

Z63658 LANDRIEUX      Raphael     H 51  801/4 * V61623 LARBIOUENE     Enzo        M 95 1386/5

Z63218 LANDY          Andrea      R 59  801/5 * Z77411 LARCHER        Antoine     F 56 1209/5

W52041 LANEVE         Leana       P 57 1428/5 * Y61496 LARCHERES      Louis       B 68 1163/6

Z81189 LANEYRIE       Maxime      J 38 1450/5 * Z84006 LAROCHELLE     Sohane      M 94 1067/6

Y56039 LANFRANCHI BERT Hugo        Q 69  903/6 * X88362 LAROUE-ALPHA   Maxime      Z 9D 1136/5

Z76431 LANGE          Auguste     J 74 1237/4 * Z54817 LAROUI         Habib       L 33 1315/6

Z81895 LANGE          Soan        D 63  801/3 * Z83154 LARQUERE-MARCAD Antonin     L 64 1366/6

Y82762 LANGELOT       Ilan        N 11 1074/4 * Z69458 LARRALDE       Stella      I 83  801/1

Z53183 LANGENDORF DIAC Marius      I 83  801/6 * Z74914 LARRE          Marick      F 29 1093/6

Z82646 LANGER         Manon       B 68 1079/5 * Z82555 LARRIEU        Sacha       L 64  993/6

V60833 LANGHADE       Constantin  F 22 1012/5 * Z75919 LARRIEU        Tao         L 33 1262/6

Z61239 LANGLAIS       Leo         A 61 1065/5 * Z80434 LARRIEU        Wendy       N 11 1099/5

Z71456 LANGLOIS       Eric        C 72 1164/5 * Z68492 LARROQUE       Noe         A 50  831/3

Y75884 LANGLOIS       Germain     S 76 1761/4 * X57953 LARROQUE-LOUMIE Benedikte   L 33  984/5

Y85585 LANGLOIS       Ludovic     Q 01 1378/6 * Z79987 LARTIGUE       Mia         B 67  854/5

Z79759 LANGLOIS       Mia         T 17  801/4 * Z81529 LARTISIEN      Floran      R 62 1252/4

Y87321 LANGLOIS LETURQ Gabin       H 51 1205/6 * Z81527 LARTISIEN      Gabriel     R 62  801/5

Y54302 LANGUE         Hugo        K 25 1102/3 * Z83740 LARUE          Clara       D 63  927/4

V53872 LANGUILAIRE RAD Alix        Q 69  948/3 * Z76079 LARVOL         Elynn       G 18  977/6

Z78003 LANNOY         Mael        R 62 1057/3 * Y87661 LASCAR         Eric        V 09 1545/6

V71621 LANOE          Enzo        F 56  801/3 * Y69146 LASMARTRES     Lena        L 47 1248/5

Z73456 LANOIE LOZACHME Maelyne     F 29 1168/6 * Z75917 LASNE          Noham       G 45  956/4

Z79479 LANOIS         Lucas       Y 02 1028/5 * T64534 LASOWY         Maxence     M 92  966/6

Y55963 LANOISELEE     William     T 86  801/4 * Z74202 LASRI          Jibril      G 45 1241/5

Z80995 LANSIAUX       Swannie     R 59  974/3 * Z82257 LASRI          Nael        R 59 1100/5

X81806 LANTA          Elodie      V 31 1041/5 * Z56488 LASRY          Laurent     M 95 1228/5

Z80177 LANTE          Roynna      R 59  801/5 * Z71864 LASSALLE       Soan        D 43  864/4

Z79106 LANTEY         Soren       Q 01 1044/4 * T54125 LASSERRE       Eden        L 40 1226/4

Z80516 LANTHELME      Paul        M 78 1245/3 * Z81995 LASSERRE       Milo        L 33  801/2

T56399 LANTOINE       Hugo        G 45  950/5 * Z54131 LASSIA         Enzo        U 84  801/5

Z68008 LANTOINE       Maximilien  Y 02  801/3 * Y67410 LASSO          Antonio     U 13  983/5

Z66815 LAOUADI        Nolan       I 83  801/5 * Z83584 LASSOUED       Mohamed Ali R 59  801/4

Z78916 LAOUFI         Sami        G 28  954/5 * Z82273 LASSOUED       Sajida      Q 69  877/6

Z78917 LAOUFI         Sherine     G 28  801/5 * Z76675 LASSUS PASQUIER Emmy        V 31  869/5

Z81709 LAOUKADA       Noham       L 64  801/4 * Z75228 LASTOUILLAT    Soufiane    X 9A  801/4

Z74592 LAPAIX         Marie-Morgan V 65 1154/6 * Z81794 LASTRA         Carmen      V 65  801/6

V53287 LAPERTOT       Raphael     M 77 1264/3 * Y75873 LATEURTE       Jade        S 76 1351/3

Z72533 LAPEYRE        Nohlan      M 77 1422/6 * W55825 LATHUILE       Antoine     G 37 1933/6

Y69162 LAPEZE         Lucy        L 47 1077/3 * Z80027 LATHUILLERIE   Augustin    R 59  834/5

Z73655 LAPINSONNIERE  Ilyan       X 9A  801/5 * Z78594 LATIMIER       Stan        F 22  845/5

Z68115 LAPLACE        Valentin    V 31 1249/4 * V65905 LATRACH        Ibrahim     Q 69 1334/3

Z82460 LAPLANCHE      Clara       N 30  801/4 * W77129 LATRAY         Arthur      A 50 1435/3

X82992 LAPORTE        Alain       Q 69 1191/4 * Z73656 LATTUGA        Gianelli    X 9A 1003/6

Y81224 LAPORTE        Ilyan       K 90 1290/5 * Y86675 LATZER         Lucas       M 75 1647/5
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Z54563 LAU            Leon        M 93  801/3 * Y67718 LAVRUT         Alec        G 18 1002/5

Z59581 LAUBER         Maelys      B 67  895/4 * Z75305 LAXALTE        Manon       F 29  801/3

Z81242 LAUBERTON      Mathys      G 28 1339/5 * X53901 LAYOUNI        Rayen       R 59 1009/4

Z79054 LAUDE MARTIN   Arthur      M 94 1239/5 * Z57780 LAZAREVIC      Milan       M 93  945/5

Z61091 LAUDE POUDEROUX Ulysse      G 45 1061/5 * Z84785 LAZAROTTO GALLA Clement     J 38  953/5

W63473 LAUDEN         Stanislas   F 29 1119/3 * Y80796 LAZIO          Lina        G 28 1652/2

X55047 LAUER          Astrid      M 95  801/4 * Z76130 LAZZARO        Diane       U 13  990/5

Z75230 LAUFER         Naomi       X 9A  801/3 * Z84787 LE             Julie Bao An J 38 1042/6

W62147 LAUGA          Giany       I 83  997/5 * Z84208 LE             Martin      B 67  898/3

Z83926 LAUGIER        Clement     Y 02 1239/5 * Z82326 LE             Minh-An     Q 69 1201/6

Z77980 LAUMOND        Adam        V 46 1048/6 * Z83638 LE             Nelia       B 67  947/5

V59483 LAUMOND        Kylian      I 83 1023/5 * Z68841 LE             Titouane    M 75 1528/4

Y82116 LAUMONIER      Teo         M 77 1260/4 * Z67426 LE BARS        Gabriel     N 11 1035/6

X51524 LAUNAIRE       Robin       I 83 1232/5 * Z73776 LE BEC         Sacha       F 29  801/4

Y68830 LAURE          Vincent     Q 69 1075/5 * Z82079 LE BERRE       Jaimie      L 33 1249/5

Z77366 LAUREAU        Yoann       Q 69  993/5 * Z80737 LE BERRE SARTRE Leni        V 09  848/6

Z79633 LAURENCE CIOK  Malya       M 78  801/5 * Z54754 LE BESQUE ROMS Louis       U 13 1423/5

Z73105 LAURENCEAU     Henri       G 45  821/5 * Z54753 LE BESQUE ROMS Paul        U 13  814/4

Z73104 LAURENCEAU     Leon        G 45  988/5 * U54667 LE BIHAN       Felix       M 94 1066/6

U59432 LAURENCIN      Tara        X 9A 1062/6 * Z51028 LE BIHAN       Hadrien     M 78 1317/3

Z77985 LAURENDON      Gustave     Q 69  801/6 * V62241 LE BLOA        Christophe  F 29 1335/4

Z68890 LAURENS        Kelvin      V 81 1297/4 * Z81030 LE BOITE       Ilan        F 35 1071/5

Z80638 LAURENT        Benjamin    G 18 1093/6 * Y50759 LE BORGNE      Lucas       M 75 1017/2

Z81038 LAURENT        Iris        R 59  801/4 * Z81412 LE BORGNE ANDRI Salome      F 56  895/4

Y59084 LAURENT        Jacques     I 83 1025/3 * Z73244 LE BOUHIS      Swann       F 29  801/4

X54632 LAURENT        Jahid       M 77 1095/5 * Z79606 LE BOURHIS     Olivia      M 78 1017/5

V60062 LAURENT        Katia       M 78 1017/2 * V54375 LE BRAS        Marius      Q 69 1026/6

Z68789 LAURENT        Louis       S 76 1070/4 * Z83774 LE BRAZIDEC    Laouen      F 56 1335/4

Z82677 LAURENT        Raphael     D 63 1371/4 * Z71842 LE BRETON      Charlotte   L 33  841/3

X65717 LAURENT        Valentin    L 40  917/6 * Z71572 LE BRETON      Evan        I 06 1040/4

Z84623 LAURENT HABOUZI Gary        N 34  801/5 * Z71843 LE BRETON      Mathilde    L 33  902/6

Z77417 LAURENT LIZANO Melody      F 56  801/4 * Y71844 LE BRETON BERTI Antonin     F 56 1022/5

Z57407 LAURENTI-DAVY  Paolo       I 06  801/3 * V54398 LE BRIGAND     Liam        F 35 1292/1

Z69654 LAURETTA       Owen        Z 9D 1283/6 * Z73773 LE BRIS        Clara       F 29 1021/4

Y83686 LAUREYS-HERMELI Hugo        O 23 1594/4 * Z79267 LE BRIS        Lily        Q 01  801/3

Z80520 LAURIN         Arthur      M 78 1277/4 * Z60533 LE BRUCHEC     Achille     F 56 1049/4

J58217 LAURON         Wesley      L 33 2098/6 * X50938 LE CADRE       Stephane    P 88 1323/3

Y56865 LAVABRE PEREZ  Itzae       L 47 1621/1 * X54413 LE CALOCH      Anatole     M 78  811/4

Z80052 LAVALLEE       Gabin       R 62 1297/5 * Z77415 LE CAM         Marius      F 56  891/5

X57474 LAVENANT       Antoine     M 93 1077/6 * W58042 LE CARDONNEL   Gabriel     M 75  808/3

Z80229 LAVENANT       Pierre      R 59 1322/5 * Z80383 LE CHANJOUR    Tristan     F 56  969/4

W67943 LAVESQUE       Sasha       L 33  801/5 * Z55553 LE CLERE       Pierre      C 85 1390/5

Z79751 LAVIALLE       Joris       V 46 1321/6 * Z51064 LE CLOIREC     Evan        M 75 1412/4

Y80425 LAVIDALE       Augustin    M 75 1114/5 * Y56245 LE CORRE       Estelle     F 29  968/3

Z53716 LAVIGNE        Gabriel     M 77  801/5 * Z84871 LE CORROLLER   Mischa      M 94  887/5

Z67264 LAVIT          Victor      V 65  976/6 * Z77245 LE COUSTUMER   Berenice    M 75  801/2

Z70947 LAVOCAT        Robin       N 66  801/2 * Z80386 LE COUSTUMER   Theo        F 56  867/4

Z76900 LAVOLEE        Lucie       F 22  914/6 * P58772 LE DAUPHIN     Matteo      L 33 1277/4
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X51253 LE DEVEHAT     Felix       I 2B 1120/6 * Z50219 LE LOUEDEC     Gabriel     M 94 1044/5

Z80420 LE DEVENDEC    Morgan      F 56  822/5 * Z80233 LE MARRE       Axel        F 56 1116/5

X58287 LE DIRAISON    Thomas      M 92 1580/4 * Z66726 LE MASSON      Ian         C 44 1052/6

Z73421 LE DOEUFF      Louis       F 29 1383/3 * Z76663 LE MAT         Juliette    C 49 1059/5

Z77413 LE DORZE       Capucine    F 56 1108/5 * X76333 LE MAY         Anna        F 56 1430/3

X56596 LE DOUJET      Elie        M 94 1250/6 * Z80997 LE MAY         Evan        F 29 1267/2

Z05405 LE DRU         Maelle      G 45 1540/4 * Z76915 LE MENER       Lila        F 22 1013/3

Z77421 LE DYLIO-FRANIA Marius      F 56  801/4 * Z74938 LE MENN-PODEUR Alizee      F 29  801/3

Z50329 LE FOLL        Lilwenn     C 44  801/4 * V60751 LE MER         Jules       C 44 1025/5

Z81481 LE GAL         Maxime      J 73  801/3 * Z79994 LE MERRER      Maxime      G 28 1192/4

Z61783 LE GALL        Eden        H 10  801/2 * Z68430 LE MEUR        Adrien      M 92  801/4

Z59220 LE GALL        Paol        F 29  936/5 * Z59824 LE MEUR        Leena       U 13  898/3

Z84288 LE GALL        Theo        F 29  834/4 * V59850 LE MOAL        Sandrine    C 53  969/5

Y79739 LE GALLO       Jade        F 29  945/6 * Z55079 LE MOING       Leon        F 22  801/4

X82935 LE GARFF ROMERO Mickael     G 37 1536/6 * Z75272 LE MONNIER     Octave      L 33  801/6

Z52616 LE GARGASSON   Damien      F 56  959/6 * W52506 LE MOUEL       Titouan     F 56 1650/4

Z54968 LE GLEUHER     Emilie      G 37  979/6 * X67438 LE NEA         Matheo      F 22  830/6

Z77408 LE GLEUHER     Leon        F 56  901/5 * Z58665 LE NEINDRE     Ilan        G 37  820/6

Y81509 LE GOFF        Enora       U 84  801/5 * Y76419 LE NEVEU       Adel        S 76 1309/5

Z52961 LE GOFF        Hadrien     M 94 1112/6 * Z83486 LE NEZET       Mahe        F 35 1296/5

Z76820 LE GOFF        Malwenn     G 37  957/6 * Z68787 LE NUELLEC     Logan       M 91 1019/6

Z75306 LE GOFF        Mathis      F 29  869/4 * Z80081 LE NY          Thomas      M 92 1068/5

Z82122 LE GOFF DAMAIN Ewen        N 30 1042/4 * Z83517 LE PAN         Maxence     F 35 1317/5

X81256 LE GOFFIC      Kyrio       J 74  801/2 * Y54031 LE PAPE        Yves        F 29 1406/6

W66036 LE GOHALENNE   Louis       I 83  978/5 * Y81336 LE PENNEC      Nicolas     J 74  801/5

Z71771 LE GOHALENNE   Remi        I 83  932/4 * Z80543 LE PIERRES     Ambre       A 50 1056/6

Z81239 LE GOUIL       Nolhan      F 56  935/3 * Y80462 LE POLOTEC     Albin       F 35  835/3

Z76446 LE GOURRIEREC  Tayler      J 74 1232/4 * Z79638 LE POULIQUEN   Jordane     F 22  911/5

Z55194 LE GOUSSE      Guillaume   G 45 1376/5 * Z80922 LE PROUX DE LA Louis       L 33 1209/5

Z64920 LE GRAVEREND   Augustin    F 56 1191/5 * Z51738 LE QUERE       Maryse      F 29  801/1

Z64919 LE GRAVEREND   Symeon      F 56 1562/4 * Z83568 LE RAY         Adam        J 73  801/3

Y52498 LE GRIGNOU     Martin      U 13  801/6 * Z80060 LE RAY         Landry      F 56 1145/5

V62784 LE GRIX DE LA S Jean-Luc    M 77  937/4 * Y65643 LE RENDU SCHMID Lewis       N 34  914/6

W83681 LE GUAY        Marti       M 92  853/5 * Y59580 LE RIGUER BAUDE Dominique   T 17  801/2

Z81887 LE GUEDARD     Augustin    L 33 1158/6 * Z58505 LE ROMANCER    Mael        C 49 1185/4

Z67742 LE GUELLEC     Adorhen     F 56 1077/4 * Z84373 LE ROUX        Adrien      F 29 1004/4

Z52880 LE GUEN        Gabin       U 13  855/4 * Z73235 LE ROUX        Jules       F 29 1037/6

V55458 LE GUERN       Anne-Cecile Y 60  819/4 * W55951 LE ROUX        Maia        M 94  801/3

Z78256 LE HELLOCO FOUR Mae         G 37 1167/6 * W62225 LE ROUX        Veronique   L 47  801/1

Y63238 LE HOUERFF PAZU Andrea      F 22  801/6 * Z71640 LE SAGER       Abby        F 29  801/4

Z73627 LE HUNSEC      Thais       X 9A 1230/4 * Z77087 LE SANN LEBRETO Lucien      F 56 1171/4

Z77694 LE JAFFOTEC    Aaron       C 85  934/4 * Z78957 LE SAOUT       Glenn       F 35 1539/3

Z83466 LE LAN         Marceau     F 35  924/5 * Z81397 LE STANG       Timothee    F 56 1040/5

Z66368 LE LANNIC      Riwan       C 85 1353/4 * Z78801 LE STER        Camille Mari Q 69 1150/3

Z80376 LE LAUSQUE     Lola        F 56  947/4 * Z83492 LE STRAT       Come        F 35 1412/3

Z51222 LE LIEVRE      Tiago       F 22 1114/5 * Y54739 LE THOER       Enael       F 29 1139/6

Z77206 LE LIMANTOUR SE Eliott      L 33  801/5 * Z77203 LE TULLIER VACH Leandre     L 33 1157/6

Z60534 LE LOSTEC      Romy        F 56  801/5 * Z80591 LE VAGUERESE   Raphael     M 91 1080/3
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Z79239 LE VAN         Mathias     Q 01 1182/2 * Z65443 LECLERC        Matheo      C 85 1210/2

Z56223 LE VU          Francois    M 75 1155/4 * Y79852 LECLERCQ       Audrey      V 31 1157/4

Z73411 LEANA          Salomon     S 76  934/4 * Z62339 LECLERCQ       Calliste    M 94  998/6

Z57520 LEANG LE NEZET Ellie       F 35 1235/4 * Z62336 LECLERCQ       Olivier     M 94 1450/4

Z57518 LEANG LE NEZET Liam        F 35 1350/4 * Z83861 LECLERCQ       Thylan      R 59  933/5

Z66974 LEBANNIER      Joel        G 45 1252/5 * Z80183 LECLERCQ       Ugo         R 59  801/4

Z82816 LEBARBIER      James       L 33  801/5 * X74179 LECOCQ         Louise      G 37  957/6

Y77633 LEBAS          Basile      V 82 1318/2 * Y76427 LECOMTE        Capucine    S 76 1142/2

Z73404 LEBAS          Mathis      S 76  898/3 * Y82825 LECOMTE        Charles     P 88 1169/5

Z78031 LEBAS          Noa         B 67  801/4 * W56812 LECOMTE        Emilie      I 83 1370/4

X70910 LEBELLE        Jules       M 95 1257/2 * V69673 LECOMTE        Ethan       V 31 1460/6

Z68453 LEBHARI        Ouweys      H 51  857/2 * T64839 LECOMTE        Louis       S 76  882/5

Z74157 LEBIELLE       Lucas       Q 69 1214/6 * Z52844 LECOMTE        Louis       J 74  801/5

Z82289 LEBLANC        Gauhtier    Q 69  801/6 * Z63715 LECOMTE        Pablo       T 17 1019/6

Z77294 LEBLANC        Nathanael   O 87 1404/6 * W50693 LECOMTE-KIM    Samuel      M 92 1302/5

Y80823 LEBLANC        Tino        G 28 1384/4 * Z71541 LECONTE        Marius      M 77  801/4

Z78299 LEBLAY         Kilian      C 72 1288/6 * Z82100 LECONTE        Maxime      R 59 1127/4

Z71411 LEBO           Gabriel     M 75 1168/3 * Z74854 LECOQ          Lubin       F 29  903/4

Y78939 LEBOBE         Raphael     L 40  801/3 * Y58582 LECOQ          Marceau     A 14  919/6

Z78327 LEBORGNE       Karene      R 62  801/3 * Z51128 LECORDIER      Charly      C 85  801/6

Z73037 LEBOT CHEVANCE Leo         C 44  826/5 * Z80546 LECOUBLET      Leo         A 50  838/6

X61890 LEBOUC         Maelann     F 56 1087/5 * Z80547 LECOUBLET      Mila        A 50  801/6

S53523 LEBOVITCH      Olivier     M 75  801/1 * Z78999 LECOURSONNAIS  Clement     F 35  804/3

Y50626 LEBRANCHU      Malo        V 32  801/2 * Y76776 LECOURT        Oscar       M 95 1025/5

Z80825 LEBRASSEUR     Gaspard     A 61  801/4 * Z79425 LECRINIER      Gauvain     T 17 1196/3

Z78680 LEBRETON       Titouan     F 22 1039/5 * Z81014 LECUYER        Flora       F 22  801/5

Z79363 LEBRUN         Amaury      M 95  915/6 * Y58397 LEDE           Emma        R 62  801/5

Z72197 LEBRUN         Lucie       C 85  940/5 * V73472 LEDE           Sebastien   R 59 1680/5

Y76428 LECACHEUR      Nathanael   S 76 1280/5 * Z84995 LEDOUX KOLLY   Agatha      P 54  959/5

Y86569 LECAMUS        Alexandre   Z 9C 1012/5 * Z71550 LEDUC          Liam        M 77  844/3

P06125 LECAMUS        Yann        Z 9C 1545/4 * Z80128 LEDUC          Marius      R 59  955/5

V52194 LECARPENTIER   Theo-Lam    M 78  829/4 * Z80742 LEDUC          Robin       V 09  801/6

V66670 LECAT          Hugo        U 13  994/5 * Z72650 LEDUC          Sacha       C 44  824/5

Z72558 LECCIA-PRAT    Oscar       U 13  801/5 * Z80747 LEDUC          Vivien      V 09 1049/6

Z72881 LECELLIER BROCH Thelio      F 29  801/4 * Z75505 LEELODHARRY    Yuvna       X 9A 1099/5

Z80837 LECHALIER      Casey       A 61 1027/5 * Y66415 LEFAUCHEUR     Raphael     C 44 1155/5

Z84588 LECHAT         Elsa        C 49  964/4 * Y51698 LEFEBVRE       Bernard     T 16 1154/4

Z68108 LECHAT         Marlon      L 64 1260/6 * X51589 LEFEBVRE       Elisabeth   M 75  801/4

Z73872 LECHERBOURG    Damien      Y 60 1342/4 * Z60501 LEFEBVRE       Hugo        U 84 1342/6

X62843 LECHEVALIER    Mathilde    T 86 1613/6 * Y71316 LEFEBVRE       Hugo        V 31  809/4

Z79626 LEC'HVIEN      Leia        F 22 1009/4 * Z77434 LEFEBVRE       Inaya       Y 80  903/6

Z68493 LECLAIR        Alice       A 50 1127/5 * Z78321 LEFEBVRE       Jacques     R 59 1448/3

Z68504 LECLAIR        Louise      A 50  801/2 * Z77360 LEFEBVRE       Jules       R 62 1629/3

Z82016 LECLAIRE SIRE  Andrea      V 31  875/5 * Z80622 LEFEBVRE       Martin      R 62  938/5

Z80545 LECLER         Raphael     A 50  970/5 * D50454 LEFEBVRE       Matthieu    F 29 1894/5

Z78317 LECLERC        Alexis      J 38  902/5 * Z80624 LEFEBVRE       Quentin     R 62  892/4

P00216 LECLERC        Julian      P 57 1840/6 * X67339 LEFEBVRE       Thomas      R 59 1475/4

Z82093 LECLERC        Liam        R 59  847/4 * Z83178 LEFEBVRE       Timothee    R 59  801/4
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Z55734 LEFEBVRE       Weilan      G 45 1444/6 * Z73145 LEGRAND        Maelie      G 45  811/3

V59367 LEFEBVRE       Yannick     M 77  876/4 * Z61234 LEGRAND        Marceau     A 61 1508/4

Z69176 LEFEBVRE LE GUE Raphael     M 75 1104/5 * Z76907 LEGRAND        Maxime      F 22 1246/5

Y56149 LEFEUVRE       Ewen        H 51  922/6 * Z73852 LEGRAND        Stellan     F 29 1157/4

X81890 LEFEVRE        Hugo        C 72  801/5 * X60133 LEGRAND        Timothe     F 35  801/1

Z80664 LEFEVRE        Jules       G 18 1377/6 * Z69336 LEGRANI        Mehdi       B 68  801/1

Z83120 LEFEVRE        Kelenzo     Y 02  866/5 * X66486 LEGROS         Victor      B 67 1196/5

Y51789 LEFEVRE        Laurence    G 37 1131/6 * Z82453 LEHAIRE        Jules       R 59  801/4

Z84103 LEFEVRE        Martin      J 73 1404/4 * Z63470 LEHEUP         Hugo        T 86 1119/4

Y71937 LEFEVRE        Milo        C 53 1148/3 * R51507 LEHMAN         Eric        V 65  801/3

Z83824 LEFEVRE DUBART Paul        R 59  801/4 * Z61477 LEHMAN         Lucie       V 65 1334/6

Z80548 LEFLAMBE       Leandre     A 50  801/6 * Z83801 LEHUE BOUTTEMAN Mayron      R 59 1147/2

Z82556 LEFLOCH        Aria        L 64  801/5 * Z77078 LEIBEI         Timeo       B 67  889/4

Z54340 LEFLOCH-GONNARD Come        J 38  801/6 * Z71143 LEJAILLE       Liam        V 82 1295/2

Y52712 LEFORESTIER    Basile      S 76  801/4 * Y57617 LEJEUNE        Ernest      S 76 1196/6

Z84788 LEFORESTIER    Mael        J 38 1237/5 * X68172 LEJEUNE        Martine     O 87  801/2

Z78997 LEFORT         Lancelot    F 35  801/4 * Z62519 LEJEUNE        Sylvie      P 88  801/3

Z76827 LEFORT         Lucas       G 37 1213/3 * Z69363 LEJEUNE        Thomas      M 92 1595/4

Z76828 LEFORT         Nelly       G 37  801/6 * W67063 LEJEUNE PRIEUX Hadrien     M 92 1051/4

X57844 LEFRANC        Basile      R 59 1519/2 * Z84793 LEJUSTE        Daya        J 38  801/6

X57131 LEFRANCOIS     Antoine     G 45 1300/4 * Z72978 LEKHNATI       Ayub        M 77 1503/4

Z56992 LEGAIGNEUR     Isaac       H 51 1094/6 * Z53616 LELANDAIS      Kevin       M 95  801/1

Z56993 LEGAIGNEUR     Victor      H 51 1447/6 * Z61253 LELANDAIS      Tiziano     M 95  801/1

Z73667 LEGALL SCALISE Lucie       I 83  801/1 * Z74169 LELAY          Lenzo       G 45 1577/2

Z75439 LEGAST         Sacha       G 37 1152/6 * Z78001 LELEU          Clhoe       R 62 1111/5

X61007 LEGAY MAILLIET Samuel      T 16 1087/6 * Z63987 LELEU          Eric        S 76 1183/4

Z80834 LEGEAY         Adrien      A 61  801/4 * X66504 LELEU          Jenna       B 68  801/3

Z75680 LEGENDRE       Emilie      U 13  858/5 * P06581 LELEU          Pauline     L 40  801/4

Z72155 LEGENDRE       Mathias     Y 80 1182/6 * X66505 LELEU          Thomas      B 68 1158/2

Z73663 LEGENDRE       Ulysse      X 9A  894/5 * Y65354 LELEUX         Chady       M 91  801/6

Z60135 LEGENFELDER    Martin      B 67  801/6 * Z75813 LELIEVRE       Elisa       V 31  801/4

Z55509 LEGER          Baptiste    C 85 1050/3 * Z82209 LELIEVRE       Elise       R 62  838/3

Z81144 LEGER          Baptiste    G 18  801/1 * Z64257 LELIEVRE       Ethan       U 13  801/5

Z61020 LEGER          Basile      N 34 1216/5 * Z81252 LELIEVRE       Hanae       L 33  837/4

Z55508 LEGER          Jeremy      C 85 1427/4 * X52209 LELIEVRE       Martin      F 22 1610/4

Z75506 LEGER          Lucas       X 9A 1079/5 * Z66423 LELIS FORNALIER Paco        M 94  836/6

Z76108 LEGER          Stella      J 74  942/3 * Z50687 LELONG         Victor      R 62 1410/6

Z71815 LEGOUT         Jules       G 45 1211/5 * Z68701 LELU DE BRACH  Martin      M 75  969/5

Z50494 LEGOUY         Antonin     Q 69  969/3 * Z83362 LEM            Joachim     T 86 1408/3

Z74398 LEGRAIN        Lelio       H 51  801/2 * Z79562 LEMAIRE        Arthur      B 67 1052/2

Y52672 LEGRAND        Alvin       J 38 1114/3 * P66435 LEMAIRE        Edgar       M 91 1499/6

Z77965 LEGRAND        Anthime     R 59 1089/5 * Z82276 LEMAIRE        Ezechiel    D 63 1315/4

X85170 LEGRAND        Anthony     M 93  801/6 * Z82277 LEMAIRE        Isaiah      D 63 1148/5

Z82052 LEGRAND        Charlotte   R 59 1067/4 * Z80707 LEMAIRE        Leo         G 18 1045/5

Z77270 LEGRAND        Charlotte   V 31  801/6 * P50018 LEMAIRE        Mael        R 62 1741/2

Z53196 LEGRAND        Garance     M 77 1164/5 * Z83386 LEMAIRE        Margaux     R 59 1227/4

Z73129 LEGRAND        Hugo        G 45 1317/4 * V51310 LEMAIRE        Maxence     M 92  801/4

Z70203 LEGRAND        Jules       M 77  801/6 * Y67762 LEMAIRE        Medhi       M 91  801/4
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W67841 LEMAIRE        Thenais     C 49  881/5 * X81546 LENOIR         Moira       Z 9F 1254/5

X53209 LEMAISTRE      Anouk       F 35 1310/4 * X80865 LENOIR         Renaud      C 49 1112/4

Z76298 LEMAISTRE VANDE Gabriel     J 74 1062/5 * Z60260 LENOIR- ROUSSEA Gabriel     G 41 1662/2

Z80766 LEMAITRE       Arthur      C 49  801/4 * Y73374 LENORAIS       Maria       A 14  896/5

Z80767 LEMAITRE       Gaspard     C 49  932/5 * X03736 LENORMAND      Benoit      S 76 1961/5

Z75508 LEMAITRE       Louquman    X 9A  952/4 * Y58348 LENTIER        Jean-Karol  F 22 1222/6

Z82892 LEMAL          Noe         J 73 1207/4 * Z76740 LENTINI        Girogio     B 68  801/5

Z68799 LEMAN          Ivanoe      G 36 1035/5 * Z80152 LEONARD        Nolan       Q 69  801/6

W63470 LEMARCHAND     Edgar       M 92 1479/6 * Z77961 LEOPOLD        Martin      R 59  967/4

Z56228 LEMARCHAND     Eliott      F 35  951/3 * Z57936 LEOPOLD        Noe         L 64 1231/6

Z60166 LEMARCHAND     Ewen        S 76  915/3 * Y55910 LEPEL LOUTOBY  Shaina      Y 60  801/3

Z62193 LEMARCHAND     Guillaume   P 57  914/6 * Y65938 LEPELTIER      Sacha       E 71  806/6

Z58598 LEMARCHAND RODR Lilian      A 50 1430/4 * Z75663 LEPERLIER      Nelly       X 9A 1067/2

W59261 LEMARDELEY     Clea        A 61  801/3 * X65852 LEPETIT        Dorian      T 17 1093/4

Y55628 LEMEE          Baptiste    U 13  801/5 * Z80623 LEPINARD       Tom         G 18 1104/5

K00957 LEMEE          Michel      C 44 1277/5 * Z73647 LEPINAY        Kenny       X 9A  801/4

Y60625 LEMESLE        Leandre     C 53  858/5 * Z75509 LEPINAY        Shaim       X 9A  854/5

Z81406 LEMEUR         Paul        L 33  942/4 * Z65588 LEPINE COTON   Angelya     G 45  884/5

Z51591 LEMIERE        Miroul      G 37 1383/5 * Z70157 LEPLEY         Emilie      M 94 1178/3

Z63066 LEMOINE        Jeanne      C 44  801/6 * Z80549 LEPLUMEY       Abel        A 50  881/6

Z83925 LEMOINE        Leo         M 94  902/5 * Z80550 LEPLUMEY       Baptiste    A 50 1317/4

X74172 LEMOINE        Lola        R 59  801/4 * Z79781 LEPLUMEY       Emma        T 17  801/5

Z84097 LEMOINE        Mael        J 73 1342/4 * Z79703 LEPOITEVIN     Ethan       U 13 1149/5

Z50013 LEMOINE        Paul        M 95 1174/6 * Z73007 LEPOLARD       Gabin       M 77 1083/5

Z77468 LEMOINE        Philippine  L 47 1027/6 * Z82218 LEPOLARD       Leonie      Y 02 1044/5

Z81704 LEMOINE        Quentin     R 59  837/2 * Z69633 LEPOUTRE       Theo        G 37 1328/6

X82060 LEMOINE        Rose        C 44  801/6 * Z52693 LEPRINCE       Liam        N 34 1209/6

W52449 LEMOINE        Victor      D 03 1187/3 * Z77586 LEPRINCE       Sacha       C 72  801/3

X85477 LEMOINE HALBERS Gabriel     B 68  801/5 * Z80919 LEPY           Emrys       S 27 1104/4

Z78013 LEMOITTE       Meghane     R 62  962/5 * Z80551 LEQUESNE       Louna       A 50  801/6

Z68247 LEMONIER       Oscar       C 44 1137/5 * Z83800 LEQUETTE       Oscar       U 05  801/3

Z81466 LEMONNIER      Marceau     S 27 1458/4 * Z79592 LEQUEUX        Pierre      U 13 1154/4

Z71306 LEMOYNE-NITHILA Max-Hans    Z 9C 1279/6 * Z81146 LERANDY        Kalyna      G 18 1180/5

R50930 LEMPERIERE     Jacques     F 29  927/4 * Z79543 LERAT          Remi        V 31  954/6

Z76113 LENDARO        Maxime      J 74 1097/4 * T64006 LERAT          Timeo       I 83  801/3

Z81948 LENDE MANUEL CA Solene      Q 42  801/5 * Z83802 LERAY          Ernest      U 05  957/5

Z82897 LENDES         Kael        M 92  801/5 * Y70521 LERAY          Theo        F 56 1041/5

Z80642 LENEL          Zoe         R 62 1199/5 * Z84009 LERICHE        Mael        M 94  801/5

X74948 LENEUTRE       Clement     A 50 1070/4 * Z64847 LERMET         Leiko       J 07 1158/3

Z80193 LENEVEUT       Rafael      L 33 1351/6 * Z64848 LERMET         Nael        J 07 1163/6

X64082 LENFANT        Corentin    N 34 1298/5 * Z83073 LEROCH         Jean-Guy    U 84 1029/5

V55827 LENGAGNE       Felix       R 59  887/5 * Z69523 LEROI          Loukas      S 76 1010/3

Z68795 LENGELEY       Zoe         G 28  969/4 * U60554 LEROUGE        Ange        I 2A 1462/4

Z68496 LENGRONNE      Milo        A 50  887/4 * Z62973 LEROUGE        Hugo        Y 02  934/5

Y66368 LENIAU         Zoe         G 45  801/4 * Z84109 LEROUX         Ayrton      T 86 1063/5

X62398 LENOIR         Augustin    K 39 1032/4 * U52205 LEROUX         Evan        F 56 1633/4

Z82040 LENOIR         Eden        F 35 1172/4 * Z79443 LEROUX         Nolan       A 61 1102/5

Z62505 LENOIR         Laurent     M 77 1269/2 * Z70211 LEROUX GONTARD Joseph      M 75 1098/6
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Z79644 LEROY          Alicia      F 22 1046/5 * Y79371 LEVAIRE        Thibaut     L 24 1883/6

Y79453 LEROY          Joachim     Q 69 1308/6 * Z53666 LEVASSEUR      Raphael     M 94 1201/5

Z76571 LEROY          Juliette    N 34 1247/6 * Z55837 LEVEAU         Gabriel     C 44 1089/6

Z73983 LEROY          Kalen       M 95  801/6 * Z83659 LEVECQUE       Elias       R 59 1002/4

Y53930 LEROY          Lex         I 2B 1717/2 * Z66978 LEVEL          Tom         J 07 1172/6

Z76572 LEROY          Louise      N 34  977/6 * Z55802 LEVEQUE        Leo         Y 02 1367/5

T51033 LEROY          Marie       R 59  970/5 * Z55801 LEVEQUE        Tom         Y 02 1306/5

Z62385 LEROY          Matheo      M 77 1105/6 * Y67895 LEVERDIER      Achille     S 76  870/5

Z53966 LEROY          Mathieu     M 78 1338/4 * Z72951 LEVESQUE       Clement     C 44  801/5

Z82664 LEROY          Michel      D 63 1084/5 * Z57466 LEVEUGLE       Nolan       J 74  801/4

T54474 LESAGE         Henri       C 53  980/5 * Z83361 LEVEZIEL       Apolline    T 86  937/2

Z82304 LESAGE         Hugo        Q 69 1076/5 * Z54980 LEVI VALENSIN  Nora        M 78  991/3

X71549 LESAGE         Telio       F 35  966/5 * Z61113 LEVILLAIN      Come        A 50  915/3

Z80775 LESAGE         Zoe         C 49  801/5 * Z77789 LEVIN MICHAUD  Lea         T 79  801/3

W51546 LESAGE-PERENNES Manon       G 18 1100/6 * Z76310 LEVISSE        Ariah       R 62  801/4

Y52852 LESBRE         Antonin     G 18 1174/3 * X70401 LEVY           Dov         B 67  991/6

W64774 LESCARRET      Antoine     V 31  801/3 * Y83399 LEVY           Victor      N 30 1925/5

Z50375 LESHCHENKO     Alisa       J 38 1363/6 * X53352 LEVY-DIERES    Valentine   U 13 1212/5

Z75513 LESIEUR-VIOLETT Andy        G 28 1275/5 * X53085 LEVY-LENDZINSKA Gustave     M 93 1783/4

Z79536 LESIGNAC       Lilia       N 30  801/4 * W08929 LEY            Stephane    L 24 1337/6

Z71239 LESIGNE        Gabriel     T 79  872/3 * Z74019 LEYDER         Juliette    M 75  854/4

Y70861 LESIMPLE       Yann        N 34 1060/6 * Z69282 LEYDER         Quentin     U 13 1694/5

Y85500 LESNE          Leo-Paul    F 22 1374/4 * X80726 LEYDIER        Antonin     N 48 1112/2

X56932 LESSARD        Sacha       F 35 1483/6 * Z79538 LEYMARIE       Gabriel     L 33 1314/4

Y69164 LESTIEU LEBAIL Zelie       L 47  989/4 * X50404 LEYMAT FARIA   Luca        J 74  801/4

Z82759 LESTINGI       Thelma      B 67  801/5 * Z84622 LEZAAR         Souleymane  J 38  924/5

A53089 LESTRAT        Nicolas     Q 69 1945/4 * Z80780 LEZLA          Martin      C 49  801/4

Z80483 LESUEUR        Arthur      M 78 1299/5 * Y50272 LHARIDON       Enael       M 75  856/6

Y71636 LESUISSE VERMAN Melvin      E 21 1103/5 * Z73439 LHERBET        Victor      I 83  801/5

Z83632 LESUR          Corentin    R 59  821/3 * X71318 L'HERBIER      Lino        R 59  942/4

X59529 LETAILLE       Maud        R 59 1087/2 * Y51691 LHERBIER MONBAI Rafael      M 95 1009/4

Z59644 LETENDART      Antony      V 46 1489/5 * Z55537 LHERITIER      Thomas      M 77 1087/3

Z54177 LETENDRE       Swann       S 27 1422/2 * Z56550 LHERMITTE      Dorian      F 29 1169/6

J69646 LETERRIER      Yann        L 33 1859/6 * Z81216 LHEUREUX       Quentin     J 38 1448/3

Z79858 LETESSIER MOLE Hugo        C 72  801/5 * Z82529 LHOST          Kaeline     R 59 1097/3

Y85990 LETHIERS       Arthur      J 74 1271/6 * X83170 LHOSTE         Mathieu     E 89 1130/4

Z84099 LETHUERS       Margot      J 73  801/4 * Z77471 LHOSTIS        Ylann       T 17 1118/4

X55899 LETIENT        Nadege      Y 02  801/4 * Z83561 L'HOSTIS LE ROU Salvatore   R 59 1447/5

Z82810 LETIN          Mathis      B 68  801/5 * Z77695 LHUILLERY      Gaspard     C 85 1191/5

Z78741 LETOMBE        Marie       Y 02  917/2 * Z72979 LHUISSIER      Enora       M 77  801/5

Z84378 LETOURNEUR     Adonis      H 08 1027/6 * Z83866 LI             Hugo        M 94  877/6

Z79643 LETOURNEUR     Victor      M 78 1019/5 * Y58255 LI             Louis       M 94  830/6

Z79634 LETRA          Diego       F 22 1078/5 * Z83616 LI             Marco       M 92 1244/6

Z83726 LEU A LEU      Mael-Thomas M 92  846/5 * Z69806 LI             Yilu        N 34 1050/4

X85818 LEUDIERE       Gael        B 67 1419/4 * Z71621 LIAUT          Baudoin     M 75 1189/4

Z77223 LEULMI         Mehdi       G 37  942/6 * Y50518 LIBOUREAU-LUKAS Leo         J 74  801/4

Z67691 LEUTELLIER     Margot      F 35  801/5 * Y79674 LICARI         Timeo       U 84 1052/5

Z80895 LEVAAST        Taidhg      N 30  822/5 * Z69706 LICENZIATO     Loic        N 30 1393/6
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Z77652 LICHIERI       Arthur      M 77 1200/4 * X74751 LLORET         Enzo        V 32  888/3

Z80731 LICHON         Paul        G 18 1332/6 * Z79552 LLORET GENRE   Raphael     M 78 1027/5

Z63676 LICTEVOET      Milan       Y 60 1197/4 * Z51897 LO CRASTO      Gabriel     L 33  801/5

Z73666 LIEBERT        Samuel      M 75  919/6 * Y88658 LO GONZALEZ    Leonardo    J 74 1074/6

Z80625 LIEGEOIS       Elina       G 18  910/6 * Y60090 LO MEDICO      Lorenzo     M 77 1035/5

Z80626 LIEGEOIS       Morgan      G 18 1449/5 * Z68989 LOAEC          Ambre       F 29  801/4

X51109 LIENAFA        William     Z 9D 1450/4 * Y72815 LOBBES         Pierre      Y 02 1684/4

Z81717 LIENARD GOSSELI Kameron     R 59  954/4 * Z70573 LOBRY          Augustin    R 59  987/4

Z81711 LIENARD GOSSELI Milla       R 59  949/4 * Y76158 LOBRY          Gabriel     P 57 1121/5

W80599 LIEVIN         Tom         I 06  801/4 * V65338 LOBRY          Philomene   R 59 1109/4

Z76099 LIGATO         Evan        J 74 1356/5 * Z77742 LOCICERO       Mattia      V 31  946/5

Y69087 LIGERON        Lou         L 47 1702/3 * R11040 LOCQUET        Clement     Z 9C 1523/6

Z72730 LIGIER         Tom         I 83 1066/5 * Y75950 LODAY          Robin       C 44 1027/4

Z66331 LIGNY MASSON   Hugo        S 76 1116/5 * Z51474 LODE           Briac       F 35 1041/6

Z79161 LIJOUR DUPUY   Mael        T 17  909/4 * Y74469 LODE-GERMAIN   Loan        C 53 1079/5

W62728 LIM            Ethan       A 14 1806/2 * Z82805 LODWITZ        Nathan      B 68 1099/4

W61894 LIM            Hina        Q 69  818/3 * Z53421 LOECHNER       Victorine   B 67 1091/5

X61211 LIMA           Lorenzo     H 51 1518/5 * Z74187 LOESEL-JACQUIOT Marin       M 75 1044/5

Z78893 LIMASSET       Margaux     J 74  874/5 * T52799 LOETSCHER      Clement     B 68  964/4

Z83593 LIMON          Martin      B 67  838/3 * Z73023 LOEWEN         Ewans       C 85 1114/6

Z79724 LIMPLAIRE      Arthur      F 56 1282/5 * Z82428 LOFFICIAL      Raphael     F 56  801/4

Y76423 LIN            Arthur      S 76 1646/4 * Z84455 LOHAJ          Amar        B 68  801/4

Y59165 LIN            Nina        M 78  801/6 * Y87662 LOHOU          Brigitte    V 09  801/3

Y59158 LIN            Noah        M 78 1117/6 * Z82311 LOIR           Liam        R 59  801/1

Z84293 LINDER         Celia       P 57  808/3 * Z82312 LOISEAU        Gaelle      Q 69  962/5

Z79477 LINGEE         Samuel      Y 02 1014/4 * Z61422 LOISEL MATIC   Milo        P 54 1115/3

Z52235 LINHER         Paul        B 68 1518/5 * Z83016 LOISELEUX      Maelys      R 59  804/4

R57538 LINTIGNAT      Nils        M 94 1958/4 * Z84583 LOLAH          Talia       C 49 1012/5

Z73706 LINY           Tom         M 77  915/4 * Z80877 LOMBAERT       Vincent     F 22 1599/6

Y80427 LINYER         Antoine     M 75 1002/4 * Z61412 LOMBARD        Louis       V 31 1673/6

Z71710 LIO            Thilade     C 72  820/6 * Z75511 LOMBARD        Matheo      X 9A 1078/5

Z65552 LIOT PAYET     Pierre      M 92  801/6 * Z81897 LOMBARD ARIFI  Edonis      D 63  801/4

X72903 LIOZON         Nirynah     O 19  801/2 * Z76565 LOMBARDO       Pierre      N 34 1209/4

Y71633 LIPPLER-LHEUREU Luc         E 21  954/4 * Y69124 LOMPECH        Paul        L 47 1557/3

X65524 LIPSKI         Maxime      P 57  907/4 * Y67859 LONCA          Sacha       N 30 1387/6

Z82409 LISIAK         Yuna        N 30 1022/5 * Z66623 LONCHAMPT      Adrien      M 75 1281/4

Z72919 LISNARD        Alexandre   I 06  962/4 * Z53095 LONCLE         Matthieu    P 57 1386/6

Z69763 LISSE          Ewen        G 28 1667/3 * Z82123 LONGUET        Gabrielle   N 30  957/6

Z67947 LIST           Romain      G 37 1014/5 * Y65098 LONGUET        Jules       T 16 2089/4

Z83795 LITTIG ROSTOLL Maelys      B 67  801/4 * Y70118 LONGUET        Maxence     A 61 1120/5

Y76781 LIU            Georges     M 95 1259/6 * X53930 LONGUEVERGNE   Ernest      F 35 1313/4

Z78786 LIU            William     U 84 1122/5 * X85082 LONGUEVERGNE   Laurent     F 35 1367/4

Z79171 LIU            Yanbo       M 91  910/6 * X62106 LONJON         Leana       B 67  801/5

Z65089 LIU            Zekai       M 92  801/3 * Z80602 LONNE-SMITH    James       M 92 1006/6

Z73716 LIVOTI         Sacha       U 13  801/4 * Z80967 LOOS           Athenais    B 68  809/5

Z80973 LIVOYE         Arsene      B 68  880/4 * Z51710 LOPES          Ethan       M 94  801/3

Y70501 LIZANO QUEDILLA Adrien      F 56  884/6 * Z60983 LOPES          Nathan      S 27 1409/5

Y50273 LLACA          Oscar       M 75 1156/6 * Z77010 LOPES DIAS     Diego       G 37 1135/6
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Z70113 LOPEZ          Axel        V 09 1210/6 * Z76844 LOURENCO       Thomas      M 75 1525/5

Z82807 LOPEZ          Fiby        B 68  801/5 * Z77995 LOURME         Edouard     R 59 1097/5

X65407 LOPEZ          Melanie     I 83  865/4 * W69568 LOUVEAU        Elina       G 45 1116/5

Z79957 LOPEZ          Yoan        B 68 1047/2 * Z73161 LOUVEL         Anatole     C 85  990/5

Z80356 LOPEZ BERTRAND Juliette    B 68  972/3 * Z71881 LOUVEL         Teddy       F 29 1085/6

Z61864 LOPEZ DELCELLIE Sacha       U 84 1193/5 * Z82587 LOUVETON       Mandie      J 73  801/3

Y68313 LOPEZ VIVEROS  Melissa     V 31 1350/5 * Z80871 LOUVIGNY       Allan       F 22 1048/5

Z78645 LORAND         Axel        F 22 1292/5 * Y79557 LOUX           Clemence    P 57  801/5

Z79799 LORANS         Lyam        F 29  801/3 * X61476 LOVATO         Ethan       U 84  837/4

Z80593 LORAZO         Logan       M 91  814/5 * Y80495 LOVISI         Leandru     I 2B 1225/6

Z59046 LORCHER        Elisa       V 31 1122/6 * Y60415 LOWENSKI       Maessai     B 68 1072/5

Z84593 LORDEL         Amenzo      C 49  801/5 * Z82054 LOY MILLOT     Matisse     R 59 1377/2

Z83648 LORELLA        Tom         M 92 1237/6 * Z61891 LOYER          Liam        V 32 1018/6

Y59047 LORENT         Philippe    D 03 1175/4 * Z76463 LOZACH         Nino        C 85  986/5

Z80826 LORENTZ        Mahe        A 61 1578/4 * Z85042 LU             Noe         M 94  954/6

X68922 LORENZI        Thibault    U 13  801/5 * Z82219 LUBIN          Alice       Y 02  801/5

Z77956 LORGNIER       Pauline     G 18  980/5 * Z71684 LUBIN          Leonie      Y 02  801/4

Y54053 LORJOUX        Louis       J 74 1329/6 * Y76083 LUBIN          Lyam        M 93 1009/4

Z64749 LOROT          Noah        Q 69  801/3 * Z56413 LUBRANI PORTEFA Leon        Z 9C 1692/3

Z81576 LORRAIN        Gabriel     Q 42 1178/5 * Z77306 LUCANO         Tim         J 74  984/4

Z50331 LORTEAU        Leon        C 44  867/5 * Z80382 LUCAS          Axel        F 56  801/5

Y62397 LORTHIOIR      Thomas      U 04 1034/5 * Z77402 LUCAS          Leandre     F 56  801/5

X85223 LORTHOIS       Remy        N 30 1232/3 * Y69407 LUCAS          Maxence     F 56  801/4

W67469 LORY           Iris        L 33  801/6 * Y67431 LUCAS          Maxime      M 92 1319/6

Z80628 LOSSIE         Anna        G 18 1120/6 * Z77414 LUCAS          Rose        F 56  859/5

Y56566 LOUAAS-ARNOUX  Charles     U 13 1383/4 * Z77412 LUCAS          Soline      F 56  958/5

Z82891 LOUAKRI        Noham       J 73 1342/4 * Z83820 LUCAS          Sophie      R 59 1192/4

K51328 LOUARME        Jean-Baptist M 95 1386/6 * Z73599 LUCCANTONI     Leon        I 06 1220/5

Z51094 LOUBET         Marc Antoine M 92  971/4 * Y75874 LUCCIARDI-HADDA Samuel      S 76  958/5

Z83750 LOUBIER        Eliot       Q 42 1103/5 * Z81722 LUCHEZ         Durrani     R 59  801/5

Z72691 LOUCHENE       Jasmine     K 90 1116/5 * Z78008 LUCHIER COUSYN Yanis       R 59  880/5

T57422 LOUCHEZ        Soizic      F 35  988/3 * Z54047 LUCINA         Warren      Z 9C  805/5

X84482 LOUESDON       Celian      T 17 1412/3 * Z66817 LUCOT          Mathys      I 83 1323/4

Z82266 LOUFOUMA LOUFOU David       Q 69  942/3 * Z81042 LUDERS         Marie-Sarah R 59  801/4

Z63919 LOUINCE        Mael        S 76 1134/5 * Z77205 LUDMANN        Maxan       L 33 1088/5

X81174 LOUIS          Joseph      M 92  801/5 * Z79861 LUDWIG         Augustin    D 63 1594/4

V68186 LOUIS          Lea         G 28 1263/2 * Z80676 LUGNE          Joan        Q 42 1058/6

V61406 LOUIS          Maneo       N 66  801/6 * Z77698 LUGNIER        Clothilde   C 85 1167/3

Y80797 LOUIS HAVART   Nathan      G 28 1134/4 * Y67961 LUILET         Liam        M 94  801/5

Y87434 LOUISE         Ambre       A 50  824/4 * Z70605 LUIS           Enzo        R 59 1152/3

Z67075 LOUIS-JOSEPH   Alexandre   M 75 1321/4 * Z83131 LUIZZA-LENNE   Nino        V 82 1214/4

Z73629 LOUISO         Axel        X 9A  816/5 * Z57771 LUKE           Ayana       Z 9C 1035/5

Z71596 LOUKILI        Aslem       J 74 1017/4 * Z71747 LUMEAU         Liam        C 85  850/5

Y54342 LOUKITCH       Julie       S 76  917/4 * Z84192 LUMINET        Melvin      L 33 1157/4

Y80798 LOULENGO-CARDIN Kahina      G 28 1721/4 * Z83277 LUN KWOK SUI   Mael        X 9A 1514/6

Z85141 LOUNIS         Aylan       M 93  801/4 * Z84036 LUNEAU         Raphael     B 67  801/4

Z75455 LOUNIS         Nada        Q 69  801/2 * Z72442 LUONG          Java        I 06 1111/5

Z77608 LOUPIA         Victor      L 47 1316/6 * Z80340 LUPION         Matheo      F 56 1164/5
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S52521 LUPIS          Nathan      I 83 1144/5 * Y75225 MAES           Elina       S 76  801/6

Y50949 LUPO           Pascale     S 76  801/2 * Y75226 MAES           Lucas       S 76  801/5

Z73025 LUPU           Alexandru   T 16 1664/6 * Z83193 MAES           Lucie       R 59  801/4

Z58968 LUQUET         Jade        Y 80  968/3 * Z80100 MAES TAUZIN    Melchior    M 91 1080/6

Y54614 LUQUET         Mathis      M 92  801/6 * Y82688 MAESO          Justine     K 90  801/1

Z79786 LUSSON         Timael      C 72  801/6 * Z76676 MAESTRE        Jordan      V 31 1032/5

Z83055 LUSTIG         Romane      B 68  801/4 * Z78029 MAETZ          Baptiste    B 67  801/3

Z63230 LUSTREMENT     Martin      G 28  902/5 * Y59124 MAEVSCHI       Polina      I 06 1053/5

Y71371 LUTH           Leo         K 39 1037/5 * Z83957 MAGADA         Liam        J 38  808/5

Z82307 LUTZ           Alois       D 63 1082/5 * Z74525 MAGALHAES VIEIR Afonso      J 38  801/5

Z53492 LUVINI         Gaspard     S 27 1306/6 * Z76221 MAGAND         Leandre     Q 69  817/2

Z80107 LUVUMBO        Manuela     Q 69  801/3 * Z80498 MAGASSOUBA     Boubacar    M 78 1047/4

X86175 LUZINEAU       Hugo        T 17  974/4 * Z80497 MAGASSOUBA     Mandy       M 78  801/4

W62021 LY             Dylan       U 13 1731/3 * Z79120 MAGAT          Arthur      N 34  874/5

Z70356 LY             Hayden      M 75 1099/5 * Z66332 MAGAUD         Martin      S 76 1017/6

Z82558 LY             Mathieu     L 64  887/6 * Z66333 MAGAUD         Robin       S 76  801/5

Z83974 LY             Noah        M 94  801/6 * Z68850 MAGERL         Jan         C 44  939/4

Z79480 LYPHOUT        Antoine     Y 02 1297/5 * Z71764 MAGNAN         Jules       I 83  872/4

X64423 LYP-STENGER    Rafael      H 51 1263/3 * Y55627 MAGNARD        Robin       M 95 1163/5

Z80479 M BODJI        Maimouna    S 27 1206/5 * Z79730 MAGNAUD        Hugo        T 17  801/3

Z78221 M TAIR         Kenzi       U 84  803/5 * X85572 MAGNERON       Faustine    K 25 1000/3

Z82525 MAALLEM        Yacine      R 59  982/3 * Z77252 MAGNIEN        Paul        U 84 1266/3

Z60677 MAAMOUZ        Yaaqub      Q 69  801/6 * Z81177 MAGNIER        Malo        R 59  801/5

Z81241 MAATALLAH      Jassim      R 59  852/3 * Z77991 MAGNIES        Gatien      R 59 1029/5

Z75366 MACCAGNO       Milo        M 75 1465/5 * Y78876 MAGNIN         David       Q 69 1041/6

Z79705 MACE           Louis       F 56 1126/5 * Y61770 MAGNIN         Guillaume   J 73  830/5

Z79154 MACHADO DEVIERS Thais       V 46 1102/6 * Z78314 MAGNIN         Raphael     J 74  815/4

Y60001 MACHEZ HENRY   Esteban     M 94 1341/6 * Z63568 MAGNIN PLAISANC Lancelot    G 45  815/4

Z74218 MACHOLT        Hector      P 57 1021/5 * Z71471 MAGUIN         Gabriel     M 75  889/6

Z84294 MACHOLT        Leon        P 57 1158/3 * Z74947 MAHE           Kassy       G 45  801/3

Z81395 MACHURON       Eloi        F 56  801/4 * W63791 MAHE           Liyah       L 33  962/6

V58965 MACIA          Baptiste    U 84 1111/5 * Y75870 MAHER          Milan       S 76 1102/4

Y79301 MACIA          Chloe       I 2B 1161/5 * Z77609 MAHIEDDINE     Younes      U 13 1270/5

Y79625 MACIAS Y FERNAN Mathilde    V 31 1063/5 * Z81706 MAHIEUX        Leo         R 59  844/3

Z80088 MACIEJEWSKI    Lucie       D 63 1032/5 * Z79716 MAHILY         Amir        G 37  947/6

Z81521 MACKE          Arthur      R 62  801/5 * Z58704 MAHIOUZ        Yanis       U 13  942/4

Z55665 MADAEV         Akhmad      N 11  801/2 * Z50220 MAHMOUTI       Abel        M 94  871/6

X67280 MADDALON       Enora       P 54  801/6 * Z82517 MAHO           Ryan        Y 02  801/4

Z71293 MADEC          Lorenzo     N 66  851/3 * Z61711 MAHREZ         Fares       M 77  801/5

Z75151 MADEC          Noah        X 9A  895/3 * Z72789 MAHREZ         Salim       M 95  839/5

Z53669 MADELAINE      Antonin     M 94  801/5 * Y68687 MAIA           Ana         P 88  801/5

Z82691 MADERA GATO RAY Romeo       D 63  970/3 * Y67364 MAIDA          Liam        U 13  807/4

Y87109 MADIYEV        Abdoullah   V 65  973/6 * Z73737 MAIGE          Hector      U 13 1141/5

W65682 MADORE         Leo         I 2A 1372/4 * Y73208 MAIGNAN        Elsa        A 61  801/4

Z55506 MADRANGES      Louis       Q 69  801/3 * Z53184 MAIGNE         Noam        I 83 1038/6

X83465 MADRIZ BRATTA  Matteo      M 75 1018/6 * Z54126 MAIKHICHE      Liam        U 84  801/6

Z73403 MAECHA         Kassim      X 9A  902/4 * Z80360 MAILLARD       Gabriel     V 32  802/1

Z81764 MAES           Ayito       V 32  934/4 * X64095 MAILLARD       Hadrien     V 31 1111/5
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Z82508 MAILLARD       Khalys      R 59 1077/2 * Z65939 MALTESE        Gabriel     V 82 1118/5

Z82660 MAILLER        Mars        D 63 1064/4 * X62324 MALYSZEK       Leon Jan    B 67  952/6

V59692 MAILLOT        Juliette    Q 69 1478/4 * Y77939 MAMAN          Abel        U 13 1336/3

Y63986 MAILLOT        Romane      X 9A 1049/6 * Z72692 MAMELI         Amelie      K 90  862/4

Y87063 MAILLOT        Timothe     X 9A  991/4 * Z74333 MAMELI         Ezio        J 73 1504/3

Z70816 MAILLOT BARRAU Timeo       G 37 1254/4 * Y70185 MAMERI         Aiden       R 59 1077/2

Z73537 MAIN           Andrew      V 09 1247/4 * Z75531 MAMERI         Said        R 59  861/3

Z80653 MAINGUEUX      Owen        R 62  801/3 * Z73802 MAMMAR         Layane      R 59  822/4

X59153 MAINGUY        Leonard     C 49  932/4 * Z59667 MANACHES-IACOVE Victor      M 75 1172/5

X86176 MAIRE          Lana        T 17  992/5 * Z56271 MANANDYAN      David       E 71  827/5

Z81040 MAIRE HERBERT  Lucien      R 59  940/5 * Y65333 MANAZ          Mehmet      M 93  801/5

Z79245 MAIRE ROUBAUD  Alexandre   M 91 1107/5 * Y51737 MANCEAU        Istok       M 92 1327/5

Z60793 MAIRESSE COMBES Tanguy      M 75 1793/4 * Y86871 MANCEE HOAREAU Mathys      X 9A  801/5

Z83636 MAIROT         Claire      B 67 1040/5 * Z76552 MANCENY        Gabin       C 85 1295/4

W53602 MAISONNEUVE-CHA Benjamin    M 94  872/6 * Z78848 MANDEREAU      Arthur      M 92 1511/5

Z80790 MAITRE ACCARD  Enzo        Q 01 1040/5 * Z83763 MANDLE         Clemence    M 92  891/6

Z70416 MAITRE DEVALLON Pablo       L 64  825/3 * Z82474 MANDRET        Eden        L 33  801/5

Z82694 MAJOREL        Aristide    D 63 1288/5 * Z76711 MANDRICK       Joshua      V 31  993/5

Z81727 MAJOT          Ilan        L 33  995/5 * Z79581 MANDY          Layanah-Paul M 78  970/5

Z81824 MAKEIEFF       Lucie       U 05  801/2 * Z85015 MANET          Lorenzo     M 94  864/6

Y57011 MAKHFI         Liam        M 77 1116/6 * X61741 MANFRINO       Livia       U 13  801/5

Z72994 MAKHOTH        Ilyass      M 77 1214/4 * Y86779 MANFROI        Vadim       T 17  936/5

Z52162 MAKKE          Gabriel     M 92  801/6 * Y72374 MANG           Loane       X 9A 1088/6

W81673 MAKKE          Lina        M 92  854/6 * Z80770 MANGE          Samuel      C 49  801/5

Y81578 MAKSIMOVIC     Clotilde    M 77 1072/3 * Z50374 MANGIN-BRINET  Jeanne      J 38 1017/5

Z84209 MALAKOUTIDANA  Arshan      B 67  801/5 * Z50373 MANGIN-BRINET  Paul        J 38 1267/3

Z81045 MALAQUIN       Arthur      R 59  888/5 * Z64101 MANGO          Tafari      M 77  898/6

Z73738 MALARA         Solal       U 13 1140/5 * Z81749 MANGOT         Ines        Y 80  801/6

X56434 MALBRANQUE     Erwan       M 92  900/5 * Z79431 MANGOUKA GUIZAR Jahyan      L 33  848/5

X71438 MALBRANQUE     Loan        Q 01 1865/4 * Z81539 MANGOUKA GUIZAR Soanne      L 33  801/6

Z82766 MALEGE RYCHKOFF Evan        M 92 1140/6 * Z80523 MANIA          Enea        M 78  801/5

X59960 MALEK          Alexandre   M 77  801/6 * Z83013 MANIEZ         Eden        R 59 1040/3

Z51763 MALEZE         Marceau     H 51  801/4 * Z79216 MANIN          Bastien     Q 01 1330/4

T67033 MALFAIT        Nataljia    I 2A 1144/4 * Y67394 MANIRAJ        Suhana      U 13  801/5

V56681 MALFI          Badis       N 30  977/6 * Y56294 MANISCALCO     Jolan       N 34  997/5

Z73568 MALGOUYRES     Noah        M 75  801/6 * Z73555 MANJARREZ      Lionel      M 75  832/3

Z80157 MALI           Dlel        Q 69  801/5 * Z72604 MANNA          Melina      I 83  900/4

Z80194 MALIKI TRAN    Edgar       Y 60  801/5 * Z77764 MANNECHEZ-KARAS Sacha       R 62  889/5

Z83308 MALL           Zakwan      X 9A  845/6 * Z67355 MANOUVRIER     Nathan      J 38 1345/5

Z76464 MALLARD        Abel        C 85  801/5 * Y80825 MANSOUR        Adam        G 28 2252/2

Z78352 MALLE          Franz       A 61 1148/5 * Z61720 MANSOUR        Ilyes       D 63  801/1

X86364 MALLEN         Eden        Q 69 1026/5 * X61742 MANSOUR PADOVAN Aaron       U 13  919/3

X86363 MALLEN         Jena        Q 69  801/5 * X75723 MANSOURI       Aydin       Q 69 1024/3

X86362 MALLEN         Lina        Q 69  876/5 * Z82711 MANSOURI       Sami        B 67  801/2

Z50246 MALLET         Adrien      L 40 1659/6 * Y62890 MANSOURI KHETTA Emma        P 57  801/2

Z80257 MALLET         Enza        F 56  801/5 * Z58915 MANSOURI BAHI  Rihana      M 94 1203/4

Z84022 MALLET         Yann        M 94  801/5 * Y67217 MANSOUR-PADOVAN Luca        U 13 1011/5

Z71591 MALMAN         Oona        M 75  801/1 * Y68713 MANSUY         Antony      P 54 1095/3
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Z77848 MANZOCCO       Elian       L 47 1122/6 * Z80552 MARIE          Gabriel     A 50  801/5

Z73521 MAOLE DOS SANTO Noam        D 63 1367/3 * Z81430 MARIE          Kevin       S 27  900/4

Z53925 MAOUI          Noham       M 95  801/5 * Y70598 MARIE BLANC    Leon        U 84  821/4

Z53926 MAOUI          Sahel       M 95  801/5 * Z73573 MARIE LOUISE   Lou         K 39  982/1

Z73227 MARAIS         Lucas       F 29 1283/6 * Y62726 MARIE-FRANCOISE Logan       G 37  801/4

Z80835 MARAIS         Paul        A 61  939/4 * Z54743 MARIE-MARTHE   Soan        T 16  937/4

Y56626 MARA-NAVARRE   Frederic    V 12 1208/5 * Z81741 MARIE-ROSE     Anthony     Z 9D 1238/6

Z77209 MARANGON       Mateo       L 33 1094/6 * X85060 MARIES         Thomas      C 49 1583/3

X88342 MARANTE        Emmanuel    Z 9D 1084/4 * Z81820 MARIGLIANO     Leon        Q 69  812/2

Z82260 MARATIER BOUTAL Thais       R 59 1006/5 * Z53429 MARIGNIER      Mathis      G 28 1371/5

X66185 MARBOT         Yoann       Z 9C 1103/6 * Z80618 MARILLAUD MARMI Noa         G 18  801/5

Z82055 MARC           Valentin    R 59  801/1 * Z71193 MARILLET       Tom         J 38 1222/5

Z83547 MARCEL         Rafael      X 9A  965/6 * Z75676 MARIN          Keliann     X 9A 1222/3

Z76384 MARCHAL        Antoine     G 45  801/5 * Y62451 MARIN          Kerwouan    F 35 1165/3

Z79270 MARCHALOT      Martin      Q 01 1292/4 * Z50362 MARIN          Simon       J 38 1251/5

Z58479 MARCHAND       Alexis      T 86 1262/6 * Z80512 MARIN CHAROZE  Tessa       M 78  837/5

Z60116 MARCHAND       Elian       N 34 1217/6 * Y60086 MARINHAS       Thomas      M 75 1329/4

Z79763 MARCHAND       Elouan      F 35 1112/4 * Z81934 MARINI         Theo        L 33  862/6

Z55623 MARCHAND       Konomi      I 83 1135/6 * Y51115 MARINIER       Nils        M 75 1287/6

Z78769 MARCHAND       Natanael    N 34 1147/4 * Z70000 MARINKOVIC     Philippe    M 93  813/6

Y76422 MARCHENKO      Tymofil     S 76 1207/4 * Z74259 MARION         Elena       I 83 1027/3

Z71696 MARCHIPONT     Robin       R 62 1353/4 * Z75665 MARIONETTE     Noe         X 9A 1585/4

Z75387 MARCK          Kenan       M 77 1277/3 * Z83722 MARIONNET      Tessa       M 92  801/6

Z79635 MARCOS VEGA    Matthias    M 78 1124/4 * Z83542 MARIOTTI       Benjamin    X 9A 1256/6

Y59186 MARCU          Chloe       S 76  801/3 * Y79302 MARIOTTI       Matteu      I 2B 1123/5

Z79459 MARCUCCI       Hadrien     U 84 1509/2 * Z51487 MARITANO       Lucas       M 95  801/5

Z83263 MARDEMOUTOU    Kendra      X 9A  801/5 * Z63675 MARIYARAJAH    Shervin     Y 02 1370/3

Z71741 MARE           Antonin     C 85  804/5 * Z80292 MARJANI        Omar        D 63  820/4

X81109 MARE           Nathan      A 50  856/5 * Y66320 MARKO          Jordan      N 11 1220/5

Z82676 MARECHAL       Victor      D 63 1324/4 * Z78907 MARKO          Odin        V 32  801/5

Z82521 MAREDJ GENTE   Nicolas     Y 02 1081/5 * V56707 MARKO          Rose        H 51 1263/5

Z79468 MARENA         Nahby       L 33  801/3 * Z76394 MARLON         Lo          V 32 1060/5

Z78780 MARESTIN       Theo        V 31 1083/6 * Z76447 MARLOT         Nicolas     J 74 1228/5

Y60744 MARFAING       Antoine     Q 69 1148/2 * Z57672 MARMEY         Juliette    N 66 1405/6

Y53971 MARGADO SERANE Enzo        N 11  801/4 * X82826 MARNY          Gaelle      Z 9B  801/2

Z54742 MARGELU        Sylviu-Nikol T 16  801/4 * V56804 MAROT          Leandre     M 92 1122/5

V72476 MARGET         Louis       Q 01 1263/3 * Z77844 MAROUANE       Malak       L 47  952/5

Z78757 MARGUERITE     Ethan       N 34 1422/2 * Z59063 MARPINARD      Quentin     V 09 1234/2

Y57514 MARGUES        Nathan      I 83  801/4 * Z73792 MARQUANT       Loan        R 59 1130/4

Z82701 MARHARYTA      Potrok      B 67  801/3 * W81050 MARQUE         Timeo       P 88 1097/3

Z75797 MARIA          Noah        I 83  848/5 * Z84794 MARQUES        Nolan       J 38 1082/6

Y79336 MARIAMON       Ileana      X 9A 1007/2 * Z69131 MARQUES        Xavier      M 91 1000/4

V68106 MARIANI        Louis       C 44  801/6 * Z79574 MARQUES-HILBERT Rafael      M 78  858/5

V51599 MARIANO        Elio        Q 69 1332/2 * Z83656 MARQUET        Constance   R 59 1099/4

V51600 MARIANO        Emie        Q 69 1036/2 * Z71510 MARQUET        Johan       I 06 1052/5

Y86636 MARIE          Camille     I 83  801/3 * Z79582 MARQUET        Lucas       M 78 1247/3

Y84394 MARIE          Clement     C 53 1276/6 * Z80849 MARQUETTE      Arthur      A 61 1136/4

Z68498 MARIE          Gabriel     A 50 1074/4 * Z81151 MARQUIER BRINGU Leo         N 11  939/5
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Z79923 MARQUIS        Lois        C 85  801/5 * Z77612 MARTINEZ       Rafael      L 47  801/6

Z52345 MARQUISE       Gustave     P 88  875/4 * Z73118 MARTINEZ       Samuel      G 45  992/5

Z52346 MARQUISE       Leonie      P 88  811/3 * W79937 MARTINEZ       Sebastien   U 84 1657/6

V58413 MARRE          Quentin     U 13  842/5 * Z72627 MARTINEZ LOPEZ Sofia       Q 69 1030/6

Z78042 MARROC         Yanis       C 49  860/5 * Z50715 MARTINEZ-BAKHIN Alain       V 31  838/5

Y52553 MARRON         Mathis      M 93  927/6 * X77769 MARTINI        Amaury      V 82 1099/4

Z67688 MARROT         Leo         L 33  827/6 * Z70945 MARTINI        Pierre-Antoi Z 9B  801/2

Z71678 MARSAL         Mahe        Y 02  902/5 * Z82233 MARTINO        Lucas       F 56 1318/3

Z71677 MARSAL         Nora        Y 02  801/4 * Z63973 MARTINO        Nathan      N 30 1095/5

Y83640 MARSALET       Fabrice     V 65 1467/3 * Z84033 MARTINS        Adrien      M 94 1185/5

Z82559 MARSAUDON      Lois        L 64  909/6 * Z79375 MARTINS        Arthur      S 27 1396/4

Z78050 MARTEAU VINCENT Arthur      Q 69  873/3 * Y82757 MARTINS        Leandro     V 09  954/5

Z77757 MARTEL         Eleonore    R 62  801/4 * W67868 MARTINS        Lissandro   L 33 1073/6

Z79607 MARTEL TOMAZ   Raphael     M 78  848/3 * Z83764 MARTINS        Raphael     M 92  801/5

Z79273 MARTELIN       Lissana     Q 01  801/5 * Z79637 MARTINS MARCHAD Enzo        M 78 1113/5

V14624 MARTI          Gilles      N 11 1283/2 * S58740 MARTINS-GOMES  Luis        N 30 1527/6

Z68804 MARTIAL DI MAUR Mia         M 75  801/4 * Z55013 MARTIN-SISTERON Mael        Q 01  902/6

Z80437 MARTIN         Alexandre   N 11  801/4 * Z84366 MARTIN-VENTE   Numa        T 86 1009/4

Y77654 MARTIN         Antoine     V 65  801/1 * Z78725 MARTIN-VILLEPOU Mael        G 37  801/5

Z53442 MARTIN         Dimitri     C 44 1476/6 * W79207 MARTIROSYAN    Davit       Q 69 1344/6

W77127 MARTIN         Esteban     A 50 1121/5 * Z81190 MARTORANA      Alessio     J 38 1337/3

Y53975 MARTIN         Ilan        N 11  824/4 * Z81191 MARTORANA      Leandro     J 38  933/6

Z54411 MARTIN         Liam        J 74 1249/5 * Z80440 MARTY          Loan        N 11  801/4

Z80646 MARTIN         Lubin       R 62  801/4 * Z79323 MARTY          Tristan     Q 69 1117/2

Z61064 MARTIN         Marie-Colett N 34  870/5 * X58394 MARTY VAUTRIN  Maxine      B 68 1035/5

Z76433 MARTIN         Nolann      G 45  899/5 * X71389 MARTYN         Titouan     N 34 1145/6

Z77963 MARTIN         Oscar       R 59 1107/5 * Z80509 MARTYR-FALE    Lea         M 78  801/4

Z61488 MARTIN         Pacome      E 71  926/3 * Z67876 MARTZ          Arthur      E 21  801/1

Z84287 MARTIN         Pierre      M 77 1268/3 * X68924 MARUEJOLS      Nathan      U 13  872/4

Z71772 MARTIN         Rose        I 83  801/1 * Y80466 MARX           Alexandre   P 57 1458/5

Y81369 MARTIN         Sophie      M 94 1228/4 * Z77251 MARX           Elhynn      U 84 1037/4

Y57305 MARTIN         Sylvie      O 87 1056/4 * Z80578 MARY           Evan        A 50  882/3

V54730 MARTIN         Thomas      I 2B 1038/6 * Z69689 MARY           Jules       L 64 1322/5

Z77896 MARTIN         Zoe         L 33  801/5 * Z60682 MARY           Leo         F 35 1781/3

Z51592 MARTIN FERNANDE Ruben       M 93 1265/5 * Z53185 MARY           Leon        I 83  954/6

Z81893 MARTIN GONTIER Ismael      D 63 1560/4 * Z79684 MARY           Lubin       F 22 1539/5

W58054 MARTIN KINNBACH Edouard     B 67 1251/3 * U51088 MARY           Solal       M 93 1075/4

Z56008 MARTIN MAURICE Melvil      T 17 1197/3 * Z77821 MARY FRECHE    Claudine    N 34  801/6

Y62885 MARTIN SAINT LE Sylvain     N 30 1357/3 * W64744 MARY PIOLINE   Isaac       A 61 1478/2

Z77057 MARTINEAU      Nino        G 37  801/5 * Z58302 MAS            Timeo       N 66 1820/5

Z74215 MARTINEZ       Auban       P 57  944/3 * Z84624 MAS SANJINES   Zia         N 34  902/6

Z80396 MARTINEZ       Charlotte   N 66  821/6 * Z71731 MASALA         Ethan       M 93  857/5

Z77610 MARTINEZ       Elena       L 47 1272/6 * Z82695 MASALI         Emir        B 67 1001/5

Z76226 MARTINEZ       Elio        N 30  988/3 * Z71918 MASCA          Amaury      U 13  801/5

Y69440 MARTINEZ       Ines        C 53  906/5 * L74101 MASCAUX        Eric        F 56 1084/4

X85730 MARTINEZ       Liam        Q 69 1120/5 * Z83629 MASCIOCCHI     Simon       B 67 1062/4

Z68853 MARTINEZ       Nolhann     N 34 1017/2 * Y75871 MASCRE         Millo       S 76 1662/4

Z70895 MARTINEZ       Pablo       J 38 1191/6 * X67601 MASDURAUD      Colin       M 77  994/4
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Z66441 MASIA LE RUYET James       G 37  801/5 * Z84482 MATTHAMS SPENCE Leo         M 93  944/5

X63123 MASMOUDI       Cherif      M 94 1617/6 * Z77165 MATUNGULUKA    Precilia    Q 42  838/6

Z81716 MASQUEFA       Remi        L 64  937/5 * Z79275 MAUBLANC       Giulio      Q 01 1043/3

Z55231 MASSAMBA       Luz-Felicite B 67  820/6 * W79131 MAUCCI         Solal       F 29 1798/6

Z56462 MASSARD        Henry       Y 80  801/4 * Y86181 MAUDET         Jean        M 95  801/5

Z77825 MASSAT PEREZ   Lola        N 34  801/5 * Z77699 MAUDET         Mae         C 85  934/5

T57339 MASSE          Milo        I 83 1347/4 * Z77954 MAUDUIT        Margot      G 18 1075/6

Y81521 MASSELOT       Alois       R 62 1207/3 * Z78650 MAUFFAIT       Elie        F 22 1221/4

Z63020 MASSET         Raphael     S 76 1055/5 * Z76936 MAUFRAIS       Gabin       F 22  801/4

Z69062 MASSIN PROPECK Antoine     B 68  843/2 * Y58005 MAUFRAS        Raphael     S 27 1122/2

X53887 MASSIS         Julie       D 03  842/6 * Z73659 MAUGATEAU      Isaia       X 9A 1137/6

Z70540 MASSON         Colin       R 59  985/3 * X81449 MAUGENDRE      Alienor     A 50  801/4

Y56425 MASSON         Djovanny    P 54 1429/6 * Y79216 MAUGENDRE      Pierre Marie I 2B  979/4

X54034 MASSON         Lancelot    C 49 1479/5 * Z76077 MAUGENEST      Germain     G 18 1279/6

Z70844 MASSON         Valentin    T 17  892/3 * W62830 MAUMAS         Malick      F 56 1237/4

Z80232 MASSOT         Adrien      F 56  801/5 * Z51482 MAUNIER        Smita       X 9A 1049/5

X53115 MASSOT         Auguste     F 29 1148/4 * Z81293 MAUPU          Paulin      G 45  801/5

Y65704 MASSOUTIER     Jules       R 59  801/4 * Z84437 MAURANYAPIN    Emy         M 94  928/5

W54410 MASSY          Jean-Loup   Z 9J 1384/2 * Z76397 MAUREL         Paul        V 32  869/5

Z76985 MASURE         Jules       Q 01  997/3 * Z70568 MAURESMO       Aaron       L 64  801/3

Z79392 MASURE         Mael        R 62  801/5 * Z82589 MAURICE        Kais        J 73 1258/4

Z83939 MATADIDI       Jason       M 94  801/5 * Z57465 MAURICE        Valentin    J 74 1282/4

Z82299 MATER          Eden        R 59 1052/4 * X53075 MAURIN         Alexandre   M 92  905/6

Y60434 MATEVOSYAN     Adana       B 68  903/5 * Z76562 MAURIN         Anatole     Q 69  801/3

Y60435 MATEVOSYAN     Dayana      B 68  833/5 * Z81065 MAURIN         Clementine  B 67  975/5

Z64993 MATHELIN HEIM  Alexandre   P 57 1080/4 * V62637 MAURIN         David       Z 9C 1835/6

Z77476 MATHEOS        Alix        T 17 1092/4 * Z77505 MAURIN         Kevin       I 06 1570/6

Z82540 MATHERON       Barbara     I 83  801/4 * Z81662 MAURIN         Louis       I 06  801/1

Z76639 MATHEUS GRIMAUD Cian        L 33 1092/6 * Z65405 MAURIZI        Maxime      I 83 1142/6

X77090 MATHEVET       Zoe         L 40  801/4 * Y57910 MAURY          Hugo        I 06 1701/1

Z50151 MATHIA         Esteban     R 59  801/2 * Z77867 MAUZE          Riley       L 33  801/5

X58001 MATHIEU        Andrew      F 35  801/1 * Z76078 MAUZET         Camille     G 18  801/6

Y74199 MATHIEU        Arent       V 65  801/2 * Z78184 MAVOUNGOU-NGOSS Kaylan      L 33  821/6

X64604 MATHIEU        Astrid      G 28 1239/4 * X62321 MAVROMATIDIS   Elias-Consta B 67  801/5

Z78380 MATHIEU        Maxence     V 46 1048/6 * Z68916 MAWANZI        Elijah      M 95  892/6

Z79422 MATHIEU        Thibault    G 28 1054/5 * W78499 MAY            Gabriel     G 45  801/4

Z78339 MATHIEU-DAUDE  Pauline     N 34  905/5 * Z79969 MAYBON         Romane      V 32 1034/4

Z73736 MATHIOU        Louis       U 13  804/3 * Z80803 MAYER          Nolan       Q 01 1022/4

Z83592 MATHIS         Nathan      B 67 1314/4 * Z82056 MAYEUR         Gaston      R 59 1281/2

W52622 MATHON         Francois    Q 69 1364/6 * X70902 MAYEUR         Milan       M 94  802/6

Y71205 MATHON BURGSTAH Thibaut     K 39 1284/5 * Z63855 MAYEUR RENAUX  Vincent     S 76  942/6

Y79938 MATHURIN GICQUE Nathan      I 83  801/3 * Z64948 MAYEUX         Valentin    R 59  801/5

Z79813 MATI           Zakaria     Q 69  817/2 * Z77016 MAYITA FRANCISC Marcia Isabe G 37  801/5

Z71675 MATON          Mathys      Y 02 1097/5 * Z67682 MAYNARD        Guillaume   M 75  801/1

Z62769 MATRAS         Enzo        H 51 1059/4 * Z63921 MAYON GOASGUEN Gabin       S 76 1029/3

Z66308 MATSIS         Henri       F 56 1035/5 * Y76002 MAYURAN        Tharvin     M 93  822/6

Y55270 MATTER         Jules       B 67  989/5 * X75153 MAZA           Aksel       A 61 1922/1

Z78501 MATTESINI      Arthur      L 33  801/5 * Y86275 MAZAGRAN       Mael        P 57  917/2
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X64779 MAZE DIT MIEUSE Alex        L 33  918/6 * Z61252 MEGUEULE       Emile       R 59  801/3

Z70779 MAZEN          Thomas      D 63 1254/4 * Z74593 MEHA           Camil       V 65 1405/5

Y56044 MAZENOD        Sami        Q 69 1285/6 * Z74408 MEHA           Enzo        V 65  801/5

Z79661 MAZIER BENISTI Lily        M 78  809/4 * Z64355 MEHDADA        Anisse      G 45  962/4

Z81082 MAZIZ          Nelia       S 27  984/5 * Z67915 MEHDI-MAHIEDDIN Djebar      M 75  801/5

Z74224 MAZREMA        Brayden     P 57  801/4 * X84833 MEHERZI        Ibrahim     M 78  801/6

Z63923 MAZURE         Louis       S 76 1116/6 * Z82667 MEHITEL        Yanis       R 62 1165/4

Z55162 MAZZELLA-SPETH Gabriel     M 75  801/6 * Z83706 MEHRAOUI       Mohamed-Amin M 92  899/4

Z84261 MAZZILLI       Nino        J 38 1187/6 * Z70202 MEIAT          Diago       M 77 1048/6

Y80573 MAZZONI        Alexandre   P 57 1275/6 * Z70499 MEIGNAN        Gabriel     M 75 1159/4

Z78751 MBAITJONGUE    Ndzel       M 93  801/6 * Z74874 MEIGNON        Jules       F 29 1039/4

Z56994 MBALLA ANGOA   Gilles Lucas H 51 1072/6 * Z80641 MEILLER        Edouard     U 84  948/3

Z65696 MBAREK         Mehdi       M 75  801/2 * Y78912 MEILLIER       Nicolas     E 71  801/4

Z84389 MBAREK         Sinda       Q 01 1029/5 * Z82624 MEISSNER       Naelle      Q 69  801/6

Z79269 M'BAREK        Wessim      Q 01  954/4 * X81092 MEJANI         Myriam      M 78 1765/5

Z77602 MBARKI         Mehdi       U 13  915/3 * Z82861 MEJDANE        Youssef     T 17  959/4

Z74961 MBARKI         Nassim      U 13  926/5 * Z82396 MEJRHIROU      Ibrahim     N 30 1296/5

Z79334 MBENOUN        Tchelsy     N 34  801/6 * X77081 MEJRHIROU      Imran       N 30 1455/5

Z73019 MBETI NOAH     Esteban     C 85  801/5 * Z82066 MEKHALI        Sami        R 59  857/2

Z79225 MBEYA MANSUSU  Stella      Y 60  801/4 * X71275 MEKHELEF       Fares       A 14  801/1

X59054 MBOBA          Lucas       Q 69  889/5 * Z73538 MELACH         Felix       V 09 1272/4

Z82900 MBOE           Clementine  B 67  801/4 * Z60747 MELAMED        Nathanael   M 94  801/5

Z82901 MBOE           Tracy       B 67  801/2 * Z60748 MELAMED        Sasha       M 94  801/6

W65624 MBON CHERARAK  Elijah      M 75  801/1 * W63928 MELANTOIS      Frederic    G 45 1444/6

Z80879 MCNAMARA       Robin       F 22  862/5 * X54439 MELINE         Laurie      B 68  975/6

Z77578 MDHAFER        Rahma       C 72  964/3 * Z73600 MELKI          Anthony     I 06 1203/5

Y55488 MEAUDRE-PETIT  Hadrien     M 77  977/6 * V73867 MELKONIAN      Mathieu     U 13  825/5

Z77274 MEAUZOONE      Julien      M 95 1787/4 * W78255 MELKONIAN      Samuel      P 54  898/4

Y58089 MECEFFEUK      Fatima      U 13  928/3 * Z82642 MELKUMYAN      Raphael     Q 69  963/6

Z83686 MECHEDEH       Nessrine    M 92  809/6 * X81944 MELLADO        Eve         I 83 1133/4

Z81089 MECHETI        Manel       S 27 1291/5 * Z78818 MELLIER        Arno        Q 01 1016/4

Z82992 MECHHAT        Slimane     R 59  801/3 * U50356 MELLIET        Alain       Y 60 1552/5

Z82665 MECHIN         Clemence    D 63  801/4 * S66329 MELLON         Kylian      X 9A 1012/2

Z72331 MECHINEAU      Jade        C 85  801/5 * Z73648 MELLON         Melya       X 9A  801/6

S69407 MECHKATI       Leili       I 83 1150/4 * Y62363 MELNYCHUK      Kateryna    V 32 1026/6

Z67799 MEDILIEN       Matthieu    V 09 1259/2 * Z75910 MELO DO ROSARIO Tom         G 45  801/3

Z84625 MEDINA GUITTARD Manolo      N 34  903/6 * Z51093 MELOT          Gaspard     M 92  840/6

Z82506 MEDINI         Tassnym     R 59  980/4 * Z84799 MELQUIOND      Adam        J 38  876/5

X70970 MEDIONI        Leon        M 94 1016/6 * Z59830 MEMBRIVES      Seraphin    U 84 1242/6

Y60558 MEDJENAH       Youssef     M 95  801/1 * Z73522 MENA           Sasha       D 63  857/4

Z76448 MEDOUR         Amine       J 74 1297/4 * Z73159 MENAGER        Kylian      C 85  970/6

Z83215 MEDREK         Antonia     M 75  841/3 * Z84519 MENAGER-QUENT  Lino        C 49  801/2

Z53513 MEDROUA        Inaya       J 74  801/4 * Y77706 MENALDO CALEY  Xavier      L 24 1186/6

Z79037 MEDVES         Ulysse      V 32 1941/1 * Z81540 MENANT         Alaric      F 35 1205/5

Z82577 MEFIAN         Gabriel     L 64 1154/6 * Z80555 MENANT         Mael        A 50 1002/6

Z73491 MEGE           Gabin       I 06 1376/2 * X86177 MENARD         Ambre       T 17 1342/4

Z56670 MEGE           Quentin     L 40 1193/5 * Z81423 MENARD         Andy        S 27 1122/5

Y52083 MEGLOULI MARTIN Musa        M 92  801/6 * Z72537 MENARD         Clement     M 78 1322/4

86/128



ARCHIVES ELO-RAPIDE-FFE DES LICENCIES 2025-26 Après janvier 2026

CODE Nom Prenom Lg Dp Arch * CODE Nom Prenom Lg Dp Arch

X86178 MENARD         Emma        T 17 1741/1 * Z77240 MERONO         Roland-Dario M 75  801/1

Z79302 MENARD         Lucas       Q 01  839/5 * X66484 MERRAKCHI      Naime       B 68 1483/5

X74169 MENARD         Naomy       G 37  989/6 * Z58172 MERRIEN TABET  Elias       A 50  945/6

Z53186 MENDES POLITI  Scarlett    I 83  801/6 * Z77823 MERTENS PELISSO Raven       N 34  932/5

Z83681 MENDEZ         Sacha       M 92 1075/6 * S64399 MERY           Elie        M 77 1559/3

Z70988 MENDIBIL MUTIO Gabriel     L 64 1149/6 * Z76588 MESAADI        Sarah       Q 69  894/3

Z53801 MENDOZA        Camila      M 78  801/1 * Z76563 MESAADI        Zakariya    Q 69  958/3

S57032 MENDOZA        Victor      U 84  801/1 * Y57511 MESCHBERGER    Hugo        B 67 1307/5

Z84626 MENDOZA ORTIZ  Ricardo     N 34  987/6 * Z66532 MESCHINET DE RI Ethan       N 11 1253/5

Z61381 MENEGATTI      Iris        T 16  801/4 * Z57165 MESFARI PEREIRA Nolan       M 94 1328/4

Y70078 MENGELLE       Maelys      Y 02 1269/5 * Z61484 MESINI         Paul        M 77  880/4

Z59332 MENGUAL        Louna       F 29  941/5 * Y63861 MESLEM         Ayoub       K 90 1117/3

W54588 MENGUE         Soline      M 78  947/4 * Y63858 MESLEM         Izhac       K 90  801/5

Y88015 MENNE          Vincent     Q 69 1688/5 * Z72693 MESLEM         Kais        K 90 1105/5

Z82803 MENNEA         Antoine     B 68  825/5 * T52188 MESLET         Elise       G 37  801/4

Z70708 MENOUX         Leslie      P 55 1400/6 * Y66832 MESLIER LACANAU Inoha       V 65  801/2

Y67363 MENZOYAN       Lucas       U 13  801/5 * Y71103 MESLIER MENDES Pierre      T 16 1079/6

X66386 MEOT           Alienor     J 73 1097/5 * X52007 MESNARD        Clement     C 49  847/6

Z61681 MEOT           Seraphine   J 73  801/6 * Z83171 MESNARD FOURCIN Maxime      L 64  864/6

X51004 MERABET        Noa         L 33  801/1 * Z69446 MESPLES        Sasha       D 63 1314/5

Z79840 MERABTI        Hedai       Q 69  801/3 * Z72751 MESSAD         Adam        I 06 1411/5

Y59188 MERAL          Enes        B 68  801/5 * Y53482 MESSAGER       Hugo        L 33  801/6

Z78024 MERCHIE        Brandon     R 62  851/5 * Z82038 MESSAGER       Mia         F 35  801/3

Z80773 MERCIER        Ewenn       C 49 1062/5 * Z61441 MESSAOUD       Axel        I 83 1213/6

T58864 MERCIER        Louna       T 86 1376/4 * Z84627 MESSAR         Samy        N 34 1511/3

Z72750 MERCIER        Malo        I 06 1189/4 * Z51475 MESSE          Lucas       F 35 1273/5

Z76920 MERCIER        Nolan       F 22 1366/5 * Z76824 MESSIN         Titouan     G 37  898/6

Z61673 MERCIER        Ulysse      M 92 1168/6 * Z76502 MESSOP FOYET   Antoine     G 28  801/4

Z77945 MERCIER MARCILL Eve         V 46  868/6 * Z81483 MESTRALLET     Louis       J 73 1044/4

Z77371 MERESSE        Anna        R 62  801/4 * Z71511 MESTRE         Andrea      I 06 1024/5

Z72770 MERGEN DE THESU Antoine     H 51  801/2 * U50461 METHE          Daniel      R 59 1696/4

Z82464 MERHOUNI       Noam        N 30 1225/6 * Z80524 METIVIER       Felix       M 78 1496/4

Z82077 MERIC DE BELLEF Wael        Q 69  912/2 * Z76760 METIVIER       Jordan      C 72 1007/6

Z75512 MERIE          Aaron       G 28 1134/5 * Z64901 METOUASSI      Naim        M 92  801/5

Z72477 MERIEAU        Orlan       C 85  952/4 * Z83687 METRA KELLER   Mael        M 92  972/5

L68626 MERIEL         Bruno       G 28 1118/2 * Z76621 METZ           Rose        B 67  831/3

Z71145 MERIKHI        Nail        M 75 1385/4 * Z64053 MEUDEC         Basile      F 29 1047/6

Z77043 MERLE          Enzo        G 37  962/5 * Z72609 MEUNIER        Anthony     I 83  801/4

Z74419 MERLE          Jules       V 65  801/5 * Z70278 MEUNIER        Arsene      G 37  801/2

Z73022 MERLET         Milan       C 85  930/6 * X50858 MEURENS        Maxime      M 92 1209/2

Z71140 MERLIN         Hugo        E 21 1612/6 * Z82519 MEURIN         Gregoire    N 30  801/5

Y84596 MERLO          Mathis      X 9A 1356/3 * Z83530 MEUTERLOS      Julien      Q 69  875/5

Z57803 MERLOTI        Daniel      U 13  909/5 * Y54383 MEXMAIN        Taho        D 03 1016/4

Y52706 MERLOTI        Gabriel     U 13 1055/5 * Z83437 MEYER          Adrien      B 67  801/5

Z68046 MERLUCHE       Elyssa      V 09  865/5 * Z83590 MEYER          Hugo        B 67 1353/3

Z75735 MERMET         Felicien    K 39 1771/3 * S68317 MEYER          Jade        V 65  801/5

Z76037 MERMET MARZIN  Ange        U 13 1164/5 * Z81073 MEYER          Lou         S 27  801/5

Z80595 MERON          Mahelia     M 91  801/6 * Y62943 MEYER RABEARINO Yoni        B 67  895/5
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Z50194 MEYNIOGLU      Attila      P 57 1127/2 * Z68684 MIHOUB         Line        L 33  801/3

Z78944 MEZAGUER       Zachary     L 33  945/6 * Z81046 MIHOUBI        Amjad       R 59  801/3

Z69494 MEZDARI        Ibrahim     M 95  993/6 * Z56514 MIHOUBI        Linda       Q 69  801/4

Z72753 MEZHOUD        Iyed        I 06 1167/4 * Z75279 MIKHAKISHVILI  Aleksandre  L 33  801/4

Z52683 MEZIANI        Jalil       V 31  801/3 * Z61049 MIKHALCHENKO   Yasna       J 73  801/3

Y54163 MEZIANI        Racim       M 95  875/4 * Z80361 MIKOJAN        Isabelle    B 68  801/3

Z67759 MEZICHE        Yalas       L 47  897/4 * Y81161 MILADINOVIC    Marko       B 68  959/5

W77346 MEZRAG         Jawed       R 59  801/3 * S67394 MILAN          Arthur      M 77 1426/3

W53296 MHENNI         Feryel      Q 69  801/2 * Z62943 MILAN          Marie       U 13 1254/4

S53638 MIAS           Nathanael   V 31 1307/6 * X75357 MILANG         Solan       N 11 1215/5

Z81500 MICHALET       Rose        D 63 1049/4 * Z82389 MILCENT        Ambre       N 30  846/4

Z52026 MICHALLET      Alexandre   J 38 1198/4 * S51779 MILHEIRO       Luca        B 68 1102/3

Y50640 MICHARD        Antoine     J 38 1138/6 * Z81153 MILLAGOU       Dany        N 11  989/5

Z79195 MICHARD        Vigo        L 33  823/6 * Y51276 MILLEQUANT     Marc        G 28 1526/4

X52503 MICHAUD        Ethan       M 94  801/3 * Z82322 MILLET         Alicia      Q 69  801/5

Y53290 MICHAUD        Gianni      J 73  911/2 * Z80689 MILLET         Candice     G 18 1020/6

Z71039 MICHAUD        Maryvette   L 33  801/4 * W70134 MILLET         Celine      L 33 1307/4

Y72918 MICHAUT CARADO Clement     U 84 1022/6 * Z76803 MILLET         Juliette    G 28  932/5

Y72917 MICHAUT CARADO Victor      U 84 1171/5 * X86180 MILLET         Laurine     T 17 1278/3

Z64298 MICHAUX        Lilas       V 09  881/5 * Z79279 MILLET         Mark        Q 01  926/5

Z54657 MICHAUX        Mahdi       V 09  867/4 * Z50129 MILLIER        Roxanne     Q 69  853/6

T53894 MICHEAU        Alban       C 44 1326/6 * Z78996 MILLON         Aurore      F 35 1380/3

X86422 MICHEL         Adam        K 90  801/4 * V69638 MILLOT         Philippe    I 06 1212/5

W59255 MICHEL         Charlie     Q 69 1206/4 * Y59097 MILLOTTE       Giulian     I 06 1300/5

Z74609 MICHEL         Cyril       N 66 1724/5 * Z58745 MILLY          Armel       F 56 1227/5

Z84503 MICHEL         Ethan       B 67  975/4 * Z78298 MILON          Sleytan     C 72 1142/6

Z64870 MICHEL         Jules       Y 60 1578/5 * Z80336 MILSTEAD       Kenzo       F 56  930/4

Z83273 MICHEL         Manael      X 9A 1317/5 * Z77000 MILUD          Taline      G 37  801/5

Z79277 MICHEL         Valentine   Q 01  997/4 * Z65900 MIMOUNE        Nassim      M 93 1278/6

V63155 MICHEL MOUSSIER Angelo      D 03 1144/3 * N52673 MIMOUNE        Samy        M 94 1871/3

Z83078 MICHEL RAYMOND Veronique   U 84  801/3 * Z82489 MINAFRA        Lisa        V 31  801/3

Z81952 MICHELET       Camille     Q 42  983/6 * Z79610 MINAR          Aliyah      M 78  801/5

Z62912 MICHELIN CHICH Melchior    L 33 1044/5 * Y60963 MINARD         Loic        Y 02 1446/4

Z83980 MICHELIS       Agathe      J 38  801/5 * Z75666 MINATCHY       Brandon     X 9A 1488/4

Z80208 MICHELOT       Felix       F 56 1338/4 * Z82134 MINCHENKO      Diana       L 33  809/2

Z58578 MICHELOTTI     Simon       N 30 1492/6 * Z69306 MINCK          Darius      B 68  801/1

Z69347 MICHIELS       Jarod       G 28 1250/3 * Z70975 MINEIRO        Mathias     Q 01 1632/4

Z79278 MICHON         Matteo      Q 01 1022/4 * Z82041 MINET          Ethan       T 17 1179/5

Z81658 MICHONNEAU     Elies       T 16 1242/5 * Z76393 MINGAM         Lucas       V 32 1027/3

X74278 MICHOT         Noelie      P 57  940/5 * Y50495 MINGANT        Sael        C 72 1349/6

W69577 MIDOL-MONNET   Vivien      G 45 1121/5 * Z73269 MINGARDON      Max         I 83 1477/6

Z68308 MIFURT         Baptiste    L 40 1112/6 * T52320 MINGUES        Charlie     I 83 1613/4

Y71310 MIGAN          Nelson      Q 69  866/6 * Y69089 MINGUEZ        Coline      L 47  852/4

Z84083 MIGHRI         Maya        M 94  964/6 * Z77320 MINIER         Alva        Q 69  801/3

Z73674 MIGNE          Corentin    C 44 1411/6 * Z83731 MINIER         Lou-Ann     M 92  826/5

Z79692 MIGONNEY       Jordan      M 78 1202/4 * W78371 MINIER         Maxence     J 74 1423/6

Z71796 MIGRAINE MARCOL Balthazar   L 33  834/6 * Z77953 MINVIELLE      Gabriel     G 18  914/5

Z84095 MIGUET TOUFFLET Loan        J 73 1182/4 * Z72774 MIOMANDRE      Charles     M 75 1281/1
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Z57181 MIRABELLO-GHERS Agatha      N 30  980/6 * Z69266 MOLDOVAN       Matei       I 06 1019/4

Y69165 MIRANDE        Charlie     L 47 1038/5 * Z79852 MOLINA         Esteban     J 74  948/3

Z68379 MIRAT          Lohan       M 77 1255/4 * Z59691 MOLINA         Jorys       N 34 1122/4

Z79880 MIRAUCOURT     Gabriel     C 85 1370/4 * Z66273 MOLINA         Mathias     N 66  801/4

Z62411 MIRON          Sandra      N 34  841/3 * Z82590 MOLINA         Mathys      J 73  969/4

Z68424 MIRZAPOUR      Melodie     N 34  911/6 * Z80385 MOLINAS        Sidonie     F 56  801/5

Y59274 MIS            Ilyes       B 67  801/6 * Z81075 MOLLE          Eliot       S 27 1222/4

Z84922 MISCHLER       Mathilde    P 57  964/5 * S58594 MOLLER-GRASSER Aude        G 41 1201/6

Z82448 MISSEREY       Tony        N 30 1044/5 * Z75403 MOLLET         Sacha       C 85 1901/1

Y50539 MISSLIN        Lana        B 67 1321/4 * Z73839 MOLLOT         Sandro      I 06 1479/5

Z69110 MITANI         Akito       M 75 1071/5 * Z81067 MOLMY          Livia       B 67  822/4

Z66334 MITCHAM        Leland      S 76  801/5 * X59857 MOLOR-ERDENE   Armani      F 35  959/5

Z82838 MIYAL          Mohamed-Ali C 49  829/2 * W79425 MOM            Eden        M 78  889/5

Y79493 MIZAB          Maysan      M 95 1055/6 * W79424 MOM            Morgan      M 78 1190/5

Z59804 MKRTCHYAN      Edmon       F 29  994/5 * Z82733 MOM            Soulayman   B 67 1205/3

Z56813 MKRTCHYAN      Erik        J 26  915/4 * X72500 MOMBO          Granel      L 33  801/1

V76208 MKRTUMYAN      Rafael      H 08 1510/4 * Z77443 MOMBOISSE      Chloe       L 47  870/6

Y67411 MLINDE         Imran       U 13  851/3 * Y67686 MOMED          Israyna     X 9A  918/5

Y61133 MOALIC         Gregory     A 61 1505/6 * W81004 MOMMER         Jean        Q 69 1562/5

Y86210 MOALLA         Aiya        X 9A 1234/6 * Y57928 MOMTATHEL      Hatem       M 93 1127/4

Z73601 MOATTI         Gustave     I 06  801/4 * R66011 MOMY           Ezhno       I 2B 1176/5

Y73167 MOCQUERY       Gabin       F 22 1141/6 * Z81104 MONARD         Gaetan      L 33  878/6

Y87167 MOEGLIN        Karl        P 54  801/5 * Z58443 MONAY          Milo        A 14 1587/3

Z83809 MOGNIEE        Sacha       T 17  801/1 * W79338 MONCUIT        Dylan       I 83 1098/4

Y73005 MOHAMED        Asmina      D 63  904/4 * Z71793 MONDOT         Pierre      L 33  985/6

Z68645 MOHAMED        Chems Eddine M 95 1422/6 * Z78272 MONEGER        Soan        O 19 1035/6

Z80455 MOHAMED        Hala        S 27 1542/4 * Z55525 MONEGIER       Victor      M 77  927/5

P58762 MOHAMED        Imrane      M 77  972/2 * Y60587 MONETTI        Alexandre   L 33 1077/5

Z75704 MOHAMED        Sara        M 77  801/6 * Y88582 MONFREDO       Hippolyte   U 13 1855/3

Z53927 MOHAMED        Soheyl      M 95  801/6 * Z82742 MONGEAL        Jade        M 92  865/3

Z80310 MOHAMED        Soukayna    Q 69  801/2 * Y55642 MONGET         Samuel      L 47 1003/6

Z79280 MOHAMED        Syana       Q 01  801/3 * X55592 MONGUILLON     Angelique   M 95  815/6

Z73901 MOHAMED        Zayon       F 29 1043/3 * Z80799 MONIN          Alexandre   M 75 1554/2

Z56534 MOHAMMAD       Ryan        D 63 1072/5 * Z80150 MONIN          Mikail      Q 69  801/6

Z83011 MOHANADAS      Eeswar      M 93  992/4 * Z79281 MONIOTTE       Elodie      Q 01  805/4

Z75857 MOHER CHAMAYOU Chris       V 31  990/6 * Z83617 MONIZ TAVARES  Zayonne     M 92 1062/6

Z68352 MOHLI          Lila        U 84  801/6 * Y51653 MONJARRET COLLA Pablo       L 33  879/4

X57687 MOHR           Eliot       L 33 1019/6 * Z76449 MONNARD        Anoki       J 74 1531/2

Z57658 MOINARD        Quentin     C 49 1209/5 * Z84243 MONNET         Adam        J 38 1108/6

Z85043 MOINDJIE       Gabriel     M 94  842/6 * Z59664 MONNET         Come        M 75  995/4

Z63673 MOINDROT       Hugo        Y 60 1273/6 * Z73147 MONNIER        Axel        G 45 1009/4

Z82626 MOISSONNIER    Quentin     Q 69  969/6 * Y84888 MONNIN         Jonas       Q 01  829/3

Z52017 MOKDAD         Mohamed     M 75 1542/1 * W59337 MONNIN         Leo         K 90 1342/4

Z79455 MOKHNACHE      Zihed       G 18 1065/6 * Z80347 MONSCOURT      Jalis       Q 69 1120/3

Z52834 MOKHTAR        Oumayma     M 93  862/5 * Z80346 MONSCOURT      Qays        Q 69  801/3

Z74950 MOKHTARI       Louiza      U 13  801/5 * Z57926 MONSCOURT      Soheyl      Q 69 1012/2

Z79825 MOKHTARI       Youssra     Q 42  801/6 * Z80697 MONSEAU        Hadrien     G 18 1167/6

Y72884 MOKRANI        Kais        B 68  811/6 * Z78728 MONTADRE       Jeanne      Q 01  801/4
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Z80634 MONTAGNE       Adele       R 62 1153/4 * Z71053 MOREL          Gabriel     A 14  801/5

W55473 MONTAGNE       Alexandre   R 62  942/2 * Y52484 MOREL          Louis       S 76  801/5

Z81155 MONTAIGNAC     Jules       N 11 1430/3 * Z75255 MOREL          Malo        J 38 1348/5

Z79007 MONTARI        Ryad        V 31  962/4 * Z84803 MOREL          Matys       J 38 1097/5

W77223 MONTARON       Vasco       I 06  932/4 * X66355 MOREL          Maxime      M 94  801/6

U52876 MONTAROU       Thiago      S 76 1394/6 * Z84224 MOREL          Paul        A 61  801/4

Z82086 MONTAY         Lyes        R 59 1113/4 * Z79618 MORELLI        Hugo        M 78 1463/2

Z84376 MONTCRIOL      Garence     D 63  821/4 * Z76982 MORENCY        Eloise      M 78  801/4

Z73691 MONTEIL        Louis       L 33 1019/6 * Z60789 MORENO         Leo         R 59 1804/5

Z73401 MONTEIL        Philae      X 9A  801/5 * Z64717 MORET          Gaspard     J 74  995/4

Z72920 MONTEIRO       Paulo       I 06  801/5 * P02562 MORET          Martine     B 68 1084/4

Z81896 MONTELION      Theo        D 63  801/4 * Z83689 MORETTE LECLAIR Diego       Q 01  980/3

Z77416 MONTENEGRO     Cassandra   F 56  881/5 * Z79841 MOREY          Milo        Q 69  818/3

Y57739 MONTEUX        Arnaud      R 59  975/3 * X60114 MORGAND PASTUTM Eden        J 38 1127/5

Z73112 MONTIGNY MIRAND Ruben       G 45  994/5 * Z80556 MORICE         Tiago       A 50 1015/6

Z82644 MONTILLARD     Ewan        Q 69 1026/5 * Y62474 MORILLE        Lilly       J 73  801/5

Z82431 MONTMERT       Emmie       F 56 1107/4 * Z73885 MORILLEAU      Alexis      F 29  869/6

Z82433 MONTMERT       Timothe     F 56 1407/3 * Z80666 MORILLON       Alice       G 18 1375/5

Z84085 MONTSOUKA      Illoy       B 67  873/5 * W58439 MORILLON       Benjamin    M 92 1778/5

Z83413 MOORTGAT       Louis       R 59 1127/3 * Z57446 MORIN          Armel       H 08  801/5

Y85809 MORA           Mathias     C 49 1048/5 * Z77074 MORIN          Molie       B 67  801/4

Z82006 MORADI         Lina        M 92  801/6 * Z76402 MORIN LOUVET   Valentin    T 17 1309/4

Y61791 MORAIS         Camille     U 05 1008/5 * Z70704 MORISOT        Victor      P 55  851/3

Z77437 MORAND         Ambre       Y 80  801/6 * Z78726 MORISSEAU      Owen        G 37  801/4

Z77712 MORAND         Kelyan      Q 01 1212/5 * Y69125 MORLAES        Thiago      L 47 1510/4

X58264 MORAND         Martin      A 14 1140/4 * Y61002 MORLAIS        Maxime      C 44  932/4

Z83124 MORAND         Nathaniel   Y 02  801/5 * Z81425 MORLON         Alexis      S 27  801/3

X74273 MORANDEAU      Youri       M 95  887/4 * Z60013 MORON          Arsene      D 63 1347/5

V53085 MORAZZANI      Marie Lise  I 2B  988/6 * Z60016 MORON          Renaud      D 63  948/5

Z57996 MORCIANO       Ezequiel    L 64  801/3 * Z82700 MOROT          Jeanne      D 63  801/4

Z62603 MORCOS         Raphael     M 78 1358/6 * Y56861 MORRHAD        Nael        J 74  801/5

Z71896 MORDASQUE      Nathan      U 05 1354/4 * Z59659 MORRIS         Olivier     M 75  801/6

Z72921 MORDENIZ       Emile       I 06  834/5 * Z77030 MORTIER-CARAT  Nino        G 37  974/6

Y62915 MOREAU         Elias       T 17  839/4 * Y61416 MORVAN         Abel        F 35 1120/6

Z66960 MOREAU         Faustine    T 17 1343/5 * Z82797 MORVAN ARNOLD  Yann        B 68 1129/5

X73682 MOREAU         Gabriel     R 59  872/5 * X51254 MOSCARDINI     Marcu Alesiu I 2B 1418/3

X71085 MOREAU         Line        R 59 1147/4 * X77575 MOSCHENROSS    Leopold     B 67 1427/3

Y52435 MOREAU         Maxime      T 16 1299/3 * Z80609 MOSENDE MONGA  Marie Stell G 18  801/6

Y54029 MOREAU         Romain      F 29 1285/6 * Z81510 MOSSE          Enzo        R 62 1171/3

Z80720 MOREAU         Solal       G 18 1167/6 * Z82818 MOSSER         Timeo       B 67 1228/5

Y68457 MOREAU         Tiago       G 18 1489/5 * Z81247 MOSTAFA        Yassin      J 38 1493/4

Z64239 MOREAU         Tristan     R 59  976/5 * Y56775 MOTARD         Alain       T 79 1333/3

Z52972 MOREEWS        Thibaut     R 59  801/1 * Z56444 MOTTE          Naomi       M 78 1124/5

Z81294 MOREIRA        Eliott      G 45 1547/4 * Y62475 MOTTE          Nolan       J 07  835/4

Z75811 MOREIRA        Lucas       V 31  945/6 * Z56445 MOTTE          Vianney     M 78 1334/4

T54304 MOREIRA        Valmont     I 83  953/5 * Z63217 MOUAISSIA      Sabri       J 26  887/4

Z62716 MOREIRA        Victor      G 45  801/2 * Z69229 MOUALEK        Jasmine     M 93  801/4

Y76430 MOREIRA DA SILV Nina        P 57  801/5 * Z69230 MOUALEK        Saphia      M 93  801/4
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Z83479 MOUALI         Ilias       F 35 1335/4 * Z82864 MOUSSARIF      Louisa      T 17  801/3

Z85095 MOUAZER        Aylan       M 93  983/5 * Y76972 MOUSSET        David-Marie C 85 1082/6

Z84084 MOUCER         Ramzi       M 94 1114/6 * Y76971 MOUSSET        Matthieu    C 85  801/5

W56830 MOUCHON        Arthur      R 59 1094/4 * Z69281 MOUSTAKIM      Paolo Ilyes L 47 1243/6

Z52386 MOUEN ESSOMBE  Noe         M 94 1195/5 * Z85018 MOUTAANI       Walid       M 93  828/3

Y65430 MOUENDOU       Aaron       L 33  843/6 * Z72560 MOUTERDE       Castille    U 13  801/5

Z83831 MOUET          Maxime      U 05  801/5 * X51488 MOUTERDE       Chloe       M 94  801/4

Z79842 MOUEZA         Aika        Q 69  801/3 * Z72574 MOUTERDE       Samuel      U 13 1201/5

Z74220 MOUFADAL       Mya         P 57  882/4 * X64715 MOUTIER SEGNA  Louis       A 14  855/6

Y52281 MOUGEL         Malo        P 57 1048/6 * X68946 MOUTIN         Matthieu    U 13  888/5

Z77948 MOUGENOT       Timothy     V 46  801/6 * U02144 MOUTON         Cecile      M 93 1102/6

W62373 MOUHAMMADOU-SIR Kais-Ibrahim I 06  874/6 * X69191 MOUYSSET       Gary        M 94 1166/5

Y84567 MOUHEDIN       Victor      A 50  961/5 * Z83266 MOYA           Liam        X 9A 1233/6

Y67632 MOUILLERON     Lucie       G 18  852/5 * Z76009 MOYA           Thomas      Q 69  927/2

Z81348 MOUILLEVOIS-BON Titouan     Q 42 1733/4 * Z56159 MOYAT          Raphael     D 63 1659/2

Z77271 MOUJOUD        Eywen       V 31  990/6 * Z71660 MOYER          Evan        G 36 1151/5

Z82883 MOUKAH         Rayhan      M 92 1408/6 * Y65839 MTIMET         Nassim      G 45  912/4

Z65578 MOUKHARIQ      Hasna       G 45 1563/3 * Z65625 MTIMET         Youssef     G 45 1413/3

Y51536 MOULAHEDH      Ahmed Khalil Q 69  848/3 * Z83720 MTITA          Carys       M 92  801/6

Y81568 MOULAY M BAREK Sofia       C 72 1345/6 * Z62457 MUALA          Luai        M 94 2151/1

L05988 MOULENQ        Bruno       G 45 1579/5 * X61442 MUCHA          Theodore    B 67 1078/5

Z58294 MOULIER DUCOURN Aurelien    L 64  875/6 * Z81491 MUCHEMBLED     Hanzo       D 63 1100/3

Z82698 MOULIN         Abbygaelle  U 05  801/2 * Z68294 MUELAS         Gabriel     Q 01  801/5

Z82536 MOULIN         Allan       N 30  801/6 * Z62833 MUGARRA        Noah        I 83  828/6

Z80394 MOULIN         Axel        F 56  801/5 * Z70096 MUGUET         Anoa        S 76  801/5

X52750 MOULIN         Francoise   F 22  895/3 * Z80089 MUHAXHERI      Lian        D 63  980/4

Z80588 MOULIN         Leonie      G 18  975/5 * Z76741 MUHE           Elio        B 68  807/4

Z50147 MOULLAMA       Benoit      X 9A 1439/4 * Y73879 MUHEZAGIRO     Ethan-Mael  K 39 1043/5

Z85322 MOULLOUZE      Ines        M 94  834/6 * Z77186 MUJI           Anika       Q 01 1110/5

Z62813 MOULY          Camil       M 94  801/1 * X82838 MUKHTAROV      Mila        J 38 1036/5

Z83370 MOUNIAPIN      Ainhoa      Z 9D  801/4 * Y69389 MUKUNA KAPUYA  Arion       Y 80  904/6

Z70032 MOUNIB         Yanis       M 93  801/4 * Z75793 MULET          Clement     U 13  830/4

V58656 MOUNIER        Clement     M 92 1653/4 * Z81924 MULLAR         Henri       H 08  801/3

Z80057 MOUQUET        Honore      R 62  973/5 * Z84776 MULLER         Aubin       B 67  947/2

X71033 MOURA          Pascal      I 83 1161/4 * Z77225 MULLER         Fernand     B 67 1167/4

Z84782 MOURABY        Theo        M 75 1527/5 * W76201 MULLER         Gabriel     P 57 1569/5

Z78995 MOUREAU        Esteban     F 35 1067/4 * Z51887 MULLER         Gabriel     Q 69 1029/3

Z77069 MOURER         Roxane      B 67  817/4 * Z80612 MULLER         James       G 18 1077/6

Z83022 MOURET         Henri       Y 02  801/5 * Z82727 MULLER         Julia       B 67  964/5

Z73595 MOURGAPAMODELY Marius      X 9A 1142/6 * Y65914 MULLER         Kylian      B 67 1012/3

Z77682 MOUROT PORRET  Arthur      Q 69 1314/3 * Z78674 MULLER         Liam        F 22  806/4

T55367 MOUSCARDES     Tom         M 94 1624/5 * Z80091 MULLER         Livia       D 63  801/4

Z75514 MOUSSA         Ridwane     X 9A  826/5 * Z82808 MULLER         Lyam        B 68  801/2

Z82419 MOUSSA LARCHER Alexandre   F 56  822/5 * Z85305 MULLER         Maylis      P 54 1301/5

Y51259 MOUSSADEK ROIDO Ethan       M 92  801/5 * Z73630 MULLER MARTINUZ Luc         X 9A 1154/4

Z76966 MOUSSAOUI      Aghiles     M 95  964/2 * Z74123 MULOT          Soren       U 13  801/5

Z84427 MOUSSAOUI      Isaiah      M 94 1320/6 * X51080 MUMFORD-MAX    Sullivan    M 94  907/6

W67635 MOUSSAOUI BYA  Adam        L 33 1301/6 * Z81122 MUNOZ          Alexis      N 34 1166/6
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Z77207 MUNOZ          Arthur      L 33  926/6 * Z70918 NAJAH          Ines        B 68  801/4

X66113 MUNOZ          Lorenzo     N 30  801/3 * Z85152 NAJAH          Nouh        M 93  805/3

S52241 MUNY           Nathan      R 59 1521/5 * Z79968 NAJAR          Amine       B 68  801/4

Z59791 MURA           Antoine     B 68  887/4 * Z80712 NAJEM BARDSLEY Kinan       M 92 1183/5

Z71797 MURAT          Arthur      L 33 1133/6 * Z77673 NAJI           Aymane      U 84 1232/5

Z75961 MURAT          Raphael     J 74 1019/4 * Z58961 NAL            Nicole      Z 9D  841/3

Y70709 MURA-TODESCO   Solal       N 34  801/5 * Z58960 NAL            Nolwin      Z 9D 1042/2

Z83913 MURE           Elea        J 38  801/5 * Y80611 NAMAOUI        Moussa      P 57  801/4

Z81147 MURET          Julian      G 18 1434/4 * Z77027 NANGA          Marylisa    G 37 1217/3

L72482 MURET          Martial     N 34 1369/3 * X53903 NANIN MEDZAHA  Theo        Y 02 1250/2

Z77018 MURJAN         Maria       G 37 1110/6 * Z84034 NAOUAS AOUICHI Rosa        M 94  801/6

Z77008 MURJAN         Tayma       G 37  801/6 * Y68591 NAPOLY         Anouk       A 50  801/5

Z79340 MURPHY         Lazarus     L 33  805/6 * Z72922 NAQUET         Oscar       I 06 1052/5

Z52267 MURPHY         Zack        M 75  801/1 * Z70286 NARANJO SARA   Alan        M 75 1028/5

Z83017 MUSLIU         Ani         B 67 1189/2 * Y52137 NARZIS         Thomas      Y 60  897/4

Y62313 MUSSARD        Benjamin    A 14 1242/5 * Z82323 NASCIMBEN      Hugo        Q 69 1326/6

V67066 MUSSARD        Olivier     X 9A 1418/4 * Z79972 NASINNYK       Luca        V 32 1028/3

Z81961 MUSSET         Marcel      T 17 1457/3 * E65952 NASRI          Adem        M 75 1396/5

X60083 MUSTEA         Victor      M 95  898/3 * Y80826 NASRI TOURE    Tydjane     G 28 1440/4

Z82518 MUSY           Naelio      R 59  902/2 * Z81597 NASSIBOU       Solann      Q 42  868/6

V69998 MUTEL-MEYER    Adam        B 67 1088/5 * Z69939 NASSO          Matteo      P 57 1337/4

Z79874 MUTREL-RICHARD Charles     C 85 1017/4 * W75440 NATALI         Marie Liesse I 2B  801/4

Z78056 MUTSCHLER      Victor      B 67 1324/4 * Z73649 NATIVEL        Maiwenn     X 9A 1073/6

Z59510 MUZELLE        Roland      Q 42  938/3 * Y66378 NATKIN         Nicolas     M 75 1536/5

Z70280 MUZYED         Qais        S 76 1125/3 * V61845 NATOLI         Augustin    U 13  828/5

Z70279 MUZYED         Yaqeen      S 76 1281/5 * Z76225 NAU            Matthew     T 17 1033/5

Z80293 MWAMBA         Onyx        D 63 1116/4 * Z79683 NAUDOT         Tao         F 22  867/4

Z82849 MWE NGAMBINI   Wivinelle   T 17  801/5 * Z82522 NAVAEZ         Rafael      Y 02 1055/5

Z79396 MYSZAK         Camille     R 62  801/5 * Z81870 NAVARON        Louis       D 63  884/3

Z62572 MZE            Adam        U 13  801/3 * Y69147 NAVARRO        Enzo        L 47  985/3

Z83107 NAAKTGEBOREN   Joshua      B 67  801/4 * Z66373 NAVONI         Angele      J 74  801/5

Y56456 NAAMANE        Adem        M 78 1367/6 * Z77175 NAY            Erwan       Q 01 1505/4

Z79585 NABARO         Tristan     U 13  995/5 * Z70377 NAZARYAN       George      M 75 1468/3

Y75881 NABEIRO        Noah        S 76  888/3 * Y72373 NAZE           Hugo        X 9A  819/6

Z82985 NACHEZ         Erwan       R 59 1004/3 * Z81857 NAZEERALLY     Raphaelle   T 16 1142/6

Z82986 NACHEZ         Ethan       R 59 1425/4 * Z53929 NAZEF          Adam        M 95  801/1

Z77210 NACHIN         Jil         L 33  801/5 * Y72501 NAZLIM         Hafsa       D 63  801/4

Z77212 NACHIN         Marius      L 33 1129/6 * Z72607 NAZOU          Adam        I 83 1428/3

W67228 NADAOUI        Charaf      L 33  801/6 * Z73423 NDO O VELENZUEL Nael        F 29 1105/4

Z80375 NADARADJANE    Haryline    B 68  947/4 * Y60272 NDOUNDIAMANGUE Gabriel     J 73 1012/5

Z68446 NADAUD         Valentin    L 33  801/4 * Z78953 NEAUD          Yannis      F 35 1530/3

Z75516 NAGAMA-RAMAYE  Elohane     X 9A 1373/4 * Z70796 NEBOUT         Lucien      V 32 1243/5

V62525 NAGHI          Amos        M 91  837/4 * Z62748 NEDEV          Alan        M 77 1200/6

V61137 NAHOULI SAQUET Ryan        N 34 1105/6 * X59831 NEERMAALAN     Sambabi     M 91  978/6

Y75353 NAIB           Ilyes       S 76  910/6 * Z82996 NEF            Leopold     R 59  801/3

Z77448 NAISSO         Adelia      C 85  801/5 * Z82262 NEF MUSY       Thimeo      R 59 1039/4

L72790 NAIT RABAH     Yanis       M 93 1041/2 * Z69592 NEGRE          Antonin     N 66 1227/6

Z70917 NAJAH          Chemsdine   B 68 1143/6 * Z77671 NEGRO WERTS    Hugo        U 84 1134/5
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Y75119 NEHDI          Ramy        L 47  882/6 * Y81340 NGUYEN HUU     Elisabeth   M 75 1063/5

Z54474 NEHEMIE        Tohan       M 77 1545/3 * Z82760 NGUYEN IOLKINE Rose        B 67  924/5

Z84573 NEMA           Tiana       M 93  801/5 * Z78717 NGUYEN PAGNUCCO William     M 92  801/5

Z82689 NEMEL          Yanis       D 63  922/4 * Z83317 NIANG          Khadim      X 9A  838/6

Z83915 NENTIEN        Emy         H 08  801/6 * C68628 NICA           Adrian      N 34 1791/4

Z69634 NEPA           Leopold     Q 69 1475/6 * Z76940 NICOL VILSALMON Elias       F 22 1243/5

X80628 NERI           Elise       J 73 1002/5 * Z77814 NICOLA         Francois    N 34  995/6

Z80698 NERI LERANDY   Tiya        G 18  935/6 * Z68500 NICOLAIDES     Helene      A 50  801/1

Z52956 NERON          Mickael     D 63  929/2 * Z73631 NICOLAS        Alice       X 9A  866/5

Z81426 NERSESIAN      Mark        S 27 1486/3 * X82923 NICOLAS        Lois        G 37 1643/6

Y80460 NERSISYAN      Lusine      A 14 1328/4 * Z81060 NICOLE         Jules       F 35 1109/5

Y66709 NERZIC LE NOC  Yael        F 29  801/3 * Z56506 NICOLET        Joan        V 31 1123/5

Z73734 NEUMANN        Joseph      U 13 1142/5 * X71215 NICOLETTI POCHO Mickael     Q 01 1297/3

Z79914 NEUMAYER       Paul        M 92  891/6 * Z75311 NICOLINI       Sacha       F 29  801/4

Z83009 NEUT           Charles     R 59  801/4 * Z85147 NICOLINO       Matei       M 93 1579/3

Z60141 NEUVEGLISE     Emilie      V 12  915/3 * Y52796 NICOLLE-STOICA Marcus      A 50  801/4

Y60006 NEUVEUX        Eden        M 94  975/6 * Z69566 NIDOS DUHAMEL  Enzo        F 22 1674/5

Z83560 NEVOUX         Solal       R 59 1105/5 * Z79447 NIEL           Lorenzo     U 84  801/3

Z59963 NEY            Gabriel     M 77 1084/4 * Y56867 NIELS-PONT     Jonah       V 46  862/3

Z79282 NEYRET         Lily        Q 01 1185/5 * Z79997 NIES           Rose        B 67  817/5

Z82538 NGKONG YING    Leo         Z 9D 1533/5 * Z77038 NIFFLE         Axel        L 33 1101/6

Y58107 NGO            Louis       M 75  801/4 * Z82967 NIOLAT         Hugo        N 30  974/4

X63738 NGO            Oscar       M 77 1297/4 * Z62837 NIROURANG-GONTA Adrian      M 77 1231/3

Z79024 NGO            Theo        U 13 1070/5 * Y83208 NISHIMURA      Noah        M 75  801/6

Z83462 NGOMA          Charick     F 35  913/5 * Z56852 NISTAL         Brice       C 44 1120/4

Z83249 NGOMA          Samuel Exauc Q 69  801/2 * Z82208 NIVAILLE       Lina        R 62  804/4

Z73426 NGOMA TENDOULA Thimeo      F 29  801/4 * Z50354 NIVET          Gael        G 36 1109/4

Z78708 NGON A NGON    Dayvon      M 91  801/6 * Z70335 NIZARD         Andrea      M 75 1299/5

Z69917 NGONGANG TCHOUA Elise-Anael M 77  801/3 * Y86904 NJIMBAM        Noun-Abdou  M 75  868/6

Z51361 NGOULOUBI      Solga       G 28 1125/4 * Z82627 NKOA BADJECK   Lucas       Q 69 1182/6

Z79843 NGUIMENANG     Tsobeng     Q 69  801/2 * Z79943 NKOM           Marlonn     M 92  921/6

Y79812 NGUYEN         Adrian      M 77  801/6 * Z82560 NKOMA ALENGUI  Marie-Leila L 64 1223/6

Z73301 NGUYEN         Aiden       M 93  906/5 * Z72136 NKOUENGOUA     Chrystal    S 27  801/1

Z81588 NGUYEN         Alize       G 45 1874/3 * Z64246 NKOUENGOUA     Joseph      S 27  801/1

Z85145 NGUYEN         Andre       M 93  940/5 * Z72073 NLANDU         Joyce       V 31  801/2

Z77855 NGUYEN         Enzo        Y 60 1024/4 * Z77919 NOBLESSE       Lou         S 27 1495/4

Y53485 NGUYEN         Hai Dang    L 33  801/1 * Z66653 NOBLET         Nicolas     M 75 1522/5

Y53486 NGUYEN         Hai Phong   L 33  984/6 * M63597 NOBLET         Nils        T 86  801/1

Z77084 NGUYEN         Khanh       F 56 1291/5 * Z79953 NOBREGA        Eduardo     B 68 1182/4

Z79915 NGUYEN         Kim Tien Min M 92 1119/5 * Z73780 NOC            Corentin    F 29  801/3

X58944 NGUYEN         Liam        V 31  812/2 * Z60175 NOCERA         Cristiano   B 67 1212/6

Z55378 NGUYEN         Lucas       M 78  919/4 * Y60536 NOE D'HEM      Maxime      R 59  801/2

Z65168 NGUYEN         Minh-Anne   M 93  801/5 * Z77358 NOEL           Dorian      R 62  801/5

Z55380 NGUYEN         Nathan      M 78 1304/3 * Z80865 NOEL           Elijah      Q 69 1207/3

X76949 NGUYEN         Quang       L 33 1360/3 * Z72754 NOEL           Francesca   I 06 1080/4

Z79728 NGUYEN         Salome      T 17  843/4 * Z80864 NOEL           Leon        Q 69 1182/2

Z76548 NGUYEN         Thien An    C 85 1169/5 * S02341 NOEL           Nicolas     C 44 2007/4

R52310 NGUYEN         Timoty      B 68 1382/5 * Z52469 NOEL           Stan        G 45  801/1
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Z72190 NOEL BENOIT    Ulysse      G 45  801/1 * Z53877 NYSSEN         Louis       M 77  959/6

Z81914 NOENS          Alexandre   F 29  801/4 * R60732 NZIENGUI       Jim         M 94  801/6

Z77003 NOGLOTTE       Aaron       G 37  995/6 * Y66231 NZILAMPA       Jayden      M 95  802/5

Z56531 NOGRETTE GARNIE Pierrot     D 63  979/3 * Z79499 NZITA          Gabriel     Q 01 1127/4

Z66109 NOGUEIRA       Leny        J 73  879/5 * Z82264 OBIN           Victoria    R 59 1049/4

Z79853 NOGUEIRA FAVIER Esteban     J 74  801/3 * Y69866 OBLET          Samuel      H 08  894/6

Z79870 NOGUES         Gabriel     L 33  801/6 * Z77262 OCANA          Liam        N 34  952/6

Z78993 NOGUES         Vadim       F 35 1077/4 * X51975 OCCIBRUN       Adriel      Z 9C  801/2

Z82440 NOIRAUX        Jolhan      B 67  801/1 * T51878 OCHEM          David       M 91 1815/5

Z74506 NOIRET         Felix       Z 9C  997/5 * Z54800 OCHIN          Antoine     M 95 1409/6

Z83525 NOIROT         Quentin     M 92 1062/6 * X86191 OCTEAU         Kellya      T 17  846/5

Z66665 NOIRTAULT      Marc        Z 9B 1584/6 * X51432 ODE            Sandro      U 13 1775/3

Y73818 NOIZET         Eric        G 18 1219/5 * Z72986 ODIOT          Victoria    M 77  801/3

Z85063 NOLDEN         Liam        V 31  923/6 * Z67216 ODOUARD        Aurelysa    J 38  801/4

Z85064 NOLDEN         Matheis     V 31 1088/5 * Z77650 OEUILLOT       Marin       T 17 1604/4

Z51451 NONJON         Lily        I 83  889/5 * Z82039 OGANNISYAN HOVH Oganes      F 35 1285/4

Y53980 NORAH PIERRE RA             F 29 1611/3 * W52314 OGAWA          Masato      M 94  801/6

Z80878 NORMAND        Arthur      F 22 1113/5 * Z58870 OGER           Amaury      M 77  880/6

V53697 NORMAND        Hugo        R 59 1293/3 * Y56590 OGIER          Corentin    F 22 1341/5

Z80669 NORMAND        William     G 18 1558/4 * Z83737 OGUNNIYI       Saidy       M 92  801/5

Z81457 NOTARI         Auguste     L 33 1103/6 * Z79151 OHANA BEKONO   Emmie-Sophia C 72 1022/6

Z75270 NOTARI         Felix       L 33  932/6 * Z70241 OHANYAN        Gor         Q 69  801/5

Z60856 NOTO           Chloe       J 73 1097/3 * Z60109 OHAYON         Nicolas     M 77  988/5

Z74211 NOTO-CAMPANELLA Anna        P 57  813/5 * Y80876 OININO         Jolyn       M 75 1142/4

Z57095 NOUAILLE-DEGORC Louis       F 29 1491/6 * Z84547 OKOMA          Ysaiah      M 94  850/5

Z79146 NOUDOFINI REALI Liam        V 65  959/4 * Z75886 OLAGNON        Gaetan      J 38 1305/6

Z74418 NOUGUE CLUCHIER Oscar       V 65  804/6 * Z84807 OLARU          Dragos      J 38  974/6

Z58153 NOUHEN         Loan        V 32 1204/5 * Z81713 OLBE           Leony       R 59  801/5

Y79495 NOUNOU         Yassir      M 95  993/6 * X85999 OLIER          Cedric      P 54 1472/5

Y74422 NOURI          Fares       M 94  801/6 * Y76125 OLIINYK        Kira        P 54  801/4

Z77315 NOURRY         Andrea      C 85  801/5 * W51030 OLIVA          Annick      J 73  801/3

Y62803 NOUVEL         Eliya       F 35  801/3 * Z82447 OLIVEIRA       Hugo        N 30 1140/4

Z78596 NOUVEL         Noe         F 22 1433/5 * Z81297 OLIVEIRA CORREI Mickael     G 45  962/5

Y82973 NOVE           Chayton     D 63 1357/6 * Z80166 OLIVEIRA SEGARD Elio        R 59  801/4

Z75848 NOVORO         Ariana      M 78  801/5 * Z79963 OLIVER         Cenzo       G 37  866/5

Z75849 NOVORO         David       M 78  814/5 * Z78353 OLIVIER        Arvyn       A 61 1307/3

Z64232 NOWAK          Adrien      R 62 1127/4 * Z82954 OLIVIER        Eloise      T 16  801/6

Z54308 NOWAK          Lucas       M 94  831/5 * A08099 OLIVIER        Jean-Christo J 74 2418/6

Z78813 NOYEL          Titouan     Q 01 1065/3 * Z81126 OLIVIER        Margot      R 62 1000/5

Z53393 NSIMBA         Aiden       A 14  838/6 * Z82436 OLIVIER        Valentin    N 30 1204/5

Z73156 NTCHOUABIA     Laerce      M 75  801/1 * Z79213 OLIVO          Jules       Q 01  942/4

Z55912 NUC            Telio       U 13  809/6 * W67414 OLLIER-APPENZEL Charlotte   B 67  801/4

Y51230 NUCITO         Carl        F 35 1230/5 * Z82410 OLLIVIER       Celestin    V 82  801/4

Z83608 NUGIER         Valentin    J 26 1371/5 * Z67936 OLLIVIER       Joseph      M 75 1072/5

Z84502 NUSS           Matheo      B 67 1074/5 * Z73111 OLLIVIER       Soline      G 45 1151/5

Z53575 NUTTEN         Sasha       R 59  801/5 * Z52752 OLSZAK         Francois    B 67 1121/6

Y85658 NYBELEN        Corinne     I 83  817/5 * Y72074 OMAR           Leyina      R 59  801/4

Z77754 NYKIEL         Stanislas   R 62 1042/4 * Z75681 OMARI          Sajid       P 54  801/1
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Z76925 OMET           Esteban     F 22 1122/5 * Z82267 OUAZIZI        Kheira      R 59  936/5

Z65470 OMNES          Loic        M 92 1441/6 * Z82462 OUAZRY         Aya         D 63  801/5

Z79844 OMOIGIAFU      Betia       Q 69  962/2 * Z80126 OUCHA          Djibril     U 13  858/3

X73789 OMORAGBON      Treasure    L 33  955/6 * Z80239 OUDIN BRISSET  Logan       F 56  801/5

Z74313 ONAVE          Maxime      Q 69 1316/6 * Z81640 OUDNI          Ali         T 16 1417/5

V64608 ONDOZI         Don         Q 01 1872/1 * Z81771 OUDOUM MOUSSE  Zahra       Q 69 1012/3

Y66812 OPPILLIART     Come        H 51  987/6 * Z83883 OUDRAR         Nelya       M 94  801/6

Z56722 OPRIS-MARTIS   Daniel      M 94 1242/2 * Z82976 OUEHABI        Sawsane     R 59  801/4

Z79039 OQIE           Masoma      V 32 1102/5 * Z84567 OUERTANI       Aymen       M 93  894/4

Z61254 ORAIN          Gregory     M 95 1248/3 * Z79547 OUERTATANI     Lina        F 35  801/4

Z76678 ORELIEN LORSOLD John Mael   V 31  937/4 * Z83670 OUESLATI       Sabri       Y 60 1420/6

Z73787 ORLANDO-VINAS  Maeva       M 75  801/5 * X58147 OUFKIR         Zakaria     I 2B 1249/5

Z67975 ORLOV          Mark        M 75 1064/6 * Z82013 OUHNIA         Ilyes       V 31 1105/6

Z80924 ORLOVSKYI      Mikhail     S 27  970/5 * Z77782 OUHNIT         Chloe       O 19  801/3

Y60226 ORLOWSKI       Philippe    G 37 1131/5 * Z75232 OULAMA         Mylan       X 9A  868/5

H53171 ORNIA          Jacques     V 82 1587/5 * Y81580 OULD BRAHAM    Eden        J 74  801/1

Z77752 OROSCO         Souan       V 31  860/6 * Y82512 OULD-ALI       Wael        K 25 1518/4

Z64416 OROZCO         Martin      B 67 1440/4 * Y61730 OULHEN         Mateo       F 56  912/2

Y65772 ORSONI         Pierre      I 2B 1463/5 * D61358 OULMI          Alexis      M 92 1651/6

Z55131 ORSONNEAU      Hannoy      C 85  801/6 * Y77713 OUMIRA         Redwan      R 59  846/5

Z61097 ORTEGA         Alphonse    H 52 1280/5 * X71430 OUNI           Maya        N 34 1049/6

X81788 ORTEGA         Baptiste    I 83  993/6 * X55382 OUNISSI        Azed        M 95  801/5

Z69439 ORTEGA         Diego       I 83 1063/5 * Z83813 OUNISSI        Ryad        R 59  875/5

W53720 ORTEGA         Elyot       N 34 1423/3 * Z78849 OURABAH-BERNASC Nael        M 92 1034/6

Z77228 OSEI           Louis       Z 9D  841/6 * Z77211 OURIOUX        Capucine    L 33 1165/5

Z82328 OSMANI         Yassin      Q 69 1208/6 * Z77833 OUSDDAH        Yanis       N 34  801/6

Z81884 OSMANI         Zanib       D 63 1218/3 * Z67005 OUSEDRAT       Mohamed-Amin M 91 1033/5

Z80525 OSPINA MUNOZ   Iker        M 78  865/4 * Z83424 OU-SOUSSE      Ibrahim     R 59 1704/3

Z83884 OSTAPIUK       Rafael      I 06 1491/1 * Z75517 OUSSENE        Younes      X 9A 1129/5

Z82881 OSWALD HAYET   Loic        B 67 1175/3 * Z57975 OUTHAITHAVY    Ethan       M 77 1571/5

Y66563 OTAL           Victor      L 33  936/6 * Z71795 OUVRIE         Margaux     L 33  814/6

Y55077 OTT            Nicolas     H 51 1182/6 * Z80999 OVCHINNIKOVA   Vera        F 29 1010/3

Z84246 OTTE           Elena       J 38 1157/4 * Z81942 OVIZE          Olivia      Q 01  898/5

X77609 OTTMANN        Julien      B 67  801/4 * Z72518 OWEN           Charles     C 85  924/4

Z80448 OUADAH         Imad-Khalil N 11 1137/5 * W51142 OYHENART       Victor      L 33 1607/6

Z58726 OUADAH-TSABET  Al-Wali     U 13  985/5 * Z85087 OZ             Emin        M 93 1000/4

Z79960 OUADI          Adam        M 91 1089/5 * Z57318 OZBEK          Omer        M 77 1330/6

Z74827 OUAHADI        Rayane      B 68  912/4 * Z59849 OZCELIK        Devrim      J 26  801/1

Z78759 OUAKRAT        Ava         N 34 1004/6 * Z75914 OZCOSKUN       Mikail      B 67  843/4

Z62323 OUAKRIM        Soulaymane  F 35  997/5 * Z77720 OZDEMIR        Eymen       Q 01 1696/3

Z53987 OUAKSSAR       Ayman       B 67 1394/5 * R67471 OZDOEV         Magomed     M 77 1393/5

U51183 OUALI          Aylan       M 93 1056/5 * Z68501 OZENNE         Emy         A 50  853/5

Y50594 OUALI          Hamza       M 78  801/3 * Z79955 OZKURT         Hamza-Mete  B 68  942/3

Z84599 OUALI          Meriem      C 49  801/5 * Z79863 OZTURK         Emir        P 88 1335/3

K68816 OUALI          Reda        I 83 1933/2 * Z77172 OZTURK         Selim       Q 01 1507/3

Z78787 OUALID         Clement     U 84 1580/3 * Z70842 PABIOT BOURRINE Zelie       T 17  801/3

Z82688 OUARET         Aya         D 63  825/4 * P52568 PABOIS         Jean-Louis  L 47  890/6

Y82078 OUATTARA       Amina       M 77  801/1 * Z53678 PACARY COISNE  Esteban     M 94 1167/5
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Z76350 PACCHIONI      Jules       D 63 1441/4 * Z79893 PANETIER       Clement     Y 60  801/4

Y71424 PACHECO        Leonardo    Z 9B 1406/6 * Z58333 PANG           Yiqi        P 54 1294/5

Z80957 PACHECO        Nina        B 68  801/3 * Z58331 PANG           Yixin       P 54  801/6

Z80829 PACINI         Diego       A 61 1032/5 * Z66522 PANIC          Ljubomir    V 09 1500/5

Z81183 PACO           Liya        R 59  801/4 * Z58553 PANIJEL        Joseph      M 75 1406/4

Z72756 PACZKOWSKI     Leona       I 06  801/4 * Z63803 PANNEQUIN RIMAN Gabriel     M 78  831/3

Z69697 PADERNI        Livio       V 31 1186/6 * W53170 PANNIRSELVAME  Lucie       B 67 1452/2

Z69178 PAEZ           Elena       M 91  804/5 * Z76732 PANNUNZIO      Auxence     L 33  801/6

Z69179 PAEZ           Lucas       M 91  801/6 * Z76025 PANSE          Axel        Q 69 1207/3

Z84484 PAGEOT         Louka       Y 02  936/5 * S59460 PANTEL         Raphael     I 83 1404/2

Z81742 PAGES          Ines        N 11  870/5 * Z80144 PAOFAI         Heenoa      J 74  851/5

Y88470 PAGES          Matheis     L 47  995/3 * Z80517 PAPADAKIS      Marios      M 78 1141/4

Z77510 PAGES          Maxime      I 06 1226/5 * W53025 PAPADOPOULO    Remi        M 75 1263/6

Z64943 PAGGI          Rachel      A 50 1156/3 * Z73903 PAPADOPOULOS   Elias       F 29  991/4

Y75659 PAGNEUX BRAGA  Lena        M 93  965/6 * Y75088 PAPEGAEY       Thomas      R 59  957/4

Y56121 PAGOT          Martin      G 37 1339/6 * Z83785 PAPET          Lucie       J 38  907/4

Z82702 PAHAUT JOUBERT Samuel      U 05 1485/4 * V69435 PAPI           Mathieu     D 63 1483/4

Z55809 PAHIN          Chloe       P 57  805/3 * Y63147 PAPOT MERLET   Emile       T 79  801/5

Y59073 PAILHEES GAILLE Noa         Q 69 1028/3 * Z74526 PAPP           Emile       J 38  987/5

Z76465 PAILLAT        Robin       C 85  801/3 * Z71662 PAPPALARDO     Tobias      I 06  801/3

Y73543 PAILLEREAU-BATA Gabriel     D 63  997/5 * Z78411 PARA           Vanadis     V 31  801/5

N07004 PAILLETTE      Hubert      S 76 1327/6 * Z78808 PARABOSCHI     Hugo        N 30  884/5

Z78945 PAIN           Hugo        M 91  801/6 * Y66793 PARACHINI      Emma        L 40  942/4

Z77973 PAIN           Nolan       Q 01 1182/5 * Z79081 PARADIS        Helena      M 91  801/6

Y72152 PAIREL         Robin       C 49  813/4 * Z79080 PARADIS        Irene       M 91  801/6

Z73100 PAITYA         Sabuz       M 93 1144/4 * Z84476 PARAGE         Jules       F 35  821/4

Z81486 PAJEAN         Enzo        J 73  821/4 * Z69862 PARAMANATHAN   Aashmiga    G 45  979/4

Z72757 PAJINADON      Leo         I 06 1249/5 * Z82578 PARANCE        Fausti      L 64 1060/5

X69996 PAJON          Mathis      G 45 1485/4 * Z56571 PARBHU         Colin       S 27 1486/5

Z73139 PAJON          Timeo       G 45  846/5 * Z51376 PARDIGON       Antoine     Q 69 1225/6

Z84809 PAJOT          Nina        J 38  801/5 * Z78990 PARE           Ayron       F 35  896/5

W64597 PAKLOGLOU      Michel      Q 69 1177/4 * Z56838 PARE LAGUESTRE Gabin       F 56 1349/4

Z58341 PALACIOS       Sacha       C 53  889/6 * Z82683 PAREDES        Ilan        D 63  801/5

Z82331 PALAIS         Jonathan    Q 69 1411/4 * Y69977 PARENT         Basile      L 33 1241/5

W56701 PALAZZO        Noe         U 13 1123/4 * Y72433 PARENT         William     R 59 1392/4

P53244 PALCHINE       Jean-Luc    V 81  801/1 * Z79219 PARENTE        Timeo       Q 01 1660/3

Z73130 PALISSON       Andgel      G 45 1048/5 * S52817 PARENTEAU      Lucian      T 17 1465/5

Z84810 PALLIER        Leon        J 38 1020/6 * W82749 PARENTI        Nolan       N 11 1036/5

Z69376 PALMADE BERGES Arthur      V 46  801/2 * W72937 PARES          Candide     N 66 1239/3

Z78245 PALMER         Joseph      O 19 1260/4 * Z79411 PARIOLEAU      Maxence     L 33  814/4

Z79779 PALMIER        Timeo       T 17 1195/5 * Z78982 PARIS          Abel        F 35 1570/4

Z71512 PALOMARES      Aurele      Q 69 1074/5 * Z79284 PARIS          Arthur      Q 01  811/3

X75745 PALOMBA        Ayden       J 38 1545/3 * X85486 PARIS          Basile      M 75  835/5

Z84628 PALUMBO        Rosa        N 34  801/5 * Y63090 PARIS          Jacques     L 40  801/5

Z80092 PAMBOU TCHZINGA Galaan      D 63 1251/3 * Z78005 PARIS          Louis       R 62 1446/4

Z53683 PAN DUC NHON   Simon       M 94 1134/6 * Z81663 PARIS          Simon       F 56 1170/4

Z77862 PANCHOUT       Sacha       L 33  801/4 * Y70663 PARISOT        Callie      K 39 1006/5

P57394 PANEN          Maxime      R 62 1352/3 * Z52274 PARIZET        Lenoe       Q 69 1187/6
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Z78746 PARMENTIER     Augustin    Y 02  992/4 * Z72999 PAVLOVIC       Maxime      M 77 1242/5

Z62188 PARNET         Jacques     Q 69 1349/6 * Y61490 PAYAN          Manon       J 73  801/5

Z58067 PARON          Auguste     L 47 1000/4 * Z85118 PAYART LE BUAN Valentine   M 93  866/5

Z80175 PAROUTY        Alexandre   Y 60 1272/4 * Y83792 PAYEN          Leandre     R 59 1113/2

Z71296 PARRENIN       Theo        N 66  964/4 * Z75667 PAYET          Amandine    X 9A 1012/2

Z77981 PARREZ         Julio       R 59 1191/5 * S68565 PAYET          Gabrielle   X 9A  900/6

Z62131 PARRIS         Louka       R 59 1118/5 * Z84298 PAYET          Matheo      X 9A  814/5

Z79800 PARRY          Nathan      F 29 1082/4 * Y81349 PAYET          Mia         X 9A  801/3

Z82855 PARSONNEAU     Bastien     T 17 1040/5 * Y77137 PAYET          Nathan      X 9A 1001/6

T63006 PARSY          Marius      F 35 1242/2 * Z66450 PAYET          Noa         G 37 1025/5

Z67214 PARTHENAY      Elena       J 38  922/5 * Y72366 PAYET          Raphael     X 9A 1377/6

Z72668 PARTIOT        Leo         C 44 1125/6 * Z75520 PAYET          Warren      X 9A  876/5

Z79324 PARTOUCHE      Ethan       Q 69  801/3 * Y83503 PAYET ROBERT   Thomas      X 9A 1085/4

Z83056 PARYS          Vladislav   B 68  932/5 * Z74427 PAYET-BURIN    Noa         V 65 1186/3

Z84412 PASCA          Rares       D 63  801/5 * Z53539 PAYET-GUIGNON  Noreen      P 88 1012/4

Z83555 PASCAL         Christophe  U 05  801/1 * Z73748 PAZIENZA       Timeo       I 83  973/6

Z73745 PASCAL         Gaspard     U 13 1247/5 * Y55742 PEAUCELLE      Melora      M 92 1116/6

Z55081 PASCAL         Leon        U 84  852/6 * Z64188 PECHER         Christopher M 78  849/5

Z55887 PASCAL         Maximilien  L 64 1166/5 * Z77765 PECHEYRAND     Paul        L 24 1172/6

Y87780 PASCAL         Prescilia   H 51 1012/2 * Z83971 PEDEN          Tristan     X 9A 1154/6

X70677 PASCAL         Yiro        K 90  801/5 * Z75432 PEDRE          Manoa       X 9A 1165/6

Z76961 PASCOT         Oscar       D 63 1187/4 * Z80507 PEDRERA        Selena      M 78  801/1

Y72089 PASCOUAL       Sebastien   V 32 1519/6 * Z72722 PEDROSA        Thomas      L 40  801/4

X78376 PASCREAU       Samuel      T 86 1685/3 * Z82004 PEGUET         Juliette    J 26  801/4

Z80673 PASDELOUP      Antoine     G 18 1322/5 * W70645 PEIGNE MOULARD Gaspard     I 2B 1077/6

Z70965 PASQUEREAU     Nicolas     O 19 1366/5 * Y74640 PEIGNEY        Prudence    A 61  949/5

Z76299 PASQUIER       Emma        J 74 1019/5 * Y76995 PEIXOTO        Kelya       T 17  842/5

Z55329 PASQUINI FLA   Nael        P 54  801/6 * X86159 PEIXOTO        Tyago       T 17  801/5

X57462 PASSAGER       Nicolas     D 03  864/4 * Z73152 PEKLE          Paul        G 45 1139/4

S63392 PASSALACQUA    Kelyann     B 67 1182/4 * Z70415 PELAPRAT       Leonard     L 64  820/5

T53450 PASSARD        Paul        M 75  922/5 * W55267 PELBOIS SALASCA Jean        I 2A 1119/6

Z76707 PASTEL FARCY   Corto       Q 69  825/3 * Y53807 PELE           Maelia      F 22 1055/5

Z79823 PASTOR         Jules       G 37  801/6 * Z60755 PELERIN        Lenny       R 62 1061/3

Z82717 PASTURAL       Mateo       D 63 1168/5 * Z83140 PELITIER       Emile       G 28 1479/5

Z57776 PATEUX         Marvin      F 35 1648/4 * Z82478 PELLAN         Jade        F 35  801/4

Z55192 PATINET        Enzo        G 45 1102/3 * W81677 PELLAS         Gabrielle   M 94  932/4

Z83732 PATNELLI-AURELI Sholan      M 92 1177/6 * Z84629 PELLAT IONESCU Aaron       N 34 1009/5

X69160 PATOULLY       Theo        J 38 1033/5 * Y72626 PELLEGRIN      Aymeric     V 31 1245/5

Z80527 PATREAU        Gabriel     M 78  801/4 * Z80657 PELLETIER      Maxime      Q 42  906/6

W82156 PATRIARCA      Benjamin    V 31 1371/4 * Z79285 PELLIN         Simon       Q 01 1647/3

W72344 PAUGAM         Noe         F 22 1194/4 * Z66468 PELMOINE       Camille     B 67  866/5

Z73106 PAUGAM DUCHEIN Camille     G 45 1129/5 * Y71721 PELMONT LEBRETO Delroy      C 49 1105/4

Z72980 PAUL           Gerdens     M 77 1122/4 * X50062 PELOUX-FRESARD Lilan       V 12  972/6

Z79313 PAULINIER      Gina        Q 01  840/4 * Z83924 PELTIER        Eliot       H 08  909/6

Y82609 PAULIOUT       Pierrick    V 31 1494/4 * Z62965 PELTIER        Gaspard     J 73  801/3

Z76679 PAUSE          Enoah       V 31  984/5 * Z61086 PEN            Elias       F 35 1589/4

Z76786 PAUTROT        Lilou       G 37  849/6 * Z79158 PENALVA        Leo         T 17  801/3

Z53486 PAVLOV         Arman       M 75  964/4 * Z75235 PENALVER       Maximilien  N 34 1480/4
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X63121 PENALVER       Noah        M 78  801/6 * Z73615 PERIAN         Aron        V 31 1400/6

P68694 PENARRUBIA     Tom         N 30 1140/3 * X76690 PERIANIN CARPIN Mathys      X 9A  912/5

Y54375 PENET          Luna        D 03  852/4 * Z72923 PERIBERE       Basile      I 06 1044/5

X74142 PENEZ          Jules       R 59 1122/2 * Z72924 PERIBERE       Marius      I 06  945/5

Z62299 PENHALEUX      Valentin    M 78 1207/6 * Y67538 PERICHON-LUBINO Adele       Q 69  871/6

Z83896 PENIGOT        Chloe       J 38  987/4 * Z52470 PERIGNON       Calvyn      M 77  970/5

Y04957 PENKOV         Nikola      I 83 1604/6 * Z80122 PERMAL         Theo        R 59 1249/4

Z54107 PENNANECH      Antoine     V 31 1281/1 * Z80173 PERMARKAJ LOPEZ Noe         J 74  801/1

Z82672 PENNEQUIN      Basile      D 63 1128/5 * Z79306 PERNIN         Noah        Q 01 1159/5

Z59959 PENNETIER      Come        M 78 1040/6 * Z68731 PERNOLLET      Gabin       J 74 1358/6

Z70748 PENNVERN       Josephine   I 06  801/5 * Z75450 PERNOT         Tom         G 45 1092/5

Z72043 PENVEN         Niels       F 29 1102/4 * Y56939 PEROCHEAU      Swann       M 95  801/1

Y56238 PEON           Oreste      P 57 1002/4 * Z62805 PERON          Maxence     J 07  872/4

Z76829 PEPIN          Leonie      G 37  801/6 * Z82096 PERON          Melina      R 59  977/4

Z75137 PEPINO         Jules       F 29  952/3 * Z75451 PERON          Othmane     G 45 1024/5

Z84594 PEPKA          Antoinette  C 49  801/5 * Y58291 PERONNEAU      Pierre      T 16  852/5

Z82844 PEQUIGNET      Menzo       T 17  801/4 * Z83739 PEROT          Gabriela    N 34  801/6

Z57192 PERA           Victor      I 06  812/4 * Z61189 PEROZ          Louis       K 39 1220/3

Y67693 PERAN          Tristan     V 31 1232/5 * Z78850 PERRAUDEAU     Paul        M 92 1258/5

Z64413 PERARD         Esteban     B 67 1057/5 * Z81166 PERRAULT       Eliott      C 85 1417/3

Y69275 PERAUD         Gabriel     C 85 1413/4 * Y59827 PERRAUT        Liliane     B 67  801/3

Z76716 PERAZZONE      Nolan       J 74 1038/5 * Z77441 PERRET         Diego       Y 80 1342/3

Z71552 PERCHELLET     Melina      M 77  942/4 * Z84815 PERRET         Leon        J 38 1207/5

Z75135 PERDEREAU      Arthur      G 45  801/4 * Z79065 PERRET         Lucien      J 74 1297/5

Z73148 PERDEREAU      Carelle     G 45  801/4 * Z85121 PERRET         Sacha       M 93 1580/5

Y72757 PERDREAU       Emile       Q 69 1186/5 * Y85660 PERRI          Soren       P 54 1078/5

X78688 PERDRIX        Gabriel     M 92 1204/6 * Z50127 PERRIER        Claude      Q 69 1208/4

Z80331 PERDRIX        Ryhan       F 56  838/4 * X75943 PERRIER        Mael        J 38  801/4

Z78718 PEREIRA        Gabrielle   M 92  801/6 * W51685 PERRIER        Theodore    V 31  801/4

Z80726 PEREIRA        Jordan      G 18 1216/5 * Z79440 PERRIL         Jules       A 61 1454/4

Z83912 PEREIRA        Louis       Y 02 1129/4 * Z51145 PERRIN         Camille     U 84  805/3

Z76843 PEREIRA        Miguel      M 75  801/1 * Y83661 PERRIN         Cassandre   Q 69  801/6

Z76351 PEREIRA        Raphael     D 63 1361/4 * Z60495 PERRIN         Liel        I 06 1424/6

Z82893 PEREIRA        Tiago       M 92 1407/5 * Z83766 PERRIN         Olivia      J 73  801/3

Z84271 PEREIRA CARVALH Hugo        J 38 1129/5 * Y52702 PERRIN         Philippe    Q 42 1035/5

Y61588 PEREIRA ESTEVES Elora       U 05  801/4 * X55449 PERRIN-GUEYSSET Nathys      O 87 1173/3

Z82073 PEREIRA FARIA  Pedro Emanue B 67  974/4 * Z59219 PERRO          Nohann      F 29 1059/3

Z81560 PEREIRA GODET  Thea        Q 69  801/6 * Y72959 PERRON         Theo        F 29  801/4

Z50528 PERES          Naoumie     M 75 1162/4 * Z60619 PERRONNET      Charles     J 74 1262/3

Y54261 PEREZ          Alexander   M 75 1143/6 * X56273 PERROS         Gabin       Q 69  966/6

V50885 PEREZ          Ernesto     V 31 1256/6 * Z70759 PERROT         Amandine    I 06  974/4

S52837 PEREZ          Leon        Q 69 1356/6 * Z75388 PERROT         Etienne     M 77 1331/4

Z76665 PEREZ          Maelle      L 47 1010/6 * X63139 PERROT         Raphael     M 75 1742/5

Z76666 PEREZ          Raphael     L 47 1141/5 * S56976 PERROT         Sacha       L 33 1173/5

Z79339 PEREZ          Sacha       V 31  851/4 * Y87886 PERROT MADARAC Antoine     K 90 1167/4

Y71959 PERFETTI VIEL  Matt        M 78 1063/5 * Z76385 PERROTEAU      Lou         J 38 1142/4

X81563 PERGOLA        Lucca       I 2B 1142/6 * Y60367 PERROTIN       Sophie      M 78  801/6

Z74942 PERHIRIN       Noah        F 29  801/3 * Z77641 PERRUCHON      Matthew     G 28 1236/4
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Z79051 PERRUCHOT      Charlotte   J 74  835/4 * Z84075 PFEIFFER NGUYEN Lyam        B 67 1236/4

Z77436 PERRUISSET     Deborah     J 74  980/5 * Z75027 PFISTER        Nathan      T 16 1029/6

Z84851 PERRY          Quentin     P 54 1526/4 * Z75998 PHAM           Alexandre   M 75 1658/4

X63413 PERSIGNY       Joshua      U 04 1211/6 * X81231 PHAM           Ha Phuong   M 75 1140/6

Z73245 PERTUISEL      Nathan      F 29  880/4 * Z51175 PHAM           Lucas       M 92 1258/5

Z79405 PERUS          Leana       R 62  801/5 * Z80115 PHAM           Thanh-Phong M 91 1222/6

Z67344 PESLAGES       Haydan      Z 9D 1224/6 * Y77917 PHAM           Valentin    Q 69 1107/3

Z82953 PESLAGES       Hoani       Z 9D 1139/6 * Z79053 PHAM PRAT      Raphael     M 94 1294/4

Z70345 PESNEL         Noe         S 76  805/4 * Y51657 PHAN           Leo         M 78  875/5

Z75559 PESSO          Nahia       L 33  977/6 * Y58734 PHERON         Ethan       Z 9C  822/2

V52791 PESTANA        Johan       M 78  970/5 * Z82333 PHILIPPE       Alexandre   Q 69  859/5

Z58497 PETAIN LOURDEL Nathan      R 59  923/5 * Y54090 PHILIPPE       Jean-Pierre F 29  801/2

Z79052 PETERLINI      Raphael     J 74 1548/3 * Z54747 PHILIPPON      Maxence     T 16 1236/6

Z61411 PETESCH        Titouan     F 22 1039/6 * Z64077 PHILIPPON      Stephane    V 09 1554/4

Z62874 PETEX          Nino        I 83  893/3 * X68637 PHIMEBONEUANG  Abel        O 19 1372/6

X57972 PETILLAT       Thierry     G 37 1034/4 * R52491 PIANELLI MARTIN Gael        I 2B 1328/6

Z77440 PETIT          Agathe      Y 80  801/6 * Z57744 PIANETTI       Enzo        U 13  801/3

Y76137 PETIT          Antonin     P 54  912/6 * Y64745 PIAT           Samuel      G 41 1055/4

Z78011 PETIT          Dylan       G 28 1132/4 * Z76411 PIAU           Guillaume   V 09 1443/4

Z73677 PETIT          Enzo        I 06 1269/4 * Z79762 PICARD         Alex        F 35 1502/5

Z82998 PETIT          Ethann      Z 9D  878/5 * X81426 PICARD         Alice       Q 01  801/1

Z83174 PETIT          Gael        R 59  869/5 * Z79342 PICARD         Chloe       L 33  801/6

Z82999 PETIT          Lyamm       Z 9D  801/5 * Z66948 PICARD         Christian   L 40 1282/5

Z68562 PETIT          Simon       M 75 1350/6 * Z79287 PICARD         Evann       Q 01  802/1

Z61099 PETIT CHARLES  Gregory     L 33 1093/5 * Z79286 PICARD         Jade        Q 01  801/2

Z84630 PETIT-AVAGLIANO Solal       N 34 1017/5 * Z63930 PICARD         Mael        S 76  874/6

Z60819 PETITFRERE     Salome      H 51  922/6 * X56977 PICARD         Martin      N 30 1047/6

Z63387 PETITJEAN      Solal       I 83 1617/4 * Z63926 PICARD         Mathis      S 76  859/6

Z83418 PETITJEAN      Tom         R 59 1052/4 * Z80594 PICARD GILIS   Fernand     G 18  801/5

Z79655 PETITPAS       Lyana       F 22 1423/3 * W78982 PICART         Elza        R 59  801/5

Z73313 PETITPEZ VAULOT Paul        P 54  897/4 * Z66001 PICHARD        Kristina    G 41 1165/3

Z68306 PETKOVA        Klara       M 75  884/5 * X52478 PICHAUD        Paulin      C 85 1056/6

X50653 PETOT          Gabriel     G 28 1244/4 * Z73394 PICHON KAM-MONE Hannah      X 9A  801/5

Z78223 PETRAC         Rose        Q 01  801/5 * Z73393 PICHON KAM-MONE Isaie       X 9A  801/4

Z82534 PETRANTONI     Giulia      N 30  801/3 * S54645 PICHOT         Eliott      L 40 1143/5

Z79694 PETRE          Gerard      M 78 1147/4 * W69729 PICHOT         Paul        P 54 1193/5

Z57144 PETROCHILOS    Edgar       H 51 1099/5 * Z75957 PICKEU         Juliann     X 9A 1082/6

Z79165 PETROSYAN      Eva         U 13  801/2 * Z83754 PICOLLIER      Jade        J 73  884/4

T53260 PETROV VALOV   Pierre      N 30 1805/4 * Z81349 PICORNEL       Valentin    Q 42 1394/6

J54042 PETROWITSCH    Ruediger    V 31 1379/4 * Z83493 PICOT          Emeline     X 9A 1140/6

Z62514 PETRUS         Raphael     M 94 1074/3 * Z83505 PICOT          Thomas      F 35 1105/4

Z84365 PETTON         Maxime      B 67  822/4 * Z80365 PICOUX         Victor      B 68 1130/4

Z80903 PEUILLOT       River       S 27  801/5 * Z78004 PICQUART       Justin      R 62 1281/5

Y63265 PEYRAS         Jules       U 13  965/5 * Z83639 PIECHOTTA      Elise       B 67 1069/4

Y61589 PEYRE          Lucas       U 05 1038/5 * Z78323 PIECUCH        Alexandre   R 59 1372/5

W70132 PEYRE          Lucien      L 47  808/5 * Z78669 PIEDERRIERE    Nolan       F 22  989/6

T58289 PEYTAVIN       Leo         N 30 1665/4 * X61992 PIEDOR         Arthur      C 72  910/4

Z83714 PFEIFFER       Maely       Q 01 1000/4 * Z80529 PIEL BERASTEGUI Matthieu    M 78  914/3
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Z76830 PIELLA MARCHE  Milyo       G 37  801/6 * Z80560 PIQUEMAL       Louise      A 50 1003/3

Z82579 PIEMME         Romain      L 64 1085/6 * Z70574 PIQUET         Antonin     R 59  801/4

Y51781 PIEPE          Luel        Z 9F  934/4 * Z83175 PIRA           Eden        R 59  801/4

V75885 PIERI          Carl'Andria I 2A 1187/4 * Y62554 PIRAUX         Eleonore    U 13  801/5

Z79837 PIERIN         Victoria    J 74  801/5 * Z83371 PIRER          Sohan       Z 9D  833/6

Z67441 PIERRE         Jacob       Z 9D 1187/3 * Z79397 PIRES          Liam        R 62  889/4

V73869 PIERRE         Victor      U 13 1036/5 * Z77625 PIRIM          Camille     V 31  942/6

Z73675 PIERROIS       Pol         C 44 1330/6 * Z77624 PIRIM          Emilie      V 31 1094/6

Z52269 PIERRU MESSIANT Augustin    S 27 1377/5 * Z51732 PIRIOU         Trystan     B 67  801/5

Z56006 PIESZEZYK      Andre       M 75  801/2 * Z80881 PIRON          Jao         F 22 1447/4

V64988 PIETRARU       Jean-Jacques A 61 1304/5 * W50402 PIRON          Mateo       A 50  819/4

W79899 PIGEON         Bruno       A 61  967/4 * Y53055 PIRONIO        Roland      P 57  918/2

Z69198 PIGNON         Clemence    I 06 1573/5 * Y73612 PIRONNET       Paul        K 39 1048/5

Z76466 PILARD         Malone      C 85  984/4 * Z71779 PIRTAM         Eugene      I 06 1123/6

Z76597 PILLANT FLANDRI Arthur      N 34  801/4 * Z79457 PISANI         Noam        U 84 1433/3

Z54179 PILLE          Mahe        S 27  950/6 * Z50223 PISKULA        Mailo       M 94 1131/5

Z54615 PILLET         Gaspard     M 94  801/5 * Z58446 PISON          Lindsay     L 40  801/4

Y65740 PILLET         Sixtine     J 74  801/6 * S12218 PISSANCIEL     Marian      I 83 1436/6

V71706 PILLIN         Tom         F 35 1316/6 * Z61420 PISTIAUX       Nathan      M 75  801/4

Z67077 PILORGET       Timeo       F 56  863/5 * Y61347 PISTIAUX       Nelly       M 95  801/6

Z64189 PIMENTEL       Gabriel     M 78  992/2 * Z80791 PITRE          Mathys      Q 01 1068/5

Y71376 PIMENTEL-SANCHE Octave      K 39 1492/3 * Z67398 PIVETEAU       Arsene      C 85  927/6

Z58468 PIMPRENELLE    Adrien      V 31 1244/4 * Z61344 PIVRON         Ethan       M 95 1218/5

T53702 PINARD         Samuel      Q 69  869/6 * S63219 PIZZOLANTE     Gladys      E 89 1547/5

Z72671 PINARD BEUREL  Batiste     C 44  990/6 * Z82187 PLACART VENOT  Imran       R 59 1335/5

Z75442 PINAULT        Come        G 37  976/6 * W79743 PLACET RAMOS   Diego       G 45 1245/5

X54263 PINCEMAILLE    Oceane      X 9A 1314/3 * Z71999 PLAETEVOET     Adrien      L 40 1386/4

X54056 PINCON         Naomie      F 56 1249/6 * X58423 PLAETEVOET     Margot      R 59  907/4

Y80586 PINCON         Nina        F 56  858/4 * S57996 PLAINE         Baptiste    U 13 1482/3

Z79749 PINEAU         Maeva       T 17  920/5 * Z82546 PLAIS          Nael        V 31 1215/4

Z50239 PINEAU         Simon       C 44 1079/6 * X80946 PLANCEL        Gabrielle   Z 9D  801/3

U52134 PINEAUD        Johnny      R 62 1600/5 * U51293 PLANQUETTE     Masilan     M 95 1172/6

Z59896 PINEDE         Kalie       J 07  854/2 * A08657 PLANTET        Marc        M 78 1833/6

X61556 PINEIRO        Manuella    U 13  801/3 * Y60200 PLANTIN        Guillaume   G 37 1054/6

Z78595 PINEL          Louis       F 22  801/5 * Z82662 PLANTIN        Noa         D 63 1329/5

Z76436 PINGAUD        Baptiste    R 59  919/5 * Z79761 PLAS           Tristan     F 35 1124/3

Z53932 PINGUET        Milan       M 95  801/3 * X83544 PLASSON        Soren       M 92  955/5

Y71244 PINHEIRO       Loan        K 39  907/4 * Y67413 PLATEAU        Gabin       H 51  878/3

Z81394 PINI           Noah        F 56  801/4 * Z61466 PLATEAUX       Simon       N 66 1067/5

Z72831 PINSON         Raphael     C 72  814/2 * S03583 PLATRET        Martine     Q 69 1109/4

Z79715 PINTE          Emilien     T 17 1210/4 * Y59156 PLAUD          Mael        M 78  801/6

Z72965 PINZANI        Nathan      I 83  801/3 * R01799 PLE            Laurent     S 76 1924/5

X57192 PIOLE          Francis     Y 60 1405/2 * X54312 PLENET         Lucie       U 13  911/5

Z78965 PIONNIER       Emma        C 72  837/6 * Z60463 PLESSIS BEAUTE Lilwenn     U 13  801/5

Z78964 PIONNIER       Rose        C 72  801/5 * Y56299 PLEVERT        Paola       N 34  840/5

Z52130 PIOT           Blaise      Q 69 1448/3 * Z53585 PLEWA          Viktor      R 62 1108/5

Z60601 PIOTROWSKI     Marius      P 57 1506/5 * Z77036 PLICHON        Hortense    L 33  801/5

Y60118 PIQUEMAL       Alain       V 31  914/3 * Z82275 PLISSON        Pierre      D 63 1394/5
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Z79398 PLONCZAK       Matheis     R 62  956/5 * Z81171 PORCHEROT      Lila        J 38  801/3

Z72054 PLOUGOULM      Capucine    F 29  801/4 * Z57417 PORCHEZ        Liam        N 34 1069/4

Z83114 PLOYON         Enzo        Y 02  822/2 * Z83031 POREZ          Manoa       Y 02 1351/4

Z75872 PLUCHE         Theo        I 83  801/4 * Z68969 PORQUET        Alia        A 50  805/5

Z83765 POCHARD BRASQUE Alexis      M 92  801/1 * Z64511 PORTAIS        Quentin     N 34  801/6

Z76944 POCHET         Gabriel     F 22  801/4 * Y50483 PORTE          Leo         C 85  868/5

Z70576 POCHET-POTTIER Gauthier    R 59  801/4 * Z51124 PORTERAT       Herine      C 85  801/5

Z62666 POCHON         Hugo        N 34 1073/1 * Z81409 PORTIER        Georges     F 56 1319/4

Y67287 POCHON-MALLART Vadim       D 63 1881/4 * Z81543 PORTILLO       Alexandre   D 63 1190/4

Z80500 PODER          Jimmy       M 78 1208/5 * Z83947 PORTOLLEAU     Thomas      J 38 1132/6

Y79502 POGHOSYAN      Aleks       E 21 1660/3 * Z58550 PORTOLOTTI     Nemo        M 75 1453/4

Z79719 POGLIANI       Elian       T 17  801/4 * Z50493 PORTUGUES      Lyam        Q 69  977/3

Z61386 POHORENYY      Alexandre   T 16 1037/4 * Y87472 PORZIER        Arthur      M 75  801/4

X65242 POINEAU        Quentin     A 14  801/5 * Z77651 POSA           Mia         G 28  820/4

Y56549 POINLOUP       Hugo        G 45 1326/4 * Y84450 POSE           Lucien      D 63 1128/6

Y81258 POINT          Exupery     M 92 1112/6 * Z50152 POSSET         Antony      R 59 1122/2

Y75775 POINT          Lucie       V 46  801/6 * Z81246 POSTOLLEC PROCH Camille     F 56  864/5

Z83790 POIRETTE       Lucien      R 59  801/3 * Z73001 POSTROS        Natan       M 77 1409/4

Z61828 POIRIER        Lina        J 38 1078/5 * Z79991 POTAVIN        Ethan       U 84 1174/5

Y75582 POIROT         Olivia      M 92  801/6 * Z80059 POTEAU         Clement     R 62 1137/5

Z65820 POIRSON        Come        U 84  985/4 * Z83532 POTENTIER      Noa         X 9A 1357/6

Y80375 POISSON        Lucile      V 09  931/5 * Z80561 POTEY          Gael        A 50  897/6

C64943 POISSON        Max         P 54 1376/3 * Z72335 POTHIER        Maxence     C 85  801/4

Y57513 POITOUT        Camille     B 67  913/5 * Z60431 POTIER         Louise      H 51  884/4

Z81536 POL            Enora       D 63  956/5 * Y68653 POTIER BONTE   Thomas      T 17 1141/4

Y75376 POL            Joel        Q 69 1278/4 * Z79882 POTIN          Noe         Y 60 1166/4

Z73865 POL Y LAJAIMA  Valentin    I 06  992/4 * U52470 POTIRON        Bernard     C 44 1095/5

Z51623 POLES ARION    Raphael     V 12  975/6 * Y81339 POTOCKI        Noe         M 93  977/6

Z80093 POLETTE        Jennifer    D 63  814/3 * X71084 POTTIEZ        Leonie      R 59 1052/5

Y67220 POLGUER        Robin       U 13 1065/5 * Z83585 POUDRE         Timeo       R 59  801/4

Z71740 POLITYLO       Roman       C 85 1483/4 * Y50278 POUGET         Alexandre   M 75  960/5

X58786 POLLIART       Gauthier    U 84 1019/4 * Y73793 POUGHON        Leo         C 53 1105/5

Z80363 POLO           Jade        V 32  801/4 * Z82649 POUILLE        Leonie      R 62  801/5

Y79923 POLSINELLI     Zoe         V 81 1102/3 * Z80062 POUILLE        Lubin       R 62  820/4

Y71789 POMES          Basile      G 37 1033/5 * Y71543 POUILLY        Gabin       R 59 1028/3

U59615 POMMEL         Theis       I 83 1175/4 * Z79201 POULAIN        Wyatt       I 06  945/3

W61773 PONCE          Antonin     R 59 1071/4 * Z84289 POULAIN MELENEC Eliott      F 29  801/4

Z71503 PONCE          Stephane    O 87 1614/2 * Z77100 POULET ZOLDAN  Arthur      M 92  864/6

Z80499 PONCEY         Thomas      M 78 1683/2 * Y86519 POULIN         Zelie       I 83  801/4

Z66122 PONCY          Ines        J 73  801/5 * Z83176 POULIQUEN      Gwendal     R 59 1276/5

Z63999 PONNAMBALAM    Siddnarth   M 77  801/1 * Z54838 POULLET        Leon        S 76  965/6

Z83074 PONS           Audrey      U 84 1233/6 * Z77957 POUMEROL       Pauline     G 18 1240/6

Z81872 PONSARD        Anae        H 08  801/5 * Z83117 POURRIER       Leo         Y 02 1169/4

W83859 PONT           Sacha       M 75 1652/6 * Y51423 POUSSEO        Octave      C 44 1975/2

Z79464 PONTIEUX       Livio       L 33  989/6 * Z81156 POUSSIER       Armand      N 11 1527/4

Y74746 POPINEAU       Salvador    M 94 1039/6 * Z80505 POUTAS         Maxime      M 78 1072/4

Z81258 PORCARU NATALI Enzo        L 33  954/5 * Z74028 POUVEREAU      Camille     L 47 1186/6

Z69068 PORCHER        Leonie      G 45  889/5 * Z82628 POYET          Adan        Q 69  852/6
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Y69647 POYET          Henri       Q 69 1127/6 * Y63078 PROST          Camille     E 71  801/6

Z79739 PRABUDIANSYAH  Aldirza     U 13 1150/5 * Z80611 PROT           Nino        G 18  801/5

Z61166 PRADEAU        Jean-Baptist D 63 1428/3 * Z68476 PROUDOM        Leandre     V 31  884/5

Z73523 PRADEAU        Lise        D 63 1024/4 * Z75152 PROUST         Gabin       X 9A  938/3

Y67222 PRADEL DE LAVAU Louis-Geraud L 33 1107/6 * Z82434 PROUVEZE       Matheo      N 30 1308/6

Z81687 PRADELLE       Marin       D 63  844/4 * Z75389 PROUX          Gwendoline  M 77 1239/4

Z79925 PRADIER        Mathieu     M 92 1187/6 * Z79956 PROVENZANO     Marco       B 68 1056/5

Y63266 PRADIER        Rafael      U 13  906/5 * Z77595 PROVILLE       Hugo        U 13  801/4

Z57888 PRADINE        Lyam        L 33  984/6 * Z69781 PROVOST        Blaise      A 50 1119/5

Z76405 PRADOS         Adam        J 74 1201/5 * Z57339 PRUDENT        Maxence     M 94 1525/5

Z81502 PRALONG        Leo         D 63  939/4 * U52133 PRUDENT        Sohan       K 25  928/4

Z71271 PRAT           Alysson     I 83  924/5 * Y75159 PRUDHOMME      Rafael      C 44 1388/6

Z71272 PRAT           Eliott      I 83  801/5 * Z83573 PRUD'HOMME     Anna        J 73  801/5

X53582 PRATHEEP       Pratik      M 91  927/4 * Z54496 PRUD'HOMME     Marin       H 08  801/5

Z80212 PRATS          Josselin    M 91 1496/6 * Z64332 PRUD'HON       William     G 45 1388/5

Z52678 PRATS          Madiba      C 49  801/4 * Z80630 PRUVOT         Elise       G 18  854/5

W71547 PRATS-DECHEPY  Jules       V 31 1556/5 * Z77215 PRUVOT         Taho        L 33  830/6

Z82116 PRATT          Chloe       N 30 1095/6 * Z77089 PRYEN          Leonard     R 59  981/5

Y83308 PREAU          Eric        G 45 1253/5 * Z75303 PUECH          Faustine    F 29  948/3

Z80723 PREAU          Mayron      G 18  801/6 * X63722 PUEYO          Victor      B 67 1385/5

Z81743 PRECART        Roan        Z 9D 1004/6 * Z64430 PUGET          Antonin     Q 69 1545/6

Y57712 PREFOT         Jules       V 32  925/4 * Z84817 PUGIN          Gustave     J 38 1239/5

Z73732 PREL           Nathan      U 13  801/4 * Z74527 PUIG GAUTIER   Joshua      J 38 1055/5

Y85676 PRENAT BOUSSETT Remy        J 38  811/5 * X62248 PUISSANT       Edmond      N 30  801/4

Z81298 PRESLE         Louisa      G 45  801/5 * Z82423 PUJOLAS        Sacha       N 30 1121/4

Z76340 PRESTI         Philippe    J 73  801/2 * Z61955 PUJOS          Olivia      L 47 1190/5

Z77685 PREUVOT        Gabriel     R 59 1124/4 * Z77438 PUJOS BARBASTE Julia       L 47  801/3

Y50655 PREVOST        Mathis      M 78  801/6 * Y71470 PUPATO         Lucas       N 11 1366/4

Y59426 PREVOST        Paul        M 92 1354/6 * T61957 PURNODE        Martin      U 84  801/3

Z76467 PREVOST        Quentin     C 85  939/4 * X53507 PUSSIAU        Eulalie     S 76  976/6

Z80032 PREVOST        Raphael     R 59 1093/5 * Z76440 PUTHOD         Lucas       Q 01 1127/4

Z81220 PREVOST        Yann        Q 42 1394/5 * W73844 PUYBARET       Antoine     L 33 1109/6

Y58436 PRIAUX         Aurel       U 13  801/6 * Z56275 PY-PACAUD      Karl        E 71  920/4

X73125 PRIET          Lili        F 56 1387/3 * Z74829 QARRI          Lorijan     B 68  841/3

Z73722 PRIEUR         Tom         U 13  801/4 * Y57043 QI             Lucas       R 59  960/6

Y54863 PRIGENT        Camille     F 29  801/3 * Y80872 QIN            Bingchuan   M 75 1548/6

Y66766 PRIGENT        Justine     F 29  801/4 * Z59586 QOBAICHE       Hatim       B 67  851/3

Y86378 PRIGENT        Owen        T 16 1308/4 * Z56835 QORCHI         Imran       F 56 1200/4

Z75759 PRIGENT MEDOR  Aaron       F 29  929/4 * Z69464 QUADJOVIE      Edouard     M 92 1302/5

Y61005 PRIMAULT       Ruben       C 44 1440/3 * Z81688 QUAIREL        Lenny       D 63 1143/5

Z82002 PRIOUR         Jean-Baptist F 35  928/5 * Z79990 QUANTIN        Alexandre   U 84 1319/4

Z83966 PRISE          Chloe       M 94  816/6 * Z83464 QUEAU          Martin      F 35 1314/4

Z83968 PRISE          Nicolas     M 94  801/6 * Z84440 QUEDILLAC      Garance     F 56  831/3

Z73899 PRODHOMME      Esteban     F 29  903/6 * Z55301 QUEFFURUS      Louis       Y 60 1470/6

Z75758 PROD'HOMME     Coline      F 29  801/3 * Z73546 QUELEN         Iwan        F 29 1292/3

Z61009 PRODO          Malo        C 44 1389/6 * Z81968 QUEMIN         Raphael     S 76  801/1

Z78247 PROMMA         Krisanakan  G 37 1221/5 * Y58929 QUENAULT       Franck      M 75 1123/5

Y69166 PROSPERIN      Gladys      L 47 1217/4 * Z81745 QUENETTE       Mely Ann    Z 9D  855/6
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Z56471 QUENNEHEN      Soriane     Y 80 1247/6 * W65631 RAFFNER        Nathan      M 91  801/6

Z83526 QUENTIN        Romeo       Q 69  815/6 * Z76396 RAFILIBERA     Noa         V 32  818/3

Z82764 QUERCI         Emile       B 67  827/4 * Z73503 RAGON          Roxane      H 51  801/4

Y87587 QUERE          Amandine    M 92 1124/5 * Z52985 RAGOT          Florian     B 67  801/5

W59019 QUERE          Ewen        G 28 1204/5 * Z83258 RAGOT          Gaetan      B 67  801/5

Z73613 QUERE          Maden       F 35  801/6 * Y86702 RAHAL          Mayssa      E 21  801/2

Z58597 QUERNEC TOURANC Juliette    V 82  967/2 * V60157 RAHARIMANANA   Stanislas   U 13 1662/1

Y55375 QUESTE         Julio       R 62 2201/1 * Z85092 RAHIM          Laina       M 93 1179/5

Z50693 QUESTE         Palma       R 62 1129/5 * Z77877 RAHMANE        Iyad        L 33  801/3

Z72517 QUETIER CORREA Gael        C 85  801/6 * Z79360 RAHMOUNE       Amazigh     G 28  870/5

Z68348 QUETTIER       Glenn       G 37  801/3 * Z69491 RAHMOUNE       Soufiane    T 86 1530/4

Z80562 QUEVA          Gabriel     A 50 1001/5 * Z68899 RAHMOUNI       Haron       V 82  801/5

Z81649 QUEYROUILH     Elsa        T 16  815/6 * Z74122 RAHMOUNI       Thibault    U 13  936/5

Y52617 QU'HEN         Leon        C 72 1362/6 * Z72062 RAINAUD        Camille     D 43 1205/6

Z80563 QUIBEL STRAGIER Chloe       A 50  977/6 * Z80637 RAISON HERMOSIL Andrea      R 62  801/5

Z73733 QUILICHINI     Alexandre   U 13  940/5 * S54948 RAJAN          Ashwin      M 95 1213/6

Z64598 QUILLAS        Claire      M 92  941/6 * Y69167 RAJEIARISON    Fityh       L 47  801/3

Y56053 QUILLAS        Pauline     M 92 1130/6 * Y69038 RAJENDRAN      Naresh      I 06 1232/5

Z82171 QUINIO         Stephane    C 49 1219/5 * Z69137 RAJKUMAR       Sai Kavin   M 75  801/3

Z52187 QUINTILLA LOPEZ Thomas      Q 69 1067/6 * Z69603 RAKEM          Lounis      R 59  811/5

Y59566 QUIRICONI DE VU Edouard     U 13  801/4 * Z84384 RAKI           Asma        D 63 1044/4

Y79918 QUIRIN         Christophe  C 49 1160/3 * Z74939 RAKOTOMALALA   Hugo        G 28  801/3

Z66444 QUIVAUX        Ezra        G 37  828/5 * Y65634 RAKOTONDRANAIVO Emma        F 22 1253/6

Z82751 RAAS           Clement     B 67 1306/5 * Z79613 RAKOTPONDRABARY William     M 78  801/5

Y62937 RABASSI        Hugo        T 17  801/4 * Y68433 RALIJAONA      Fitia       X 9A 1107/6

Z81956 RABET COURSOL  Hugo        Q 42 1146/6 * Y63335 RALU           Nateho      I 06  978/5

Z56511 RABHI          Samir       M 91 1243/5 * Z72328 RAMANE         Koumarane   M 77  801/3

W69681 RABIA          Badis       M 93  903/4 * Z76450 RAMAOUN        Enzo        J 74 1084/4

Y71638 RABIET         Maxime      E 21 1321/4 * Z73033 RAMAT          Timothe     C 44  912/5

Z72470 RABY CESBRON   Maxence     C 85 1115/6 * V78025 RAMBAUD        Joachim     M 75 1585/4

Z76939 RACAKU         Nasser      F 22  801/5 * Z81678 RAMBAUD        Nora        Q 69  801/3

Z72568 RACANELLI      Sacha       U 13  801/5 * W60369 RAMBOUR        Thomas      I 06 1006/6

Z62423 RACANIERE      Samuel      N 34  801/1 * Z78009 RAMBUR LACOBACC Cesare      R 59  801/4

Z70337 RACAUD         Samuel      Q 69 1294/2 * Z61281 RAMDANI        Aharon      U 84  801/6

Y75400 RACHIDI        Antar       C 53 1014/4 * Z71726 RAMDJEE        Ehsan       M 92 1190/6

Z50209 RACINE         Leon        I 06  801/3 * Z81957 RAMEL          Dorian      Q 42 1199/6

Z81469 RACINE         Yanis       S 27 1292/4 * Z79312 RAMEL          Hugo        Q 01  837/4

X69651 RACOIS-FORT    Anthony     V 31  873/5 * W70689 RAMEL          Paul        J 73 1249/4

Z57784 RADENKOVIC     Teodor      M 93  801/6 * S53618 RAMET          Mathieu     Y 60 1760/2

Z57778 RADIGOIS       Christophe  F 35 1586/5 * V64365 RAMEZ          Philippe    Q 69 1266/5

Y82870 RADU           Maria       I 2A  801/5 * Y69168 RAMI           Amir        L 47 1363/3

Z79664 RAFALSKI       Andre       F 22 1040/5 * Z77167 RAMI           Inaya       Q 42  947/6

Y74122 RAFAMATANANTSOA Jean Marc   C 85 2076/2 * Z80145 RAMI           Sarah       Q 69  801/6

U00938 RAFFAELLI      Alain       U 05 1048/5 * Z82085 RAMIREZ CORRALE Gael        M 92  947/2

Y62928 RAFFARIN LUDET Charlie     T 17  842/5 * Z83432 RAMLI          Noe         B 67 1009/5

Y57711 RAFFESTIN      Dominique   U 13 1103/4 * Z59762 RAMNARAIN      Arjun Teewar M 95 1217/6

Z71201 RAFFIN         Amboise     J 38 1354/5 * Z59764 RAMNARAIN      Sanjana Vars M 95  873/5

W75532 RAFFIN         Thomas      L 33  801/3 * Z80590 RAMON          Manolo      G 18  972/5
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Z50066 RAMONA         Jean        C 44 1671/6 * Z79467 RAYMOND        Raphael     Y 60 1148/5

Z73397 RAMOND         Galaad      L 33 1113/6 * Z55152 RAYNAL         Paul        L 33 1012/5

Z69876 RAMOS          Lain        N 11 1170/5 * Z81219 RAYNAL-LECONTE Baptiste    J 38 1259/5

Z81901 RAMPAL         Alban       D 63  801/5 * Y87453 RAYNAUD        Johan       L 64 1246/5

X54725 RAMPLON FLEURY Virgile     V 81  801/5 * Z83328 RAYNIER        Milo        V 31  801/6

Z68055 RAMUS HOUSTIN  Malgorzata  G 45  985/6 * Z61702 RAZAFINDRAMANAN Tao         G 45 1117/4

W69396 RANAIVOJAONA   Tinaratririn C 49 1411/3 * S65387 RAZGULYAEVA    Anna        V 32 1096/2

Y68388 RANAIVOSON     Imran       M 95  895/5 * Z51834 RAZI           Alan        B 67 1315/4

Z64528 RANCHON        Maxence     J 26  893/5 * Y65447 RBILI MAURIZ   Nalya       L 33  801/5

Z76680 RANDISI        Joshua      V 31  807/5 * Z72885 REALLAND       Julia       F 29  803/6

Z73558 RANDRIAMBAO BOU Rayan       M 75 1414/5 * Z51431 REBADJ         Quentin     P 57 1250/3

Z72731 RANNOU         Maxence     I 83  898/4 * Z56512 REBAI          Hadyan      M 91 1404/5

W64364 RANUZZI        Matt        I 06  801/1 * Z80189 REBECCHI       Souhayb     L 33  923/5

Z57256 RANZOLI        Joachim     V 31 1134/6 * Z74248 REBEL          Nicolas     U 13 1117/4

Y50390 RAOULX         Alexis      T 17 1639/5 * Z73717 REBUFFAT       Liam        U 13  817/4

Z82090 RAOUT          Isaac       R 59 1044/4 * Y57746 RECCHI         Maxime      U 84 1012/4

Z82099 RAOUT          Niels       R 59  882/4 * X66737 REDDON         Diego       U 13 1065/5

Z58538 RAOUX          Leon        V 31 1157/6 * Z80295 REDJRADJ       Kays        D 63  889/5

Z75521 RASANDIMANANA  Kellan      X 9A 1071/5 * Y81719 REDONDO CALCADA Leonard     M 78  835/6

Z79950 RASLAN         Ziad        B 68 1310/4 * Z68338 REDOULES       Paul        V 81  832/3

Z81393 RASSOULOU      Samael      L 33  801/6 * Y64115 REDREGOO       Philippe    V 65 1211/5

Z58227 RAT            Antonio Gabr M 95  877/6 * W70178 REES           Lya         R 59 1005/5

Z80043 RAT TIMIMOUN   Anais       R 62  842/4 * Z77636 REFFAY         Bastien     E 21  889/4

Z81119 RATH           Antonin     G 18 1094/6 * Z54566 REGNACQ        Eleonore    A 61  851/3

Y83526 RATSAVONG      Sacha       L 33 1257/6 * Z81734 REGNIER        Raphaelle   R 59  916/5

Y50962 RATSIMIHAH     Mael        J 38  901/5 * Z76434 REGUESSE       Esteban     G 45 1092/5

Z61852 RATTANAVAN     Alain       M 94 1021/6 * Z71006 REHOUI         Badis       L 64 1806/3

Z72504 RATUSHNYI      Damir       I 06  801/3 * Z83597 REIBEL         Mathis      B 67 1125/5

X78496 RAULT          Arthur      C 44 1122/4 * Z83521 REIG           Mathilde    M 92 1162/5

Y66158 RAULT          Elouan      E 21  862/4 * Z80793 REILLE DELHORME Augustin    Q 01 1512/3

Z80564 RAULT          Pacome      A 50 1034/6 * Y64499 REIMHERR       Simon       N 34  902/5

Z78592 RAULT          Thomas      F 22 1132/5 * Z79061 REINE PONZINI  Clara Lise  M 94 1045/6

Z80565 RAULT          Timothee    A 50  898/6 * Z73526 REINHARD       Kenzo       D 63  902/4

X72659 RAVAOMARIA     Faly        V 81 1382/3 * Z58437 REIS           Yannick     M 94 1431/1

Z74400 RAVAT          Antoine     V 65  852/5 * X63457 REITER         Lyam        P 57  838/6

Z59702 RAVAUX         Lucas       V 09 1394/5 * X75325 REJNERI FRANCOI Lylian      J 38  880/5

Y50305 RAVAZE         Joseph      C 44  801/4 * Z81160 REKIK          Iyed        C 72  801/5

Z73524 RAVENEAU       Joseph      D 63 1332/3 * Z72066 RELANGE        Celeste     B 68  995/4

Y86681 RAVENEL        Marceau     F 35 1106/6 * W51971 RELANGE        Cynthia     E 89  950/3

Y51125 RAVENTOS       Anatole     Q 69  801/5 * Z72067 RELANGE        Timothee    B 68 1062/4

Z56225 RAVERTA        Theo        M 75  849/4 * Z80678 RELLA SABATIE  Quentin     G 18 1377/4

W69088 RAVET          Alan        F 56 1109/4 * Z83001 REMISSE        Eden        Z 9D  801/5

W58854 RAVET          Clement     J 38  801/4 * Z82652 REMMAL         Ghali       M 92 1079/5

X66391 RAVIER         Aristide    J 73 1122/4 * Z77820 REMOND         Siloe       N 34  806/5

Z53601 RAVILLON       Tony        M 95 1159/6 * Y72309 REMONDEAU      Jassim      N 34 1065/5

Z79860 RAYE LASSUS    Leopold     D 63 1082/5 * Z84385 REMONT         Lyam        Q 01  801/3

Z79537 RAYMOND        Antoine     L 33 1399/6 * X50378 REMTOULA       Aina        M 92  801/4

Z51126 RAYMOND        Lena        C 85 1025/6 * W78105 REMUS          Emilie      Z 9C 1194/6
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Z84256 REMY           Arthur      B 67  801/4 * Y69148 REY NAERT      Abby        L 47  889/4

Z84819 REMY           Theo        J 38  932/6 * Z80387 REY-COQUAIS    Elliot      J 26 1166/4

Z74749 REMY-NERIS     Virgile     S 27 2211/1 * Z73292 REYES          Victor      N 34 1302/6

C55731 RENARD         Audrey      Y 80 1151/4 * Y74066 REYMANN        Milan       V 65  801/6

Z50105 RENARD         Auguste     C 44 1225/4 * Z55971 REYMUND        Alexandre   B 67 1275/5

Z79152 RENARD         Auguste     Y 60 1137/2 * Z57889 REYNAUD        Lenny       J 26 1241/6

Z70961 RENARD         Augustin    O 19 1318/6 * Z54869 REYNAUD        Wandrille   M 92 1087/5

Z79403 RENARD         Lison       R 62  801/4 * Z81503 REYNAUD DARCIS Samuel      D 63  801/4

Z79938 RENARD         Margot      M 92  801/6 * Z78906 REYNAUD MACHABE Abigael     T 17  801/3

Z78019 RENARD         Nathanael   R 62  998/5 * Y66014 REYNAUD-MAHE   Tim         M 75 1102/6

Z56495 RENARD         Noe         M 95  910/4 * Y58885 REYNES         Jean Baptist M 94 1664/3

Z70963 RENARD         Philomeme   O 19  801/5 * Z75289 REYNIERS       Mathis      V 31  801/2

X59078 RENARD         Vicente     M 95 1156/5 * Z74312 REYNOLDS       Jaden       C 49 1617/4

Y66946 RENAUD         Cyprien-Mari L 33 1218/6 * Z74861 REYT STAMM     Hadrien     M 75  931/6

Z79044 RENAUD         Isaac       Y 60 1305/3 * X80011 REZENTHEL      Eileen      A 61 1144/4

Z79107 RENAUD         Xavier      Q 01 1179/4 * W78431 RHAMOUN        Yanil       M 92  801/5

Z85160 RENAUDEAU      Jonathan    Q 69 1200/6 * X55389 RHEFIR         Mekki       M 93 1363/4

Y87890 RENAUDIE       Louis       M 92  801/1 * Z73122 RHODES         Oliver      G 45 1214/4

Y67359 RENAUDIN       Kacy        U 13  801/4 * Z65851 RHODON         Celine      G 28  905/4

Y87073 RENAUDIN       Louis       C 44 1116/5 * W74547 RIAH           Mouad       S 76 1551/3

Z82523 RENAULT        Gabin       Y 02  942/5 * V51145 RIAH FERRACCI  Sacha       I 2B 1311/5

Z68503 RENAULT        Thibault    A 50  873/4 * Z81811 RIAUX          Tom         F 35 1022/5

Z72670 RENAULT        Timo        F 35  958/4 * U51697 RIBANIER       Matthieu    U 84 1731/3

Z84470 RENDU          Nolhan      Z 9C  801/6 * Z80566 RIBAULT-PETIT  Malou       A 50  833/5

Z76506 RENJARD        Thais       L 33  801/5 * Y60116 RIBAUT         Loic        V 31 1303/6

Z59987 RENONCOURT     Eve         M 77 1297/3 * T55416 RIBEIRO        Salvador    G 37 1295/5

Y85414 RENONCOURT     Lou         M 77 1274/4 * Z83478 RIBEIRO CASTRO Luana       F 35  801/4

X57384 RENOU          Valentin    G 37  954/4 * Z51362 RIBEIRO FROTA  Evellyn     G 28  801/1

Z81958 REQHEN MILLOT  Quentin     Q 42  838/6 * Z75864 RIBEIRO QUADERN Alessandro  G 28  829/5

Z82990 RERHAYE        Assia       R 59 1167/2 * Y69353 RIBERA         Mathis      V 32 1245/5

Z82989 RERHAYE        Imrane      R 59  964/3 * Z82580 RIBETTE        Quentin     L 64 1132/6

Z62477 RESCH          Noa         I 83 1334/5 * Y53030 RIBOT          Louis       M 78 1067/4

Y80977 RESCOUSSIE     Noah        V 46  801/6 * Z82126 RIBOULET       Louka       N 30 1206/5

Y80978 RESCOUSSIE     Soan        V 46  892/3 * Z82132 RIBOULET       Luna        N 30  801/3

Z79886 RESHETEVSKA    Nastya      P 88  801/2 * X77752 RIBOUR         Gabin       G 18 1201/5

Z72810 RETAIL-CAZEMAGE Louis       C 85  801/4 * Y58568 RICARD         Regis       C 85 1235/6

Z76415 RETHO          Leon        G 28 1016/5 * Z72743 RICCARDI       Jules       I 83  801/3

Z63845 RETIF          Martin      N 34 1288/3 * Z84821 RICCHINI       Aliocha     J 38  801/6

Y66944 RETOURNAT-PRUVO Clement     L 33 1260/6 * Z55813 RICCI          Alicia      I 06  801/4

Z78030 RETZ           Yannis      B 67  879/3 * Z57047 RICCI          Jules       S 76 1193/5

Z78981 REUTER         Lucie       F 35  960/4 * Z79212 RICHARD        Adele       Q 01 1067/4

Z83020 REVEL          Mayron      B 67  872/4 * Z77776 RICHARD        Albert      N 34  801/4

Y66711 REVEST         Brooke      I 83  801/3 * W69594 RICHARD        Armand      G 45  914/5

Z82443 REVEST         Livio       N 30  942/4 * Z81300 RICHARD        Auguste     G 45 1020/5

Z62898 REVOL          Alexis      M 75 1401/6 * Z77775 RICHARD        Cassius     N 34  801/4

Z79646 REVOST         Marshall    F 22 1425/5 * Z64582 RICHARD        Clement     U 05 1150/4

Z70734 REY            Elise       I 06  801/4 * Z60881 RICHARD        Clement     Q 69 1061/5

Z70551 REY            Milo        K 25  992/4 * Z78271 RICHARD        Hugo        O 19 1283/5
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Z81159 RICHARD        Liam        N 11  841/3 * Z82674 RIOCREUX       Auguste     D 63  801/4

Z78980 RICHARD        Lino        F 35 1074/4 * Z80795 RION           Mila        Q 01  801/3

Y50001 RICHARD        Madeleine   K 90 1032/5 * Z84311 RIOU           James       C 49  924/5

Z81545 RICHARD        Mathys      D 63 1171/5 * Z68820 RIOU           Noa         F 35 1278/2

Z62509 RICHARD        Nateo       P 88  902/4 * Z74853 RIOU           Ruben       F 29  914/4

X67688 RICHARD        Ottavia     K 90 1084/5 * Z74932 RIOU MARIN     Gabriel     F 29 1048/3

Z82403 RICHARD        Romeo       N 30  957/4 * V59037 RIOU QUILICHINI Antoine     F 35 1489/3

Z79584 RICHARD        Simon       M 78  801/5 * Y50660 RIOUACH        Ismael      D 03 1111/5

Z69199 RICHARD        Tanguy      I 06 1529/4 * Y50661 RIOUACH        Meriem      D 03 1034/6

Z80703 RICHARD        Timeo       G 18 1338/5 * Z79845 RIQUEL         Nahia       Q 69  801/3

Z53325 RICHART. MARCHA Sarah       L 47  965/6 * Z82762 RISCH          Tiago       B 67  942/4

Z83103 RICHARTH       Lucas       B 67 1089/4 * Z83900 RISPAIL        Mila        J 38  801/6

Z51898 RICHE          Damien      C 85  987/2 * Z77454 RISSE          Lucas       C 85  917/4

Y87189 RICHECOEUR     Etienne     M 94 1206/5 * Z79829 RISSER         Nathanael   Q 42  981/6

Z81776 RICHE-GARCIA   Guillaume   Q 69 1018/3 * Z62352 RISSON         Yann        F 29 1051/5

X65705 RICHEPAIN      Matheo      I 83  907/6 * Z69221 RIST           Eloise      G 37  985/6

Z82303 RICHER         Ethan       D 63 1252/4 * Z84013 RISTER         Dragan      J 73  857/4

Z63798 RICHEZ         Ayden       V 82  801/5 * Y62476 RISTER         Lilio       J 73  801/4

Z82282 RICHIN-GOURAUD Elouan      D 63 1142/5 * Z72732 RISTORCELLI    Leandre     I 83 1089/5

Z68256 RICHOU         Thomas      G 37 1176/6 * X53690 RITTLING       Matthieu    N 34  958/5

Z84824 RICO           Jules       J 38  960/6 * Z62559 RIVALAN        Maissa      J 38  801/5

Z81226 RICOL          Lucien      J 38 1164/5 * Z81689 RIVALLIER      Benjamin    D 63 1114/5

Z60074 RIDEAU         Louis       F 56 1237/5 * Z67405 RIVAS          Antonin     M 75  932/6

Z82799 RIEGER         Swan        B 68  831/5 * Z67406 RIVAS          Evan        M 75  860/4

Z82819 RIEHL          Elsa        B 67  801/4 * X55817 RIVAULT        Stephane    M 78 1074/4

Z73602 RIEUTSOI       Marino      I 06 1367/5 * Z80154 RIVES          Camille     Q 69  801/6

Z81596 RIEUX          Leonard     F 56 1030/5 * T65622 RIVET          Alain       O 87 1224/6

Z79952 RIFFENACH      Terenzio    B 68  999/4 * Z80872 RIVET          Arthur      F 22  929/6

Z73102 RIFFET         Elouann     G 45 1211/3 * Z80873 RIVET          Jules       F 22 1174/5

Z71962 RIGAL          Alexis      U 13  801/5 * Z77640 RIVIERE        Adele       G 28  801/5

X69012 RIGAL          Nathan      U 13  995/5 * Z73099 RIVIERE        Augustin    G 45  801/3

Z73747 RIGAUD         Zoe         U 13  801/5 * Z55143 RIVIERE        Axel        F 29 1180/3

Z77992 RIGAUX         Aymeric     R 59  985/5 * Z79807 RIVIERE        Jeanne      G 28  962/5

Z58438 RIGAUX         Flavio      I 83  990/5 * Z83268 RIVIERE        Loic        X 9A 1523/5

W55212 RIGOBERT       Matheo      V 31 1454/4 * Z75522 RIVIERE        Nohlann     X 9A 1051/5

Z83707 RIGOLLET       Mael        Q 01 1576/3 * Z58105 RIVIERE        Theo        V 32 1383/5

Z79996 RIHN           Lucie       B 67 1165/5 * Y72372 RIVIERE        Tom         X 9A 1002/6

Z81904 RIMBAUD        Armand      D 63 1112/4 * Y84342 RIVIERE        Tudual      M 95 1114/3

Y55703 RIMBERT        Kilian      M 94 1474/4 * Z64051 RIVOAL         Ethan       F 29 1130/6

Z70758 RIMBERT        Noemie      I 06  968/5 * Y66236 RIZET          Leo         M 95  902/5

Z82588 RIMBOUD-FOURCAD Marius      J 73  947/5 * Z79760 RIZVO          Ismail      F 35 1042/4

Z73718 RIMPAULT       Yohan       U 13  801/5 * Z85033 RIZWAN UL HAQ  Mahssam     M 93  929/4

Y50715 RINALDI-MENDEZ Zoe         V 09 1077/4 * Z85032 RIZWAN UL HAQ  Muhammad    M 93  958/4

Z82687 RINGARD        Nolan       R 62 1448/4 * X69014 RIZZO          Samuel      U 13  801/4

Z58979 RINGENBACH     Malo        G 28  890/5 * Z77749 RIZZON         Maxime      V 31  801/4

Z84273 RINGOT         Arsene      J 38 1270/5 * Z81158 ROBAL          Nathanael   L 33  801/5

Z81549 RIO BUSSON     Soanne      F 56 1017/5 * Z82802 ROBARDEY       Galderich   N 30  896/5

Y64097 RIOCHET        Charlie     M 94 1032/3 * Z64270 ROBASTON       Alice       U 13  801/5
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Z71800 ROBERT         Abel        L 33  937/4 * Z79802 ROCUET         Nino        F 29  902/4

Y71635 ROBERT         Anais       E 21 1025/5 * V65936 RODIER         Anna        X 9A  801/3

Z76547 ROBERT         Anais       C 85 1022/5 * Z63263 RODRIGUES      Anael       V 31 1178/4

Z77449 ROBERT         Anouk       C 85  801/4 * Z85120 RODRIGUES      Julian      M 93 1139/5

V69717 ROBERT         Baptiste    L 64  801/3 * Z78838 RODRIGUES      Lucas       M 92 1447/5

Z69657 ROBERT         Juliette    S 76  968/5 * Z80095 RODRIGUES      Tiana       D 63  801/5

Z62825 ROBERT         Lilian      F 56  801/3 * Z71553 RODRIGUES DE MA Logan       M 77 1167/4

A55869 ROBERT         Martine     M 94 1499/4 * Z53588 RODRIGUES DE SO Erwan       L 64 1298/6

Y80957 ROBERT         Mathias     F 22  801/3 * Z64190 RODRIGUES POCEI Antoine     M 78  801/2

Z57460 ROBERT         Nathan      U 13  801/6 * Z78364 RODRIGUES REINS Samuel      L 33  971/6

Z75153 ROBERT         Pierre Gille X 9A  992/5 * Z76451 RODRIGUES SILVA Ruben       J 74 1144/3

W56196 ROBERT         Quentin     J 38  801/3 * Y53727 RODRIGUEZ      Aaron       E 71  801/2

W68687 ROBERT         Taylor      C 85 1171/5 * X64743 RODRIGUEZ      Adam        M 92  801/6

Z83684 ROBERT         Theodore    M 92  806/6 * Z60828 RODRIGUEZ      Arthur      U 04  932/6

Z69001 ROBERT BLOTT   Victoria    G 45  982/4 * Z79357 RODRIGUEZ      Tymeo       R 59 1660/3

V67867 ROBERT HARRAULT Loris       C 49 1410/4 * Z61354 RODRIGUEZ PADRE Eden        X 9A  812/4

Z55780 ROBERT-OLIVER  Arthur      M 75 1053/6 * Z75302 RODRIGUEZ SAUBE Elie        L 33  912/6

X58653 ROBICHON       Telio       A 50  801/6 * Z79474 RODRUIGNES FERN Ethan       Y 02 1266/2

Z75395 ROBILLARD-HUET Lenaic      M 77  922/4 * Y69199 ROESNER        Mattis      J 74 1443/3

Y69505 ROBIN          Come        D 03 1106/3 * S70272 ROFFIGNON      Aloys       M 75  801/1

Z76543 ROBIN          Hugo        Q 69 1009/6 * V57145 ROGARD         Philippe    B 68 1142/4

Z75711 ROBIN          Joackim     T 17 1147/6 * Z80652 ROGE           Lucas       R 62 1269/4

W73952 ROBIN          Nolann      G 45 1292/4 * Y52206 ROGER          Ethan       Y 80 1123/6

X83087 ROBIN          Vianney     D 63 1117/6 * Z76559 ROGER          Simon       C 85 1247/5

Z77786 ROBIN CHEVRIER Alexia      O 19 1248/5 * X86164 ROGER          Zoe         T 17 1557/2

Y51646 ROBINEAU       Isabelle    C 72 1490/6 * Z81455 ROGER LAINE    Noah        Q 69 1114/6

Y53393 ROBINET        Paul        Y 80 1232/6 * Z77424 ROGEZ          Celian      R 62 1437/5

Z58115 ROBIOLLE       Come        V 32 1307/3 * Z76344 ROGINSKI       Igor        D 63 1506/5

Z53310 ROBLET         Milo        M 95 1312/6 * Z83962 ROGNON NEVES   Tiago       J 38  801/6

V59493 ROBLOT         Valentin    I 83  937/5 * Z69443 ROGUET         Abel        G 37  801/4

Z59694 ROCA D'HUYTEZA Vincent     M 75 1281/1 * Z78696 ROGUET         Raphael     J 74 1104/4

Y56441 ROCAMORA       Manuela     U 13 1118/3 * Z56836 ROHR           Ethan       F 56 1174/5

Z81726 ROCANDIO DECHOU Selma       L 33  801/5 * Z78943 ROI            Jules       L 33 1368/5

Z74119 ROCA-SCHRAMECK Nathaniel   U 13  910/5 * Z77390 ROI            Titouan     T 79 1027/4

Z58712 ROCCHICCOLI    Martin      U 13 1277/5 * Z72336 ROINET         Viktor      C 85 1082/6

Y52756 ROCCI          Alois       U 84 1211/6 * Z79709 ROISNEL -CHAUVI Nola        F 56 1250/5

X65640 ROCHA          Jordan      L 64  801/2 * Z79237 ROIZIL         Arthur      F 35 1082/4

Z64275 ROCHAS         Arthur      U 13 1181/4 * Z65555 ROLAND         Kais        G 45  801/4

X55171 ROCHE          Emile       J 38  801/4 * Z83606 ROLAND         Tom         R 59 1037/4

Z75198 ROCHE          Jeanne      L 33  801/6 * Z65564 ROLAND         Zayn        G 45  801/5

Z56434 ROCHER         Alice       C 49  801/5 * W68862 ROLLAND        Alexandre   F 56  997/4

Z72960 ROCHER         Carl        C 85  880/6 * Z53441 ROLLAND        Paul        C 44 1617/6

Z72000 ROCHER         Come        F 35 1483/4 * Z81399 ROLLAND        Talya       F 56  957/4

Z72959 ROCHER         Noam        C 85 1000/6 * Z61334 ROLLAND BERNABE Mila        M 75 1016/4

Z71518 ROCHER         Titouan     U 13 1209/6 * X80835 ROLLAND-DUCREST Solal       M 75 1136/6

Z60537 ROCHER         Yaelle      F 56  801/5 * Y61326 ROLLIN         Tim         E 71 1014/5

K11181 ROCHETTE       Didier      M 75  974/3 * Z71187 ROMA BECKER    Raphael     J 38  878/6

Z77950 ROCHOT         Ernest      G 18 1347/4 * Z52754 ROMANA         Chayzen     Z 9C  874/6
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Z73603 ROMANO         Nathan      I 06 1067/4 * W59974 ROUE           Kleoven     F 29  801/4

Z82503 ROMBERG        Luna        N 30  821/4 * V70004 ROUFFIE        Liam        F 35 1092/6

Z79164 ROMEFORT       Octave      J 74  801/5 * Z65256 ROUGE          Zao         C 44  835/6

Z73871 ROMERO PERAMO  Ben         N 34 1254/3 * Z81627 ROUGEE         Gregoire    R 59  801/4

Z76081 ROMEUF         Deven       G 18  801/6 * Z75523 ROUGEMONT      Milan       X 9A  809/5

Z83811 ROMIGUIERE     Theo        T 17 1378/5 * Y79435 ROUGIE         Leopold     C 44 1348/3

Z81025 ROMME          Hugo        F 35  884/4 * Z51533 ROUGIER        Martin      O 87 1015/5

X72841 ROMME          Nathan      F 35 1142/4 * Y52747 ROUIMEL        Nessma      M 93  801/5

Z78794 ROMMENS        Salome      G 28  812/4 * V51378 ROULLIER       Malo        A 50 1554/5

Z79288 ROMULUS        Leon        Q 01 1147/5 * Z81690 ROUMEC         Thomas      D 63 1473/4

Z73897 RONDOT         Gabriel     F 29  801/4 * V55294 ROUMIGUIE      Noe         V 46 1419/4

Y74251 RONNE          Enzo        C 53 1243/5 * Z63374 ROUQUETTE      Nola        M 77 1145/4

Z79682 ROPARS         Guilhem     F 22 1356/5 * Z83633 ROUQUETTE      Pierre      R 59 1030/4

Y73456 ROPERCH        Drice       F 29  829/3 * R50719 ROUQUETTE      Remy        V 82 1324/4

Y81496 ROQUE KERBAT   Paul-Antoine Z 9D  801/5 * Z79400 ROUSIES        Jade        R 62  930/5

Z64508 ROQUENCOURT-GEN Antonin     G 45 1489/5 * Y76379 ROUSSAT        Noah        M 95  801/4

Z61396 ROQUES FERREIRA Antoine     T 16 1003/4 * Z57347 ROUSSE         Alessandro  Z 9B  801/2

Z80319 ROQUIER        Gabriel     N 11 1166/5 * X84786 ROUSSE         Rafael      Z 9B 1057/4

Z67480 ROSA           Stephane    G 37 1404/6 * X84785 ROUSSE         Yoann       Z 9B 1210/3

Z52005 ROSA LERAT     Yann        J 74 1460/6 * Z83776 ROUSSE - FROGIE Noe         F 56 1367/4

Z55429 ROSANO-PICHOT  Djaili      V 31 1024/4 * Z83870 ROUSSE FROGIER Tara        F 56  801/3

Y69974 ROSAY          Philippe    L 33 1183/5 * Z78349 ROUSSEAU       Amael       A 61 1064/4

Z71589 ROSEN          Benjamin    M 75  887/4 * Y81330 ROUSSEAU       Anna        F 56 1035/5

Z76420 ROSENBACH      Lior        Q 69 1132/2 * Z81494 ROUSSEAU       Arthur      F 56 1058/5

Z83814 ROSEREAU       William     R 59 1961/4 * Y68962 ROUSSEAU       Bertille    C 72 1129/6

Y56134 ROSMARINO      Victor      P 57  801/1 * Y83134 ROUSSEAU       Elliott     N 30 1192/4

Z78280 ROSOUX         Gubert      O 19  904/4 * Z83789 ROUSSEAU       Marin       J 38  804/4

Z82130 ROSSI          Hugo        N 30 1095/6 * Z73113 ROUSSEAU       Milan       G 45 1304/5

V74040 ROSSI          Paul        I 2B  811/6 * Y74084 ROUSSEAU       Noah        M 77  801/5

Y52461 ROSSI LEROY    Baptiste    I 2B 1223/6 * Z55204 ROUSSEAU       Paul        M 78  801/6

Z53933 ROSSIGNEUX     Jade        M 95  801/6 * Y64167 ROUSSEAUX      Maelie      F 22  957/6

Z71508 ROSSIGNOL      Aronnes     I 06 1592/1 * Y64168 ROUSSEAUX      Soline      F 22  801/5

Y66791 ROSSIGNOL      Clement     L 40  910/4 * Z81403 ROUSSEAUX RENNE Raphael     S 76  924/4

Z76973 ROSSIGNOL      Theo        C 72  972/6 * Z54762 ROUSSEAUX-LIM  Jolann      M 78 1106/5

Y55582 ROTH           Lucien      J 38 1976/3 * Z62806 ROUSSEL        Alejandro   V 09 1168/3

V66863 ROTTY          Luka        P 57  801/4 * Z83229 ROUSSEL        Alexandre   M 93 1334/5

Z70115 ROUABAH        Mila        Q 42 1458/5 * Z81708 ROUSSEL        Ethan       R 59 1073/5

Z70820 ROUABLE        Loic        G 37  923/6 * Z77946 ROUSSEL        Julian      R 62 1397/3

Z76224 ROUACH         Nati        Q 69  801/2 * Y52683 ROUSSEL        Leon        Q 69  989/4

Z76223 ROUACH         Zack        Q 69  801/2 * Z80179 ROUSSEL        Liam        R 59  858/5

Z79787 ROUANE         Ibrahim     G 37  801/5 * Z56232 ROUSSEL        Romann      F 35  945/3

Z61034 ROUANET        Raphael     N 34 1310/6 * Z70069 ROUSSEL        Thimothee   V 65 1105/5

Z79639 ROUAULT        Lucas       M 78 1149/4 * Y52681 ROUSSEL        Ugo         Q 69 1241/5

A50868 ROUBAUD        Anthony     K 39 1519/5 * Y80831 ROUSSEL ANDO   Dan         L 64 1132/6

Z64043 ROUBEROL       Erwan       J 38  883/6 * Z73632 ROUSSELLE      Armel       X 9A  863/6

W67425 ROUBLOT TUREK  Antoine     B 67  801/6 * Y71227 ROUSSELOT      Nathan      U 13 1367/3

Y57454 ROUCOUX        Benjamin    Y 60  807/5 * X72824 ROUSSELOT      Simon       F 35 1102/4

Z65195 ROUDAUT        Trystan     F 29  942/6 * V57669 ROUSSET        Thibaut     V 31 1294/5
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W76841 ROUSSEY        Ilan        K 25 1307/3 * Z80338 RUELLEU        Thibaud     F 56  834/5

Z54189 ROUSSIN        Malo        F 35  884/4 * Z79951 RUESTERHOLTZ   Lucas       B 68 1073/4

Z62988 ROUSTANT       Jolan       M 94 1263/4 * Z65377 RUGGIERO MEGARD Matteo      T 17  801/4

V62516 ROUSTEL        Dorian      S 76 1449/5 * Z55964 RUHLMANN       Georges     B 67  944/4

Y53889 ROUTA          Mary-Anges  Y 02 1224/4 * Z79108 RUHLMANN       Yanael      Q 01  902/5

Z77450 ROUTABOUL      Elise       L 47 1008/6 * Z55636 RUISI          Romain      U 13 1115/4

Z80768 ROUTHIAU D'ANDI Alec        C 49  948/5 * Y55133 RUIZ           Hugo        I 06  801/4

Y77599 ROUTHIER       Vadim       Q 01  801/5 * Z73749 RUIZ           Lya         I 83 1400/3

Z79681 ROUVRAIS       Raphael     F 22 1125/6 * Z62910 RULEWICZ       Maxime      R 59 1159/3

W54643 ROUX           Benjamin    U 84 1027/2 * Z72614 RUMAS          Jules       I 83  982/5

Y65559 ROUX           Cedric      L 33 1317/5 * Z71571 RUMAUX         Marius      L 47  928/3

Z78894 ROUX           Charlotte   J 74 1876/2 * Z81375 RUMEAU         Noah        I 83 1042/5

Y71246 ROUX           Clemence    K 39  899/5 * Z84086 RUMMUN         Joshua      M 94  801/6

Y67412 ROUX           Esteban     U 13  986/5 * Z64000 RUNGEN         Damyan      M 77  801/4

Y86607 ROUX           Jayden      J 74 1085/6 * Z81836 RUSNAK         Yaroslav Yar Q 69 1501/3

Z69248 ROUX           Karine      Q 69 1092/5 * Z59443 RUSTIN         Liam        J 26 1576/5

Z75563 ROUX           Lucien      L 33  850/6 * X73019 RUVIRALTA      Ethan       D 03  801/1

Z67761 ROUX           Milo        C 85  997/5 * Z76888 RUYSSEN        Tom         R 59  801/5

Z51337 ROUX           Zelie       C 44  850/6 * Z84651 RUZE           Alexandre   N 34 1074/6

Z68889 ROUX-DUPLATRE  David       Y 80 1195/6 * Z83799 RUZICKA        Malo        B 67 1215/5

Z78597 ROUXEL         Angelo      F 22 1419/4 * Z80907 RYBARCZYK      Hugo        S 27 1004/5

Z84631 ROUXEL GOUJON  Lucie       N 34  912/5 * Z77002 SAAD           Ezechiel    G 37 1000/6

Y71427 ROUXEL-SALLIOT Jean        F 22  908/5 * Z68566 SAADA          Julien      M 75 1546/5

V59551 ROUYER         Blanche     P 88 1026/5 * Z84262 SAADA          Lise        J 38  812/5

U51900 ROUYER         Nicolas     P 88  947/5 * Z55462 SAADA          Noe         M 75 1183/6

Y68188 ROUYER         Sholan      Z 9D 1237/4 * Z84589 SAAIDI         Walid       C 49  834/5

Y81397 ROVERA         Marius      U 13 1164/4 * Z84595 SAANOUN        Rayan       C 49  801/5

Z80447 ROY            Akhach      S 27 1108/3 * Z57899 SAARBACH LEPETI Ewen        P 57  818/3

Z82334 ROY            Ilan        T 17 1082/5 * Z61017 SABATIER       Jean        L 64  801/6

Y86638 ROY            Sam         I 83 1236/5 * Z76069 SABATIER       Naelie      X 9A  912/6

Z71440 ROY            Simon       C 85  996/6 * Z79578 SABATTIER      Louna       M 78  801/3

Z80414 ROYER          Louis       S 27  932/5 * Z79236 SABE           Noe         F 35  801/3

Z69856 ROYET CHERVALIE Hugo        D 43 1113/6 * Z83893 SABI           Pierre      M 94 1154/4

Z75803 ROZEE          Malo        I 83  996/6 * Z62476 SABIANI        Marius      I 83 1077/6

Z73481 ROZIER CHATELIE Prune       I 06 1345/4 * Z61969 SABLONS        Louis       J 74 1389/6

Z61408 RUA            Irene       T 16 1014/3 * V54425 SABOURAUD      Louise      T 16 1547/4

Z61409 RUA            Pauline     T 16  801/4 * W53866 SABRI          Malik       M 92  935/6

Z76922 RUAULT BARRIER Juliette    F 22 1125/6 * Z51476 SACHET         Leo         F 35  829/5

Z77974 RUBINOS        Benjamin    Q 01 1364/3 * W68565 SACHOT         Noe         C 85  876/5

Z82338 RUBY           Timeo       Q 69  850/6 * W52746 SACHS-GANDON   Gabriel     M 78 1005/6

Z78018 RUCHOT PARENT  Lucas       R 62 1677/3 * Z83923 SACKO          Abdoulaye   M 94 1059/5

Z79557 RUCORT         Tilio       J 26  913/3 * Z83927 SACKO          Alhassane   M 94  801/6

Z68856 RUDZINSKI      Oliwier     I 83 1283/4 * W52643 SACRISTE       Nahel       T 86  862/2

Y57669 RUE            Timothe     G 45  810/5 * Z83634 SADAUNE        Leighton    R 59  970/5

Z78264 RUELLAND       Sanah       G 37  970/6 * Z52867 SADELLI        Eden        U 13 1239/4

Z78601 RUELLAND       Valentin    F 22  801/5 * X84329 SADI           Sirem       I 06  920/5

Z79758 RUELLAND       Yann        F 35  801/4 * X84330 SADI           Yali        I 06 1218/5

Z82526 RUELLE         Ambre       Y 02  922/5 * Z85100 SADILO-FALVY   Nicolas     M 93  999/5
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Z75669 SADON          Simon       X 9A 1593/4 * Z83859 SAKER          Medine      R 59  801/3

Z77050 SADOUN         Adem        G 37 1131/6 * Y62765 SAKHELASHVILI  Dima        C 44  801/4

Z82916 SAELENS        Elliott     R 59 1090/4 * Y62763 SAKHELASHVILI  Nini        C 44 1017/2

Z84826 SAEZ           Laurene     J 38  851/5 * Y73996 SAL            Erdem       J 74  827/4

S59261 SAEZ           Luther      L 33 1886/4 * S00739 SALA           Boris       C 49 1737/5

Z71639 SAEZ PINEDA    Yann Matteo U 84  801/6 * Z79973 SALA           Raphael     V 32 1439/5

Z84428 SAFA           Marwa       M 94  801/6 * Z75815 SALAHUN        Louis       V 31  801/4

Y65363 SAFIR          Adam        M 78  801/2 * Z82921 SALAMANI       Geoffray    Q 69 1355/5

W75904 SAHAKYAN       Vigen       U 13 1102/5 * Y77619 SALANDRE       Guilhem     V 82  932/5

Z54413 SAHMI          Iyad        J 74 1180/3 * Z62343 SALEHZADEH     Arian       M 75 1174/3

Y59567 SAHNOUN        Melina      U 13  801/5 * Z80153 SALEIX         Candice     Q 69 1042/6

Z72943 SAHRAOUI       Dino        M 77  801/4 * Z73605 SALEM          Zakaria     I 06 1180/5

Z78828 SAHRAOUI       Hanna       M 92  801/6 * Z72695 SALEMKOUR      Habib       K 90 1008/5

Z73140 SAHRAOUI       Zakaria     G 45 1214/4 * Z58164 SALEMME        Roch        U 13  856/5

Z68773 SAICH          Adam        R 59  801/4 * Z80971 SALER          Paul        B 68  922/5

Z77530 SAID           Alicia      C 72  801/6 * Z64259 SALESSY BURGOUN Georges     U 13  801/5

Z76026 SAID           Kaine       Q 69 1078/3 * Z64260 SALESSY BURGOUN Pierre      U 13  801/5

X56837 SAID           Mellina     M 95  801/4 * Z80700 SALETTI        Valerian    G 18  801/1

Z69214 SAID           Sakina      M 91  801/6 * Z71845 SALGUEIRO      Lola        L 33  801/4

Y86770 SAID DJAFFAR   Kemyla      T 86  801/2 * Z85098 SALHI          Amayass     M 93  801/3

X72429 SAID MAHAMOUD  Kayna       L 33  801/6 * Z57700 SALHI          Karim       M 95 1007/5

Z63783 SAIDANE        Salaheddine M 77  801/2 * Z76468 SALICRU        Yael        C 85  801/5

Y69442 SAIDI          Loubna      C 53  874/4 * Z80880 SALIM          Yanisse     F 22 1407/5

Z80096 SAIDI          Medhi       D 63  801/5 * Z79045 SALIN          Hadrien     Q 69 1222/2

Z78408 SAIDI          Souheyl     V 31  801/4 * Z64001 SALIN          Hayden      M 77 1076/5

Z70342 SAIDI ESSI     Imane       Q 69  801/6 * Z80567 SALL           Demba       A 50 1042/6

Z80344 SAILLARD       Lorenzo     F 56  801/5 * Z80821 SALL           Lemin       B 67  801/4

Z75524 SAINDOU        Elyas       X 9A  818/5 * Z80568 SALL           Ousmane     A 50  912/6

Z83344 SAINT          Benjamin    Y 02 1129/4 * Z82957 SALLAL         Ilyes       L 33 1003/5

Z85034 SAINT CYR      Nayannah    M 93  801/3 * Z81456 SALLE          Jules       Y 80 1395/5

Z60998 SAINT MACARY   Augustin    L 64 1147/6 * X71071 SALLE          Timeo       L 40  885/5

Z81311 SAINT SAMAT    Simeon      V 31  801/5 * X85876 SALLE DE CHOU M Tao         Q 69 1207/6

V66699 SAINT SAMAT    Soren       V 31 1621/3 * Z83497 SALLIOT        Raphaelle   F 35 1038/5

Z54956 SAINT-AMANS    Odile       Q 42 1360/5 * V72795 SALMON         Briseis     V 46 1242/6

Z83796 SAINTDIZIER    Morgane     B 67  954/5 * Z79010 SALSENACH      Quentin     V 31 1115/6

Z79583 SAINTE-CLAIRE  Pharell     M 78 1021/5 * W50260 SALSET         Romane      M 92  801/2

Y77001 SAINT-FLEUR    Camille     T 17 1031/5 * Z59934 SALTEIRO       Diego       G 28  801/2

Z74424 SAINT-GEORGES  Noah        V 65  834/6 * Z69086 SALTIEL        Andrea      M 75 1355/4

Z83363 SAINTINI       Ceilan      T 86  987/2 * Z67161 SALVADOR       Melvine     M 95 1357/5

Z55856 SAINT-LAURENT  Tess        V 46  925/3 * Z84088 SALVIAC MAZURE Alix        M 94 1233/6

Z83888 SAINTOIN       Milo        M 94 1032/6 * Y87430 SAMAIN         Tymeo       N 11 1320/5

Y82217 SAINT-OUEN BLAN Gabriel     L 47  932/5 * Z69095 SAMAMA         Mendel      B 67  952/6

Z50909 SAINT-PAUL     Lucas       M 92 1487/5 * Z76377 SAMBATH        Raghav      M 78 1317/5

Z71134 SAINT-POL      Alana       P 88  852/4 * X65515 SAMBOTIN       Denis       Y 02 2171/1

Z63933 SAINTYVES      Jeanne      S 76  801/4 * Z73724 SAMMUT         Axel        U 13 1073/5

Y68415 SAIR           Hidayah     M 95  801/6 * Z80296 SAMOURA        Mariam      D 63  801/4

Z78847 SAISON         Manoe       R 62  801/4 * Y70261 SAMSON         Emrick      B 67  858/6

Y64561 SAJOT          Anton       Y 80  801/6 * Z72528 SAMSON         William     I 06  932/5
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Z81818 SAMSON DESVAUX Titouan     F 35 1397/5 * Z80931 SARAZIN        Eliott      T 16  801/3

Y75877 SAMUSHIA       Milana      S 76 1119/4 * Z78276 SARDA          Gael        O 19  801/4

Z82515 SANCHEZ        Ezio        N 30  872/5 * Z52061 SAREMBAUD      Florent     M 94 1278/4

Z75856 SANCHEZ        Hugo        V 31 1514/6 * Z51052 SAREMBAUD      Noe         M 94  801/5

Z80252 SANCHEZ        Joseph      M 75 1365/5 * Z81410 SARGENT        Aydan       F 56 1317/4

Z81125 SANCHEZ        Lemmy       N 34  801/4 * Z58985 SARHAN         Yusuf       J 38 1133/5

Z81379 SANCHEZ        Lucas       M 78 1026/5 * U54019 SAROUTI        Wassim      B 67 1074/4

Y51300 SANCHEZ PARDO  Pablo       Q 69 1177/2 * Z79109 SARRAND        Aksels      Q 01 1128/5

Z81355 SANCHEZ SUDRE  Lorenzo     U 84 1231/5 * Z80442 SARRAT-MAAROUFI Mourad      N 11 1167/2

X50609 SANCIET        Milo        C 53  935/3 * Z79881 SARREAU        Clement     C 85  929/4

Z83930 SANDAL         Nizar       M 94  801/5 * U50951 SASSI          Leandro     D 63 2001/4

Z79542 SANDRAMA       Armand      C 85  923/5 * Z62763 SATHIYAMORTHY  Athreya     H 51  801/2

X70963 SANDRAMA       Berenice    C 85  801/4 * Z62762 SATHIYAMORTHY  Mirthula    H 51  801/2

U54758 SANE           Souhaile    L 33 1057/3 * Z62761 SATHIYAMORTHY  Praveen     H 51  801/2

Z72993 SANFO          Isaac       M 77  801/2 * Z83677 SATURNIN       Chriswan    Z 9D  801/4

Z75525 SANGARAMA      Leo         X 9A 1339/4 * Y56371 SAUDIN         Theophile   M 75 1134/6

Z81875 SANGARIYEV     Abdoul-Halim D 63 1010/5 * Z77975 SAUGUES        Aurele      Q 01  851/3

Y69127 SANGO          Emma        L 47 1422/4 * Z71834 SAUGUES        Mathys      D 43 1411/6

Y69090 SANGO          Faustine    L 47 1682/2 * Z80900 SAUL           Benjamin    S 27 1052/4

Z70942 SANGUINEDE     Antoine     N 34 1424/6 * Z79757 SAULEAU        Mael        F 35 1218/5

Y63309 SANGUINET BORSA Adam        I 06 1156/5 * W50078 SAUNIER        Aristide    M 75 1801/4

W56958 SANI           Ilian       F 29  970/5 * Y70798 SAUNIER        Elise       T 16  854/6

X85987 SANNINO        Christian   M 92 1276/3 * Z83676 SAUNIER        Theo        Z 9D  801/3

Z82427 SANOU          Noah        N 30 1310/5 * Z72615 SAUNOIS        Victor      I 83  934/4

Y87786 SANSON         Raphael     M 78  988/3 * Z60539 SAUQUILLO      Ewenn       F 56  858/5

Y51204 SANSONE        Ernest      R 59  801/5 * Z81691 SAUREL         Dimitri     D 63 1297/5

Y58150 SANTACANA      Amandine    N 34  951/5 * Z81461 SAUVAGE        Mahe        Y 80 1013/6

Z80368 SANTACRUZ      Leandre     V 32  937/4 * Z53390 SAUVAGE        Matthew     A 14 1127/4

Z69206 SANTAMARIA     Gianni      I 83 1032/4 * W71997 SAUVAGE        Nathan      C 49 1316/5

Z73753 SANTARELLI     Phurya      I 83 1157/3 * Z68320 SAUVAGE        Rosa        M 75  801/3

Z72599 SANTIAGO       Jean Manuel I 83 1146/5 * Z85126 SAUVAGEOT      Paul        P 54 1034/6

Z77672 SANTIAGO       Louis       U 84 1074/3 * Z52241 SAUVANET       Marie-Anne  M 75 1234/6

Z79680 SANTIER        Loen        F 22 1528/3 * Z78282 SAUVENT        Leonart     O 19 1212/6

Z81546 SANTOS         Damien      D 63 1066/5 * Z66454 SAVCHENKO      Taras       M 94  996/6

Z75298 SANTOS LARRIEU Romeo       L 33  927/6 * V59278 SAVELLI DE GUID Laura       I 2B  908/5

Z84828 SANTOS LOPES   Cristiano   J 38  894/5 * V59279 SAVELLI DE GUID Romain      I 2B  829/4

Z81507 SANTUCCI       Charlie     D 63  904/4 * Z82653 SAVELLI SIMONOV Ilian       M 92 1087/4

Z82595 SANYAS         Constantin  M 92  864/6 * Z69187 SAVIGNAC       Thomas      F 35  999/5

X55516 SAOUD          Sofiane     M 95 1112/6 * Z62219 SAVILLE ROUSSEL Leio        U 13  894/4

Z76742 SAOUD          Yasmine     B 68  801/4 * Z69543 SAVIN          Maxim       G 45  801/2

Z72771 SAOUDI         Aksel       H 51 1148/5 * X69431 SAVINA         Ilan        F 29 1471/4

Z71773 SAPET          Bruce       I 83 1147/4 * Z82831 SAVINEAU       Hedi        T 17  801/5

X51344 SAPIN          Veronique   E 89  860/6 * Z79801 SAVINEL PILORGE Kelia       F 29 1131/4

Y60378 SAPIO          David John  M 75 1376/5 * Z79475 SAVOYE         Pauline     Y 02 1047/4

Z81635 SAPOR          Alain       V 32 1387/4 * X60594 SAVOYE BULVESTR Gabin       L 47 1102/4

T64701 SAR            Sovannita   M 91 1392/6 * Z55718 SAWADOGO       Aida-Rose   L 33  819/6

Z57110 SARAGOSA       Gabin       I 83  801/5 * Z79707 SAYAH          Melia       N 30 1041/6

Z76999 SARAH          Valentin    G 37 1189/5 * Z79708 SAYAH          Sohan       N 30 1115/6
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Z79648 SAYLER         Hugo        M 78  939/4 * Z82767 SCHOETTEL      Louca       B 67  822/4

Y65561 SBAI           Janna       L 33 1118/5 * Z82912 SCHOONHEERE    Baptiste    R 59 1417/5

Z76215 SBAI AYARI     Ylian       U 13 1341/5 * Z61450 SCHOTTE        Matheo      I 06 1102/6

Y69129 SBRUGNERA      Loriane     L 47 1156/5 * Z70483 SCHOU          Axel        M 75 1423/5

Y87671 SCAEROU        Robinson    T 16 1818/4 * Z82770 SCHRAMM        Clemence    B 67 1004/5

X50730 SCAGLIOLA      Gabriel     U 84  801/6 * Z51203 SCHREIBER      Maxime      M 91  847/6

W52787 SCAGLIOLA      Harry       I 83  924/3 * Z83806 SCHUCHT-THUET  Tao         U 05 1063/5

V04585 SCANELLA       Norbert     I 83 1809/4 * Z78740 SCHULER        Camille     Y 02  821/5

X62995 SCAPIN         Axel        L 64  898/3 * Y82414 SCHULZ         Gaetan      V 31 1414/3

Z75882 SCARDINA       Gabriel     J 38  988/6 * Z65821 SCHURDER       Joshua      O 87 1702/2

Z80569 SCELLES        Thais       A 50  801/6 * Z84830 SCHUSSLER      Ethan       J 38 1062/6

W67349 SCHACHERER AGIN Oihan       B 67  801/4 * Z78037 SCHUSTER       Mathis      B 67  838/5

Z78846 SCHACHT        Lily-Rose   R 62  960/5 * Z76615 SCHWANGER      Tom         B 67  801/5

Z19625 SCHAD          Nicole      B 67 1734/5 * W68632 SCHWARTZ       Aelys       B 67 1017/5

Z81061 SCHADLE        Theo        F 35  801/4 * Z73427 SCHWARTZ       Logan       F 29 1304/4

Z56247 SCHAEFER       Hugo        M 93 1436/6 * W59351 SCHWARTZMANN   Elio        K 90  801/2

Z74399 SCHAEFFER      Niccolo     M 78 1938/1 * Z82798 SCHWARZ        Gaetan      B 68 1413/2

Z61756 SCHALCK        Anton       B 67 1555/4 * Z77214 SCHWERDFEGER   Martin      L 33 1296/5

Z76754 SCHAMBERGER    Eliot       Q 01 1022/4 * Z84632 SCHWIETZER     Lena        N 34 1107/6

Z80722 SCHAMBERGER    Louise      Q 01  801/4 * Z74545 SCIANCALEPORE  Edouard     J 38  957/5

V69308 SCHANG         Daniel      F 22  801/1 * Z57400 SCIOT          Luca        G 28 1161/3

S52842 SCHAPPLER      Victor      R 59 1542/4 * X71815 SCIUS          Hugo        V 31 1167/6

Y67079 SCHAUBER-VENTOL Adam        P 57  906/6 * Z67060 SCOGNAMIGLIO   Giovanni    I 83  801/2

Z83994 SCHELCHER      Nohlan      B 68  810/5 * Y69716 SCORNEAU       Alexandre   Q 69  815/5

W50729 SCHEMBRI       Paul        L 33 1231/5 * Z59930 SCOTTO DI COVEL Eliott      F 35 1188/4

Z79352 SCHENKELS      Adele       L 33 1200/5 * W76214 SCOUARNEC      Eugenie     C 44  801/4

Z84996 SCHERIER       Camille     P 54  801/1 * Z77516 SCOUL          Alexis      G 28  846/4

Z69793 SCHERR         Bastien     M 77 1309/5 * Z83816 SCRIVE ITURRA  Gael        R 59 1015/5

V57702 SCHICKEL CAPPEL Leo         M 93 1507/6 * Z72938 SCUILLER       Brieux      F 29  865/3

Y83091 SCHIERMEYER    Mia         B 67 1150/5 * Z75888 SDIRI          Adem        J 38  943/6

Z73483 SCHIFF KACZMARE June        I 06  801/3 * Z74184 SEAIFAN        Lazid       B 67 1272/3

Y86377 SCHILLACI      Eliott      J 73 1593/4 * Z85123 SEBASTIAN      Benoncian   M 93 1108/5

Z62950 SCHILLING      Rose        M 91  801/6 * Z85124 SEBASTIAN      Besvina     M 93  801/4

Z56009 SCHLERET       Leonard     Q 01  801/6 * Z79666 SEBBAH         Eliott      M 78 1051/5

Z75390 SCHLIENGER     Teophane    M 77 1428/4 * Z50226 SEBBAN         Gabrielle   M 94 1043/5

Z80828 SCHMALTZ       Selina      B 67  866/5 * Z60540 SEBILE         Nael        F 56 1881/1

Z75670 SCHMIT         Morgane     X 9A  801/4 * Z78977 SEBILLOT       Ewen        F 35 1192/4

X65401 SCHMITT        Jade        P 57  801/2 * Z79718 SEBIRE         Martin      T 17  801/2

Z58575 SCHMITT        Sophie      V 46 1125/3 * Z76545 SECHER         Ethann      C 85 1026/5

Z59130 SCHMITT        Yvon        M 94  889/2 * W58435 SECHERRE       Adam        M 75 1125/6

W50612 SCHMOOL        David       M 75 1243/6 * Y87080 SECK           Herve       Z 9C 1259/6

Z82442 SCHNEIDER      Adrien      B 67 1121/5 * Z82984 SECK           Ousmane     R 59  801/3

Z82801 SCHNEIDER      Alan        B 68  801/5 * Y75157 SECKEL         Gaston      C 44  938/5

Y71788 SCHNEIDER      Romane      G 37  801/5 * V58732 SECONDI        Corinne     L 40 1073/5

Z77626 SCHNEIDER      Sasha       C 72  934/3 * Z81004 SEEBURGER TISSE Matteo      L 33  801/6

Y55696 SCHNEL         Arthur      C 85  801/3 * Z79325 SEGA           Marie       Q 69  812/2

Z83595 SCHNELL        Matheo      B 67 1049/5 * Y65453 SEGHAIER       Amir        L 33  801/5

Z77485 SCHOENDORF     Quentin     T 17  923/5 * Z82063 SEGHIER        Gabin       R 59 1493/3
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Z80866 SEGOURA        Lohan       Z 9D  876/5 * W64913 SEO            Sebastien   M 75  855/3

Z68750 SEGRESTAA      Liam        V 31  964/4 * Z80219 SERABIAN       Armen       C 49  801/5

X56535 SEGUIN         Titouan     Z 9B 1792/5 * Z80220 SERABIAN       Mane        C 49  801/4

W73856 SEGUY          Eve         L 33 1185/6 * W67871 SERAMOUR       Leo         L 33  869/4

Z75231 SEHA           Noemie      X 9A  931/6 * Z71794 SERAY          Daphne      L 33  808/3

Y75698 SEIFERT        Vaclav      M 75 1340/3 * Z62808 SERAYET PASQUIO Esteban     J 07 1294/6

Z55662 SEIGLE         Virgile     N 11 1505/6 * Y61121 SERBAH         Mohamed Nayl S 76  987/6

R59975 SEIGNEURET     Gael        G 28  972/3 * W80041 SERBAH         Nayla       S 76 1269/5

Z79229 SEIGNOUX       Noe         F 35  874/4 * Z68409 SERBY          Marius      P 54  816/5

Z83113 SEIJKENS       Raphael     Y 02  801/5 * Z72926 SERDAN         Waren       I 06 1254/4

Z60768 SEILER         Leon        I 83  801/5 * Z77771 SERGEANT       June        N 34  834/6

X60196 SEILER         Marius      I 83 1095/5 * Z73841 SERGEANT       Noah        F 29 1612/2

W50902 SEILLER        Marius      M 95  905/4 * Z72775 SERGENT        Timothee    M 75 1334/4

Z51530 SEINCE         Noe         O 87  997/5 * Z80436 SERICHARD      Joylhan     S 27 1254/4

Z62028 SEITH          Alexandre   B 67 1318/3 * Z79846 SERIDI         Naila       Q 69  801/3

U50299 SEJALON        Angele      D 63 1484/4 * Y88509 SERMAGE        Devon       K 90  866/5

Z72519 SEJEAN-ROBERT-P Marcel      C 85 1050/6 * Z84090 SERMAN GUERON  Jade        M 94  801/4

Z57459 SEJOURNE KHON  Daniel      U 13 1097/5 * Z73407 SERO           Pierre      S 76 1102/2

W50631 SELIER         Nohan       R 62  805/4 * Z82129 SERPI          Hadrien     N 30  982/5

X64243 SELIG          Manoe       B 68  808/4 * Z71297 SERRA          Elya        N 66  843/6

Z83999 SELIG          Nathan      B 68  827/5 * H07041 SERRA          Yannick     V 31 1750/4

Z73633 SELLAMBIN      Jayanthi    X 9A 1027/6 * Z80955 SERRA CARDIN   Axel        L 33  801/1

Z58574 SELLIN         Gabriel     C 44  883/5 * Z75136 SERRALTA       Lilas       F 29  801/4

X52313 SELLIN         Jean-Paul   C 44  801/2 * X53588 SERRANO        Alexis      G 37 1147/2

Z62896 SELMI          Joud        K 25  801/4 * Z58404 SERRANO        Paolo       V 31 1191/4

Z73657 SELOT          Owayss      X 9A  801/5 * Z80776 SERRAULT       Gustave     C 49  876/4

Z68827 SELVARASA      Angele Marie M 75  801/4 * Z65672 SERRAZ         Arthur      J 26 1218/6

Z74186 SELVINI ROUSSEA Rose        M 75  801/6 * Y82972 SERRES         Jeanne      D 63 1347/4

Y53343 SELVOM         Hervin      M 94  923/6 * Z72642 SERRES DELBEKE Mathieu     I 83  815/6

Y53344 SELVOM         Hilten      M 94 1053/6 * Z77385 SERRI          Neyla       M 78 1096/5

Z82812 SEMENCHENKO    Charles     B 67 1137/4 * Z80918 SERROUX        Sacha       R 59 1072/4

Z72925 SEMENENKO      Davyd       I 06 1414/4 * Z76681 SERROUX DUMAS  Kieran      V 31  801/5

Y87788 SEMTOB         Lenny       M 75  801/5 * X74478 SERT           Lola        B 67  801/2

Z73754 SEMUGA         Gabriel     I 83  801/4 * Z83342 SERVAIS        Maxence     V 31 1097/4

Z84448 SENDRA GOLFIER Gabriel     M 94  977/6 * Z78804 SERVAJAN       Martin      Y 60 1059/4

W60737 SENDRIER       Thierry     L 64 1217/6 * Z52084 SERVANTES      Noevann     X 9A 1591/3

Z56019 SENE           Elina       Q 01  960/6 * Z83549 SERVENT        Theo        M 92 1258/6

Z72663 SENECHAL       Louis       L 33  801/4 * Z84242 SERVIEN        Hugo        J 38  801/6

Y80426 SENEMAUD       Nicolas     M 75 1187/6 * Z60395 SERVOZ         Lilian      J 74 1548/2

Z62679 SENET          Nathanael   R 59  874/4 * Z64944 SETFANOVA      Petar       G 28 1233/2

Y50176 SENEZ          Arsene      B 68  975/3 * Y63225 SETTA          Fahim       M 95  801/3

Y70268 SENGEL         Joris       B 67  801/5 * Z78851 SETTI-UZZARDI  Rafael      M 92  801/6

X74775 SENICOURT      Didier      G 36 1498/5 * Y65832 SEVEN          Feyza       G 45 1050/5

Z52684 SENIE          Louis       N 34  999/4 * Y54635 SEVENO         Nathan      F 35  835/3

Y76426 SENIENEL       Alexis      S 76 1106/5 * Z79531 SEVESTRE       Anthony     R 59 1170/3

Z69298 SENTHAMIL SELVA Indrajth    B 68  889/2 * Z70325 SEVOYAN        Hugo        Q 69 1045/5

Z80025 SENTIS         Gabriel     G 37 1008/6 * Z76910 SEYE           Tidyann     F 22 1270/5

Z69104 SEO            Minjae      M 75  801/4 * Z82699 SEYLER         Pablo       B 67  801/4
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Z81227 SEYS           Antonn      J 38 1083/5 * Z71539 SILVESTRE      Maxence     M 77  801/3

Z83985 SEYS           Dorian      J 38  801/5 * Z76643 SILVESTRI      Matheo      Q 01 1296/5

Z77811 SFAR-GODARD    Achille     N 34  801/5 * Y74583 SIMART         Evan        R 62 1276/6

Z73611 SGAMBETTERRA   Ava         I 06  818/3 * X51060 SIMEON         Alix        G 28 1670/3

W58352 SGANDURRA      Arthur      Q 01  833/6 * Y58891 SIMEONI        Diva        I 2B  801/5

Y67813 SGHIR          Feria       V 31  801/3 * Z81705 SIMION         Enzo        L 64  867/6

V51921 SGHIRI         Iliana      J 38  858/5 * Z56878 SIMLER         Maxime      B 67 1357/4

Z79928 SHAIBU         Muhammad    M 92  927/6 * Z82438 SIMO           Mathis      N 30  927/4

Z84438 SHAIK MOHAMED  Lyam        M 94  801/4 * Z69088 SIMON          Alexandre   M 75  952/6

Z76126 SHAN           Muning      M 78 1207/5 * Z68505 SIMON          Baptiste    A 50 1485/3

Z59623 SHANMUGALINGAM Aadhiran    F 35  801/2 * Y53619 SIMON          Benjamin    A 50 1612/3

X67094 SHAO           Georges     M 92  801/4 * Z78976 SIMON          Gabin       F 35 1007/3

Z55109 SHAO           Yi-Hsuan    O 19 1361/5 * Z63181 SIMON          Gabin       F 35 2052/2

Z64767 SHARMA         Atharv      I 06  801/5 * Z56727 SIMON          Hector      M 94 1233/4

Z70249 SHEN           Noah        M 75 1258/5 * Y74108 SIMON          Jahel       X 9A 1377/6

Z70912 SHI            Milo        Q 69 1147/2 * Z82339 SIMON          Julien      Q 69 1220/5

Z83723 SHOCKAERT      Timothee    R 59 1406/5 * X60167 SIMON          Leo         H 51 1188/5

Z68092 SHOTAR ESCOUBET Alexandre   M 75 1053/6 * Z63575 SIMON          Louis       G 41 1220/6

Z82979 SI LARBI       Adam        R 59 1089/4 * Z84923 SIMON          Nolan       P 57  824/3

Z78263 SI MOHAMED     Soraya      G 37 1205/5 * Z82723 SIMON          Wyatt       G 18  946/5

Z67458 SI MOHAMMEDI   Mehdi       M 92  923/5 * Y62656 SIMON LAFFEAS  Awen        C 72 1293/5

Z80570 SIAUDEAU       Armelle     A 50 1030/3 * Z51902 SIMON LARDY    Come        L 33  905/6

Z80571 SIAUDEAU       Mathurin    A 50 1108/6 * Z63350 SIMONET        Alexandre   G 45 1205/5

Z81380 SIBOT          Donovan     Y 02 1124/3 * Z78343 SIMONET        Augustine   A 61  897/5

Z64472 SICARD         Eleonore    M 77  911/5 * Z83039 SIMONET        Chloe       Y 02  894/5

Z78789 SICARD         Elisa       U 84  988/5 * Z78748 SIMONET        Emma        Y 02  801/4

Z79714 SICOT-HUGUET   Solal       T 17  801/3 * Y59049 SIMONETTI      Armand      J 74  898/3

Z73660 SIDAMBAROM     Roshan      X 9A  898/6 * Z73755 SIMONETTI      Baptiste    I 83  978/5

Y52667 SIDDHU         Harman      J 38 1191/5 * Z83426 SIMONNET       Bastien     L 64 1595/6

Z77705 SIDI KENTI     Mohamed     C 85 1484/5 * Z72097 SIMONNET       Come        P 88 1038/4

Z78839 SIDORENKO      Sacha       M 92  977/6 * Z72098 SIMONNET       Robin       P 88  925/3

Z76723 SIEBMAN        Gabin       J 74  989/4 * Z82566 SIMONNET       Romain      L 64  931/6

Z59021 SIEFFERT       Noham       B 68 1027/5 * Z75671 SIMPLON        Oriane      X 9A  918/3

Z83637 SIEGEL         Owen        B 67 1203/5 * Z64668 SINAN          Tylian      Z 9C 1376/5

Z79793 SIEHL          Bastien     B 67  801/3 * Z77313 SINARD DAVID   Jean-Loup   U 84 1011/5

Z72217 SIEROTA        Estelle     Y 60  956/5 * Y70024 SINDE          Hugo        V 32 1341/4

Z58498 SIEUW          Mao         R 59  801/6 * Z62894 SINEGUR        Luca        M 94 1232/6

Z82747 SIFFERT        Eline       B 67  950/5 * V64305 SING           Arthur      M 78 1315/4

X82668 SIGOIGNE       Adam        M 92  801/5 * X54504 SINITSYNA      Alexsandra  I 06  918/4

Z73536 SIKORSKI       Andreas     V 09 1391/6 * Z65924 SINNIAH        Ashmyra     M 93  886/6

Z72616 SIKRANE        Owayss      I 83 1312/4 * Z70487 SION           Adelaide    K 25 1063/5

Z69114 SIKSTULIS-MISAN Masimo      M 75  801/3 * Y54118 SIPOS          Adam        P 57  801/4

Z72561 SILHOL-GAUTHEY Timeo       U 13  848/5 * Z50145 SIRLANDE       Samuel      R 59 1121/3

Z79847 SILIGBONON     Femi        Q 69 1022/2 * Z68040 SISOMVANG      Naho        M 75 1024/5

Z79782 SILLAH         Mamady      C 72  801/4 * Z68093 SISSAKIAN      Raphael     M 75  902/4

Z77700 SILVA DE MIRAND Yael        C 85 1306/5 * Z80425 SITA           Yssan       S 27 1428/5

X79865 SILVA FLORES   Rober Manuel F 35 1254/4 * Z60672 SIVADE GREMONT Yan         U 05  885/3

Z76561 SILVA SEVERINO David       Q 69 1117/2 * Z85016 SIVANANTHAM    Pavithran   M 93  801/4
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X58981 SIVARAJAH      Nekisha     M 75  801/6 * Z51191 SORAGNA FEYTIS Edgar       T 16 1059/5

Z77727 SIYAF          Mehdi       Q 01 1087/3 * Z65048 SORDELLO       Florent     I 06 1327/4

Z80001 SKUBE          Lia         G 28  801/4 * Z70755 SORDELLO       Gabriel     I 06  826/4

Z82490 SLAMA          Celine      V 31  801/1 * Y57535 SOREAU         Amaury      M 75 1469/3

Z60660 SLASSI         Ayoub       Q 69  801/2 * Z79979 SOREL          Laura       T 17  948/3

Z73527 SLEDZIENSKA    Katie       D 63  801/5 * Z56039 SOREL          Lorenzo     S 76 1180/4

V52426 SLIMANI        Aghilas Zine M 78  934/5 * Z58066 SORET          Leni        J 73  889/6

Z83688 SLIMANI        Ilyana      M 92  801/5 * Z80572 SORIN          Lylou       A 50  801/6

Z83619 SLIMANI        Raslane     M 92 1130/6 * Z79234 SORRE          Pierre      F 35 1014/4

Y87651 SLOMKA         Lior        M 75  992/4 * Z82025 SORRIAUX       Zoe         V 31  843/6

Z75158 SMAILI         Iyed        R 59 1030/5 * Z61889 SOSSI          Marin       M 77  919/4

Z80502 SMATI          Leonard     M 78 1179/5 * Z72988 SOTOMAYOR      Samuel      M 77  801/4

Z76318 SMBATYAN       Aren        B 67  801/5 * Z82268 SOTTIAU        Eowyn       R 59 1082/4

X69630 SMIECHOWICZ    Szymon      I 2B 1127/4 * Y81200 SOTTON         Louis       E 21 1065/5

Z76789 SMITH          Aaron       L 47  889/6 * Z83057 SOU            Pichman     B 68 1739/2

Z83583 SMITH          Noemie      R 59  847/5 * Z83895 SOUARE         Kadidia     M 94  801/5

Z81909 SMITH          Remi        N 11 1058/3 * Z73528 SOUBIELLE      Jeanne      D 63  914/4

Z84331 SMYKOWSKI      Arthur      M 94  863/6 * Z65022 SOUBRY         Edouard     M 92  801/2

Z85323 SMYKOWSKI      Margaux     M 94  801/6 * Z77779 SOUCHE         Arthur      N 34  883/6

Z67285 SNAOUI         Ayline      M 95  801/4 * Z57419 SOUCHON        Abbygaelle  G 45  801/6

Z56274 SO             Ethan       V 31 1105/4 * W77306 SOUDED         Yanis       V 31 1290/5

Z62393 SOARES         Diego       M 77  801/5 * Z75672 SOUFOU RICQUEBO Anna        X 9A  801/2

Z79289 SOARES         Flavio      Q 01 1384/4 * Z54663 SOULAS-BIEHLER Noa         B 68 1231/5

Z59178 SOCCARD        Ezio        U 13  801/4 * Z53826 SOULEYMANE     Tera        M 94 1117/4

Z59354 SOCOLIUC       Eliott      M 92 1322/6 * Z69765 SOULEYREAU     Nael        L 33  801/2

W75462 SOEDER         Lisa        B 67 1138/5 * Z57488 SOULEZ         Ulysse      Q 69 1641/6

Z67414 SOEUNG         Nola        F 56  801/4 * Y68318 SOULI          Meissa      J 73  900/4

Z68570 SOFIA          Anais       J 26  840/6 * Z77780 SOULIMANI      Liam        N 34  801/6

Y75222 SOHAIL         Ibrahim     M 92 1633/5 * W53658 SOULTANKOULOV  Lyissan     Y 60  801/2

Y52131 SOHAIL         Rayan       H 51  801/6 * Y82425 SOUMBOUNOU     Abib        H 51  801/5

Y62835 SOKOL          Timofei     V 31  927/2 * Z72972 SOUN           Samuel      M 77  801/4

Z80369 SOLAGNA        Julian      V 32  801/3 * W55397 SOURDEAU       Armand      M 92 1328/5

Y56724 SOLARD         Victor      C 49 1628/4 * Z56362 SOURIAC        Thomas      V 31 1127/3

Z78974 SOLE           Carmen      F 35  801/5 * Z78764 SOURY          Zelie       Q 69  978/3

Z80929 SOLER          Maxence     Q 69  801/4 * Z61613 SOUSSI         Issac       M 77  801/6

Z70261 SOLIGNAC       Jacques     F 56 1174/4 * Z61614 SOUSSI         Skander     M 77  801/6

Z53794 SOLOMON        Aaron       M 94 1042/2 * Z82398 SOUSSI         Yanis       V 82  910/5

Z53789 SOLOMON        Alessia     M 94 1157/6 * Z82195 SOUSTRE        Kenzo       T 79  933/4

Z77722 SOLTANI        Erij        Q 01  801/3 * Z79756 SOUTEYRAND     Mathis      F 35 1097/5

Z80298 SOLTANI        Oumeyma     D 63  801/4 * Z79018 SOUTY SIMON    Colombe     C 72  801/3

Z75300 SOLTANIAN      Yara        L 33  801/3 * Z84596 SOW            Djetenin    C 49  959/4

Z55288 SOLVEZ         Leo         I 83  801/5 * Z51084 SOW            Jayden      M 95  869/6

Z82903 SOMBY          Jean-Yves   B 67  836/5 * Z79668 SOW            Mariam      M 78  801/3

Z76729 SONG           Mathilde    L 33  876/5 * Z80041 SOYEZ          Augustin    R 59 1098/5

Z82064 SONNESBERGER   Mila        R 59  801/3 * Y55512 SPANU          Arsene      L 64  910/4

Z65231 SOORIAKUMAR    Krittikan   M 95  801/4 * Y56315 SPARTA         Arthur      M 95 1129/6

Y55372 SOPPELSA       Guido       M 94 1842/2 * Z81729 SPAZZI         Timote      H 08 1229/6

Y55370 SOPPELSA       Otto        M 94  984/6 * Y82871 SPECK          Antonin     I 2A 1080/5
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Z80597 SPETGR-LEJEUNG Hortense    G 18  820/4 * X60208 STRUKOV        Stefan      C 49 1026/5

Z76338 SPEYSER        Alain       J 73  974/3 * Z82220 STRUVE         Antoine     Y 02 1077/5

Z63396 SPEZZANI-COURAU Louis Gabrie V 31 1513/3 * Z84579 STUDER         Hanae       B 67  801/5

Y67374 SPINELLI       Antonio     U 13  904/4 * Z77585 STUIT          Xavier      C 72 1139/6

V55578 SPINOS         Steven      M 78 1735/6 * Y63724 STUMPF         Gabriel     F 29 1125/3

Z80651 SPIQUEL        Hugo        R 62  801/3 * Z66348 SU             William     M 75 1194/6

Z69550 SPIRAL         Leon        G 45  894/5 * Z74409 SUACOT ZOCCHI  Ismael      J 38  844/4

Y72482 SPRENCINAT     Sofia       A 14 1069/4 * Z54405 SUAREZ         Etienne     M 77  801/2

Z80508 SPRINGER MORAND Come        M 78  801/3 * Z72744 SUAU           Zelie       I 83  801/4

Z58267 SREBREV        Danail      B 67 1523/3 * Z51576 SUBI           Nefise      M 93  897/5

Y72886 SRENSCIK-HUSSER Ilias       B 68 1183/6 * Z81938 SUBRA BEDEK    Mathias     Y 02  907/4

Z53997 SREY           Erwan       U 84 1282/6 * Z82342 SUBRIN         Simon       Q 69  801/6

Z54002 SREY           Ethan       U 84 1395/6 * Z70723 SUBTIL BOUVIER Kalen       S 27 1090/5

Z65615 SRITHARAN      Dakshith    G 45  964/4 * Z82789 SUBTS KEPGANG N Dan         Y 80 1429/3

T53259 STA            Ilyes       B 68 1162/3 * Z76091 SUDRES         Alicia      M 94  927/2

Y67028 STACHOWIAK     Mathieu     Y 60 1718/3 * Z81879 SUDRES         Nolan       D 63 1132/4

Z80460 STAILI         Assiya      S 27 1188/5 * Y79171 SUEUR          Dorian      I 2B 1780/3

W62384 STAMATIOF      Aiden       M 95  801/5 * Z77683 SUHAIB         Nooh        Y 60  801/3

Y58153 STANTON        Asher       N 34 1939/4 * Z52324 SUKHBAATAR     Tenuun      Q 69 1128/5

Z56711 STAPLETON PENAR Gustave     B 67 1079/5 * Z80650 SULANOWSKI     Mateusz     R 62  801/4

Y65449 STARCZEWSKI    Axel        M 93  801/5 * Z73756 SULTANA        Laura       I 83 1102/5

W70486 STARK LETELLIER Maxime      L 33 1043/5 * Z54247 SUMBRE         Guil        M 75  804/4

Z79220 STASZEWSKI DWOR Salome      Q 01 1093/5 * Y71985 SUN            Chloe       M 78 1207/4

Z84584 STELA          Jessica Mimi C 49  801/4 * Z79309 SUN            Estelle     M 93 1079/5

Z71702 STEMPFEL       Nathan      K 90  801/5 * Z58569 SUNDARAM       Shanjit     P 57 1273/6

Z84115 STENGER        Roman       F 56  801/2 * Z76323 SUN-HONDIUS    Charles     B 67  950/4

Z83311 STENZEL        Luc         X 9A  801/4 * Y57485 SUN-HONDIUS    Leon        B 67  801/2

Z56226 STEPANOVA      Elena       M 75 1104/5 * Z84286 SUOR           Sylvie      M 77  988/3

Z73419 STEPHAN        Oscar       F 29 1163/6 * U51581 SUR            Frederic    P 54 1122/4

Y84944 STEPHAN        Victor      F 29 1380/3 * Z71371 SURANTYN       Manon       I 06  852/3

Z81953 STERNE         Anouk       Q 42 1270/6 * X66438 SURESH         Thej Ashvin M 77 1020/6

X53475 STEVENS        Marius      M 94  801/6 * Z59979 SURESHKUMAR    Santhosh    M 77  801/4

Y50712 STIBLER        Enzo        G 37  801/5 * Z59980 SURESHKUMAR    Sanyaj      M 77  801/4

Z68313 STIEGLITZ      Kylian      M 92  801/1 * Z83579 SURET          William     R 59  987/4

Z77357 STIEN          Pierre      R 62  932/5 * Y79127 SURINACH       Elise       M 92  801/5

Z83773 STIEVENARD     Hugo        C 85 1353/4 * Z63663 SURUGUES       Dominique   E 21 1153/2

Y54253 STIRMLINGER    Lenny       B 68  801/6 * Z83622 SURY           Lucien      J 73  915/4

Z81233 STOCK          Nathanael   J 38  972/5 * Z82820 SUSS           Leon        B 67 1108/5

Z61428 STOCKMER       Louka       B 67  870/4 * Z75757 SUTEAU         Pierre      M 75 1549/4

Z80727 STOECKLIN      Lena        I 06 1354/4 * Z84960 SUTHAKARATHAS  Melani      M 94  989/6

Y67473 STOJKOVITCH    Gabriel     U 13 1088/5 * Z77373 SUTTON         Thomas      T 79 1401/3

Z80820 STOLZENBERG    Tia         B 67  862/4 * Z73664 SUZANNE        Teiva       X 9A 1072/6

Z53344 STORATH        Noah        H 52  822/4 * X88082 SWAMINATHAN    Castouribaye M 77  801/1

Z83641 STRABONI       Ghjuvan Save B 67  936/5 * W65880 SWIST          Thomas      R 59  936/5

Z64067 STROHL         Menzzo      B 68  801/4 * Y70197 SYED           Shahir      R 59 1104/4

Y69131 STRONIARZ      Lois        L 47 1674/5 * Z77858 SYED           Zain        Y 60 1082/4

Y69132 STRONIARZ      Melynn      L 47 1004/5 * Z78252 SYLLA          Abdoulaye   G 37  801/3

Z83029 STRUGALA       Antoine     Y 02 1436/3 * Z83807 SYLLA          Karamba     U 05  868/5
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Z68373 SYLLA          Tidiane     M 95  922/6 * Z80730 TAILLANDIER    Eloan       G 18 1608/4

Z79364 SYLLA BOSSARD  Leo         M 95  858/3 * Z73367 TAILLANDIER    Enzo        L 33 1425/6

Z83372 SYLVESTRE      Anthony     Z 9D  824/5 * Y56128 TAILLANT       Timothee    G 45 1241/4

Z57865 SYLVESTRE      Ilan        L 33 1025/4 * Z74544 TAILLARD       Noe         U 84 1435/4

Z73570 SYLVESTRE-BRU  Pierre      M 75  811/5 * Z60360 TAILLEFUMIER   Ariane      J 74 1158/3

Y52822 SYM            Eloan       A 50 1000/5 * X65500 TAILLIEZ       Bruno       I 83 1020/4

Y72605 SYNNOTT        Odhran Aidan Q 69 1267/4 * Z71177 TAINOFF        Sacha       J 38  991/5

Z53572 SYS            Corentine   R 59 1394/6 * Z57930 TAJ            Nassim      Q 69 1179/3

Z79015 SYSSOIEFF      Paul        V 31 1194/6 * Z77843 TAKI           Camelia     J 74 1074/5

Z50067 SZAMOSFALVI    Julia       I 83 1438/6 * Z80554 TAKLA          Raphael     F 35 1134/4

Z64658 SZAWARA LAZAREF Sylvain     M 92 1045/3 * Y71242 TALAGRAND      Eythan      K 39  801/4

Z65955 SZCZESNY       Anae        G 45 1012/4 * X64921 TALB           Ismael      M 91  801/2

Y81495 SZEKELY        Liam        Z 9D  801/5 * Z85113 TALBI          Mohamed     M 93  801/3

Z50182 SZER AVAGYAN   Levon       M 92 1308/5 * Z82795 TALBI          Safa        N 30  801/5

Z57249 SZEWEZYK       Noe         U 84  811/4 * Z80182 TALBI          Younes      R 59  801/4

Z76866 SZORAD         Maxandre    I 83 1432/2 * Z82796 TALBI          Youssef     N 30 1335/6

Y59857 SZPIC          Samuel      M 95  801/4 * Z85111 TALBI          Zayneb      M 93  844/5

R56853 SZYMCZAK       Jean-Marc   C 44 1491/5 * Y55609 TALEB          Aylan       M 95  801/4

Z76682 TA             Maxime      V 31 1374/6 * Z81837 TALEB LAAZIZI  Noor        Q 69 1044/3

Z53698 TA             Nathanael   M 94 1007/6 * X52305 TALET          Owen        C 44 1005/5

Z53699 TA             Samuel      M 94  929/6 * V71664 TALIBART       Auguste     F 35 1325/4

X82254 TAALBI         Wassim      B 68 1060/5 * Y75780 TALLABI        Dalia       V 46  801/6

V61282 TABAKERA       Louayna     G 45  964/5 * Z79326 TAMBON         Leon        Q 69  925/3

W59672 TABAKERA       Maysam      G 45  801/4 * Y65310 TAMBURRINI     Silvio      M 77 1415/4

V53849 TABAKU         Dilan Joel  L 33  937/6 * Z77216 TAMENNE        Viktor      L 33 1351/3

Z73665 TABANI OPRESCO Ayden       L 33  940/6 * Z81905 TANCA          Yahya       D 63 1445/4

Z57415 TABARD         Nathanael   G 45  801/4 * Z65969 TANDABANY      Shraven     M 95 1111/6

Z81499 TABART         Raphael     D 63 1032/4 * Y86301 TANFIN         Basile      M 75 1085/3

Z82539 TABART TRANEL  Tedy Loup   N 30  801/3 * Z56725 TANG           Olivier     M 94 1477/4

Z74959 TABET          Mosbah      U 13  952/5 * Z78791 TANG           Ugo         U 84 1104/5

Z82071 TABIT          Kyam        M 92  801/1 * Z55237 TANGIEV        Rassoul     B 67 1262/5

Z73761 TABOULET       Morgane     F 29 1062/4 * Z72942 TANGUY         Agathe      F 29  801/3

Y73310 TABUCE NGUYEN  Paul        J 74 1076/5 * Z76924 TANIOU         Raphael     F 22 1417/5

Y69173 TACCHI         Raphael     L 47  801/3 * Z84559 TANNAY AGUDO   Matteo      N 34 1333/6

Z77037 TACHENY LECAS  Gaston      G 37 1134/6 * Y56546 TANNIERE       Nathael     M 95 1426/6

Z78790 TACHNAKIAN     Karl        U 84 1232/4 * Z75560 TANON-LOPES    Lya         L 33  907/6

Z82634 TACONNET       Gabriel     Q 69  874/6 * Z77856 TANRISEVEN     Ibrahim     B 67  801/4

Z80649 TAESCH         Mael        R 62  902/4 * W50616 TAPIERO        Joseph      M 78 1326/6

Z76452 TAFA           Eldi        J 74  992/4 * Z83002 TARDIEU        Nicolas     Z 9D  892/6

Z77026 TAFAJ          Enris       G 37 1048/6 * Y66559 TARDIF         Come        F 56 1199/4

Z51516 TAGAA PINEAU   Anass       X 9A  972/4 * X70066 TARDIF         Melissande  N 11 1012/2

Z79553 TAGARIAN       David       J 26 1009/4 * Z73725 TARDIF         Sixtine     U 13  801/5

Z82745 TAGBO MOUKOURI Isaac       M 92 1144/5 * Z81808 TARDY          Arman       V 65 1254/6

Z72997 TAHIRI         Emma        M 77  801/5 * Z67357 TARDY          Leo         J 38  801/5

Z70705 TAHRI          Florent     P 55  928/3 * Z77154 TARDY          Lola        Q 42  967/6

T62359 TAIAR          Faycal      Q 69 1155/3 * Y86780 TARDY          Noha        T 17 1246/6

Y63527 TAIBI          Adam        F 35  801/5 * X67155 TAREA          Benoit      I 83 1341/4

Z75742 TAIEB          Moatez      Q 69  935/3 * X53467 TARIEL         Basile      M 94 1562/4
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Z50290 TARIFA         Jad         M 94 1066/5 * X60321 TELLIER SIMENEL Nolan       Y 60 1528/4

Z83101 TARQUINIO      Ferjani     B 67 1269/4 * Z83929 TELLIER-MOULART Emrys       H 08  863/5

Z79777 TARQUIS        Theo        M 93 1244/4 * Z55225 TELLIN         Mael        B 67 1645/4

Z83143 TARRIT         Cameron     L 64 1289/6 * Z80711 TELMAR         Eden        G 18  801/4

Y50476 TARZIA         Anton       M 93 1112/6 * Z63220 TELMON         Louis       J 26  882/5

Z72762 TASSEL         Julie       I 06  801/2 * Z51877 TEMATAHOTOA    Teo         K 90  801/1

Z74441 TASTET         Coralie     V 65 1061/5 * Z81547 TEMEL          Salih-Sefa  D 63  801/3

Z64256 TASTET         Zakary      M 95  801/2 * Z80627 TEMPLEUR       Raphael     G 37 1147/3

Z79214 TATANGELO      Hugo        Q 01 1079/5 * Y67463 TEMPLIER       Solal       V 09 1602/2

Y51039 TATIBOUET      Camille     M 92  801/6 * X86321 TENA DE LA CRUZ Mickael     K 90  884/3

Z82675 TATOU          Adam        D 63  801/3 * X58098 TENAIN         Noe         J 38 1082/6

Z80301 TATOUZ         Kader       D 63 1228/5 * X70489 TENTILLIER     Simon       Q 69 1075/3

Z80300 TATOUZ         Kady        D 63  958/5 * Z73634 TEORBE         Sandjeye    X 9A  801/5

Z81826 TAUREL         Johanna     B 67  801/4 * Z73487 TEPHANY        Malo        I 06 1032/5

Y70269 TAUREL         Sylvain     B 67 1165/5 * Z65039 TERESHKO LEGER Maxime      Q 69 1196/5

Z84035 TAURINES       Adrien      M 94  801/5 * X51969 TER-HAKOBYAN   Anahit      P 54 1374/6

Z73650 TAUROBEAULION  Killian     X 9A  856/5 * X70514 TER-HAKOBYAN   Robert      P 54 1342/5

Y50978 TAVEAU         Lubin       M 91  801/6 * Z82393 TERMIGNON      Leo         N 30 1217/5

Z55615 TAVERGNIER     Nino        U 13 1497/6 * Z82395 TERMIGNON      Raphael     N 30  916/5

Z81181 TAVERNIER      Achille     J 38  902/6 * Y64559 TERNISIEN      Camille     Y 80  801/3

Y84709 TAYEB          Ahmed       B 67  849/5 * Z80408 TERNISIEN      Marius      F 56  934/5

Y53028 TAYEE          William     Z 9D  801/5 * Y65557 TERRACHET      Karima      L 33  851/3

Z65075 TAYLOR         James       M 92 1153/6 * Z65875 TERRAS         Paul        Q 01  822/4

Z52890 TAYMONT-LORANDE Ghislaine   U 13 1111/4 * Z70850 TERRAT         Valentin    D 43 1019/4

Z55639 TAZABAEV       Khalif      A 50 1046/5 * Y72693 TERRAZA        Valentin    N 30 1524/4

Z60859 TAZEROUT       Mateo       J 73 1459/4 * Z81832 TERRENERE      Abel        B 67 1317/3

Z74862 TCHAPMI        Guy-Bertrand M 75  801/5 * Z61429 TERRIBLE       Mathis      L 33 1167/4

Z71307 TCHAPNKOU      Kris        N 66  967/6 * Z84212 TERRIEN        Gabriel     C 49  801/2

Z58274 TCHAYKOVSKYY   Louka       U 13 1103/5 * Y73794 TERRIER        Alice       C 53 1139/5

Z80407 TCHIFIDJIAN    Raphael     F 56 1490/3 * Z81881 TERROLLES      Ambre       D 63  801/3

Z73550 TCHOAIN        Mathias     F 29 1117/3 * Z77418 TERRONI        Alessio     F 56 1218/5

Y54312 TCHOKONTE NANA Aiden       S 76  962/5 * Z61850 TERSIGUEL      Loic        M 78 1249/6

Z79678 TCHUISSE DJEUPA Christ Mael F 22  994/4 * Y65360 TERZIEFF       Samuel      V 31 1221/5

Z72629 TECHINI        Ali         M 93  985/5 * Z77021 TESFAMICHAEL   Hondras     G 37 1022/6

Z74172 TEFIT KABAMBA  Julius      Q 69  801/2 * Z73096 TESSIER        Camille     G 45 1222/3

X81556 TEIN-THAVOUVACE Lymaiel     Z 9F  980/5 * Y72391 TESSIER        Mathis      X 9A 1103/6

Z53119 TEISSEIRE      Nathan      U 13 1094/3 * Z79745 TESSIER        Tohan       G 28  801/5

Z81428 TEISSEIRE      Titouan     L 33 1257/5 * Z76542 TESTA          Hugo        Q 01  801/5

Z71300 TEISSIER       Augustin    N 66  801/6 * Z75673 TESTAN SAUTRON Evan        X 9A 1318/5

Z72772 TEIXEIRA       Izaac       H 51  820/5 * X86160 TESTARD        Jean        T 17 1165/4

Z72773 TEIXEIRA       Leon        H 51  801/3 * Z61569 TESTARD        Vincent     N 11 1001/6

Z51378 TEIXEIRA       Milo        Q 69  954/3 * Y73182 TESTI-LE LEANNE Eloanne     H 51  964/5

Z82492 TEIXERON       Amaya       V 31  801/4 * Z52812 TESTUD         Ambroise    T 17  801/2

Z82491 TEIXERON       Mael        V 31  801/5 * Z79300 TETARD         Enzo        Q 01  900/4

Z77851 TEKIN          Zumra       Y 60 1494/4 * Z81692 TEXEIRA        Theo        D 63 1144/5

Y75460 TELITEL        Elies       B 68  801/3 * Y79820 TEXERAU        Maxence     B 67  801/2

Y53192 TELLIER        Robin       M 78 1005/5 * V51318 TEXIER         Alix        M 92  886/6

Z74395 TELLIER SIMENEL Chloe       Y 60  801/4 * Z80345 TEXIER         Yawen       F 56 1071/5
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Z67265 TEXIES         Alexi       V 65 1280/5 * W79725 THIAM          Massamba    L 33  834/5

Z76191 TEYSSERE       Alexis      U 13 1022/5 * Z83738 THIAW          Salif       M 92  801/5

Y62468 TEYSSIER       Aaron       J 73  890/5 * Y50427 THIBAUD        Benjamin    M 94 1195/5

Z83752 TEYSSIER       Lenny       Q 42 1641/6 * Z66851 THIBAULT       Cid         V 31 1435/6

Z78657 THABTI         Fares       F 22 1105/6 * Z73392 THIBAULT       Tao         X 9A 1060/5

Z50996 THACH          Sohan       M 94  862/2 * S01813 THIEBAUT       Kevin       M 75 1527/5

Z68070 THAI           Louis       M 92 1269/6 * Z79795 THIEBAUT       Maxence     B 67  801/2

Y81542 THAI THONG     Leny        X 9A 1572/4 * Z56995 THIEBOT        Jules       H 51  801/4

Z69064 THAMBIRAJAH    Ashmitha    B 68  819/5 * Y57670 THIEBOT        Noe         A 50  946/5

Z73126 THAO           Diane       G 45  801/4 * Z77701 THIEFFRY       Antoine     C 85  801/4

Z73125 THAO           Louis       G 45 1055/3 * Z79753 THIELIN        Gonzague    F 35 1343/4

Y74862 THARMENDRAN    Kavinaya Sar M 95  801/5 * Z82790 THIERY         Romane      Y 80  831/3

Z80729 THAUMIN        Noely       G 18  801/4 * Z81493 THIEULEUX      Lina        D 63  801/4

Z81451 THEAULT        Lubin       S 27 1349/4 * Z78955 THIFAGNE       Louise      J 73  801/4

W76591 THEBAULT       Eric        I 83 1091/3 * Z78956 THIFAGNE       Theo        J 73  801/4

W77336 THEBAULT       Hugo        A 14 1107/5 * Z59967 THILLAC        Clement     L 47  801/6

Y70829 THEBAULT       Matt        C 53 1317/5 * Z59964 THILLAC        Meline      L 47  801/6

Z78972 THEBAULT       Mayane      F 35 1044/4 * Y56863 THILLARD       Gabin       M 77  801/3

Z74430 THEBEAU        Martin      V 65  801/4 * Z79555 THIMONNIER     Aria        C 85 1065/5

Z75795 THEILLOUT      Romeo       U 13  801/5 * Z71067 THINAULT       Frederic    P 57 1227/5

Z79755 THENAULT RAMADO Aedan       F 35  896/5 * Z78215 THINESHKUMAR   Sharveen    U 84 1476/3

V59219 THEODOSE       Lucas       M 77 1338/4 * Z79929 THIRION        Lillian     M 92  801/6

Z74788 THEOPHILE      Demetre     L 33  976/6 * V66451 THIRION RUTYNA Antonin     N 30 1642/4

Z55267 THER           Luke        D 63 1103/5 * Z59305 THOLONIAT      Hugo        J 38 1263/6

Y72499 THERAGE        Mathilde    R 62 1091/5 * Z59492 THOMAS         Benjamin    R 59 1748/5

Y69112 THERASSE       Arthur      L 47 1487/3 * Z68506 THOMAS         Camille     A 50  861/5

Y69169 THERASSE       Louis       L 47 1330/3 * Z81021 THOMAS         Clement     F 35 1083/3

Y65203 THERET         Gaspard     G 37  834/4 * Z82012 THOMAS         Manoa       V 31 1189/6

Z75226 THERMEA        Julio       X 9A  936/5 * Z72286 THOMAS         Valentin    B 67  955/5

Z74443 THERON         Liam        V 65  860/5 * Z82680 THOMAS CHALAFRE Camille     D 63 1389/4

Z82281 THEROUE        Scott       D 63 1022/5 * Z82681 THOMAS CHALAFRE Maxence     D 63 1065/4

Z81150 THEROUETIN     Leo         G 18 1043/6 * Z71593 THOMAS DENIS   Eline       Q 69  801/6

Z76880 THERY          Stanislas   F 35 1077/4 * Z81569 THOMAS DUCLOS  Mayane      Q 42  801/6

Y71087 THEUREAU       Clement     F 35 1199/4 * Y81415 THOMAS POLETTO Lucas       V 82 1589/4

Z79754 THEUREAU       Clement     F 35 1249/5 * Z73077 THOMAZIC       Hugo        F 56 1172/3

Z76743 THEURILLAT     Jules       B 68  801/3 * Z80874 THOMELOT       Maxence     F 22 1097/6

Z84182 THEVENART      Lison       C 49  801/5 * X81939 THONGLOM       Lenny       M 77 1072/4

Z70785 THEVENET       Maelan      L 40  838/6 * Y60264 THOREAU        Louis       G 37  801/4

L00287 THEVENET       Olivier     Q 69 1115/4 * Z79669 THORETON       Lohan       F 22 1730/5

Z79169 THEVENET       Paul        J 74 1109/4 * Z56800 THOUAULT       Gwendal     F 56 1202/4

Z77410 THEVENET       Theo        F 56  928/5 * Z77768 THOUS          Lorenzo     N 34  801/6

Z81205 THEVENIAU      Romain      J 38 1406/4 * X62059 THOUVENIN      Adele       M 93 1119/6

Y70693 THEVENIN       Nicolas     N 34  942/5 * Z59442 THOUVENOT      Leandre     B 68 1372/5

Z75367 THEVENON       Nicolas     M 75 1255/4 * Z81152 THOUVENOT      Myla        G 18  929/6

Z80635 THEVENOT       Hugo-Nam    B 68  899/3 * X62072 THUEZ DEBLAERE Anatole     M 93 1130/3

Y53731 THIAGARAJAN    Andrea      E 71  801/3 * W77359 THULLIER       Marius      R 59 1333/5

Y53732 THIAGARAJAN    Aquila      E 71 1011/6 * Y74070 THULLIEZ       Raphael     R 62  958/5

Z60416 THIAM          Diarra-Guiss M 95  997/6 * Z66954 THUMERELLE     Raphael     H 08  801/3
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Z80490 TIAMANI        Anas        M 78 1105/4 * Z79641 TOME ROFFI     Rafael      M 78 1139/4

Z80489 TIAMANI        Rita        M 78 1117/4 * Z80074 TOMTE DEUGOUE  Gabriel     R 59 1343/4

Z80511 TIAN           Noemy       M 78  801/5 * Z70247 TONIN          Leopold     M 75 1113/6

Y60802 TIBAU          Noam        U 84 1062/4 * Z76683 TONIOLO        Baptiste    V 31  975/6

X55617 TIBERGHIEN     Guillaume   R 59 1186/6 * Y52345 TONOYAN        Hayk        B 67 1044/6

W11292 TIBUR          Pierre      L 24  801/2 * Y77236 TONTI          Robin       L 47 1004/6

Z73608 TICHADOU       Shannon     I 06  812/2 * Y71832 TORDEUX        Romy        F 56  972/5

Z79742 TICHANNE       Guilhem     U 13 1081/5 * Z51654 TORDOIR        Antoine     R 59 1158/3

Z80450 TIE            Kalsang     S 27 1399/4 * Y66228 TOROCIAN       Andre       V 09  841/5

Z58434 TIEN           Gaetan      I 83 1133/5 * Y66227 TOROCIAN       Narek       V 09 1307/3

Z73124 TI-I-TAMING    Lucas       G 45 1047/4 * Y83123 TOROSSIAN      Chahen      I 83 1717/4

Z80573 TILLARD        Baptiste    A 50 1047/6 * Z68751 TORRENT BOSSARD Ewen        V 31 1239/6

Z80011 TILLIER        Alberic     F 56  906/4 * Z64331 TORTEL         Archibald   G 45  801/1

Z58486 TILLIEZ        Guillaume   S 76 1233/6 * Z75889 TORTORA        Aronn       J 38  941/6

X83534 TILLOL DELETANG Victor      M 92 1366/6 * Z72819 TOSELLO        Leandro     E 71 1244/6

Z73866 TILLY          Kayis       F 29 1356/4 * Z61267 TOSUN          Mirza       M 93  801/5

Z72887 TILLY          Lenny       F 29  801/3 * Z80013 TOUATI         Ilian       G 28  807/5

Z83496 TIM            Hamon       X 9A 1003/6 * Z73188 TOUCHARD       Simon       M 95  825/6

Z80364 TIMBAL DUCLAUX Thomas      B 68  988/5 * Z69045 TOUCOUERE-SCHMI Florian     L 64 1348/4

Z75396 TIMERA         Qassim      M 77  925/4 * Y84857 TOUDERT        Stanislas   M 94 1664/3

Z72677 TIMOFEEV       Romain      B 67  801/3 * Y62714 TOUEILLE       Cesar       C 53 1138/4

Z83920 TINGRY         Alessio     Y 02 1489/4 * Z79632 TOUFFET        Jules       F 22 1105/6

X76970 TINOYAN        Arsen       Q 69 1221/6 * Y61073 TOUHAMI        Yahia       J 73  902/3

Z79983 TINSEAU        Alix        J 73  801/2 * W67431 TOULET         Keziah      L 33  801/6

Z79984 TINSEAU        Margaux     J 73  801/3 * Z74955 TOULI          Eniya       U 13 1019/5

Z81980 TISSERAND      Yoann       P 57 1148/4 * Z80418 TOULLIOU       Konogan     F 56  801/5

Z79727 TISSERANT      Elliott     F 56 1127/4 * Y82984 TOULOTTE       Arthur      M 95 1219/5

Z71032 TISSERON       Leo         G 36 1201/6 * Y82986 TOULOTTE       Louis       M 95 1187/6

R70416 TISSIER        Loran       F 29 1863/5 * Z69143 TOURDIAT       Amaury      M 75 1306/5

Z82763 TISSIER        Mattia      B 67  936/5 * X73591 TOURE          Fatoumata-Ma L 33  801/6

Z76769 TITH           Victor      G 37 1075/6 * Z72927 TOURE          Jayden      I 06  891/5

Z65731 TITOVA         Sophie      M 75 1155/4 * X65274 TOURETTE       Maxence     V 31 1986/6

Z80914 TITREN GOSSET  Nathan      S 27  844/3 * Z57916 TOURLET        Quentin     C 49 1164/3

Z81882 TLILI          Youssef     D 63 1151/5 * W56317 TOURMENTE      Seraphin    Y 60  801/2

W68001 TOBDJLI        Amine       Q 42  988/6 * Y56826 TOURNASSAT     Sylvia      V 82  967/4

Z62869 TOCZYSKI       John        M 75 1390/4 * Z71089 TOURNEFIER     Jenna       M 77  977/2

Z75737 TOE SOUFI      Semiramis   Q 69  958/3 * X50272 TOURNIER       Vincent     M 92 1118/4

W61775 TOFFOLI        Louis       R 59 1069/4 * Z53342 TOURTE         Elina       G 28 1313/3

Z79978 TOGATHIAN      Mathis      U 13  982/4 * Z70580 TOURTELOT      Paul        R 59  930/5

Z84585 TOGBODOUNO     Djene-Mervei C 49  838/4 * Z75375 TOURTIER       Clement     G 18 1367/6

X78932 TOGNARELLI     Emma        I 2A  801/6 * Z83420 TOUSSA         Issa        R 59 1109/4

Z79660 TOGNOTTI       Come        F 22 1507/5 * Z81185 TOUSSART       Hanae       Y 80  801/6

Z70375 TOLEDANO       Nathan      M 75  801/3 * Z80184 TOUTAOUI       Houdeifa    R 59  888/5

Z67937 TOLOT          Arthur      M 75 1167/4 * X85822 TOUVE          Esteban     O 19 1271/1

X72613 TOLOT          Gaspard     M 75 1188/5 * Z76937 TOUVOLI FRERE  Leeroy      F 22  938/6

X57132 TOMASI         Ghjuvan-Mart I 2B  801/6 * T51203 TRA            Antoine     N 34 1523/4

Z52190 TOMASINI       Alexandre   Q 69 1224/5 * X62246 TRAFFET        Arthur      N 30 1214/6

Z71780 TOMCZYK LE LANN Hektor      I 06  995/6 * Z80473 TRALBOUX       Noah        T 16 1042/6
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X52537 TRAN           Duy-Mickael C 44 1223/6 * Z78706 TRINEL         Robin       V 46 1399/6

Z56622 TRAN           Franck      L 33 1597/5 * Y66702 TRINQUARD      Ako         V 31 1136/3

Y79077 TRAN           Gabriel     M 78 1113/4 * Z78766 TRIOLAIRE      Rosalie     Q 69 1130/3

Z72992 TRAN           Jamy        M 77 1164/4 * Z82221 TRIOUX         Shanna      Y 02  894/5

Z68094 TRAN           Louis       M 75  801/5 * Z79206 TRIPARD        Raphael     Q 01 1065/5

Z73178 TRAN           Thien-Phuc  M 93 1210/4 * Z72929 TRIPIER FUSILLE Louis       I 06  989/4

Z78249 TRAN NGOC GIA  Bao         G 37 1223/5 * Z84441 TROADEC        Marin       F 56 1213/5

Z81981 TRAN THANH     Sao         B 67 1509/4 * Z81700 TROGNO         Jules       L 64 1147/6

Z72928 TRANCART       Ema         I 06  889/4 * Z51954 TROHA          Samuel      P 54 1204/5

Z79178 TRANCHANT      Amaury      N 30 1952/4 * Z74546 TROIN LANGLOIS Cesar       J 38  884/5

Z57537 TRANCHANT      Basile      M 95  801/3 * W63065 TRONC          Henri       U 84 1548/3

Z83890 TRANCHANT      Paul        C 49 1237/4 * Z72930 TRONCY         Camille     I 06 1091/5

X83319 TRANCHER       Leo         D 15 1068/5 * W69179 TRONCY         Thomas      I 06 1236/5

W69269 TRANI          Maxime      P 57  801/5 * X82008 TRONEL         Benoit      S 76 1023/4

Z68455 TRANNOY        Clement     G 45 1137/3 * Z66716 TRONSON        Gael        C 44 1455/5

Z84870 TRAORE         Aissetou    M 93  801/5 * Z72651 TRONSON        Louis       C 44 1181/6

Z74830 TRAORE         Maryam      B 68  812/5 * Z84444 TROTIGNON      Joseph      F 56 1062/4

Z77187 TRAORE         Zeynab      Q 01 1072/4 * Y50292 TROUILLARD     Leni        C 44  866/5

Z66999 TRAPP          Louise      I 83  808/3 * Z80811 TROUILLLET     Salome      B 67  926/5

Z83988 TRAUB          Samson      J 38  801/5 * Z81062 TRUC           Louis       F 35 1261/3

H50211 TRAVADON       Loic        P 57 2759/5 * Y61006 TRUEL          Corentin    C 44 1092/5

X58081 TRAVERS        Leo         F 35  877/2 * S57059 TRUILLET       Sarah       C 72 1763/3

Z69779 TRAVERS BOTELLO Luciano     C 85 1104/6 * Z80109 TRUPHEME       Camille     Q 69  801/2

Z76422 TRAVERT        Mahe        A 50 1149/5 * Z79949 TSCHAENN       Aaron       B 68 1378/5

Z76423 TRAVERT        Timeo       A 50  982/5 * Z76713 TSCHANZ        Sacha       J 74 1129/4

Z83823 TRAXELLE       Mathilde    I 83 1088/5 * Z74188 TSE SBAI       Medine      M 75  890/6

Z58470 TREBOSC        Matheo      V 31 1302/4 * Z80015 TSHEN          Xiang       C 72 1005/6

Z77962 TREDEZ         Thibault    R 59 1031/4 * Z80302 TSIMPOU DA SILV Nohellyan   D 63 1062/5

Y86467 TREGARAUD      Paul        M 95 1035/5 * Z77028 TSOBAEVA       Halima      G 37  822/5

Z75438 TREGLOSSE      Jean        G 37 1118/6 * Z77370 TUBERTIN       Nolan       R 62  841/4

Z59059 TREHOUX        Alexis      V 65  845/3 * Y62061 TUDELA         Gabriel     P 88  801/4

Z59060 TREHOUX        Melissa     V 65 1090/4 * Y74811 TUMBARELLO     Mathis      U 05 1044/5

Z83080 TRELCAT        Raphael     R 59 1032/3 * Z71625 TUNA           Charles     M 75  986/5

Z81154 TREMEAU        Cynthia     G 18 1123/6 * Z75593 TUNCAY         Eylul       Q 01  851/3

Y71713 TREMOSA        Andrea      V 32 1315/6 * Z71369 TUNG           Lightning   J 26 1271/6

Z79658 TREMOUILLE     Nino        F 22 1745/4 * Z71370 TUNG           Thunder     J 26 1045/4

Z62461 TRENDAFILOV    Mihail      G 37  801/5 * Z81167 TURBE          Mahe        C 85 1289/4

Y73716 TRESPEUCH      Julien      N 34 1410/6 * Z67983 TURCAN         Eve         C 44  992/3

Z66477 TREULET        Hector      H 51  801/5 * Z84835 TURCHETTI      Melia       J 38  945/6

Z78257 TREVISIOL      Marie-Eva   U 13  801/5 * Z63722 TURK           Paul        T 17 1189/6

Z68999 TREYVE         Gilles      K 25 1285/3 * Z82527 TURMEL         Victor      Y 02 1079/5

Z80600 TRIBALLAT      Louise      G 18  922/5 * Y64007 TURPIN         Aymeric     Q 01  910/5

W54713 TRIBBIA        Noa         Q 69 1151/3 * Z75526 TURPIN         Linea       X 9A  801/2

Z73751 TRIBERTI       Gaia        I 83 1474/4 * Z75527 TURPIN         Mathis      X 9A  812/5

X50085 TRIBONDEAU     Brian       M 95 1458/5 * X70643 TURPIN         Michael     V 31 1687/5

Z83035 TRIBOUT        Stephane    Y 02  987/4 * Y72394 TURPIN         Noah        X 9A 1025/6

Z81471 TRICAULT       Elliott     F 35 1067/5 * Z75529 TURPIN         Selvan      X 9A  987/3

Z68564 TRIGO          Adrian      M 75 1732/5 * X63355 TURPIN         Warren      F 35  873/4
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Z80304 TURQUER        Aaron       D 63 1000/5 * N53326 VALION         Hubert      J 38 1062/5

Z79623 TURRILLOT-LEFEV Pavel       G 45 1279/4 * Z62433 VALL           Georges     M 94  991/6

Z69652 TYBURN         Noah        Z 9D 1029/6 * Z54479 VALLA          Maxence     Q 69 1043/6

Z70469 TYRODE         Noah        K 25 1055/4 * W62511 VALLDECABRES   Kalvyn      I 06 1448/3

Y77153 TZINMANN       Jeremy      M 75 1268/6 * Y74734 VALLEE         Gabriel     G 37 1038/6

Z79173 UBA            Eva         N 34  804/4 * X85847 VALLEE         Jules       E 21  988/3

Z82919 UBASSY         Jules       N 30 1104/5 * Z68538 VALLEJO        Jorge       M 75 1431/3

Z70769 UBEDA-LOPEZ    Enzo        J 38 1479/5 * Z57555 VALLERAY       Mathieu     C 49  891/3

Z79748 UBEIRA         Valentin    V 46  858/6 * Z59216 VALLET         Anatole     F 29 1052/6

Z75585 UBULOR         Efe         L 33 1216/6 * Z59619 VALLET         Jade        M 77  801/5

Y68005 UGOLIN         Theilicia   H 51  801/6 * W16194 VALLET         Vincent     H 51 1761/5

Z59118 UHLINGER       Sacha       M 91  942/3 * X69072 VALLIERE       Leo         U 13 1041/5

Z61321 ULARE          Kira        Y 80  853/6 * Z82200 VALLON CRUZ    Tiana       M 91  811/6

N54916 ULLOA          Lucas       G 28 1429/4 * Z79305 VALLOT         Lucas       Q 01 1352/4

Z69105 ULPE           Jekabs      M 75  816/4 * Z78795 VALLOT VESNITCH Victor      M 92 1213/2

Z84463 ULYSSE         Emmanuel    Z 9C 1281/2 * Y80559 VALOUGEORGIS   Ioannis     J 26 1179/6

Z81077 UNTEREINER     Eliott      S 27 1122/5 * Z79700 VALPOET        Valentin    F 35 1490/3

Z82407 UNTERREINER    Loukas      N 30 1337/3 * X57344 VALPREMIT      Jacques     M 94  837/4

Y84773 UPJOHN BLANPAIN Edwin       J 38  960/6 * Z77847 VALSESIA       Eden        L 47  895/3

Y68207 URIOT          Basile      P 54  801/6 * Z71546 VALTEAU        Teddy       M 77 1440/4

Z77425 URZE           Leo-Paul    R 62 1330/4 * Z80045 VAN AERDE      Eliott      R 59 1233/5

Z69778 USLU           Vatan       M 75  801/1 * Z81103 VAN ASSCHE     Mila        B 67 1149/4

Z81724 USSEGLIO-VIRETT Maelys      L 33  801/5 * Z55550 VAN BOURGOGNE  Ewen        F 56 1026/6

Z59991 UTHAYAMOHAN    Gajaanan    M 77 1594/3 * Z77783 VAN BRANDWIJK  Luc         O 19 1058/5

Z59989 UTHAYAMOHAN    Tashviga    M 77  801/4 * Z84104 VAN DE VELDE   Paul        J 73 1419/3

Z76300 VACCARO        Enzo        J 74 1028/5 * Z80815 VAN DER BAAN   Shiffra     B 67 1163/5

Z83708 VACHAL         Leon        Q 01 1262/4 * Z80840 VAN DER BIEST  Nathan      A 61  942/4

Y81370 VACHER         Margaux     U 84  801/6 * X52973 VAN DER WEIJ - Victoria    G 37  801/4

Z77113 VACHER         Tom         Q 01 1623/3 * Y80866 VAN EYLL       Penelope    M 75 1184/6

Z81694 VACHON         Mila        D 63  865/3 * Y80867 VAN EYLL       Sofia       M 75 1158/5

Y69170 VACQUE         Corentin    L 47 1222/4 * Z70099 VAN HAVER      Malo        N 11  882/4

Z83611 VADE           Guillaume   J 26 1374/5 * Z51352 VAN HUYLENBROUC Amadeuska   R 59  875/5

W82334 VAGNERON       David       B 68 1126/5 * Z80574 VAN LAER       Leo         A 50  840/6

Z79013 VAILLEUX       Charlie     J 74 1316/5 * X82031 VAN MALLE      Michael     I 06 1339/5

Z82270 VAISSIERE      Gabriel     D 63 1159/4 * Y59898 VAN WELDEN     Gaetan      A 61 1087/4

Z73597 VALADIER       Nathan      X 9A  865/6 * Z70752 VANDAMNE DELAIZ Noah        I 06 1204/5

V63883 VALAX          Nominoe     F 35 1130/4 * Y70811 VANDEN BERGHE  Eliott      V 32  996/6

Z83502 VALCK          Enzo        X 9A  801/6 * Z79290 VANDENBERGHE   Morgan      Q 01 1747/2

Z77605 VALEAU         Barbara     L 47  801/6 * Z83783 VANDENHOVE     Antomn      R 59  801/3

Y79730 VALEMBOIS      Noam        M 92  801/1 * Y75782 VANDENSTORME   Rose        V 46  801/6

Y76156 VALENTIN       Antoine     P 57  877/5 * Z82791 VANDEPUTTE     Ines        Y 80  831/3

Z70296 VALERO         Luis        N 11 1044/3 * Z65768 VANDERCOILLE   Edouard     M 93 1432/3

Y86112 VALET          Gabriel     M 95 1157/5 * Z80037 VANDERHAEGHE   Eliot       R 59 1346/4

Z75317 VALET          Leonard     N 30 1015/4 * Z80038 VANDERHAEGHE   Malo        R 59 1133/5

Y64064 VALET MAHMOUDI Gabriel     M 95 1317/6 * Z81036 VANDEVENNE MELL Leon        R 59  806/5

Z55124 VALETTE        Kevin       T 79 1172/6 * Z71309 VANDEWALLE     Emma        N 66  984/4

Z83184 VALIN          Yanis       R 59  957/5 * Y65797 VANDEWIERE DUCH Marc        M 93  902/4

Z80633 VALIN ROY      Lily        G 18 1298/6 * Z80851 VANDREY        Raphael     A 61  974/5
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Z81519 VANDYCKE       Arthur      R 62  801/2 * Z82586 VELAUT         Diego       J 73  801/3

Z72719 VANELLA MARTIN Lorenzo     I 83  861/3 * Z83819 VELAY          Emma        R 59  801/3

Y52260 VANEPH         Pierre      S 76 1068/5 * X67684 VELDEKENS      Marguerite  M 95  845/6

Z58639 VANG           Hanzo       F 35  847/2 * X59864 VELEZ          Alexandre   M 78 1126/6

Z82528 VANHOOF        Simon       Y 02  861/3 * Z72973 VELGE          Eden        M 77  944/3

Z83033 VANHOUTTEGEN   Tyler       Y 02  801/2 * Z79162 VELGHE         Tom         T 17 1073/5

Z80682 VANKENHOVE     Melchior    G 18 1066/4 * Z61036 VELIEN         Leandro     Q 01 1596/5

Z82343 VANNEUVILLE-CHE Paul        Q 69  801/6 * Z83533 VELILLA        Paulin      X 9A  886/6

Y73054 VANPEPERSTRAETE Zelie       R 59 1317/4 * Y56638 VELLIEUX       Gabriel     I 83  861/4

U51353 VANRUMBEKE     Elise       R 62 1101/5 * Y53355 VELTEN         Antoine     B 67 1379/6

Z80683 VANSNICKT      Henri       G 18 1267/6 * W63567 VELUPILLAI     Asmitha     G 45  801/5

Z79548 VARANGLE QUEILL Camille     F 35 1364/4 * V59711 VELUPILLAI     Asvigan     G 45  801/4

Y88780 VARBANOV       Clement     P 54  934/2 * V59712 VELUPILLAI     Asvini      G 45  801/5

Z57372 VARDANYAN      Artur       L 40 1122/4 * Z78970 VENCHIARUTTI   Gaspard     F 35 1155/3

Z79575 VAREILLES      Louise      M 78  801/5 * Z82057 VENDEVILLE     Jules       R 59 1863/4

Z79645 VARIN          Theodore    M 78 1122/4 * Z78737 VENDEVILLE     Martin      Y 02 1490/4

Z76040 VARIN          William     U 13  801/4 * Z50685 VENEL          Baptiste    R 62 1023/4

Z72325 VARLET         Clement     Y 80 1001/5 * Z54328 VENGADESSA PERO Shrivathsan I 06 1220/3

Z62295 VARLET         Jade        V 46  801/2 * Z80341 VENIAT         Issaya      F 56  801/5

Z71547 VARNUSSON      Maido       M 77  801/3 * Z71415 VENTRESQUE     Arsene      Q 69 1213/2

Z84230 VARRAUD PIOLET Soen        J 26 1023/4 * Z83373 VENTURA        Evan        Z 9D 1124/6

Z83744 VASANTHAN      Abhinaya    I 83 1098/3 * Y52894 VENTURA MUND   Maria Matild B 67  919/4

Z83742 VASANTHAN      Sobiya      I 83  907/5 * V51153 VENTURIN FRANCO Alma        N 30  801/6

Z84450 VASDEBONCOEUR  Augustin    J 26 1266/4 * Z81593 VERCHERE       Blanche     Q 42  801/6

Z84451 VASDEBONCOEUR  Michel      J 26 1222/5 * Z83963 VERCHERE       Lohann      J 38  972/6

Y69603 VASSAL         Antoine     N 34 1038/6 * Z63118 VERCHERY       Martin      M 75  862/6

E54464 VASSAUX        Jean-Pierre F 35 1416/3 * Y64188 VERDIN         Timeo       E 89  837/6

Z64789 VASSEUR        Alex        I 06 1308/3 * Y71168 VERDOM         Elise       F 56  801/2

Z75341 VASSEUR        Leopold     U 13 1138/4 * Y63325 VERDOUX        Oceanne     I 06 1527/6

Z84029 VASSEUR        Louis       R 59 1140/5 * Z55735 VERDUGIER-ROUX Romain      N 34 1466/5

Z83691 VASSEUR BILLOUD Robin       Q 01 1222/4 * Z80055 VERFAILLIE DELC Selena      R 62  801/3

Z77696 VATRAN         Alyssa      M 94  801/5 * Y86312 VERGE          Izia        V 09 1165/6

Z77697 VATRAN         Eneessa     M 94  801/3 * Z78238 VERGNE MARROUFI Simon       O 19 1272/4

W52598 VATTIER        Noe         S 76  801/6 * Z82544 VERGNES        Timothee    V 31  801/4

Z79611 VAUCLAIR       Anatole     G 45  991/5 * Z50447 VERGRIETE      Lucien      R 59 1242/4

Z79612 VAUCLAIR       Judith      G 45  801/5 * X57719 VERHEECKE      Thomas      M 95  801/5

Y58696 VAUDON         Maxime      O 19  801/6 * Z66609 VERIN          Lana        Z 9C  801/5

X76553 VAUDRON        Nael        A 61 1783/3 * Y72667 VERLET         Solal       N 30 1087/2

N52478 VAUMOURIN      Sebastien   C 44 1275/6 * W70154 VERMEERSCH     Elise       R 59 2014/3

X60025 VAUTIER        Philomene   T 86 1043/6 * Z51997 VERMEULEN      Amaury      G 28 1542/1

Z53353 VAUVILLER      Yanis       G 28  964/3 * Z67354 VERMONT        Marceau     J 38 1332/4

Z83544 VAVA           Paul        X 9A 1166/5 * Y64844 VERN           Lucien      L 33  801/4

T55947 VAXELAIRE      Gauthier    P 88 1933/4 * Z79291 VERNAY VIGNON  Florient    Q 01 1250/4

Z71628 VEDI           Melvil      M 75  801/2 * Z79292 VERNAY VIGNON  William     Q 01  882/4

Z73709 VEDOVATI       Erwan       M 77  962/5 * Z69365 VERNHES        Sacha       V 46  999/5

Y51100 VEGA           Blanca      M 91  812/4 * Z51767 VERNHET        Valentin    S 76  996/5

Y54712 VEILLON        Aidan       F 29  914/4 * T53878 VERNIER        Leandre     P 88 1114/2

Y57355 VEILLON        Guillaume   C 49 1408/2 * Z50188 VERNIER        Paul        M 92 1339/6
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Z62105 VERNIEUWE      Matteo      R 59 1189/5 * Y79170 VIEILLARD      Matheo      I 2B  929/4

Z79294 VERNINAS       Lucas       Q 01  801/4 * Z79848 VIEIRA         Rafael      Q 69 1017/2

Z81015 VERNY          Aurele      F 35 1097/4 * Z68499 VIEL           Aythan      A 50 1009/6

Z63941 VERON          Axel        S 76  946/6 * Z80576 VIEL           Milio       A 50  914/6

Z78765 VERON          Hector Grego Q 69  947/2 * Z81553 VIEL           William     F 56 1125/5

Y86921 VERON          Lenny       J 38 1048/6 * Z80897 VIERIU         Mihaitsa    S 27 1224/4

Y54325 VEROUGSTRAETE  Jean        S 76  940/6 * Y82281 VIES           Elise       N 11 1109/5

Z56353 VERRES-PANARD  Kelya       L 47  827/6 * S53839 VIET MIZIER    Leon        M 75 1154/6

Z78899 VERRET         Cassandre   V 32 1547/3 * Y74383 VIGAN          Victor      M 92 1701/2

Z57915 VERRIER        Gilles      M 78 1295/3 * Z78244 VIGNAL         Tael        O 19  822/2

A63441 VERRIERE       Lucas       M 94  801/6 * Z57248 VIGNE          Joshua      U 84  993/4

X53981 VERSACE        Daniel      I 06 1150/6 * Z51147 VIGNEAU        Warren      M 91  869/4

Y74450 VERT-PRE       Timeo       T 16 1173/6 * Z59625 VIGNEAUD       Oscar       I 83 1025/5

Y57832 VETILLARD      Antoine     Y 60  801/1 * Z84634 VIGNERON       Erwan       N 34 1016/6

D06690 VETTE          Valerie     U 84 2002/3 * W83822 VIGNERON       Marius      F 35 1238/5

Z80739 VETTER         Enzo        V 09  801/5 * Y54387 VIGNERON       Roxane      D 03 1167/4

Z80740 VETTER         Joan        V 09 1059/4 * Z73131 VIGNERON       Simon       G 45  996/5

Z82024 VEYRAC         Benedicte   V 31 1186/6 * Z61468 VIGNES         Jade        N 66  994/5

W83844 VEZIAN         Antoine     J 26 1115/3 * Z81929 VIGNOL         Bulle       H 08  801/4

Z82457 VEZINET        Yanis       N 30  846/6 * X82478 VIGNY          Loris       V 31  801/4

W51218 VEZULI         Rafael      B 67 1199/5 * V68774 VIGNY          Noe         M 75 1326/4

X52288 VEZZONI        Francoise   L 47 1227/5 * Z53189 VIGO           Christian   I 83  826/6

Z68369 VIALA          Corentin    N 30 1194/6 * Z83090 VIGOT MER      Sasha       C 49 1442/5

Z71548 VIALA          Lucas       M 77  935/3 * Z81701 VIGOUROUX      Lea         D 63  974/5

Y53267 VIALARD        Alexandre   M 92 1227/6 * Y76157 VILLAGRASA     Anais       P 57 1024/5

Z83482 VIANDIER       Brieuc      F 35 1155/3 * Y87959 VILLAIN        Oscar       M 91 1091/5

Z83500 VIANDIER       Malo        F 35 1051/5 * Y66222 VILLARD        Emmanuel    K 39 1098/2

Y52368 VIANO          Gabin       G 37  977/5 * Y57339 VILLEDIEU      Emeric      Q 69 1042/3

Z80042 VIART          Martin      R 59 1217/2 * Z83867 VILLEMIN       Aki         M 94  832/5

W69192 VIBE           Alexandre   D 63 1393/4 * Y66792 VILLENAVE      Camille     L 40  801/3

Z52692 VICAIRE        Arthur      U 13  942/4 * Z81603 VILLENEUVE     Zoe         Q 42  853/6

X63003 VICARIO        Jose        I 83 1685/3 * Y57954 VILLETTE       Arnaud      M 77 1540/5

Z80575 VICEDO CHRIST  Sohalia     A 50  801/5 * X56019 VILLOIS        Romain      M 77  952/2

X57797 VICHE          Leon        M 93  996/6 * Z82583 VILLON         Nils        J 73 1612/4

Z83498 VICTOIRE       Daryl       X 9A  853/6 * Z68540 VIMALAN        Santosh     M 95 1169/4

Z70818 VICTOR         Jerome      G 37 1115/5 * Z84635 VIMONT         Pablo       N 34 1107/5

Z68048 VICTOR-RAPHAEL Gabriel     V 09 1106/4 * Y05227 VIN            Regis       E 89 1410/5

Y76544 VICTOT         Mathieu     M 94 1433/5 * Y87939 VINCE          Alexandre   C 44 1098/4

X58575 VIDAL          Adam        D 03  967/2 * Z78700 VINCENT        Diane       C 72  854/6

Z79246 VIDAL          Taylor      N 30 1112/6 * Z64074 VINCENT        Leo         V 31 1226/2

Z72128 VIDAL          Tristan     I 06  821/3 * M67498 VINCENT        Marc        F 35  801/2

Z77122 VIDAL HOUETTE  Gabriel     Q 42  801/5 * Z82530 VINCENT        Timeo       Y 02  924/5

Z84633 VIDAL LECRIQUE Pia         N 34  814/4 * Z73571 VINCENT HULL   Pierre      M 75  835/5

Z76731 VIDALAIN       Leonard     L 33  857/6 * Y63791 VINCENTE COIGNE Joseph      S 76  859/4

Y59068 VIDALLER       Guilhem     Q 69 1010/6 * Z74191 VINCENZ IONESCU Arthur      M 75  801/5

M64532 VIDONI         Philippe    M 94 1233/5 * Z74190 VINCENZ IONESCU Daniel      M 75  801/5

Z81916 VIDONI         Valentin    H 08 1018/5 * Y53864 VINCESLAS DE CH Eudelin     S 76  801/5

Z78753 VIDONNE        Ethan       J 74 1285/3 * Z81827 VINCON         Flavio      B 67 1194/4
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Y86368 VINGUEDASSALOM Jivan       X 9A 1059/5 * Z81303 VUILLEMOT      Neil        G 45 1037/4

T66269 VINSOT         Darius      M 75 1097/4 * Y53884 VUKOBRAT       Luka        M 93  898/6

Z79614 VIOLON         Valentine   G 45  801/5 * Y68979 VUKSANOVIC     Milan       M 94  805/4

Z83522 VIOSI          Mia         M 92 1077/2 * Y61549 VULOVIC        Angela      J 74  801/2

Y84243 VIOUGEAS       Tony        Q 69 1195/4 * Y61550 VULOVIC        Mia         J 74  801/6

Z56286 VIRAMA-COUTAYE Sayam       F 35 1217/4 * X52100 VULPE          Arina Cameli Y 02  801/3

X77142 VIRARD         Thais       N 66 1236/5 * Z71249 VYSKREBENTSEV  Maksym      I 06 1036/4

Z72954 VIRAYIE        Lilo        C 44  837/5 * Z82879 WAGNER         Lisa        B 67 1016/5

Y69149 VIRELAUDE      Lois        L 47 1390/3 * Z60434 WAGNER         Tiago       H 51  801/5

Z59273 VIRET          Julia       M 92  801/5 * Z75301 WAGNON MATSUBAR Nao         L 33 1026/6

W61646 VIRLOUVET      Kais        G 28  925/4 * Z78882 WAHI           Yacine      L 33 1065/6

Y80536 VIRLOUVET MERCI Alban       G 28  801/1 * Z80647 WALASEK        Dominik     U 84  974/4

M08584 VISCONTI       Christophe  I 06 1816/6 * Z83130 WALCH          Anna        L 64  801/5

Z68096 VISSEQ         Alexis      M 75  801/4 * Z83135 WALCH          Ysee        L 64  801/5

Z68095 VISSEQ         Hugo        M 75  980/5 * Z80352 WALDY          Quentin     B 68  990/5

Z75674 VISVAL         Anna        X 9A  801/3 * Z76192 WALET          Matthieu    U 13 1003/3

Z82278 VITELLO        Emma        D 63  801/2 * Y53022 WALLACE        Gustave     M 78  972/4

X78353 VITERISI       Mattia      L 64 1544/3 * Z74206 WALLE          Margaux     L 33  801/4

X57351 VITON          Maxime      G 37  858/5 * Z72981 WALLEAU        Maelyne     M 77  801/4

Z73606 VI-TONG        Mahe        X 9A 1719/4 * Z68906 WALLER         Aurel       M 91 1123/5

Z57633 VITTONATO      Marcel      V 09 1300/4 * X54461 WALLERAND      Eleonore    Y 60  801/2

V77508 VIVEKANANDAN   Namrata     G 45 1067/5 * X54464 WALLERAND      Louis       Y 60  955/3

V57329 VIVIEN         Leo         F 56 1205/5 * Z77286 WALLOIS        Gauthier    V 31  954/4

X86200 VIVIER         Eli         T 17  801/5 * Z81478 WALTER         Antoine     F 56 1042/4

Z84240 VIVIER         Lena        J 38 1201/6 * Z80974 WALTER         Romain      B 68 1011/5

Z84837 VIVODTZEV      Adam        J 38  801/4 * Z77426 WAMBRE         Natheo      R 62  801/4

Z84639 VIX            Mathieu     B 67  901/3 * W53391 WANG           Billy       M 94 1027/6

Z53465 VLODY          Nathan      X 9A 1144/4 * T60495 WANG           Emma        J 38 1562/1

X75642 VOGEL          Gautier     B 67 1331/5 * Z79066 WANG           Leon        M 91  801/6

Z82372 VOGLIMACCI     Mallo       Q 69 1500/6 * Y55180 WANG           Lucas       M 91 1045/3

Z62447 VOGT           Seth        M 75  832/6 * Y60267 WANG           Rong Xi     G 37 1060/4

Z68429 VOILLARD       Theo        S 76 1417/5 * Z75814 WANG HUAN      Lea         V 31 1055/6

Z52755 VOINDROT       Pierre      N 30 1108/6 * Z77817 WANNAS         Zoe         N 34 1064/6

Z53341 VOINOT         Yann        H 52 1481/3 * Z78959 WANTIER        Nolan       J 73 1004/6

Z83102 VOINSON        Maeva       B 67 1080/5 * Z81173 WARDE          Lea         J 38  801/4

Z78898 VOISIN         Kylian      J 74  986/5 * Z50509 WAREMBOURG     Izack       R 59  801/4

Y61558 VOLATIER       Milo        J 74  801/5 * Z82300 WAREZ LAHLAH   Louca       R 59 1137/2

Z78958 VOLEAU         Lyana       J 73  932/5 * Z82302 WAREZ LAHLAH   Noe         R 59 1317/2

Z68284 VOLOSIANKO     Nazar       M 94  915/6 * Z83436 WARIN          Victor      B 67 1169/4

Z50369 VOLZ           Sohan       B 67 1142/4 * Y73251 WAROQUIER      Romy        J 74  801/3

Z83933 VONCK          Gregoire    Y 02 1148/5 * Z83564 WARTELLE       Arsene      R 59 1171/5

Z51759 VONIE          Geoffrey    H 51 1219/5 * Z82094 WATERLOOS      Romeo       R 59  998/3

Z79851 VOSI DIBA MENGA Adonai      Q 69  801/2 * Z83118 WATHIER        Mathieu     Y 02  814/3

Z80796 VOUILLON       Faustine    Q 01 1047/4 * Z81828 WATREMEZ       Melody      B 67 1072/4

Z78870 VREMEA         Matheo      M 92  939/6 * Z51650 WATTEBLE       Florence    R 59 1068/3

Z83792 VRIGNAULT      Julien      J 38 1341/4 * Z53431 WAYAR LE STER  Mael        V 09  801/2

V78179 VRIGNEAUD      Gaetan      E 21 1222/4 * Z78328 WEBER          Arthur      R 62  903/4

Z83871 VUILLEFROY DE S Martin      C 49 1249/5 * Y59491 WEBER          Maximilien  I 06  892/2
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Z74337 WEERTS -MARIE  Frederik    B 67  801/5 * Z79140 WU             Enzo        F 35 1267/5

Y50673 WEI            Emma        I 06 1101/3 * T54193 WU             Jaelys      M 75 1002/4

Y50675 WEI            Lea         I 06 1316/6 * T54194 WU             Sirius      M 75 1560/3

Z60814 WEIBEL         Jules       I 83  987/5 * Y57650 WUATTIER       Louis       Y 02 1318/4

Z83587 WEIL           Kevin       B 67  801/4 * Z81063 WUCHER         Gabin       B 67 1276/5

X60786 WEINDLING      Nathan      M 95 1275/5 * Z83685 WUILLAUME      Arthur      M 92 1084/6

Z84296 WEISS          Basile      P 57  997/4 * Z78676 WUJDA          Gabriel     F 22 1155/3

Z84282 WEISS          Benjamin    B 67 1176/5 * Y52715 XIAO           Dylan       M 94  921/5

Z83589 WEISS          Sauino      B 67 1162/4 * Y76000 XIE            Baptiste    M 93 1057/4

Y86755 WEISSBECK      Noah        B 67  801/3 * Z62611 XIONG          Qianyuan    V 32  960/6

Z77059 WEISSEN        Lars        J 74  925/3 * Z83319 XITRA          Thimotee    X 9A 1221/5

Z74048 WELINSKI       Sacha       M 75 1175/3 * V77839 XU             Celine      Q 69  855/3

Z76919 WELS           Boston      F 22 1375/6 * Y50391 XU             Hugo        S 76 1153/5

X71566 WELTER         Logan       P 57  801/6 * Y50389 XU             Victor      S 76 1248/5

Z69555 WERNER         Paul        B 67  906/5 * Z76128 XUEREB         Julia       U 13  830/5

Z77788 WERNERT        Jules       O 19 1008/6 * Y66197 XUEREB-HERNANDE Agnes       N 34 1135/6

Y59490 WERY           Victoria    N 11  947/4 * Z83155 YAAQOUB        Ben Mohammed L 64  801/4

Z68902 WESTERHOFF     Milo        M 93  858/5 * Z67016 YADAV          Nevaan      M 92  979/6

Z71587 WESTLEY        Henri       M 75  878/5 * Z77613 YADINI         Bilal       L 47 1204/5

Z83379 WIBAILLE       Arthur      R 59 1124/4 * X74968 YADINI         Selmen      L 33  801/6

Z69116 WICKY          Agathe      M 75  860/5 * Z57106 YAHIAOUI       Aymen       R 59  816/5

Z64068 WIEDER         Augustin    B 68  896/5 * Z78752 YAHORAU        Alex        M 75 1628/6

S63921 WIEL           Albin       D 63 1014/2 * Z65889 YAKUEV         Hanif       B 67 1197/3

Z71650 WILHELM        Elliott     B 68  801/1 * X75273 YALCINKAYA     Aymir       M 93  801/5

Z82075 WILHELM        Ethan       B 67  801/4 * Z67390 YAMEOGO        Vincent     N 34  884/5

W50907 WILK           Ilan        M 95 1447/5 * X62463 YAMKOUDOUGOU   Alexandre   B 67  836/4

Z80906 WILLEMYNS      Lucie       S 27  801/2 * Z79554 YANG           Elias       M 78 1087/5

Z83965 WILLIAM        Hubert      X 9A 1282/6 * Z55171 YANZENGA       Leni        T 86 1115/3

Z69142 WILLIAMS       Charles     M 75 1249/4 * X66297 YASHCHUK       Oleh        E 71 1283/4

Z79965 WILLIG         Assya       B 68  936/5 * Z74822 YATERA         Awa         B 68  801/4

Z78506 WILS           Jeanne      R 59  801/4 * Z73572 YAV            Nathan      M 75  801/6

Z64855 WINCKLER       Robinson    M 92 1165/6 * Y60043 YAVUZ          Mahir       P 57 1023/6

V66801 WINTENBERGER   Soline      K 90 1031/5 * V62065 YAZYKOV        Anna        N 34 1809/4

Z71144 WINTHER        Nolan       M 75 1387/4 * Z80577 YBERT          Robin       A 50 1141/6

Y55401 WISSAADANE     Ziyad       R 59  870/5 * Z62346 YE             Chenglin    M 75  872/2

Z61730 WOHLGEMUTH     Jean-Luc    B 67 1191/3 * Z74425 YE             Jessy       M 93 1004/5

Y09280 WOJNOWSKI      Natalia     E 21 1813/6 * Y61339 YE HUANG       Loic        M 95  912/5

Y86754 WOLF           Christopher B 67  875/5 * Z77042 YEDIKISSA-DHADI Nsouela     G 37  801/6

Z51178 WOLFORD ASENCIO Marco       Q 01 1821/1 * Y52383 YEGHIAZARIAN   Sevan       U 13  801/3

Z80705 WOLOCH         Dimitri     G 18 1212/4 * Z52341 YEGRE          Enzo        V 81 1257/4

Z57720 WOLSZA         Joseph      D 63 1569/3 * Z54454 YELAKHUNOV     Nazugum     H 51 1148/3

Z78858 WOLTERS        Lleka       F 56  801/5 * Z84372 YENDRAPA       Noah        B 67  842/4

Y79939 WONGYAOWARAT   Teeranuch   M 75 1321/6 * Z76453 YENE AMOUGI    Salomon     J 74 1288/5

Z51647 WOOLFE         Max Hirsch  M 92 1108/6 * Y70581 YEREVANIAN     Noah        M 75 1246/6

Z79224 WOSINSKI       Luka        Q 01  888/5 * Z75532 YEVE           Ineida      X 9A 1262/5

Z77670 WROBLEWSKI     Mathias     U 84 1415/4 * Z61175 YILDIZ         Kemal       P 57  804/5

Z58923 WU             Amy         M 94 1097/3 * Z80959 YILDIZER       Melda       L 33  937/4

Y54972 WU             Clovis      M 94 1060/6 * Z77729 YILMAZ         Mehmet-Ali  Q 01 1345/5
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Z60617 YILMAZ MESUT   Taha        J 74  827/4 * Z79308 ZEBAIR         Sarah       Q 01  801/4

Z73237 YIMGNA         Ethan       F 29  924/4 * Z82014 ZEBBOUR        Djibril     V 31 1073/6

W81527 YIRTICI        Onur        B 68 1588/3 * Z54571 ZEGGAGH        Mohand Ayden M 93  801/5

Z82834 YOBO           Liam        T 17  940/4 * Z80306 ZEGIRAJ        Albion      D 63 1114/4

Z80797 YOLMAZ         Ayla        Q 01  862/3 * Z77238 ZEGOUA KONA    Ange-Samuel Q 42 1327/6

Z79296 YOUS           Eden        Q 01 1223/3 * Z50137 ZEH MBIDA      Raphael     M 95 1162/6

Z79295 YOUS           Soline      Q 01 1077/5 * Z58114 ZEHRAOUI       Massil      N 11 1336/5

Z84370 YOUSRY         Rayan       D 63 1157/2 * Y72748 ZEIEN          Jeanne      F 56  801/4

Z76706 YOUSSEF        Marouane    N 34 2088/2 * Z78920 ZEKE YAMO      Jannette    V 32  801/1

Z84590 YOUSSOUF       Al Walny    C 49 1191/5 * Z83395 ZEKHNINI       Adum        R 59  937/2

Y77042 YU             Katrine     M 77  801/5 * Z80307 ZELEKE         Baka        D 63 1516/3

X60706 YUAN           Ella        M 78  801/1 * Y58241 ZELENINA       Anna        I 83 1345/6

Z78843 YUKSEL         Erdogan     Q 01 1159/5 * Z68587 ZEMITI         Aksel       N 34 1189/5

Z78842 YUKSEL         Tekin       Q 01 1337/2 * Z79993 ZENAIDI NEVOT  Alice       U 84 1205/4

Z68450 YULDASHEV      Timur       M 75  973/5 * Z82843 ZENAKHI        Joud        T 17  801/5

Z79995 YUSTE          Tom         U 84 1137/4 * Z69140 ZENG           Gwendal     M 75 1214/6

Z51990 YVERNAULT      Alexandre   O 87 1065/5 * Z78205 ZENGIN         Efe         U 84  801/4

E57952 YVES           Isabelle    Q 69 1262/5 * Z68792 ZENGIN         Zehra       G 28 1262/2

Z82792 ZADWORNY       Robin       Y 80  801/4 * Z80308 ZEQIRAJ        Leorona     D 63 1294/4

Z82773 ZAEPFFEL       Arthur      B 67  801/5 * W58946 ZERATHE        Gabriel     M 92  914/4

Z57957 ZAFIROVIC      Eden        Q 69 1408/4 * Z78900 ZERBIB         Raphael     J 74 1249/5

Y55615 ZAGHBA         Amel        M 95  891/3 * Y77024 ZERDALI        Noham       M 77 1186/5

Z81565 ZAGURY LEROUX  Elias       Q 42 1381/5 * Z81646 ZERIFI         Silas       T 16  894/6

Z79741 ZAHAF          Mohamed     U 13 1261/5 * Z64306 ZEROUAL        Naim        N 34  801/4

Z71431 ZAHAR          Alice       M 75 1355/5 * Z72764 ZGARDAN        Iustin      I 06  992/2

W50702 ZAHARIA        Mihai       M 91  937/6 * Z73809 ZGARNI         Emile       C 85 1052/6

Z77275 ZAHI           Amina       M 95 1121/4 * Z78528 ZHAKINA        Varvara     Q 01 1228/5

Z77276 ZAHI           Zakariya    M 95 1257/5 * Z56863 ZHANG          Louis       M 75  801/6

X61139 ZAHOUT         Ari         M 93  801/3 * Z65090 ZHANG          Qian Yu     M 92  801/1

Z77840 ZAIA           Jules       L 47 1000/5 * Z53881 ZHANG          Yohann      M 77  801/5

Z58129 ZAIR           Jibril      Q 69  801/1 * Z73726 ZHAO           Louis       U 13 1007/5

W76959 ZAIT           Younes      M 93 1366/4 * Z80943 ZHENG          Frederic    B 68 1334/4

Z84636 ZAKARIA        Assil       N 34  914/6 * Z84025 ZHENG          Louic       R 59 1282/4

Y75373 ZALMEZS        Dimitri     C 53  811/4 * Y51134 ZHENG          Maceo       M 77  920/4

Z79675 ZALTNI         Marwan      F 22  801/5 * Z84395 ZHENG          Xinyue      Q 01 1314/4

X55374 ZAMANSKY       Maxime      B 67  801/2 * Y70871 ZHIDENKO       Iana        N 34 1399/4

Z67300 ZAMBONI        Giovanni    V 31 1547/6 * Z80261 ZHOU           Edward      F 56 1262/5

X70531 ZANARDO        Lara        L 47  801/5 * Z60517 ZHOU           Leo         T 17 1536/5

Z60193 ZANELLA BOISSIE Louis       N 34 1477/4 * Y56032 ZHU            Charlotte   P 54  801/5

Z59022 ZANNOUTI       Issam       B 68 1147/5 * Z56499 ZHU            Johnny      M 95  801/6

Z71181 ZAOUI          Jaber       S 27 1355/4 * X54709 ZHUK           Zlata       H 52  801/1

Z81890 ZAOUI          Nahil       D 63  801/5 * Z66914 ZHURAVLEV      Iaromir     B 67  801/6

Z68507 ZAPATA SANTANDE Ian Calab   A 50  801/2 * Z72931 ZIANE          Juba        I 06  912/4

Y67592 ZARCO          Mila        V 46 1022/4 * Z80186 ZIANI          Rayan       R 59 1072/4

Y72371 ZARIF          Noah        X 9A 1120/5 * Z54798 ZIANO          Paul        F 35 1094/6

Z80005 ZAUG           Mathilda    B 67 1024/5 * Z58888 ZIDANE         Maya        F 22 1116/6

Y88661 ZAYAKH         Issa        J 74 1226/4 * Z81391 ZIEGLER        Victor      L 33 1164/5

Z84598 ZBIDI          Jana        C 49  942/4 * X53933 ZIELINSKI      Sabine      Y 02 1281/2
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Z63112 ZIMMER         Paul        M 75 1486/6 *

Z67559 ZIMMERMANN     Jade        Y 60  806/5 *

Z67558 ZIMMERMANN     Loucas      Y 60 1054/4 *

Z83507 ZIMMERMANN     Max         P 54  914/5 *

Z56249 ZIMMERMANN     Mylan       G 28  872/4 *

Z79673 ZINDSTEIN      Eline       F 22  977/6 *

Z71164 ZINGRAFF SOARES Victor      J 38 1212/6 *

Z79311 ZINI           Ewen        Q 01  934/5 *

X60249 ZITOUNI        Aymen       M 95  912/4 *

E55084 ZLOTNIKOV      Daniil      M 75 1923/4 *

X69472 ZMIRI          Alyssia     M 95  921/3 *

W71500 ZOGG           Nina        N 30 1418/5 *

Z80798 ZOGHLAMI       Naim        Q 01 1117/3 *

Z68088 ZONCA          Damian      M 92 1027/2 *

Z79794 ZOPFMANN       Hugo        B 67  844/3 *

Z84839 ZOPPE          Sarah       J 38  801/5 *

Z77063 ZORZI          Camille     B 67  850/4 *

Z72203 ZOTOV          Leonid      I 06 1174/4 *

Z71590 ZOU            Oscar       M 75  801/3 *

Y68863 ZOUAGHI        Ibrahim     E 58 1066/4 *

Z70750 ZOUARI         Lena        I 06  801/4 *

Z85035 ZOUARI         Mouhamed Ami M 93  801/4 *

Z73287 ZOUITER        Fares       Q 69 1155/5 *

X71153 ZRAIBI         Noham       J 74 1137/4 *

Z83868 ZREN           Noaim       M 94  801/6 *

Z77674 ZUCCHELLI      Sarah       U 84 1072/2 *

Z76343 ZUCCO          Gabriel     D 63 1149/5 *

Z80309 ZULFIKORZODA   Muhammad    D 63 1334/5 *

X59361 ZUO            Fabien      M 75 1266/4 *

Z83941 ZWICKY         Barnabe     Y 02 1126/5 *

X78412 ZWINE          Assya       P 54  801/1 *

X78411 ZWINE          Hafssa      P 54 1063/2 *
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